
Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

00373  Ameren Castle Bluff - Plocher Schedule00373  Ameren Castle Bluff - Plocher Schedule00373  Ameren Castle Bluff - Plocher Schedule00373  Ameren Castle Bluff - Plocher Schedule00373  Ameren Castle Bluff - Plocher Schedule00373  Ameren Castle Bluff - Plocher Schedule00373  Ameren Castle Bluff - Plocher Schedule00373  Ameren Castle Bluff - Plocher Schedule

00373.1  ENGINEERING MILESTONES00373.1  ENGINEERING MILESTONES00373.1  ENGINEERING MILESTONES00373.1  ENGINEERING MILESTONES00373.1  ENGINEERING MILESTONES00373.1  ENGINEERING MILESTONES00373.1  ENGINEERING MILESTONES00373.1  ENGINEERING MILESTONES
00373.1.4  Ameren Deliverables00373.1.4  Ameren Deliverables00373.1.4  Ameren Deliverables00373.1.4  Ameren Deliverables00373.1.4  Ameren Deliverables00373.1.4  Ameren Deliverables00373.1.4  Ameren Deliverables00373.1.4  Ameren Deliverables
AMER3070 Ameren Provide Utility Data (Short Circuit) 0d 20-Dec-24 00:00 A

AMER2030 GE Equipment - P&ID's 0d 03-Jan-25 00:00 A

AMER3010 Field Erected Tanks Final Design & Model Received 0d 08-Jan-25 00:00 A

AMER20351 GE Equipment - Terminal Point Lists 0d 10-Jan-25 17:00 A

AMER2000 GE Equipment - CTG/Gen. Final Design & Model Received 0d 17-Jan-25 17:00 A

AMER2010 GE Equipment - Closed Cooling Water Equipment Final Design & Model  Received 0d 17-Jan-25 17:00 A

AMER2015 GE Equipment - Lube Oil Final Vendor Drawings & Model Received 0d 17-Jan-25 17:00 A

AMER2020 GE Equipment - Fuel Gas Final Vendor Drawings & Model Received 0d 17-Jan-25 17:00 A

AMER20221 GE Equipment - Fuel Oil Final Vendor Drawings & Model Received 0d 17-Jan-25 17:00 A

AMER20281 GE Equipment - Water Inject ion Vendor Drawings & Model Received 0d 17-Jan-25 17:00 A

AMER3015 Fuel Oil Final Vendor Drawings & Model Received 0d 17-Jan-25 17:00 A

AMER3025 Demini Water Pumps Final Vendor Drawings & Model Received 0d 17-Jan-25 17:00 A

AMER3035 GSU Transformers Final Vendor Drawings & Model Received 0d 17-Jan-25 17:00 A

AMER3060 Security Monitoring Final Design & Final Model Received 0d 03-Feb-25 17:00 A

AMER3065 Vibration Monitoring Final Design & Final Model Received 0d 03-Feb-25 17:00 A

AMER2025 GE Equipment - Inlet Cooling Modules Final Design & Model  Received 0d 06-Feb-25 00:00 A

AMER1030 Demin Trailer Details 0d 21-Feb-25 00:00 A

AMER1040 Biocide Tote & Pump 0d 11-Mar-25 00:00 A

AMER3040 Station Service Transformer Final Vendor Drawings 0d 21-May-25 08:00 A

AMER3055 CEMS Final Design & Final Model Received 0d 02-Jun-25 08:00 A

AMER1010 Fuel Gas Coolers Final Vendor Drawings & Model Received 0d 02-Sep-25 08:00 A

AMER3020 Tank Heater Final Vendor Drawings & Model Received 0d 08-Sep-25 08:00 A

AMER1020 Fuel Gas Regulator/Meeting Station 0d 18-Nov-25 08:00 A

AMER3030 Fuel Gas Compressor Final Vendor Drawings & Model Received 0d 04-Dec-25 08:00 A

AMER3045 DCS BOP Final Vendor Drawings & Model Received 0d 30-Jan-26 08:00* 0d

AMER3050 GE Equipment - Simulator Final Vendor Drawings & Model Received 0d 30-Sep-26 08:00* 0d

00373.1.2  Plocher Deliverables00373.1.2  Plocher Deliverables00373.1.2  Plocher Deliverables00373.1.2  Plocher Deliverables00373.1.2  Plocher Deliverables00373.1.2  Plocher Deliverables00373.1.2  Plocher Deliverables00373.1.2  Plocher Deliverables
PL1001 PEMB - Admin/Warehouse - Foundation Loads & AB Details 0d 04-Jun-25 08:00 A 18-Jun-25 17:00 A

PL1000 PEMB - Admin/Warehouse - Final  Vendor Drawings Received 0d 21-Jul-25 08:00 A 17-Nov-25 08:00 A

PL3090 IsoPhase Bus Duct - Final Vendor Drawings Received 0d 14-Aug-25 17:00 A

PL1075 PEMB - Demin./Service Water Pump Enclosure (Plant Services Enclosure) - Final Vendor Drawings Received 0d 21-Aug-25 08:00 A 14-Oct-25 17:00 A

PL2050 PEMB - Electrical Enclosure - Final Vendor Drawings Received 0d 06-Oct-25 08:00 A 17-Nov-25 17:00 A

PL3085 Non-Segregated Bus Duct - Final Vendor Drawings  Received 0d 13-Oct-25 08:00 A

PL1050 PEMB - Fuel Forwarding Pump Enclosure - Final Vendor Drawings Received 0d 03-Nov-25 08:00 A 03-Nov-25 17:00 A

PL3065 Piping Specialities - Final Vendor Drawings Received 0d 01-Dec-25 08:00 A

00373.1.3  Document Submittals00373.1.3  Document Submittals00373.1.3  Document Submittals00373.1.3  Document Submittals00373.1.3  Document Submittals00373.1.3  Document Submittals00373.1.3  Document Submittals00373.1.3  Document Submittals
ANTP ANTP 0d 25-Oct-24 00:00 A

EA2000 Project Start 0d 06-Nov-24 08:00 A

EM1520 Issue Equipment List (50) 0d 10-Jan-25 00:00 A

EM1300 Hoist & Crane List (57) 0d 10-Jan-25 17:00 A

EM1650 Issue General Arrangement Drawings (22) 0d 10-Jan-25 17:00 A

EM1225 Civil/Structrural/Architectural/Geotechnical Design Criteria (12) 0d 13-Jan-25 08:00 A

EM1655 Issue Mechanical Design Criteria (14) 0d 27-Jan-25 08:00 A

EM1515 Issue Compressed Air Calculation (15) 0d 31-Jan-25 00:00 A

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Ameren Provide Utility Data (Short Circuit)

GE Equipment - P&ID's

Field Erected Tanks Final Design & Model Received

GE Equipment - Terminal Point Lists

GE Equipment - CTG/Gen. Final Design & Model Received

GE Equipment - Closed Cooling Water Equipment Final Design & Model  Received

GE Equipment - Lube Oil Final Vendor Drawings & Model Received

GE Equipment - Fuel Gas Final Vendor Drawings & Model Received

GE Equipment - Fuel Oil Final Vendor Drawings & Model Received

GE Equipment - Water Injection Vendor Drawings & Model Received

Fuel Oil Final Vendor Drawings & Model Received

Demini Water Pumps Final Vendor Drawings & Model Received

GSU Transformers Final Vendor Drawings & Model Received

Security Monitoring Final Design & Final Model Received

Vibration Monitoring Final Design & Final Model Received

GE Equipment - Inlet Cooling Modules Final Design & Model  Received

Demin Trailer Details

Biocide Tote & Pump

Station Service Transformer Final Vendor Drawings

CEMS Final Design & Final Model Received

Fuel Gas Coolers Final Vendor Drawings & Model Received

Tank Heater Final Vendor Drawings & Model Received

Fuel Gas Regulator/Meeting Station

Fuel Gas Compressor Final Vendor Drawings & Model Received

DCS BOP Final Vendor Drawings & Model Received

GE Equipment - Simulator Final Vendor Drawings & Model Received

PEMB - Admin/Warehouse - Foundation Loads & AB Details

PEMB - Admin/Warehouse - Final  Vendor Drawings Received
IsoPhase Bus Duct - Final Vendor Drawings Received

PEMB - Demin./Service Water Pump Enclosure (Plant Services Enclosure) - Final Vendor Drawings Received

PEMB - Electrical Enclosure - Final Vendor Drawings Received
Non-Segregated Bus Duct - Final Vendor Drawings  Received

PEMB - Fuel Forwarding Pump Enclosure - Final Vendor Drawings Received
Piping Specialities - Final Vendor Drawings Received

ANTP

Project Start

Issue Equipment List (50)

Hoist & Crane List (57)

Issue General Arrangement Drawings (22)

Civil/Structrural/Architectural/Geotechnical Design Criteria (12)

Issue Mechanical Design Criteria (14)

Issue Compressed Air Calculation (15)

Castle Bluff Simple Cycle Schedule Printed on 09-Jan-26  

 Data Date 03-Jan-26 

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Milestone Page 1 of 78
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

EM1518 Thermal insulation, lagging and lagging anchorage (58) 0d 31-Jan-25 17:00 A

EM1525 Issue Freeze Protection Philosophy (16) 0d 31-Jan-25 17:00 A

EM1528 Compressed Air Calculation (68) 0d 31-Jan-25 17:00 A

EM1545 Issue Insulation Thickness Calculation (48) 0d 31-Jan-25 17:00 A

EM1790 Issue Major Electrical  Equipment Specificatins - Switchgear (42) 0d 05-Feb-25 00:00 A

EM1720 Overall Single Line Diagram including key diagrams (61) 0d 06-Feb-25 00:00 A

EM1775 Electrical / Design Criteria - (44) 0d 06-Feb-25 00:00 A

EM1680 Provide initial 3D Model (10) 0d 24-Feb-25 00:00 A

EM1739 Electrical equipment sizing calculations prior to equipment purchase (73) 0d 21-Mar-25 08:00 A

EM1248 Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control Plan (See Exhibit S) (113) 0d 31-Mar-25 00:00 A

EM1938 Initial I/O count by DCS location and I/O Type (Includes PLCs, e.g. gas compressor) (78) 0d 30-Apr-25 08:00 A

EM1939 Initial I/O count by DCS location and I/O Type (Includes PLCs, e.g. gas compressor) (77) 0d 30-Apr-25 08:00 A

EM1940 Control system BOP I/O list in Owner’s standard format (79) 0d 30-Apr-25 08:00 A

EM1665 Final P&IDs Issued 0d 30-May-25 08:00 A

EM1919 Instrument datasheets (64) 0d 13-Jun-25 08:00 A

ES1328 Concrete Specification (115) 0d 30-Jun-25 08:00 A

EM1759 Panel outline GA drawings including grounding, heat load details (96) 0d 03-Jul-25 08:00 A

EM1570 Issue Fire Protection Design Basis (55) 0d 29-Jul-25 08:00 A

EM1270 Issue Major Equipment Bid Specifications (41) 0d 04-Aug-25 08:00 A

EM1964 Issue Plant Water Balance (5) 0d 11-Aug-25 17:00 A

EM1510 Issue Piping & Valve Design Tables (49) 0d 25-Aug-25 08:00 A

EM1531 Specialty List (71) 0d 25-Aug-25 08:00 A

EM1540 Issue Final Piping Line List (Owner's Format) 0d 26-Aug-25 08:00 A

EM1549 Valve datasheets; Control valve datasheets to include Cv curve with min, normal&max operating points identified. (820d 02-Oct-25 08:00 A

EM1769 Valve motor operator drawings and datasheets (106) 0d 02-Oct-25 08:00 A

EM1500 Provide Utilities Requirements (Fuel, Oil, Water, etc.) (11) 0d 22-Oct-25 08:00 A

EM1635 Terminal & Physical Interface Table (19) 0d 22-Oct-25 08:00 A

EM1750 Issue Hazardous Area Drawings (45) 0d 07-Nov-25 08:00 A

EM1767 Lightning protection calculations, installation drawings, material and connection details (104) 0d 01-Dec-25 08:00 A

EM1328 Surface preparation and coating system specifications including paint manufacturers name & catalog numbers (85)0d 29-Dec-25 08:00 A

EM1710 Issue Cathodic Protection Philosophy (17) 0d 29-Dec-25 08:00 A

EM1718 Motor nameplate drawings (59) 0d 29-Dec-25 08:00 A

EM1719 Motor outline drawings (60) 0d 29-Dec-25 08:00 A

EM1771 Electrical interference study&mitigation plans – for 138kV interference with underground pipelines, railroads (108)0d 29-Dec-25 08:00 A

EM1762 Motor datasheets (99) 0d 31-Dec-25 08:00 A

EM1560 Issue Pump Data Sheets & Curves (54) 0d 02-Jan-26 08:00 A

EM1276 Erection Procedure/Manual (111) 0d 05-Jan-26 08:00 484d

EM1738 Three line diagrams of the 138KV switchyard, generators and associated equipment, 4160V and 480V switchgear (72)0d 05-Jan-26 08:00 484d

EM1772 Spill Prevention, Control, and Countermeasure (SPCC) Plan (See Exhibit S) (109) 0d 05-Jan-26 08:00 484d

EM1910 Control & Instrument Cabinet Layout Drawings (53) 0d 05-Jan-26 08:00 484d

ES1329 Concrete Mix Designs (116) 0d 05-Jan-26 08:00 484d

ES1330 Concrete Pour/Placement Plans (117) 0d 05-Jan-26 08:00 484d

PL3025 Fuel Oil Truck Unloading Pumps - Final Vendor Drawings Received 0d 05-Jan-26 08:00 27d

PL3030 Service Water Pumps - Final Vendor Drawings Received 0d 05-Jan-26 08:00 27d

PL3045 Oily Water Separator - Final Vendor Drawings Received 0d 05-Jan-26 08:00 42d

PL3050 Sump Pumps - Final Vendor Drawings Received 0d 05-Jan-26 08:00 27d

PL3055 Shop Fabricated Tanks - Final Vendor Drawings Received 0d 05-Jan-26 08:00 83d

PL2000 PEMB - Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure - Final Vendor Drawings Received 40d 05-Jan-26 08:00 27-Feb-26 17:00 46d

PL2075 PEMB - Plant Services Bldg - Final Vendor Drawings Received 40d 05-Jan-26 08:00 27-Feb-26 17:00 116d

EM1764 Motor curves for all large LV motors (>50kW) a t 100% and 80% of rated motor voltage (101) 0d 12-Jan-26 17:00 478d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Thermal insulation, lagging and lagging anchorage (58)

Issue Freeze Protection Philosophy (16)

Compressed Air Calculation (68)

Issue Insulation Thickness Calculation (48)

Issue Major Electrical  Equipment Specificatins - Switchgear (42)

Overall Single Line Diagram including key diagrams (61)

Electrical / Design Criteria - (44)

Provide initial 3D Model (10)

Electrical equipment sizing calculations prior to equipment purchase (73)

Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control Plan (See Exhibit S) (113)

Initial I/O count by DCS location and I/O Type (Includes PLCs, e.g. gas compressor) (78)

Initial I/O count by DCS location and I/O Type (Includes PLCs, e.g. gas compressor) (77)

Control system BOP I/O list in Owner’s standard format (79)

Final P&IDs Issued

Instrument datasheets (64)

Concrete Specification (115)

Panel outline GA drawings including grounding, heat load details (96)

Issue Fire Protection Design Basis (55)

Issue Major Equipment Bid Specifications (41)

Issue Plant Water Balance (5)

Issue Piping & Valve Design Tables (49)

Specialty List (71)

Issue Final Piping Line List (Owner's Format)

Valve datasheets; Control valve datasheets to include Cv curve with min, normal&max operating points identified. (82

Valve motor operator drawings and datasheets (106)

Provide Utilities Requirements (Fuel, Oil, Water, etc.) (11)

Terminal & Physical Interface Table (19)

Issue Hazardous Area Drawings (45)

Lightning protection calculations, installation drawings, material and connection details (104)

Surface preparation and coating system specifications including paint manufacturers name & catalog numbers (85)

Issue Cathodic Protection Philosophy (17)

Motor nameplate drawings (59)

Motor outline drawings (60)

Electrical interference study&mitigation plans – for 138kV interference with underground pipelines, railroads (108)

Motor datasheets (99)

Issue Pump Data Sheets & Curves (54)

Erection Procedure/Manual (111)

Three line diagrams of the 138KV switchyard, generators and associated equipment, 4160V and 480V switchgear (72)

Spill Prevention, Control, and Countermeasure (SPCC) Plan (See Exhibit S) (109)

Control & Instrument Cabinet Layout Drawings (53)

Concrete Mix Designs (116)

Concrete Pour/Placement Plans (117)

Fuel Oil Truck Unloading Pumps - Final Vendor Drawings Received

Service Water Pumps - Final Vendor Drawings Received

Oily Water Separator - Final Vendor Drawings Received

Sump Pumps - Final Vendor Drawings Received

Shop Fabricated Tanks - Final Vendor Drawings Received

PEMB - Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure - Final Vendor Drawings Received

PEMB - Plant Services Bldg - Final Vendor Drawings Received
Motor curves for all large LV motors (>50kW) a t 100% and 80% of rated motor voltage (101)

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Milestone Page 2 of 78
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

EM1721 Single line diagrams of the DC and UPS systems (62) 0d 13-Jan-26 17:00 477d

EM1580 Final consolidated equipment, valve, instrument, etc. lists (135) 0d 26-Jan-26 17:00 468d

EM1918 Instrument installation drawings (Loose supplied instruments only) (63) 0d 11-Feb-26 17:00 456d

EM1760 Electrical metering and protective relaying one line and three line diagrams (97) 0d 13-Feb-26 17:00 454d

EM1761 Three line diagrams (Phasing&voltage vector).  Equipment shall be shown on the drawings based on their location (98)0d 13-Feb-26 17:00 454d

EM1548 Valve drawings (including weights) (81) 0d 16-Feb-26 08:00 454d

PL3060 Valves - Final Vendor Drawings Received 0d 16-Feb-26 08:00* 161d

PL3080 Electrical PDPs - Final Vendor Drawings Received 0d 16-Feb-26 17:00* 0d

EM1639 Large bore pipe support drawings (93) 0d 24-Feb-26 17:00 447d

EM1921 Plant DCS Datalink Table (66) 0d 25-Feb-26 17:00 446d

EM1941 Control narratives (BOP systems) (80) 0d 27-Feb-26 17:00 204d

EM1949 Control logic diagrams and logic schematics in ISA S5.1 (SAMA) format (86) 0d 27-Feb-26 17:00 444d

EM1951 Preliminary HMI graphics sketches (88) 0d 27-Feb-26 17:00 444d

EM1550 Spare Parts Lists (startup/commissioning and recommended): See “Spare Parts” Section A5.0 (84) 0d 02-Mar-26 17:00 443d

EM1529 HVAC Equipment General Arrangements, Datasheets, calculat ions, etc. (69) 0d 06-Mar-26 17:00 439d

EM1638 Piping Isometrics (92) 0d 16-Mar-26 17:00 433d

EM1920 Instrument, Valve and Equipment Location Drawing (65) 0d 16-Mar-26 17:00 433d

EM1758 Electrical cable and raceway lists, including fiber optic and communication cabling (95) 0d 26-Mar-26 17:00 425d

EM1765 Electrical bills of material (102) 0d 26-Mar-26 17:00 425d

EM1766 Electrical calcs including short circuit, running &  starting voltage drops (Load Flow), and arc flash (103) 0d 30-Mar-26 17:00 423d

EM1530 System and Equipment Description Documents (70) 0d 03-Apr-26 17:00 419d

EM1950 Final Control logic diagrams and logic schematics in ISA S5.1 (SAMA) format (87) 0d 03-Apr-26 17:00 419d

EM1952 HMI graphics sketches (89) 0d 03-Apr-26 17:00 17d

EM1260 Final Electrical Load List (To Be Updated after Equipment Data becomes available) (40) 0d 20-Apr-26 17:00 408d

EM1953 Preliminary Alarm list in Owner’s standard format, including Contractor’s recommended alarm value setting(s) (90)0d 08-May-26 17:00 394d

EM1954 Alarm list in Owner’s standard format, including Contractor’s recommended alarm value setting(s) (91) 0d 08-May-26 17:00 394d

EM1728 Electrical raceway plans (67) 0d 28-May-26 17:00 381d

EM1763 Underground raceway and grounding requirements (100) 0d 07-Jul-26 17:00 354d

EM1768 Electrical system stability study (105) 0d 21-Jul-26 17:00 344d

EM1741 Electrical panel schedules (75) 0d 22-Jul-26 17:00 343d

EM1740 Final grounding and cathodic protection survey reports (74) 0d 11-Aug-26 09:00 330d

EM1770 Schematics and wiring diagrams of all Contractor supplied equipment requiring electrical connections (107) 0d 28-Aug-26 17:00 316d

EM1640 Lubricating oil/Grease list: (94) 0d 22-Feb-27 10:00 196d

00373.3  ENGINEERING00373.3  ENGINEERING00373.3  ENGINEERING00373.3  ENGINEERING00373.3  ENGINEERING00373.3  ENGINEERING00373.3  ENGINEERING00373.3  ENGINEERING
00373.3.19  Common00373.3.19  Common00373.3.19  Common00373.3.19  Common00373.3.19  Common00373.3.19  Common00373.3.19  Common00373.3.19  Common

00373.3.19.20  General00373.3.19.20  General00373.3.19.20  General00373.3.19.20  General00373.3.19.20  General00373.3.19.20  General00373.3.19.20  General00373.3.19.20  General

UE0530 Prepare 30% Design Review Agenda 0d 23-May-25 08:00 A 30-May-25 17:00 A

UE0535 30% Design Review Meeting 0d 04-Jun-25 08:00 A

UE0560 Prepare 60% Design Review Agenda 0d 05-Nov-25 08:00 A 12-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE0565 60% Design Review Meeting 0d 12-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE0590 Prepare 90% Design Review Agenda 5d 13-Mar-26 08:00 19-Mar-26 17:00 72d

UE0595 90% Design Review Meeting 0d 29-Apr-26 17:00* 43d

00373.3.19.20.1  Design Criteria00373.3.19.20.1  Design Criteria00373.3.19.20.1  Design Criteria00373.3.19.20.1  Design Criteria00373.3.19.20.1  Design Criteria00373.3.19.20.1  Design Criteria00373.3.19.20.1  Design Criteria00373.3.19.20.1  Design Criteria

00373.3.19.20.1.1  C/S/A Design Criteria00373.3.19.20.1.1  C/S/A Design Criteria00373.3.19.20.1.1  C/S/A Design Criteria00373.3.19.20.1.1  C/S/A Design Criteria00373.3.19.20.1.1  C/S/A Design Criteria00373.3.19.20.1.1  C/S/A Design Criteria00373.3.19.20.1.1  C/S/A Design Criteria00373.3.19.20.1.1  C/S/A Design Criteria

UE13GEN-05 Prep, Check, and Issue CR - C/S/A Design Criteria 0d 09-Dec-24 08:00 A 13-Jan-25 08:00 A

UE13GEN-20 Client Review -  C/S/A.  Design Criteria 0d 14-Jan-25 08:00 A 04-Feb-25 17:00 A

UE13GEN-25 Address Client Comments and Issue Final -  C/S/A Design Criteria 0d 05-Feb-25 08:00 A 24-Feb-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.20.1.2  Mechanical Design Criteria00373.3.19.20.1.2  Mechanical Design Criteria00373.3.19.20.1.2  Mechanical Design Criteria00373.3.19.20.1.2  Mechanical Design Criteria00373.3.19.20.1.2  Mechanical Design Criteria00373.3.19.20.1.2  Mechanical Design Criteria00373.3.19.20.1.2  Mechanical Design Criteria00373.3.19.20.1.2  Mechanical Design Criteria

UE15GEN-05 Prep, Check, and Issue CR - Mech.  Design Criteria 0d 09-Dec-24 08:00 A 20-Jan-25 08:00 A

UE15GEN-20 Client Review -  Mech.  Design Criteria 0d 28-Jan-25 08:00 A 13-Feb-25 17:00 A

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Single line diagrams of the DC and UPS systems (62)

Final consolidated equipment, valve, instrument, etc. lists (135)

Instrument installation drawings (Loose supplied instruments only) (63)

Electrical metering and protective relaying one line and three line diagrams (97)

Three line diagrams (Phasing&voltage vector).  Equipment shall be shown on the drawings based on their location (98)

Valve drawings (including weights) (81)

Valves - Final Vendor Drawings Received

Electrical PDPs - Final Vendor Drawings Received

Large bore pipe support drawings (93)

Plant DCS Datalink Table (66)

Control narratives (BOP systems) (80)

Control logic diagrams and logic schematics in ISA S5.1 (SAMA) format (86)

Preliminary HMI graphics sketches (88)

Spare Parts Lists (startup/commissioning and recommended): See “Spare Parts” Section A5.0 (84)

HVAC Equipment General Arrangements, Datasheets, calculat ions, etc. (69)

Piping Isometrics (92)

Instrument, Valve and Equipment Location Drawing (65)

Electrical cable and raceway lists, including fiber optic and communication cabling (95)

Electrical bills of material (102)

Electrical calcs including short circuit, running &  starting voltage drops (Load Flow), and arc flash (103)

System and Equipment Description Documents (70)

Final Control logic diagrams and logic schematics in ISA S5.1 (SAMA) format (87)

HMI graphics sketches (89)

Final Electrical Load List (To Be Updated after Equipment Data becomes available) (40)

Preliminary Alarm list in Owner’s standard format, including Contractor’s recommended alarm value setting(s) (90)

Alarm list in Owner’s standard format, including Contractor’s recommended alarm value setting(s) (91)

Electrical raceway plans (67)

Underground raceway and grounding requirements (100)

Electrical system stability study (105)

Electrical panel schedules (75)

Final grounding and cathodic protection survey reports (74)

Schematics and wiring diagrams of all Contractor supplied equipment requiring electrical connections (107)

Lubricating oil/Grease list: (94)

Prepare 30% Design Review Agenda
30% Design Review Meeting

Prepare 60% Design Review Agenda
60% Design Review Meeting

Prepare 90% Design Review Agenda
90% Design Review Meeting

Prep, Check, and Issue CR - C/S/A Design Criteria

Client Review -  C/S/A.  Design Criteria

Address Client Comments and Issue Final -  C/S/A Design Criteria

Prep, Check, and Issue CR - Mech.  Design Criteria

Client Review -  Mech.  Design Criteria

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Milestone Page 3 of 78
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

UE15GEN-25 Address Client Comments and Issue Final -  Mech. Design Criteria 0d 13-Feb-25 08:00 A 05-Mar-25 00:00 A

00373.3.19.20.1.3  Electrical Design Criteria00373.3.19.20.1.3  Electrical Design Criteria00373.3.19.20.1.3  Electrical Design Criteria00373.3.19.20.1.3  Electrical Design Criteria00373.3.19.20.1.3  Electrical Design Criteria00373.3.19.20.1.3  Electrical Design Criteria00373.3.19.20.1.3  Electrical Design Criteria00373.3.19.20.1.3  Electrical Design Criteria

UE17GEN-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR - Electrical.  Design Criteria 0d 16-Dec-24 08:00 A 14-Jan-25 17:00 A

UE17GEN-10 IDR -  Electrical.  Design Criteria 0d 15-Jan-25 08:00 A 05-Feb-25 17:00 A

UE17GEN-20 Client Review -  Electrical.  Design Criteria 0d 06-Feb-25 08:00 A 27-Feb-25 00:00 A

UE17GEN-25 Address Client Comments and Issue Final -   Electrical. Design Criteria 0d 28-Feb-25 08:00 A 13-Mar-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.4  Site Preparation00373.3.19.4  Site Preparation00373.3.19.4  Site Preparation00373.3.19.4  Site Preparation00373.3.19.4  Site Preparation00373.3.19.4  Site Preparation00373.3.19.4  Site Preparation00373.3.19.4  Site Preparation

00373.3.19.4.1  Civil00373.3.19.4.1  Civil00373.3.19.4.1  Civil00373.3.19.4.1  Civil00373.3.19.4.1  Civil00373.3.19.4.1  Civil00373.3.19.4.1  Civil00373.3.19.4.1  Civil

00373.3.19.4.1.8  Site Permitting00373.3.19.4.1.8  Site Permitting00373.3.19.4.1.8  Site Permitting00373.3.19.4.1.8  Site Permitting00373.3.19.4.1.8  Site Permitting00373.3.19.4.1.8  Site Permitting00373.3.19.4.1.8  Site Permitting00373.3.19.4.1.8  Site Permitting

UE121100-05 Prepare Site Development Plan Review 0d 16-Dec-24 08:00 A 17-Jan-25 00:00 A

UE121100-15 Flood Plan Development Permit Review (Concurrent with SDP Review) 0d 07-Jan-25 08:00 A 04-Apr-25 00:00 A

UE121100-10 Land Disturbance/Site Development Plan Review (STL County Planning Dept) 0d 07-Jan-25 08:00 A 21-May-25 17:00 A

UE121100-25 MSD Development Plan Review 0d 10-Feb-25 08:00 A 21-May-25 17:00 A

UE121100-35 SDP (STLCO Planning) - Final Site Improvements 0d 22-May-25 08:00 A 12-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE121100-55 Mehville Fire Protection District - Permit 0d 23-Jun-25 08:00 A 19-Sep-25 08:00 A

UE121100-45 MSD - Final Improvements & Private Sanitary 0d 23-Jun-25 08:00 A 10-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE121100-65 STLCO Civil Plan Review (Final Site Improvements) 0d 18-Aug-25 08:00 A 11-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE121100-85 Building Permit - Admin Building (Full Permit) Closed Out not needed 0d 10-Dec-25 08:00 A 10-Dec-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.4.1.1  SWPPP Drawings00373.3.19.4.1.1  SWPPP Drawings00373.3.19.4.1.1  SWPPP Drawings00373.3.19.4.1.1  SWPPP Drawings00373.3.19.4.1.1  SWPPP Drawings00373.3.19.4.1.1  SWPPP Drawings00373.3.19.4.1.1  SWPPP Drawings00373.3.19.4.1.1  SWPPP Drawings

UE121101-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Civil Drawings - SWPPP 0d 16-Jan-25 08:00 A 12-Feb-25 17:00 A

UE121101-10 IDR Civil Drawings  - SWPPP 0d 13-Feb-25 08:00 A 19-Feb-25 17:00 A

UE121101-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR - SWPPP 0d 20-Feb-25 08:00 A 26-Feb-25 17:00 A

UE121101-20 Client Review Civil Drawings - SWPPP 0d 27-Feb-25 08:00 A 18-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE121101-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Civil Drawings - SWPPP 0d 19-Mar-25 08:00 A 31-Mar-25 00:00 A

00373.3.19.4.1.2  Rough Grading00373.3.19.4.1.2  Rough Grading00373.3.19.4.1.2  Rough Grading00373.3.19.4.1.2  Rough Grading00373.3.19.4.1.2  Rough Grading00373.3.19.4.1.2  Rough Grading00373.3.19.4.1.2  Rough Grading00373.3.19.4.1.2  Rough Grading

UE121102-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Civil Drawings - Rough Grading 0d 18-Feb-25 08:00 A 10-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE121102-10 IDR Civil Drawings - Rough Grading 0d 11-Mar-25 08:00 A 17-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE121102-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR Civil Drawings - Rough Grading 0d 18-Mar-25 08:00 A 24-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE121102-20 Client Review Civil Drawings  - Rough Grading 0d 25-Mar-25 08:00 A 14-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE121102-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFD Civil Drawings - Rough Grading 0d 15-Apr-25 08:00 A 24-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE121102-35 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Civil Drawings - Rough Grading 0d 15-Apr-25 08:00 A 03-Jun-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.4.1.3  Roadway Sections & Details00373.3.19.4.1.3  Roadway Sections & Details00373.3.19.4.1.3  Roadway Sections & Details00373.3.19.4.1.3  Roadway Sections & Details00373.3.19.4.1.3  Roadway Sections & Details00373.3.19.4.1.3  Roadway Sections & Details00373.3.19.4.1.3  Roadway Sections & Details00373.3.19.4.1.3  Roadway Sections & Details

UE121103-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Civil Drawings - Road Profile/Sections/Details 0d 05-May-25 08:00 A 28-May-25 17:00 A

UE121103-10 IDR Civil Drawings - Road Profile/Sections/Details 0d 29-May-25 08:00 A 10-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE121103-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR Civil Drawings - Road Profile/Sections/Details 0d 11-Jun-25 08:00 A 23-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE121103-20 Client Review Civil Drawing -  Road Profile/Sections/Details 0d 24-Jun-25 08:00 A 08-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE121103-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC (Permit) Civil Drawings - Road Profile/Sections/Details 0d 09-Jul-25 08:00 A 31-Jul-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.4.1.4  Roadway Plans00373.3.19.4.1.4  Roadway Plans00373.3.19.4.1.4  Roadway Plans00373.3.19.4.1.4  Roadway Plans00373.3.19.4.1.4  Roadway Plans00373.3.19.4.1.4  Roadway Plans00373.3.19.4.1.4  Roadway Plans00373.3.19.4.1.4  Roadway Plans

UE121104-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Civil Drawings - Roadway plans 0d 05-May-25 08:00 A 28-May-25 17:00 A

UE121104-10 IDR Civil Drawings - Roadway plans 0d 29-May-25 08:00 A 10-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE121104-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR Civil Drawings - Roadway plans 0d 11-Jun-25 08:00 A 23-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE121104-20 Client Review Civil Drawings - Roadway plans 0d 24-Jun-25 08:00 A 08-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE121104-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC (Permit) Civil Drawings - Roadway plans 0d 09-Jul-25 08:00 A 31-Jul-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.4.1.5  Permanent Storm Drainage and Collection00373.3.19.4.1.5  Permanent Storm Drainage and Collection00373.3.19.4.1.5  Permanent Storm Drainage and Collection00373.3.19.4.1.5  Permanent Storm Drainage and Collection00373.3.19.4.1.5  Permanent Storm Drainage and Collection00373.3.19.4.1.5  Permanent Storm Drainage and Collection00373.3.19.4.1.5  Permanent Storm Drainage and Collection00373.3.19.4.1.5  Permanent Storm Drainage and Collection

UE121105-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Civil Drawings - Permanent Storm Dranage & Collections 0d 27-Feb-25 08:00 A 10-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE121105-10 IDR Civil Drawings - Permanent Storm Dranage & Collections 0d 11-Apr-25 08:00 A 17-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE121105-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR Civil Drawings - Permanent Storm Dranage & Collections 0d 17-Apr-25 08:00 A 28-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE121105-20 Client Review Civil Drawings - Permanent Storm Drainage & Collections 0d 29-Apr-25 08:00 A 19-May-25 17:00 A

UE121105-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Civil Drawings  - Permanent Storm Drainage & Collect 0d 20-May-25 08:00 A 10-Jun-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.4.1.6  Fuel Oil Tank Berm00373.3.19.4.1.6  Fuel Oil Tank Berm00373.3.19.4.1.6  Fuel Oil Tank Berm00373.3.19.4.1.6  Fuel Oil Tank Berm00373.3.19.4.1.6  Fuel Oil Tank Berm00373.3.19.4.1.6  Fuel Oil Tank Berm00373.3.19.4.1.6  Fuel Oil Tank Berm00373.3.19.4.1.6  Fuel Oil Tank Berm

UE121106-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Civil Drawings - Fuel Oil Tank Berm 0d 23-Jun-25 08:00 A 10-Jul-25 17:00 A

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Address Client Comments and Issue Final -  Mech. Design Criteria

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR - Electrical.  Design Criteria

IDR -  Electrical.  Design Criteria

Client Review -  Electrical.  Design Criteria

Address Client Comments and Issue Final -   Electrical. Design Criteria

Prepare Site Development Plan Review

Flood Plan Development Permit Review (Concurrent with SDP Review)

Land Disturbance/Site Development Plan Review (STL County Planning Dept)

MSD Development Plan Review

SDP (STLCO Planning) - Final Site Improvements

Mehville Fire Protection District - Permit

MSD - Final Improvements & Private Sanitary

STLCO Civil Plan Review (Final Site Improvements)

Building Permit - Admin Building (Full Permit) Closed Out not needed

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Civil Drawings - SWPPP

IDR Civil Drawings  - SWPPP

Address Comments and Issue for CR - SWPPP

Client Review Civil Drawings - SWPPP

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Civil Drawings - SWPPP

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Civil Drawings - Rough Grading

IDR Civil Drawings - Rough Grading

Address Comments and Issue for CR Civil Drawings - Rough Grading

Client Review Civil Drawings  - Rough Grading

Address Client Comments and Issue IFD Civil Drawings - Rough Grading

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Civil Drawings - Rough Grading

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Civil Drawings - Road Profile/Sections/Details

IDR Civil Drawings - Road Profile/Sections/Details

Address Comments and Issue for CR Civil Drawings - Road Profile/Sections/Details

Client Review Civil Drawing -  Road Profile/Sections/Details

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC (Permit) Civil Drawings - Road Profile/Sections/Details

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Civil Drawings - Roadway plans

IDR Civil Drawings - Roadway plans

Address Comments and Issue for CR Civil Drawings - Roadway plans

Client Review Civil Drawings - Roadway plans

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC (Permit) Civil Drawings - Roadway plans

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Civil Drawings - Permanent Storm Dranage & Collections

IDR Civil Drawings - Permanent Storm Dranage & Collections

Address Comments and Issue for CR Civil Drawings - Permanent Storm Dranage & Collections

Client Review Civil Drawings - Permanent Storm Drainage & Collections

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Civil Drawings  - Permanent Storm Drainage & Collect

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Civil Drawings - Fuel Oil Tank Berm

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Milestone Page 4 of 78
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

UE121106-10 IDR Civil Drawings - Fuel Oil Tank Berm 0d 11-Jul-25 08:00 A 17-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE121106-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR Civil Drawings - Fuel Oil Tank Berm 0d 18-Jul-25 08:00 A 24-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE121106-20 Client Review Civil Drawings  - Fuel Oil Tank Berm 0d 25-Jul-25 08:00 A 13-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE121106-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Civil Drawings - Fuel Oil Tank Berm 0d 14-Aug-25 08:00 A 03-Sep-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.4.1.7  Final/Finish Grading00373.3.19.4.1.7  Final/Finish Grading00373.3.19.4.1.7  Final/Finish Grading00373.3.19.4.1.7  Final/Finish Grading00373.3.19.4.1.7  Final/Finish Grading00373.3.19.4.1.7  Final/Finish Grading00373.3.19.4.1.7  Final/Finish Grading00373.3.19.4.1.7  Final/Finish Grading

UE121107-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Civil Drawings - Final/Finish Grading 20d 19-Jan-26 08:00 13-Feb-26 17:00 19d

UE121107-10 IDR Civil Drawings - Final/Finish Grading 5d 16-Feb-26 08:00 20-Feb-26 17:00 19d

UE121107-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR Civil Drawings - Final/Finish Grading 5d 23-Feb-26 08:00 27-Feb-26 17:00 19d

UE121107-20 Client Review Civil Drawings - Final/Finish Grading 15d 02-Mar-26 08:00 20-Mar-26 17:00 19d

UE121107-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Civil Drawings - Final/Finish Grading 5d 23-Mar-26 08:00 27-Mar-26 17:00 19d

00373.3.19.4.1.9  Miscellaneous00373.3.19.4.1.9  Miscellaneous00373.3.19.4.1.9  Miscellaneous00373.3.19.4.1.9  Miscellaneous00373.3.19.4.1.9  Miscellaneous00373.3.19.4.1.9  Miscellaneous00373.3.19.4.1.9  Miscellaneous00373.3.19.4.1.9  Miscellaneous

UE121107-35 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Civil Drawings - Miscellaneous 0d 23-Sep-25 08:00 A 07-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE121107-45 IDR Civil Drawings - Miscellaneous 0d 10-Nov-25 08:00 A 19-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE121107-55 Address Comments and Issue for CR Civil Drawings - Miscellaneous 0d 20-Nov-25 08:00 A 05-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE121107-65 Client Review Civil Drawings - Miscellaneous 0d 08-Dec-25 08:00 A 18-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE121107-75 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Civil Drawings - Miscellaneous 5d 19-Dec-25 08:00 A 09-Jan-26 17:00 74d

00373.3.19.5  Structural00373.3.19.5  Structural00373.3.19.5  Structural00373.3.19.5  Structural00373.3.19.5  Structural00373.3.19.5  Structural00373.3.19.5  Structural00373.3.19.5  Structural

00373.3.19.5.6  Specifications00373.3.19.5.6  Specifications00373.3.19.5.6  Specifications00373.3.19.5.6  Specifications00373.3.19.5.6  Specifications00373.3.19.5.6  Specifications00373.3.19.5.6  Specifications00373.3.19.5.6  Specifications

00373.3.19.5.6.1  Concrete Specifications00373.3.19.5.6.1  Concrete Specifications00373.3.19.5.6.1  Concrete Specifications00373.3.19.5.6.1  Concrete Specifications00373.3.19.5.6.1  Concrete Specifications00373.3.19.5.6.1  Concrete Specifications00373.3.19.5.6.1  Concrete Specifications00373.3.19.5.6.1  Concrete Specifications

UE130802-05 Prep/Check & Issue for IDR - Concrete Specifications 0d 20-Mar-25 08:00 A 12-May-25 17:00 A

UE130802-20 IDR - Concrete Specification 0d 13-May-25 08:00 A 14-May-25 17:00 A

UE130802-25 Address Comments and issue for CR - Concrete Specification 0d 15-May-25 08:00 A 19-May-25 17:00 A

UE130802-30 Client Review - Concrete Specification 0d 20-May-25 08:00 A 10-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE130802-35 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Concrete Specification 0d 11-Jun-25 08:00 A 30-Jun-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.5.6.2  Structural Steel Supply Specification00373.3.19.5.6.2  Structural Steel Supply Specification00373.3.19.5.6.2  Structural Steel Supply Specification00373.3.19.5.6.2  Structural Steel Supply Specification00373.3.19.5.6.2  Structural Steel Supply Specification00373.3.19.5.6.2  Structural Steel Supply Specification00373.3.19.5.6.2  Structural Steel Supply Specification00373.3.19.5.6.2  Structural Steel Supply Specification

UE130801-05 Prep/Check & Issue for IDR - Structural Steel Supply Specification 0d 17-Nov-25 08:00 A 17-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE130801-20 IDR  - Structural Steel Supply Specification 0d 18-Nov-25 08:00 A 18-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE130801-25 Address Comments and issue for CR  - Structural Steel Supply Specification 0d 25-Nov-25 08:00 A 19-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE130801-30 Client Review - Structrual Steel Supply Specification 11d 29-Dec-25 08:00 A 19-Jan-26 17:00 213d

UE130801-35 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Structural Steel Supply Specification 5d 20-Jan-26 08:00 26-Jan-26 17:00 213d

UE130801-40 Technical Evaluation - Structural Steel Supply Specification 1d 27-Jan-26 08:00 27-Jan-26 17:00 213d

00373.3.19.5.7  Structural Steel Calculations/Drawings00373.3.19.5.7  Structural Steel Calculations/Drawings00373.3.19.5.7  Structural Steel Calculations/Drawings00373.3.19.5.7  Structural Steel Calculations/Drawings00373.3.19.5.7  Structural Steel Calculations/Drawings00373.3.19.5.7  Structural Steel Calculations/Drawings00373.3.19.5.7  Structural Steel Calculations/Drawings00373.3.19.5.7  Structural Steel Calculations/Drawings

00373.3.19.5.7.1  Isophase Bus Duct00373.3.19.5.7.1  Isophase Bus Duct00373.3.19.5.7.1  Isophase Bus Duct00373.3.19.5.7.1  Isophase Bus Duct00373.3.19.5.7.1  Isophase Bus Duct00373.3.19.5.7.1  Isophase Bus Duct00373.3.19.5.7.1  Isophase Bus Duct00373.3.19.5.7.1  Isophase Bus Duct

UE131130-00 3D Modeling - Isophase Structural Steel 0d 18-Aug-25 08:00 A 15-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE131130-02 Prep, Check, and Issue Structural Calc - Isophase Steel 0d 22-Sep-25 08:00 A 07-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE131130-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Plan / Section Drawings - Isophase Steel 0d 14-Oct-25 08:00 A 27-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE131130-10 IDR Structural Drawings  - Isophase Steel 0d 28-Oct-25 08:00 A 03-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE131130-15 Address IDR comments & issue for CR Steel - Isophase Steel 0d 04-Nov-25 08:00 A 07-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE131130-20 Client Review Structural Drawings - Isophase Steel 0d 10-Nov-25 08:00 A 21-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE131130-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Structural Drawings & Calculation - Isophase Steel 0d 24-Nov-25 08:00 A 12-Dec-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.5.7.2  Platforms00373.3.19.5.7.2  Platforms00373.3.19.5.7.2  Platforms00373.3.19.5.7.2  Platforms00373.3.19.5.7.2  Platforms00373.3.19.5.7.2  Platforms00373.3.19.5.7.2  Platforms00373.3.19.5.7.2  Platforms

UE131140-02 Prep, Check, and Issue Calc - Platforms 0d 07-Jul-25 08:00 A 02-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE131140-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Plan / Section Drawings - Platforms 0d 27-Aug-25 08:00 A 17-Sep-25 08:00 A

UE131140-10 IDR Structural Drawings  - Platforms 0d 18-Sep-25 08:00 A 24-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE131140-15 Address IDR comments & issue for CR Steel - Platforms 0d 25-Sep-25 08:00 A 30-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE131140-20 Client Review Structural Drawings - Platforms 0d 01-Oct-25 08:00 A 13-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE131140-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Structural Drawings & Calculation - Platforms 0d 14-Oct-25 08:00 A 20-Nov-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.5.7.3  Misc. Steel00373.3.19.5.7.3  Misc. Steel00373.3.19.5.7.3  Misc. Steel00373.3.19.5.7.3  Misc. Steel00373.3.19.5.7.3  Misc. Steel00373.3.19.5.7.3  Misc. Steel00373.3.19.5.7.3  Misc. Steel00373.3.19.5.7.3  Misc. Steel

UE131132-30 3D Modeling - Misc. Steel 20d 27-Mar-26 08:00 23-Apr-26 17:00 53d

UE131132-35 Prep, Check, and Issue Structural Calc - Misc. Steel 20d 24-Apr-26 08:00 21-May-26 17:00 53d

UE131132-40 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Plan / Section Drawings - Misc. Steel 25d 01-Jun-26 08:00 06-Jul-26 17:00 53d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

IDR Civil Drawings - Fuel Oil Tank Berm

Address Comments and Issue for CR Civil Drawings - Fuel Oil Tank Berm

Client Review Civil Drawings  - Fuel Oil Tank Berm

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Civil Drawings - Fuel Oil Tank Berm

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Civil Drawings - Final/Finish Grading

IDR Civil Drawings - Final/Finish Grading

Address Comments and Issue for CR Civil Drawings - Final/Finish Grading

Client Review Civil Drawings - Final/Finish Grading

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Civil Drawings - Final/Finish Grading

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Civil Drawings - Miscellaneous

IDR Civil Drawings - Miscellaneous

Address Comments and Issue for CR Civil Drawings - Miscellaneous

Client Review Civil Drawings - Miscellaneous

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Civil Drawings - Miscellaneous

Prep/Check & Issue for IDR - Concrete Specifications

IDR - Concrete Specification

Address Comments and issue for CR - Concrete Specification

Client Review - Concrete Specification

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Concrete Specification

Prep/Check & Issue for IDR - Structural Steel Supply Specification

IDR  - Structural Steel Supply Specification

Address Comments and issue for CR  - Structural Steel Supply Specification

Client Review - Structrual Steel Supply Specification

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Structural Steel Supply Specification

Technical Evaluation - Structural Steel Supply Specification

3D Modeling - Isophase Structural Steel

Prep, Check, and Issue Structural Calc - Isophase Steel

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Plan / Section Drawings - Isophase Steel

IDR Structural Drawings  - Isophase Steel

Address IDR comments & issue for CR Steel - Isophase Steel

Client Review Structural Drawings - Isophase Steel

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Structural Drawings & Calculation - Isophase Steel

Prep, Check, and Issue Calc - Platforms

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Plan / Section Drawings - Platforms

IDR Structural Drawings  - Platforms

Address IDR comments & issue for CR Steel - Platforms

Client Review Structural Drawings - Platforms

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Structural Drawings & Calculation - Platforms

3D Modeling - Misc. Steel

Prep, Check, and Issue Structural Calc - Misc. Steel

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Plan / Section Drawings - Misc. Steel

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

UE131132-45 IDR Structural Drawings  - Misc. Steel 5d 07-Jul-26 08:00 13-Jul-26 17:00 53d

UE131132-50 Address IDR comments & issue for CR Steel - Misc. Steel 5d 14-Jul-26 08:00 20-Jul-26 17:00 53d

UE131132-65 Client Review Structural Drawings - Misc. Steel 15d 21-Jul-26 08:00 10-Aug-26 17:00 53d

UE131132-60 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Structural Drawings & Calculation - Misc. Steel 5d 11-Aug-26 08:00 17-Aug-26 17:00 53d

00373.3.19.5.7.6  Demin Trailer Canopy00373.3.19.5.7.6  Demin Trailer Canopy00373.3.19.5.7.6  Demin Trailer Canopy00373.3.19.5.7.6  Demin Trailer Canopy00373.3.19.5.7.6  Demin Trailer Canopy00373.3.19.5.7.6  Demin Trailer Canopy00373.3.19.5.7.6  Demin Trailer Canopy00373.3.19.5.7.6  Demin Trailer Canopy

UE131132-255 3D Modeling - Demin Trailer Canopy 20d 27-Mar-26 08:00 23-Apr-26 17:00 117d

UE131132-215 Prep, Check, and Issue Structural Calc - Demin Trailer Canopy 20d 24-Apr-26 08:00 21-May-26 17:00 117d

UE131132-225 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Plan / Section Drawings - Demin Trailer Canopy 25d 01-Jun-26 08:00 06-Jul-26 17:00 117d

UE131132-235 IDR Structural Drawings  - Demin Trailer Canopy 5d 07-Jul-26 08:00 13-Jul-26 17:00 117d

UE131132-265 Address IDR comments & issue for CR Steel - Demin Trailer Canopy 5d 14-Jul-26 08:00 20-Jul-26 17:00 117d

UE131132-275 Client Review Structural Drawings - Demin Trailer Canopy 15d 21-Jul-26 08:00 10-Aug-26 17:00 117d

UE131132-245 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Structural Drawings & Calculation - Demin Trailer Canopy 5d 11-Aug-26 08:00 17-Aug-26 17:00 117d

00373.3.19.5.7.5  CTG Stairs00373.3.19.5.7.5  CTG Stairs00373.3.19.5.7.5  CTG Stairs00373.3.19.5.7.5  CTG Stairs00373.3.19.5.7.5  CTG Stairs00373.3.19.5.7.5  CTG Stairs00373.3.19.5.7.5  CTG Stairs00373.3.19.5.7.5  CTG Stairs

UE131132-185 3D Modeling - CTG Stairs 0d 15-Sep-25 08:00 A 10-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE131132-155 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Plan / Section Drawings - CTG Stairs 0d 13-Oct-25 08:00 A 14-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE131132-165 IDR Structural Drawings  - CTG Stairs 0d 24-Nov-25 08:00 A 02-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE131132-195 Address IDR comments & issue for CR Steel - CTG Stairs 0d 03-Dec-25 08:00 A 05-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE131132-205 Client Review Structural Drawings - CTG Stairs 0d 08-Dec-25 08:00 A 09-Dec-25 08:00 A

UE131132-175 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Structural Drawings & Calculation - CTG Stairs 0d 15-Dec-25 08:00 A 19-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE131132-145 Prep, Check, and Issue Structural Calc - CTG Stairs 20d 05-Jan-26 08:00 A 30-Jan-26 17:00 206d

00373.3.19.5.7.4  Fuel Oil Containment Berm Platform00373.3.19.5.7.4  Fuel Oil Containment Berm Platform00373.3.19.5.7.4  Fuel Oil Containment Berm Platform00373.3.19.5.7.4  Fuel Oil Containment Berm Platform00373.3.19.5.7.4  Fuel Oil Containment Berm Platform00373.3.19.5.7.4  Fuel Oil Containment Berm Platform00373.3.19.5.7.4  Fuel Oil Containment Berm Platform00373.3.19.5.7.4  Fuel Oil Containment Berm Platform

UE131132-115 3D Modeling - Fuel Oil Containment Berm Stairs 0d 25-Aug-25 08:00 A 22-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE131132-75 Prep, Check, and Issue Structural Calc - Fuel Oil Containment Berm Stairs 0d 23-Sep-25 08:00 A 20-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE131132-85 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Plan / Section Drawings - Fuel Oil Containment Berm Stairs 0d 21-Oct-25 08:00 A 24-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE131132-95 IDR Structural Drawings  - Fuel Oil Containment Berm Stairs 0d 25-Nov-25 08:00 A 03-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE131132-125 Address IDR comments & issue for CR Steel - Fuel Oil Containment Berm Stairs 0d 05-Dec-25 08:00 A 11-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE131132-135 Client Review Structural Drawings - Fuel Oil Containment Berm Platform 0d 12-Dec-25 08:00 A 26-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE131132-105 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Structural Drawings & Calculation - Fuel Oil Containment Berm Stairs 15d 05-Jan-26 08:00 A 23-Jan-26 17:00 241d

00373.3.19.5.1  Structural Foundations Drawings00373.3.19.5.1  Structural Foundations Drawings00373.3.19.5.1  Structural Foundations Drawings00373.3.19.5.1  Structural Foundations Drawings00373.3.19.5.1  Structural Foundations Drawings00373.3.19.5.1  Structural Foundations Drawings00373.3.19.5.1  Structural Foundations Drawings00373.3.19.5.1  Structural Foundations Drawings

00373.3.19.5.1.1  Structural Calcs/Foundation Dwgs.00373.3.19.5.1.1  Structural Calcs/Foundation Dwgs.00373.3.19.5.1.1  Structural Calcs/Foundation Dwgs.00373.3.19.5.1.1  Structural Calcs/Foundation Dwgs.00373.3.19.5.1.1  Structural Calcs/Foundation Dwgs.00373.3.19.5.1.1  Structural Calcs/Foundation Dwgs.00373.3.19.5.1.1  Structural Calcs/Foundation Dwgs.00373.3.19.5.1.1  Structural Calcs/Foundation Dwgs.

00373.3.19.5.1.1.14  Fuel Oil Tanks00373.3.19.5.1.1.14  Fuel Oil Tanks00373.3.19.5.1.1.14  Fuel Oil Tanks00373.3.19.5.1.1.14  Fuel Oil Tanks00373.3.19.5.1.1.14  Fuel Oil Tanks00373.3.19.5.1.1.14  Fuel Oil Tanks00373.3.19.5.1.1.14  Fuel Oil Tanks00373.3.19.5.1.1.14  Fuel Oil Tanks

UE130517-05 Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Fuel Oil Tanks 0d 07-Jan-25 08:00 A 21-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE131117-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs - Fuel Oil Tanks 0d 11-Feb-25 08:00 A 27-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE131117-10 IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Fuel Oil Tanks 0d 27-Mar-25 08:00 A 02-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE131117-15 Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Fuel Oil Tanks 0d 03-Apr-25 08:00 A 09-Apr-25 00:00 A

UE131117-20 Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Fuel Oil Tanks 0d 09-Apr-25 08:00 A 30-Apr-25 08:00 A

UE131117-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Fuel Oil Tanks 0d 01-May-25 08:00 A 30-May-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.5.1.1.1  Demineralized Water Tanks00373.3.19.5.1.1.1  Demineralized Water Tanks00373.3.19.5.1.1.1  Demineralized Water Tanks00373.3.19.5.1.1.1  Demineralized Water Tanks00373.3.19.5.1.1.1  Demineralized Water Tanks00373.3.19.5.1.1.1  Demineralized Water Tanks00373.3.19.5.1.1.1  Demineralized Water Tanks00373.3.19.5.1.1.1  Demineralized Water Tanks

UE130501-30 Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Demineralized Water Tank 0d 07-Jan-25 08:00 A 18-Feb-25 00:00 A

UE131101-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Demineralized Water Tank 0d 20-Jan-25 08:00 A 21-Feb-25 00:00 A

UE131101-10 IDR Structural Drawings Issue for CR Foundation - Demineralized Water Tank 0d 24-Feb-25 08:00 A 28-Feb-25 17:00 A

UE131101-15 Address IDR comments & Issue for CR Foundation - Demineralized Water Tank 0d 03-Mar-25 08:00 A 10-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE131101-20 Client Review Structural Drawings - Bldg - Foundation - Demineralized Water Tank 0d 11-Mar-25 08:00 A 17-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE131101-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Structural Drawings & Calculation Foundation - Demineralized Water Tank0d 18-Mar-25 08:00 A 31-Mar-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.5.1.1.19  Service/Fire Water Tank00373.3.19.5.1.1.19  Service/Fire Water Tank00373.3.19.5.1.1.19  Service/Fire Water Tank00373.3.19.5.1.1.19  Service/Fire Water Tank00373.3.19.5.1.1.19  Service/Fire Water Tank00373.3.19.5.1.1.19  Service/Fire Water Tank00373.3.19.5.1.1.19  Service/Fire Water Tank00373.3.19.5.1.1.19  Service/Fire Water Tank

UE130545-00 Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Service/Fire Water Tank 0d 03-Feb-25 08:00 A 03-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE131145-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs - Service/Fire Water Tank 0d 06-Feb-25 08:00 A 10-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE131145-10 IDR Foundation Dwgs - Service/Fire Water Tank 0d 11-Mar-25 08:00 A 17-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE131145-15 Address IDR comments & Issue for CR Foundation - Service/Fire Water Tank 0d 18-Mar-25 08:00 A 26-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE131145-20 Client Review Structural Drawings - Bldg - Foundation - Service/Fire Water Tank 0d 27-Mar-25 08:00 A 16-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE131145-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Structural Drawings & Calculation Foundation - Service/Fire Water Tank0d 17-Apr-25 08:00 A 30-May-25 17:00 A

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

IDR Structural Drawings  - Misc. Steel

Address IDR comments & issue for CR Steel - Misc. Steel

Client Review Structural Drawings - Misc. Steel

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Structural Drawings & Calculation - Misc. Steel

3D Modeling - Demin Trailer Canopy

Prep, Check, and Issue Structural Calc - Demin Trailer Canopy

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Plan / Section Drawings - Demin Trailer Canopy

IDR Structural Drawings  - Demin Trailer Canopy

Address IDR comments & issue for CR Steel - Demin Trailer Canopy

Client Review Structural Drawings - Demin Trailer Canopy

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Structural Drawings & Calculation - Demin Trailer Canopy

3D Modeling - CTG Stairs

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Plan / Section Drawings - CTG Stairs

IDR Structural Drawings  - CTG Stairs

Address IDR comments & issue for CR Steel - CTG Stairs

Client Review Structural Drawings - CTG Stairs

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Structural Drawings & Calculation - CTG Stairs

Prep, Check, and Issue Structural Calc - CTG Stairs

3D Modeling - Fuel Oil Containment Berm Stairs

Prep, Check, and Issue Structural Calc - Fuel Oil Containment Berm Stairs

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Plan / Section Drawings - Fuel Oil Containment Berm Stairs

IDR Structural Drawings  - Fuel Oil Containment Berm Stairs

Address IDR comments & issue for CR Steel - Fuel Oil Containment Berm Stairs

Client Review Structural Drawings - Fuel Oil Containment Berm Platform

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Structural Drawings & Calculation - Fuel Oil Containment Berm Stairs

Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Fuel Oil Tanks

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs - Fuel Oil Tanks

IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Fuel Oil Tanks

Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Fuel Oil Tanks

Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Fuel Oil Tanks

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Fuel Oil Tanks

Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Demineralized Water Tank

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Demineralized Water Tank

IDR Structural Drawings Issue for CR Foundation - Demineralized Water Tank

Address IDR comments & Issue for CR Foundation - Demineralized Water Tank

Client Review Structural Drawings - Bldg - Foundation - Demineralized Water Tank

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Structural Drawings & Calculation Foundation - Demineralized Water Tank

Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Service/Fire Water Tank

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs - Service/Fire Water Tank

IDR Foundation Dwgs - Service/Fire Water Tank

Address IDR comments & Issue for CR Foundation - Service/Fire Water Tank

Client Review Structural Drawings - Bldg - Foundation - Service/Fire Water Tank

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Structural Drawings & Calculation Foundation - Service/Fire Water Tank

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

00373.3.19.5.1.1.2  Crane Pads00373.3.19.5.1.1.2  Crane Pads00373.3.19.5.1.1.2  Crane Pads00373.3.19.5.1.1.2  Crane Pads00373.3.19.5.1.1.2  Crane Pads00373.3.19.5.1.1.2  Crane Pads00373.3.19.5.1.1.2  Crane Pads00373.3.19.5.1.1.2  Crane Pads

UE130505-05 Prep, Check, and Issue Structural Calc Foundation - Crane Pads 0d 08-May-25 08:00 A 25-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE131105-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Crane Pads 0d 22-May-25 08:00 A 25-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE131105-10 IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Crane Pads 0d 26-Aug-25 08:00 A 02-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE131105-15 Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Crane Pads 0d 03-Sep-25 08:00 A 13-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE131105-20 Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Crane Pads 0d 14-Oct-25 08:00 A 27-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE131105-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation- Crane Pads 0d 28-Oct-25 08:00 A 11-Nov-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.5.1.1.22  Sump Foundation00373.3.19.5.1.1.22  Sump Foundation00373.3.19.5.1.1.22  Sump Foundation00373.3.19.5.1.1.22  Sump Foundation00373.3.19.5.1.1.22  Sump Foundation00373.3.19.5.1.1.22  Sump Foundation00373.3.19.5.1.1.22  Sump Foundation00373.3.19.5.1.1.22  Sump Foundation

UE130502-05 Prep, Check, and Issue Structural Calc Foundation - Sump Foundations 0d 09-Jun-25 08:00 A 26-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE131102-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Sump Foundations 10d 13-Nov-25 08:00 A 16-Jan-26 17:00 66d

UE131102-10 IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Sump Foundations 5d 19-Jan-26 08:00 23-Jan-26 17:00 66d

UE131102-15 Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Sump Foundations 10d 26-Jan-26 08:00 06-Feb-26 17:00 66d

UE131102-20 Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Sump Foundations 15d 09-Feb-26 08:00 27-Feb-26 17:00 66d

UE131102-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation- Sump Foundations 5d 02-Mar-26 08:00 06-Mar-26 17:00 66d

00373.3.19.5.1.1.3  Station Service Transformers00373.3.19.5.1.1.3  Station Service Transformers00373.3.19.5.1.1.3  Station Service Transformers00373.3.19.5.1.1.3  Station Service Transformers00373.3.19.5.1.1.3  Station Service Transformers00373.3.19.5.1.1.3  Station Service Transformers00373.3.19.5.1.1.3  Station Service Transformers00373.3.19.5.1.1.3  Station Service Transformers

UE130506-05 Prep, & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Station Service Transformers 0d 05-May-25 08:00 A 25-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE131106-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Station Service Transformers 0d 15-May-25 08:00 A 25-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE131106-10 IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Station Service Transformers 0d 26-Aug-25 08:00 A 02-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE131106-15 Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Station Service Transformers 0d 03-Sep-25 08:00 A 23-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE131106-20 Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Station Service Transformers 0d 24-Sep-25 08:00 A 13-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE131106-35 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Pile Layout Dwgs. & Calculation - Station Service Transformers 0d 14-Oct-25 08:00 A 03-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE131106-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Station Service Transformers 0d 14-Oct-25 08:00 A 02-Jan-26 17:00 A

00373.3.19.5.1.1.4  Gas Compressor Coolers00373.3.19.5.1.1.4  Gas Compressor Coolers00373.3.19.5.1.1.4  Gas Compressor Coolers00373.3.19.5.1.1.4  Gas Compressor Coolers00373.3.19.5.1.1.4  Gas Compressor Coolers00373.3.19.5.1.1.4  Gas Compressor Coolers00373.3.19.5.1.1.4  Gas Compressor Coolers00373.3.19.5.1.1.4  Gas Compressor Coolers

UE130507-05 Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Gas Compressor Coolers 0d 29-Apr-25 08:00 A 02-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE131107-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Gas Compressor Coolers 0d 13-May-25 08:00 A 10-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE131107-10 IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Gas Compressor Coolers 0d 11-Jul-25 08:00 A 17-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE131107-15 Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Gas Compressor Coolers 0d 05-Aug-25 08:00 A 18-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE131107-20 Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Gas Compressor Coolers 0d 19-Aug-25 08:00 A 25-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE131107-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Gas Compressor Coolers 0d 26-Aug-25 08:00 A 19-Sep-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.5.1.1.20  Fuel Oil Unloading00373.3.19.5.1.1.20  Fuel Oil Unloading00373.3.19.5.1.1.20  Fuel Oil Unloading00373.3.19.5.1.1.20  Fuel Oil Unloading00373.3.19.5.1.1.20  Fuel Oil Unloading00373.3.19.5.1.1.20  Fuel Oil Unloading00373.3.19.5.1.1.20  Fuel Oil Unloading00373.3.19.5.1.1.20  Fuel Oil Unloading

UE130527-05 Prep, Check, and Issue  Structural Calc Foundation - Fuel Oil Unloading 13d 15-Sep-25 08:00 A 21-Jan-26 17:00 47d

UE131127-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Fuel Oil Unloading 13d 06-Oct-25 08:00 A 21-Jan-26 17:00 47d

UE131127-10 IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Fuel Oil Unloading 5d 22-Jan-26 08:00 28-Jan-26 17:00 47d

UE131127-15 Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Fuel Oil Unloading 10d 29-Jan-26 08:00 11-Feb-26 17:00 47d

UE131127-20 Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Fuel Oil Unloading 15d 12-Feb-26 08:00 04-Mar-26 17:00 47d

UE131127-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calcualtion - Fuel Oil Unloading 5d 05-Mar-26 08:00 11-Mar-26 17:00 47d

00373.3.19.5.1.1.21  Closed Cooling Water Heat Exchanger00373.3.19.5.1.1.21  Closed Cooling Water Heat Exchanger00373.3.19.5.1.1.21  Closed Cooling Water Heat Exchanger00373.3.19.5.1.1.21  Closed Cooling Water Heat Exchanger00373.3.19.5.1.1.21  Closed Cooling Water Heat Exchanger00373.3.19.5.1.1.21  Closed Cooling Water Heat Exchanger00373.3.19.5.1.1.21  Closed Cooling Water Heat Exchanger00373.3.19.5.1.1.21  Closed Cooling Water Heat Exchanger

UE130528-05 Prep & Check Foundation Calc. - Closed Cooling Water Heat Exchanger 0d 18-Mar-25 08:00 A 17-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE131128-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Closed Cooling Water Heat Exchanger 0d 25-Mar-25 08:00 A 27-May-25 17:00 A

UE131128-10 IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Closed Cooling Water Heat Exchanger 0d 28-May-25 08:00 A 03-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE131128-15 Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Closed Cooling Water Heat Exchanger 0d 04-Jun-25 08:00 A 18-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE131128-20 Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Closed Cooling Water Heat Exchanger 0d 19-Aug-25 08:00 A 25-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE131128-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Closed Cooling Water Heat Exchanger0d 26-Aug-25 08:00 A 18-Sep-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.5.1.1.5  CEMS Bldg.00373.3.19.5.1.1.5  CEMS Bldg.00373.3.19.5.1.1.5  CEMS Bldg.00373.3.19.5.1.1.5  CEMS Bldg.00373.3.19.5.1.1.5  CEMS Bldg.00373.3.19.5.1.1.5  CEMS Bldg.00373.3.19.5.1.1.5  CEMS Bldg.00373.3.19.5.1.1.5  CEMS Bldg.

UE130508-05 Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - CEMS Bldg. 0d 08-Apr-25 08:00 A 30-May-25 17:00 A

UE131108-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- CEMS Bldg. 0d 07-May-25 08:00 A 30-May-25 17:00 A

UE131108-10 IDR  Foundation Dwgs - CEMS Bldg. 0d 02-Jun-25 08:00 A 06-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE131108-15 Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - CEMS Bldg. 0d 09-Jun-25 08:00 A 18-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE131108-20 Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - CEMS Bldg. 0d 19-Aug-25 08:00 A 25-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE131108-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - CEMS Bldg. 0d 26-Aug-25 08:00 A 12-Sep-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.5.1.1.6  Fuel Gas Yard Equipment00373.3.19.5.1.1.6  Fuel Gas Yard Equipment00373.3.19.5.1.1.6  Fuel Gas Yard Equipment00373.3.19.5.1.1.6  Fuel Gas Yard Equipment00373.3.19.5.1.1.6  Fuel Gas Yard Equipment00373.3.19.5.1.1.6  Fuel Gas Yard Equipment00373.3.19.5.1.1.6  Fuel Gas Yard Equipment00373.3.19.5.1.1.6  Fuel Gas Yard Equipment

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Prep, Check, and Issue Structural Calc Foundation - Crane Pads

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Crane Pads

IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Crane Pads

Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Crane Pads

Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Crane Pads

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation- Crane Pads

Prep, Check, and Issue Structural Calc Foundation - Sump Foundations

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Sump Foundations

IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Sump Foundations

Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Sump Foundations

Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Sump Foundations

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation- Sump Foundations

Prep, & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Station Service Transformers

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Station Service Transformers

IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Station Service Transformers

Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Station Service Transformers

Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Station Service Transformers

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Pile Layout Dwgs. & Calculation - Station Service Transformers

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Station Service Transformers

Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Gas Compressor Coolers

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Gas Compressor Coolers

IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Gas Compressor Coolers

Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Gas Compressor Coolers

Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Gas Compressor Coolers

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Gas Compressor Coolers

Prep, Check, and Issue  Structural Calc Foundation - Fuel Oil Unloading

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Fuel Oil Unloading

IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Fuel Oil Unloading

Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Fuel Oil Unloading

Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Fuel Oil Unloading

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calcualtion - Fuel Oil Unloading

Prep & Check Foundation Calc. - Closed Cooling Water Heat Exchanger

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Closed Cooling Water Heat Exchanger

IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Closed Cooling Water Heat Exchanger

Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Closed Cooling Water Heat Exchanger

Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Closed Cooling Water Heat Exchanger

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Closed Cooling Water Heat Exchanger

Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - CEMS Bldg.

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- CEMS Bldg.

IDR  Foundation Dwgs - CEMS Bldg.

Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - CEMS Bldg.

Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - CEMS Bldg.

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - CEMS Bldg.

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

UE130509-05 Prep & Check  Structural Calc Foundation - Fuel Gas Yard Equipment 15d 09-Feb-26 08:00 27-Feb-26 17:00 58d

UE131109-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Fuel Gas Yard Equipment 20d 02-Mar-26 08:00 27-Mar-26 17:00 58d

UE131109-10 IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Fuel Gas Yard Equipment 5d 30-Mar-26 08:00 03-Apr-26 17:00 58d

UE131109-15 Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR -Fuel Gas Yard Equipment 10d 06-Apr-26 08:00 17-Apr-26 17:00 58d

UE131109-20 Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Fuel Gas Yard Equipment 15d 20-Apr-26 08:00 08-May-26 17:00 58d

UE131109-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Fuel Gas Yard Equipment 5d 11-May-26 08:00 15-May-26 17:00 58d

00373.3.19.5.1.1.7  GE Supplied Equipment Skids00373.3.19.5.1.1.7  GE Supplied Equipment Skids00373.3.19.5.1.1.7  GE Supplied Equipment Skids00373.3.19.5.1.1.7  GE Supplied Equipment Skids00373.3.19.5.1.1.7  GE Supplied Equipment Skids00373.3.19.5.1.1.7  GE Supplied Equipment Skids00373.3.19.5.1.1.7  GE Supplied Equipment Skids00373.3.19.5.1.1.7  GE Supplied Equipment Skids

UE130510-05 Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - GE Supplied Equipment Skids 0d 28-May-25 08:00 A 12-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE131110-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- GE Supplied Equipment Skids 0d 28-May-25 08:00 A 12-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE131110-10 IDR  Foundation Dwgs - GE Supllied Equipment Skids 0d 15-Sep-25 08:00 A 19-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE131110-15 Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - GE Supplied Equipment Skids 0d 22-Sep-25 08:00 A 13-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE131110-20 Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - GE Supllied Equipment Skids 0d 14-Oct-25 08:00 A 27-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE131110-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - GE Supplied Equipment Skids 0d 28-Oct-25 08:00 A 19-Nov-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.5.1.1.8  Misc. Foundations00373.3.19.5.1.1.8  Misc. Foundations00373.3.19.5.1.1.8  Misc. Foundations00373.3.19.5.1.1.8  Misc. Foundations00373.3.19.5.1.1.8  Misc. Foundations00373.3.19.5.1.1.8  Misc. Foundations00373.3.19.5.1.1.8  Misc. Foundations00373.3.19.5.1.1.8  Misc. Foundations

UE130511-05 Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Misc. Foundations 0d 21-Nov-25 08:00 A 22-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE131111-10 IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Misc. Foundations ***Delete all task below** 0d 15-Dec-25 08:00 A 15-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE131111-15 Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Misc. Foundations 0d 16-Dec-25 08:00 A 16-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE131111-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Misc. Foundations 0d 16-Dec-25 08:00 A 16-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE131111-20 Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Misc. Foundations 0d 17-Dec-25 08:00 A 17-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE131111-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs.- Misc. Foundations 10d 05-Jan-26 08:00 A 30-Jan-26 17:00 19d

00373.3.19.5.1.1.27  Pipe Support Foundations00373.3.19.5.1.1.27  Pipe Support Foundations00373.3.19.5.1.1.27  Pipe Support Foundations00373.3.19.5.1.1.27  Pipe Support Foundations00373.3.19.5.1.1.27  Pipe Support Foundations00373.3.19.5.1.1.27  Pipe Support Foundations00373.3.19.5.1.1.27  Pipe Support Foundations00373.3.19.5.1.1.27  Pipe Support Foundations

UE130511-5 Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Pipe Support Foundations 5d 05-Jan-26 08:00 A 23-Jan-26 17:00 167d

UE131111-35 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs- Pipe Support Foundations 10d 05-Jan-26 08:00 A 30-Jan-26 17:00 167d

UE131111-45 IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Pipe Support Foundations 5d 02-Feb-26 08:00 06-Feb-26 17:00 167d

UE131111-55 Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Pipe Support Foundations 5d 09-Feb-26 08:00 13-Feb-26 17:00 167d

UE131111-65 Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Pipe Support Foundations 15d 16-Feb-26 08:00 06-Mar-26 17:00 167d

UE131111-75 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Pipe Support Foundations 5d 09-Mar-26 08:00 13-Mar-26 17:00 167d

00373.3.19.5.1.1.28  Demin Trailer Area00373.3.19.5.1.1.28  Demin Trailer Area00373.3.19.5.1.1.28  Demin Trailer Area00373.3.19.5.1.1.28  Demin Trailer Area00373.3.19.5.1.1.28  Demin Trailer Area00373.3.19.5.1.1.28  Demin Trailer Area00373.3.19.5.1.1.28  Demin Trailer Area00373.3.19.5.1.1.28  Demin Trailer Area

UE130511-15 Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Demin Trailer Area Foundations 20d 22-Jan-26 08:00 18-Feb-26 17:00 132d

UE131111-85 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Demin Trailer Area Foundations 20d 29-Jan-26 08:00 25-Feb-26 17:00 132d

UE131111-95 IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Demin Trailer Area Foundations 5d 26-Feb-26 08:00 04-Mar-26 17:00 132d

UE131111-105 Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Demin Trailer Area Foundations 5d 05-Mar-26 08:00 11-Mar-26 17:00 132d

UE131111-115 Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Demin Trailer Area Foundations 15d 12-Mar-26 08:00 01-Apr-26 17:00 132d

UE131111-125 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Demin Trailer Area Foundations 5d 02-Apr-26 08:00 08-Apr-26 17:00 132d

00373.3.19.5.1.1.29  Hydrogen Trailer Area00373.3.19.5.1.1.29  Hydrogen Trailer Area00373.3.19.5.1.1.29  Hydrogen Trailer Area00373.3.19.5.1.1.29  Hydrogen Trailer Area00373.3.19.5.1.1.29  Hydrogen Trailer Area00373.3.19.5.1.1.29  Hydrogen Trailer Area00373.3.19.5.1.1.29  Hydrogen Trailer Area00373.3.19.5.1.1.29  Hydrogen Trailer Area

UE130511-25 Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Hydrogen Trailer Area Foundations 20d 22-Jan-26 08:00 18-Feb-26 17:00 133d

UE131111-135 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Hydrogen Trailer Area Foundations 20d 29-Jan-26 08:00 25-Feb-26 17:00 133d

UE131111-145 IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Hydrogen Trailer Area Foundations 5d 26-Feb-26 08:00 04-Mar-26 17:00 133d

UE131111-155 Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Hydrogen Trailer Area Foundations 5d 05-Mar-26 08:00 11-Mar-26 17:00 133d

UE131111-165 Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Hydrogen Trailer Area Foundations 15d 12-Mar-26 08:00 01-Apr-26 17:00 133d

UE131111-175 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Hydrogen Trailer Area Foundations 5d 02-Apr-26 08:00 08-Apr-26 17:00 133d

00373.3.19.5.1.1.30  Building HVAC00373.3.19.5.1.1.30  Building HVAC00373.3.19.5.1.1.30  Building HVAC00373.3.19.5.1.1.30  Building HVAC00373.3.19.5.1.1.30  Building HVAC00373.3.19.5.1.1.30  Building HVAC00373.3.19.5.1.1.30  Building HVAC00373.3.19.5.1.1.30  Building HVAC

UE130511-35 Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Building HVAC Foundations 20d 23-Feb-26 08:00 20-Mar-26 17:00 105d

UE131111-185 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Building HVAC Foundations 20d 02-Mar-26 08:00 27-Mar-26 17:00 105d

UE131111-195 IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Building HVAC Foundations 5d 30-Mar-26 08:00 03-Apr-26 17:00 105d

UE131111-205 Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Building HVAC Foundations 5d 06-Apr-26 08:00 10-Apr-26 17:00 105d

UE131111-215 Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Building HVAC Foundations 15d 13-Apr-26 08:00 01-May-26 17:00 105d

UE131111-225 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Building HVAC Foundations 5d 04-May-26 08:00 08-May-26 17:00 105d

00373.3.19.5.1.1.9  Diesel Generator00373.3.19.5.1.1.9  Diesel Generator00373.3.19.5.1.1.9  Diesel Generator00373.3.19.5.1.1.9  Diesel Generator00373.3.19.5.1.1.9  Diesel Generator00373.3.19.5.1.1.9  Diesel Generator00373.3.19.5.1.1.9  Diesel Generator00373.3.19.5.1.1.9  Diesel Generator

PL3096 Diesel Generator - Final Vendor Drawings Received 0d 12-Jan-26 08:00* 0d

UE130512-05 Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Diesel Generator 15d 26-Jan-26 08:00 13-Feb-26 17:00 154d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Prep & Check  Structural Calc Foundation - Fuel Gas Yard Equipment

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Fuel Gas Yard Equipment

IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Fuel Gas Yard Equipment

Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR -Fuel Gas Yard Equipment

Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Fuel Gas Yard Equipment

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Fuel Gas Yard Equipment

Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - GE Supplied Equipment Skids

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- GE Supplied Equipment Skids

IDR  Foundation Dwgs - GE Supllied Equipment Skids

Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - GE Supplied Equipment Skids

Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - GE Supllied Equipment Skids

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - GE Supplied Equipment Skids

Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Misc. Foundations

IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Misc. Foundations ***Delete all task below**

Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Misc. Foundations

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Misc. Foundations

Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Misc. Foundations

Prep, Check, and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs.- Misc. Foundations

Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Pipe Support Foundations

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs- Pipe Support Foundations

IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Pipe Support Foundations

Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Pipe Support Foundations

Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Pipe Support Foundations

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Pipe Support Foundations

Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Demin Trailer Area Foundations

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Demin Trailer Area Foundations

IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Demin Trailer Area Foundations

Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Demin Trailer Area Foundations

Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Demin Trailer Area Foundations

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Demin Trailer Area Foundations

Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Hydrogen Trailer Area Foundations

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Hydrogen Trailer Area Foundations

IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Hydrogen Trailer Area Foundations

Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Hydrogen Trailer Area Foundations

Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Hydrogen Trailer Area Foundations

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Hydrogen Trailer Area Foundations

Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Building HVAC Foundations

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Building HVAC Foundations

IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Building HVAC Foundations

Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Building HVAC Foundations

Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Building HVAC Foundations

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Building HVAC Foundations

Diesel Generator - Final Vendor Drawings Received

Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Diesel Generator

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

UE131112-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Diesel Generator 20d 23-Feb-26 08:00 20-Mar-26 17:00 154d

UE131112-10 IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Diesel Generator 5d 23-Mar-26 08:00 27-Mar-26 17:00 154d

UE131112-15 Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Diesel Generator 10d 30-Mar-26 08:00 10-Apr-26 17:00 154d

UE131112-20 Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Diesel Generator 15d 13-Apr-26 08:00 01-May-26 17:00 154d

UE131112-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation- Diesel Generator 5d 04-May-26 08:00 08-May-26 17:00 154d

00373.3.19.5.1.1.10  Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure00373.3.19.5.1.1.10  Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure00373.3.19.5.1.1.10  Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure00373.3.19.5.1.1.10  Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure00373.3.19.5.1.1.10  Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure00373.3.19.5.1.1.10  Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure00373.3.19.5.1.1.10  Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure00373.3.19.5.1.1.10  Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure

UE130513-05 Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure 15d 02-Mar-26 08:00 20-Mar-26 17:00 46d

UE131113-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure 25d 23-Mar-26 08:00 24-Apr-26 17:00 46d

UE131113-10 IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure 5d 27-Apr-26 08:00 01-May-26 17:00 46d

UE131113-15 Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure 10d 04-May-26 08:00 15-May-26 17:00 46d

UE131113-20 Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure 15d 18-May-26 08:00 08-Jun-26 17:00 85d

UE131113-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculations - Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure 5d 09-Jun-26 08:00 15-Jun-26 17:00 85d

00373.3.19.5.1.1.11  Administration/Warehouse Bldg.00373.3.19.5.1.1.11  Administration/Warehouse Bldg.00373.3.19.5.1.1.11  Administration/Warehouse Bldg.00373.3.19.5.1.1.11  Administration/Warehouse Bldg.00373.3.19.5.1.1.11  Administration/Warehouse Bldg.00373.3.19.5.1.1.11  Administration/Warehouse Bldg.00373.3.19.5.1.1.11  Administration/Warehouse Bldg.00373.3.19.5.1.1.11  Administration/Warehouse Bldg.

UE130514-05 Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Administration/Warehouse Bldg. 0d 10-Sep-25 08:00 A 12-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE131114-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Administration/Warehouse Bldg. 0d 26-Sep-25 08:00 A 21-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE131114-15 Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Administration/Warehouse Bldg. 0d 24-Nov-25 08:00 A 12-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE131114-20 Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Administration/Warehouse Bldg. 0d 15-Dec-25 08:00 A 18-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE131114-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Administration/Warehouse Bldg. 0d 19-Dec-25 08:00 A 02-Jan-26 17:00 A

00373.3.19.5.1.1.12  Fuel Oil Pump Enclosure00373.3.19.5.1.1.12  Fuel Oil Pump Enclosure00373.3.19.5.1.1.12  Fuel Oil Pump Enclosure00373.3.19.5.1.1.12  Fuel Oil Pump Enclosure00373.3.19.5.1.1.12  Fuel Oil Pump Enclosure00373.3.19.5.1.1.12  Fuel Oil Pump Enclosure00373.3.19.5.1.1.12  Fuel Oil Pump Enclosure00373.3.19.5.1.1.12  Fuel Oil Pump Enclosure

UE130515-05 Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Fuel Oil Forwarding Pump Enclosure 10d 12-Nov-25 08:00 A 16-Jan-26 17:00 19d

UE131115-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Fuel Oil Forwarding Pump Enclosure 10d 18-Nov-25 08:00 A 16-Jan-26 17:00 72d

UE131115-10 IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Fuel Oil Forwarding Pump Enclosure 5d 19-Jan-26 08:00 23-Jan-26 17:00 72d

UE131115-15 Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Fuel Oil Forwarding Pump Enclosure 10d 26-Jan-26 08:00 06-Feb-26 17:00 72d

UE131115-20 Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Fuel Oil Forwarding Pump Enclosure 15d 09-Feb-26 08:00 27-Feb-26 17:00 156d

UE131115-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Fuel Oil Forwarding Pump Enclosure 5d 02-Mar-26 08:00 06-Mar-26 17:00 156d

00373.3.19.5.1.1.25  CTG Stack Foundation00373.3.19.5.1.1.25  CTG Stack Foundation00373.3.19.5.1.1.25  CTG Stack Foundation00373.3.19.5.1.1.25  CTG Stack Foundation00373.3.19.5.1.1.25  CTG Stack Foundation00373.3.19.5.1.1.25  CTG Stack Foundation00373.3.19.5.1.1.25  CTG Stack Foundation00373.3.19.5.1.1.25  CTG Stack Foundation

UE130515-5 Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - CTG Stack Foundation 0d 27-Jun-25 08:00 A 18-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE131115-35 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- CTG Stack Foundation 0d 07-Jul-25 08:00 A 16-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE131115-45 IDR  Foundation Dwgs - CTG Stack Foundation 0d 17-Jul-25 08:00 A 23-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE131115-55 Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - CTG Stack Foundation 0d 24-Jul-25 08:00 A 18-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE131115-65 Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - CTG Stack Foundation 0d 19-Aug-25 08:00 A 25-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE131115-75 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - CTG Stack Foundation 0d 26-Aug-25 08:00 A 12-Sep-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.5.1.1.26  Accessory Module00373.3.19.5.1.1.26  Accessory Module00373.3.19.5.1.1.26  Accessory Module00373.3.19.5.1.1.26  Accessory Module00373.3.19.5.1.1.26  Accessory Module00373.3.19.5.1.1.26  Accessory Module00373.3.19.5.1.1.26  Accessory Module00373.3.19.5.1.1.26  Accessory Module

UE130515-15 Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Accessory Module Foundation 0d 07-Jul-25 08:00 A 18-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE131115-85 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Accessory Module Foundation 0d 14-Jul-25 08:00 A 18-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE131115-95 IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Accessory Module Foundation 0d 21-Jul-25 08:00 A 25-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE131115-105 Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Accessory Module Foundation 0d 28-Jul-25 08:00 A 18-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE131115-115 Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Accessory Module Foundation 0d 19-Aug-25 08:00 A 25-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE131115-125 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Accessory Module Foundation 0d 26-Aug-25 08:00 A 16-Sep-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.5.1.1.15  Plant Services Enclosure00373.3.19.5.1.1.15  Plant Services Enclosure00373.3.19.5.1.1.15  Plant Services Enclosure00373.3.19.5.1.1.15  Plant Services Enclosure00373.3.19.5.1.1.15  Plant Services Enclosure00373.3.19.5.1.1.15  Plant Services Enclosure00373.3.19.5.1.1.15  Plant Services Enclosure00373.3.19.5.1.1.15  Plant Services Enclosure

UE130518-05 Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Plant Services Enclosure 10d 22-Oct-25 08:00 A 16-Jan-26 17:00 122d

UE131118-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs - Plant Services Enclosure 10d 05-Nov-25 08:00 A 16-Jan-26 17:00 122d

UE131118-10 IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Plant Services Enclosure 5d 19-Jan-26 08:00 23-Jan-26 17:00 122d

UE131118-15 Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Plant Services Enclosure 10d 26-Jan-26 08:00 06-Feb-26 17:00 122d

UE131118-20 Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Plant Services Enclosure 15d 09-Feb-26 08:00 27-Feb-26 17:00 141d

UE131118-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Plant Services Enclosure 5d 02-Mar-26 08:00 06-Mar-26 17:00 141d

00373.3.19.5.1.1.16  Electrical Enclosures00373.3.19.5.1.1.16  Electrical Enclosures00373.3.19.5.1.1.16  Electrical Enclosures00373.3.19.5.1.1.16  Electrical Enclosures00373.3.19.5.1.1.16  Electrical Enclosures00373.3.19.5.1.1.16  Electrical Enclosures00373.3.19.5.1.1.16  Electrical Enclosures00373.3.19.5.1.1.16  Electrical Enclosures

UE130519-05 Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Electrical Enclosures 5d 12-Nov-25 08:00 A 09-Jan-26 17:00 100d

UE131119-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Electrical Enclosures 0d 18-Nov-25 08:00 A 07-Jan-26 17:00 A

UE131119-10 IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Electrical Enclosures 4d 08-Jan-26 07:00 A 08-Jan-26 15:30 100d

UE131119-15 Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Electrical Enclosures 1d 09-Jan-26 07:00 09-Jan-26 15:30 100d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Diesel Generator

IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Diesel Generator

Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Diesel Generator

Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Diesel Generator

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation- Diesel Generator

Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure

IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure

Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure

Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculations - Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure

Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Administration/Warehouse Bldg.

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Administration/Warehouse Bldg.

Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Administration/Warehouse Bldg.

Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Administration/Warehouse Bldg.

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Administration/Warehouse Bldg.

Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Fuel Oil Forwarding Pump Enclosure

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Fuel Oil Forwarding Pump Enclosure

IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Fuel Oil Forwarding Pump Enclosure

Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Fuel Oil Forwarding Pump Enclosure

Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Fuel Oil Forwarding Pump Enclosure

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Fuel Oil Forwarding Pump Enclosure

Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - CTG Stack Foundation

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- CTG Stack Foundation

IDR  Foundation Dwgs - CTG Stack Foundation

Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - CTG Stack Foundation

Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - CTG Stack Foundation

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - CTG Stack Foundation

Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Accessory Module Foundation

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Accessory Module Foundation

IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Accessory Module Foundation

Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Accessory Module Foundation

Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Accessory Module Foundation

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Accessory Module Foundation

Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Plant Services Enclosure

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs - Plant Services Enclosure

IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Plant Services Enclosure

Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Plant Services Enclosure

Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Plant Services Enclosure

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Plant Services Enclosure

Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Electrical Enclosures

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Electrical Enclosures

IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Electrical Enclosures

Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Electrical Enclosures

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

UE131119-20 Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Electrical Enclosures 15d 09-Jan-26 15:30 30-Jan-26 15:30 99d

UE131119-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculations - Electrical Enclosures 5d 30-Jan-26 15:30 06-Feb-26 15:30 99d

00373.3.19.5.1.1.17  Guard Shack00373.3.19.5.1.1.17  Guard Shack00373.3.19.5.1.1.17  Guard Shack00373.3.19.5.1.1.17  Guard Shack00373.3.19.5.1.1.17  Guard Shack00373.3.19.5.1.1.17  Guard Shack00373.3.19.5.1.1.17  Guard Shack00373.3.19.5.1.1.17  Guard Shack

PL3000 PEMB - Guard Shack - Final Vendor Drawings Received 0d 08-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE130520-05 Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Guard Shack 2d 31-Dec-25 08:00 A 21-Jan-26 17:00 353d

UE131120-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Guard Shack 5d 06-Jan-26 08:00 A 26-Jan-26 17:00 353d

UE131120-10 IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Guard Shack 5d 27-Jan-26 08:00 02-Feb-26 17:00 353d

UE131120-15 Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Guard Shack 5d 03-Feb-26 08:00 09-Feb-26 17:00 353d

UE131120-20 Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Guard Shack 15d 10-Feb-26 08:00 02-Mar-26 17:00 353d

UE131120-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculations - Guard Shack 5d 03-Mar-26 08:00 09-Mar-26 17:00 353d

00373.3.19.5.1.1.18  Fire Pump House00373.3.19.5.1.1.18  Fire Pump House00373.3.19.5.1.1.18  Fire Pump House00373.3.19.5.1.1.18  Fire Pump House00373.3.19.5.1.1.18  Fire Pump House00373.3.19.5.1.1.18  Fire Pump House00373.3.19.5.1.1.18  Fire Pump House00373.3.19.5.1.1.18  Fire Pump House

PL3035 Fire Protection Pumps - Final Vendor Drawings Received 0d 23-Jan-26 08:00* 28d

UE130521-05 Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Fire Pump House 15d 23-Jan-26 08:00 12-Feb-26 17:00 155d

UE131121-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Fire Pump House 15d 30-Jan-26 08:00 19-Feb-26 17:00 155d

UE131121-10 IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Fire Pump House 5d 20-Feb-26 08:00 26-Feb-26 17:00 155d

UE131121-15 Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Fire Pump House 10d 27-Feb-26 08:00 12-Mar-26 17:00 155d

UE131121-20 Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Fire Pump House 15d 13-Mar-26 08:00 02-Apr-26 17:00 155d

UE131121-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Fire Pump House 5d 03-Apr-26 08:00 09-Apr-26 17:00 155d

00373.3.19.5.1.1.23  All CTG's00373.3.19.5.1.1.23  All CTG's00373.3.19.5.1.1.23  All CTG's00373.3.19.5.1.1.23  All CTG's00373.3.19.5.1.1.23  All CTG's00373.3.19.5.1.1.23  All CTG's00373.3.19.5.1.1.23  All CTG's00373.3.19.5.1.1.23  All CTG's

UE130533-05 Prep, & Check Structural Static Calculation -  Foundation - All CTGs 0d 21-Jan-25 08:00 A 24-Mar-25 08:00 A

UE131133-00 Model Foundations - All CTGs 0d 27-Jan-25 08:00 A 21-Feb-25 17:00 A

UE130533-05A Prep, & Check & Issue for CR Structural Dynamic Analysis -  Foundation - All CTGs 0d 26-Feb-25 08:00 A 23-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE131133-05 Prep & Check & and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- All CTG's 0d 19-Mar-25 08:00 A 30-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE131133-10 IDR Structural Drawings - All CTGs 0d 01-Jul-25 08:00 A 15-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE131133-15 Address IDR comments & Issue for CR Foundation - All CTGs 0d 16-Jul-25 08:00 A 11-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE130533-20A Client Review Dynamic Analysis - All CTGs 0d 24-Jul-25 08:00 A 18-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE131133-35 Evaluate Revised GE Loads -  Structural Drawings - Foundation - All CTGs 0d 28-Jul-25 08:00 A 01-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE131133-20 Client Review Structural Drawings - Foundation - All CTGs 0d 12-Aug-25 08:00 A 29-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE131133-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Structural Drawings & Calculation - Foundation - All CTGs 0d 02-Sep-25 08:00 A 25-Sep-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.5.1.1.24  GSU Transformers00373.3.19.5.1.1.24  GSU Transformers00373.3.19.5.1.1.24  GSU Transformers00373.3.19.5.1.1.24  GSU Transformers00373.3.19.5.1.1.24  GSU Transformers00373.3.19.5.1.1.24  GSU Transformers00373.3.19.5.1.1.24  GSU Transformers00373.3.19.5.1.1.24  GSU Transformers

UE130523-05 Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - GSU Transformer 0d 16-Apr-25 08:00 A 25-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE131123-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.-  GSU Transformer 0d 08-May-25 08:00 A 25-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE131123-10 IDR  Foundation Dwgs - GSU Transformer 0d 26-Aug-25 08:00 A 02-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE131123-15 Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - GSU Transformer 0d 03-Sep-25 08:00 A 23-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE131123-20 Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - GSUTransformer 0d 24-Sep-25 08:00 A 13-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE131123-35 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Pile Foundation Dwgs. - GSU Transformer 0d 14-Oct-25 08:00 A 28-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE131123-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. - GSU Transformer 0d 14-Oct-25 08:00 A 18-Nov-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.1  Mechanical00373.3.19.1  Mechanical00373.3.19.1  Mechanical00373.3.19.1  Mechanical00373.3.19.1  Mechanical00373.3.19.1  Mechanical00373.3.19.1  Mechanical00373.3.19.1  Mechanical

00373.3.19.1.3  Equipment/Line Sizing Calculations00373.3.19.1.3  Equipment/Line Sizing Calculations00373.3.19.1.3  Equipment/Line Sizing Calculations00373.3.19.1.3  Equipment/Line Sizing Calculations00373.3.19.1.3  Equipment/Line Sizing Calculations00373.3.19.1.3  Equipment/Line Sizing Calculations00373.3.19.1.3  Equipment/Line Sizing Calculations00373.3.19.1.3  Equipment/Line Sizing Calculations

UE150501-99 Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - Compressed Air 0d 13-Jan-25 08:00 A 30-Jan-25 00:00 A

UE150570-99 Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - Insulation Thickness 0d 20-Jan-25 08:00 A 30-Jan-25 00:00 A

UE150508-99 Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - Service Water Pump 0d 20-Jan-25 08:00 A 10-Feb-25 00:00 A

UE150503-99 Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - Fuel Unloading Pumps 0d 27-Jan-25 08:00 A 14-Feb-25 17:00 A

UE150562-99 Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc -Fuel Oil Line Sizing 0d 03-Feb-25 08:00 A 24-Feb-25 00:00 A

UE150568-99 Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - Fuel Gas System 0d 13-Feb-25 08:00 A 10-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE150569-69 Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - Sanitary System 0d 18-Feb-25 08:00 A 03-Mar-25 08:00 A

UE150563-99 Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - Fire Protection System 0d 18-Feb-25 08:00 A 27-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE150504-99 Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc -Demin Water Line Sizing 0d 25-Feb-25 08:00 A 17-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE150567-99 Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - Compressed Gas(H2,N2, & CO2) System 0d 07-Mar-25 08:00 A 25-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE150565-99 Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - Closed Cooling Water System 0d 07-Mar-25 08:00 A 31-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE150502-99 Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - Sump Pumps/Equipment Drains System 0d 07-Mar-25 08:00 A 11-Jun-25 17:00 A

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Electrical Enclosures

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculations - Electrical Enclosures

PEMB - Guard Shack - Final Vendor Drawings Received

Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Guard Shack

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Guard Shack

IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Guard Shack

Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Guard Shack

Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Guard Shack

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculations - Guard Shack

Fire Protection Pumps - Final Vendor Drawings Received

Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - Fire Pump House

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- Fire Pump House

IDR  Foundation Dwgs - Fire Pump House

Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - Fire Pump House

Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - Fire Pump House

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. & Calculation - Fire Pump House

Prep, & Check Structural Static Calculation -  Foundation - All CTGs

Model Foundations - All CTGs

Prep, & Check & Issue for CR Structural Dynamic Analysis -  Foundation - All CTGs

Prep & Check & and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.- All CTG's

IDR Structural Drawings - All CTGs

Address IDR comments & Issue for CR Foundation - All CTGs

Client Review Dynamic Analysis - All CTGs

Evaluate Revised GE Loads -  Structural Drawings - Foundation - All CTGs

Client Review Structural Drawings - Foundation - All CTGs

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Structural Drawings & Calculation - Foundation - All CTGs

Prep & Check Structural Calc Foundation - GSU Transformer

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Foundation Dwgs.-  GSU Transformer

IDR  Foundation Dwgs - GSU Transformer

Address IDR  Foundation  Dwgs. & Issue for CR - GSU Transformer

Client Review Foundation Dwgs - Foundation - GSUTransformer

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Pile Foundation Dwgs. - GSU Transformer

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Foundation Dwgs. - GSU Transformer

Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - Compressed Air

Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - Insulation Thickness

Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - Service Water Pump

Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - Fuel Unloading Pumps

Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc -Fuel Oil Line Sizing

Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - Fuel Gas System

Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - Sanitary System

Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - Fire Protection System

Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc -Demin Water Line Sizing

Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - Compressed Gas(H2,N2, & CO2) System

Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - Closed Cooling Water System

Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - Sump Pumps/Equipment Drains System

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

UE150566-99 Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - Water Wash System 0d 13-Mar-25 08:00 A 04-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE150561-99 Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - Potable Water Line Sizing 0d 25-Mar-25 08:00 A 17-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE150509-99 Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - HVAC Admin Bldg 0d 11-Jul-25 08:00 A 01-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE150509-209 Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - A295 LF/WI Skid Enclosure 0d 09-Sep-25 08:00 A 31-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE150509-179 Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - HVAC Liquid Fuel Pump Enclosure 0d 15-Sep-25 08:00 A 21-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE150509-109 Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc -  HVAC Plant Services Enclosure 0d 17-Sep-25 08:00 A 21-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE150509-139 Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - HVAC Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure 10d 23-Oct-25 08:00 A 16-Jan-26 17:00 85d

UE150509-189 Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - HVAC Electrical Equipment Enclosure 0d 14-Nov-25 08:00 A 05-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE150509-219 Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - Guard Shack (N/A) 0d 25-Nov-25 08:00 A 25-Nov-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.1.9  Mechanical Specifications00373.3.19.1.9  Mechanical Specifications00373.3.19.1.9  Mechanical Specifications00373.3.19.1.9  Mechanical Specifications00373.3.19.1.9  Mechanical Specifications00373.3.19.1.9  Mechanical Specifications00373.3.19.1.9  Mechanical Specifications00373.3.19.1.9  Mechanical Specifications

00373.3.19.1.9.9  Site Utility Specification00373.3.19.1.9.9  Site Utility Specification00373.3.19.1.9.9  Site Utility Specification00373.3.19.1.9.9  Site Utility Specification00373.3.19.1.9.9  Site Utility Specification00373.3.19.1.9.9  Site Utility Specification00373.3.19.1.9.9  Site Utility Specification00373.3.19.1.9.9  Site Utility Specification

UE150800-05 Prep/Check & Issue for IDR Specification - Site Utilities Specification 0d 16-Dec-24 08:00 A 20-Dec-24 00:00 A

UE150800-20 IDR - Site Utilities Specifciation 0d 30-Dec-24 08:00 A 07-Jan-25 17:00 A

UE150800-25 Address Comments and issue for CR Mech Spec - Site Utilities Specifciation 0d 06-Jan-25 08:00 A 10-Jan-25 17:00 A

UE150800-30 Client Review - Site Utilities Specifciation 0d 13-Jan-25 08:00 A 30-Jan-25 00:00 A

UE150800-35 Address Client Comments & Issue for Use - Site Utilities Specifcation 0d 31-Jan-25 08:00 A 12-Feb-25 00:00 A

00373.3.19.1.9.2  Air Compressors/Receivers/&Dryers00373.3.19.1.9.2  Air Compressors/Receivers/&Dryers00373.3.19.1.9.2  Air Compressors/Receivers/&Dryers00373.3.19.1.9.2  Air Compressors/Receivers/&Dryers00373.3.19.1.9.2  Air Compressors/Receivers/&Dryers00373.3.19.1.9.2  Air Compressors/Receivers/&Dryers00373.3.19.1.9.2  Air Compressors/Receivers/&Dryers00373.3.19.1.9.2  Air Compressors/Receivers/&Dryers

UE150801-05 Prep/Check & Issue for IDR Specification - Air Compressors/Receivers & Dryers 0d 16-Jan-25 08:00 A 29-Jan-25 17:00 A

UE150801-20 IDR Specification - Air Compressors/Receivers & Dryers 0d 30-Jan-25 08:00 A 07-Feb-25 17:00 A

UE150801-25 Address Comments and issue for CR Mech Spec - Air Compressors/Receivers & Dryers 0d 10-Feb-25 08:00 A 13-Feb-25 00:00 A

UE150801-30 Client Review Specification - Air Compressors/Receivers & Dryers 0d 14-Feb-25 08:00 A 05-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE150801-35 Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Air Compressors/Receivers & Dryers 0d 06-Mar-25 08:00 A 17-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE150801-40 Technical Evaluation of Bids - Air Compressors/Receivers & Dryers 0d 21-Jul-25 08:00 A 30-Jul-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.1.9.15  Fuel Gas Valves00373.3.19.1.9.15  Fuel Gas Valves00373.3.19.1.9.15  Fuel Gas Valves00373.3.19.1.9.15  Fuel Gas Valves00373.3.19.1.9.15  Fuel Gas Valves00373.3.19.1.9.15  Fuel Gas Valves00373.3.19.1.9.15  Fuel Gas Valves00373.3.19.1.9.15  Fuel Gas Valves

UE150804-05 Prep/Check & Issue for IDR Specification - Fuel Gas Valves 0d 10-Mar-25 08:00 A 19-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE150804-20 IDR Specification - Fuel Gas Valves 0d 20-Mar-25 08:00 A 26-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE150804-25 Address Comments and issue for CR Mech Spec - Fuel Gas Valves 0d 27-Mar-25 08:00 A 03-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE150804-30 Client Review Specification - Fuel Gas Valves 0d 04-Apr-25 08:00 A 21-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE150804-35 Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Fuel Gas Valves 0d 22-Apr-25 08:00 A 07-May-25 17:00 A

UE150804-40 Technical Evaluation of Bids - Fuel Gas Valves 10d 05-Jan-26 08:00 16-Jan-26 17:00 83d

00373.3.19.1.9.1  Sump Pumps00373.3.19.1.9.1  Sump Pumps00373.3.19.1.9.1  Sump Pumps00373.3.19.1.9.1  Sump Pumps00373.3.19.1.9.1  Sump Pumps00373.3.19.1.9.1  Sump Pumps00373.3.19.1.9.1  Sump Pumps00373.3.19.1.9.1  Sump Pumps

UE150802-05 Prep/Check & Issue for IDR -  Sump Pumps Specification 0d 07-Apr-25 08:00 A 25-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE150802-20 IDR - Sump Pumps Specification 0d 28-Apr-25 08:00 A 02-May-25 17:00 A

UE150802-25 Address Comments and issue for CR - Sump Pumps Specification 0d 05-May-25 08:00 A 06-May-25 17:00 A

UE150802-30 Client Review - Sump Pumps Specification 0d 07-May-25 08:00 A 28-May-25 17:00 A

UE150802-35 Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Sump Pumps Specification 0d 29-May-25 08:00 A 31-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE150802-40 Technical Evaluation of Bids - Sump Pumps Specification 0d 10-Nov-25 08:00 A 06-Jan-26 17:00 A

00373.3.19.1.9.3  Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps00373.3.19.1.9.3  Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps00373.3.19.1.9.3  Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps00373.3.19.1.9.3  Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps00373.3.19.1.9.3  Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps00373.3.19.1.9.3  Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps00373.3.19.1.9.3  Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps00373.3.19.1.9.3  Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps

UE150803-05 Prep/Check & Issue for IDR - Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps Specification 0d 24-Feb-25 08:00 A 13-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE150803-20 IDR - Fuel Oil Unloading Pump Specification 0d 14-Mar-25 08:00 A 20-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE150803-25 Address Comments and issue for CR - Fuel Oil Unloading Pump Specification 0d 21-Mar-25 08:00 A 27-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE150803-30 Client Review - Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps Specification 0d 27-Mar-25 08:00 A 16-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE150803-35 Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Fuel Oil Unloading Pump Specification 0d 17-Apr-25 08:00 A 06-May-25 17:00 A

UE150803-40 Technical Evaluation of Bids - Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps 0d 15-Sep-25 08:00 A 31-Oct-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.1.9.8  Service Water Pumps00373.3.19.1.9.8  Service Water Pumps00373.3.19.1.9.8  Service Water Pumps00373.3.19.1.9.8  Service Water Pumps00373.3.19.1.9.8  Service Water Pumps00373.3.19.1.9.8  Service Water Pumps00373.3.19.1.9.8  Service Water Pumps00373.3.19.1.9.8  Service Water Pumps

UE150808-05 Prep/Check & Issue for IDR - Service Water Pumps Specifications 0d 27-Jan-25 08:00 A 10-Feb-25 17:00 A

UE150808-20 IDR - Service Water Pumps Specif ication 0d 10-Feb-25 08:00 A 14-Feb-25 17:00 A

UE150808-25 Address Comments and issue for CR - Service Water Pumps Specif ication 0d 18-Feb-25 08:00 A 21-Feb-25 00:00 A

UE150808-30 Client Review - Service Water Pumps Specification 0d 24-Feb-25 08:00 A 17-Mar-25 08:00 A

UE150808-35 Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Service Water Pumps Specificat ion 0d 18-Mar-25 08:00 A 19-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE150808-40 Technical Evaluation of Bids - Service Water Pumps Specification 0d 22-Aug-25 08:00 A 31-Oct-25 17:00 A

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - Water Wash System

Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - Potable Water Line Sizing

Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - HVAC Admin Bldg

Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - A295 LF/WI Skid Enclosure

Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - HVAC Liquid Fuel Pump Enclosure

Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc -  HVAC Plant Services Enclosure

Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - HVAC Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure

Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - HVAC Electrical Equipment Enclosure

Prep, Check, and Issue For Purpose - Mechanical Calc - Guard Shack (N/A)

Prep/Check & Issue for IDR Specification - Site Utilities Specification

IDR - Site Utilities Specifciation

Address Comments and issue for CR Mech Spec - Site Utilities Specifciation

Client Review - Site Utilities Specifciation

Address Client Comments & Issue for Use - Site Utilities Specifcation

Prep/Check & Issue for IDR Specification - Air Compressors/Receivers & Dryers

IDR Specification - Air Compressors/Receivers & Dryers

Address Comments and issue for CR Mech Spec - Air Compressors/Receivers & Dryers

Client Review Specification - Air Compressors/Receivers & Dryers

Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Air Compressors/Receivers & Dryers

Technical Evaluation of Bids - Air Compressors/Receivers & Dryers

Prep/Check & Issue for IDR Specification - Fuel Gas Valves

IDR Specification - Fuel Gas Valves

Address Comments and issue for CR Mech Spec - Fuel Gas Valves

Client Review Specification - Fuel Gas Valves

Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Fuel Gas Valves

Technical Evaluation of Bids - Fuel Gas Valves

Prep/Check & Issue for IDR -  Sump Pumps Specification

IDR - Sump Pumps Specification

Address Comments and issue for CR - Sump Pumps Specification

Client Review - Sump Pumps Specification

Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Sump Pumps Specification

Technical Evaluation of Bids - Sump Pumps Specification

Prep/Check & Issue for IDR - Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps Specification

IDR - Fuel Oil Unloading Pump Specification

Address Comments and issue for CR - Fuel Oil Unloading Pump Specification

Client Review - Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps Specification

Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Fuel Oil Unloading Pump Specification

Technical Evaluation of Bids - Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps

Prep/Check & Issue for IDR - Service Water Pumps Specifications

IDR - Service Water Pumps Specif ication

Address Comments and issue for CR - Service Water Pumps Specification

Client Review - Service Water Pumps Specification

Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Service Water Pumps Specificat ion

Technical Evaluation of Bids - Service Water Pumps Specification

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

00373.3.19.1.9.5  Oil Water Separator00373.3.19.1.9.5  Oil Water Separator00373.3.19.1.9.5  Oil Water Separator00373.3.19.1.9.5  Oil Water Separator00373.3.19.1.9.5  Oil Water Separator00373.3.19.1.9.5  Oil Water Separator00373.3.19.1.9.5  Oil Water Separator00373.3.19.1.9.5  Oil Water Separator

UE150805-05 Prep/Check & Issue for IDR - Oil Water Separator Specif ication 0d 07-Apr-25 08:00 A 25-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE150805-20 IDR Specification - Oil Water Separator Specif ication 0d 28-Apr-25 08:00 A 02-May-25 17:00 A

UE150805-25 Address Comments and issue for CR - Oil Water Separator Specification 0d 05-May-25 08:00 A 06-May-25 17:00 A

UE150805-30 Client Review - Oil Water Separator Specif ication 0d 07-May-25 08:00 A 27-May-25 17:00 A

UE150805-35 Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Oil Water Separator Specif ication 0d 28-May-25 08:00 A 10-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE150805-40 Technical Evaluation of Bids - Oil Water Separator Specification 0d 13-Oct-25 08:00 A 12-Dec-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.1.9.6  U/G Shop Fabricated Tanks00373.3.19.1.9.6  U/G Shop Fabricated Tanks00373.3.19.1.9.6  U/G Shop Fabricated Tanks00373.3.19.1.9.6  U/G Shop Fabricated Tanks00373.3.19.1.9.6  U/G Shop Fabricated Tanks00373.3.19.1.9.6  U/G Shop Fabricated Tanks00373.3.19.1.9.6  U/G Shop Fabricated Tanks00373.3.19.1.9.6  U/G Shop Fabricated Tanks

UE150806-05 Prep/Check & Issue for IDR - U/G Shop Fabricated Tanks Specif ication 0d 08-Apr-25 08:00 A 28-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE150806-20 IDR - U/G Shop Fabricated Tanks Specification 0d 29-Apr-25 08:00 A 30-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE150806-25 Address Comments and issue for CR - U/G Shop Fabricated Tanks Specification 0d 01-May-25 08:00 A 05-May-25 17:00 A

UE150806-30 Client Review - U/G Shop Fabricated Tanks Specif ication 0d 06-May-25 08:00 A 27-May-25 17:00 A

UE150806-35 Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - U/G Shop Fabricated Tanks Specification 0d 28-May-25 08:00 A 11-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE150806-40 Technical Evaluation of Bids - U/G Shop Fabricated Tanks Specification 0d 12-Aug-25 08:00 A 03-Nov-25 08:00 A

00373.3.19.1.9.16  A/G Shop Fabricated Tanks00373.3.19.1.9.16  A/G Shop Fabricated Tanks00373.3.19.1.9.16  A/G Shop Fabricated Tanks00373.3.19.1.9.16  A/G Shop Fabricated Tanks00373.3.19.1.9.16  A/G Shop Fabricated Tanks00373.3.19.1.9.16  A/G Shop Fabricated Tanks00373.3.19.1.9.16  A/G Shop Fabricated Tanks00373.3.19.1.9.16  A/G Shop Fabricated Tanks

UE1508066-05 Prep/Check & Issue for IDR - A/G Shop Fabricated Tanks Specification 0d 19-May-25 08:00 A 02-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE1508066-20 IDR - A/G Shop Fabricated Tanks Specification 0d 03-Jun-25 08:00 A 09-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE1508066-25 Address Comments and issue for CR - A/G Shop Fabricated Tanks Specification 0d 10-Jun-25 08:00 A 13-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE1508066-30 Client Review - A/G Shop Fabricated Tanks Specification 0d 16-Jun-25 08:00 A 03-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE1508066-35 Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - A/G Shop Fabricated Tanks Specification 0d 07-Jul-25 08:00 A 28-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE1508066-40 Technical Evaluation of Bids - A/G Shop Fabricated Tanks Specification 0d 02-Dec-25 08:00 A 12-Dec-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.1.9.7  BOP Manual Valves00373.3.19.1.9.7  BOP Manual Valves00373.3.19.1.9.7  BOP Manual Valves00373.3.19.1.9.7  BOP Manual Valves00373.3.19.1.9.7  BOP Manual Valves00373.3.19.1.9.7  BOP Manual Valves00373.3.19.1.9.7  BOP Manual Valves00373.3.19.1.9.7  BOP Manual Valves

UE150807-05 Prep/Check & Issue for IDR- BOP Manual Valves Specification N/A not needed 0d 08-Dec-25 08:00 A 08-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE150807-20 IDR - BOP Manual Valvess Specification 0d 15-Dec-25 08:00 A 15-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE150807-25 Address Comments and issue for CR - BOP Manual Valves Specification 0d 16-Dec-25 08:00 A 16-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE150807-30 Client Review - BOP Manual Valves Specification 0d 17-Dec-25 08:00 A 17-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE150807-35 Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - BOP Manual Valves 0d 18-Dec-25 08:00 A 18-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE150807-40 Technical Evaluation of Bids - BOP Manual Valves 15d 05-Jan-26 08:00 23-Jan-26 17:00 96d

00373.3.19.1.9.11  Safety Showers00373.3.19.1.9.11  Safety Showers00373.3.19.1.9.11  Safety Showers00373.3.19.1.9.11  Safety Showers00373.3.19.1.9.11  Safety Showers00373.3.19.1.9.11  Safety Showers00373.3.19.1.9.11  Safety Showers00373.3.19.1.9.11  Safety Showers

UE150809-05 Prep/Check & Issue for IDR - Safety Showers & Eyewashes Specification 0d 18-Aug-25 08:00 A 29-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE150809-20 IDR - Safety Showers & Eyewashes Specification 0d 02-Sep-25 08:00 A 08-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE150809-25 Address Comments and issue for CR - Safety Showers & Eyewashes Specification 0d 09-Sep-25 08:00 A 10-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE150809-30 Client Review - Safety Showers & Eyewashes Specification 0d 11-Sep-25 08:00 A 29-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE150809-35 Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Safety Showers & Eyewashes Specification 0d 30-Sep-25 08:00 A 24-Oct-25 08:00 A

UE150809-40 Technical Evaluation of Bids - Safety Showers & Eyewashes Specification 15d 09-Feb-26 08:00 27-Feb-26 17:00 107d

00373.3.19.1.9.14  Lift Station00373.3.19.1.9.14  Lift Station00373.3.19.1.9.14  Lift Station00373.3.19.1.9.14  Lift Station00373.3.19.1.9.14  Lift Station00373.3.19.1.9.14  Lift Station00373.3.19.1.9.14  Lift Station00373.3.19.1.9.14  Lift Station

UE150812-05 Prep/Check & Issue for IDR - Lift Station Specification 0d 18-Aug-25 08:00 A 19-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE150812-10 IDR - Lift Station Specification 0d 19-Aug-25 08:00 A 19-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE150812-15 Address Comments and issue for CR - Lift Station Specification 0d 19-Aug-25 08:00 A 20-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE150812-20 Client Review - Lift Station Specification 0d 21-Aug-25 08:00 A 09-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE150812-25 Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Lift Station Specification 0d 10-Sep-25 08:00 A 22-Sep-25 08:00 A

UE150812-30 Technical Evaluation of Bids - Lift Station Specification 0d 27-Oct-25 08:00 A 01-Dec-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.1.9.12  Expansion Joint Data Sheets00373.3.19.1.9.12  Expansion Joint Data Sheets00373.3.19.1.9.12  Expansion Joint Data Sheets00373.3.19.1.9.12  Expansion Joint Data Sheets00373.3.19.1.9.12  Expansion Joint Data Sheets00373.3.19.1.9.12  Expansion Joint Data Sheets00373.3.19.1.9.12  Expansion Joint Data Sheets00373.3.19.1.9.12  Expansion Joint Data Sheets

UE150810-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR - Data Sheets - Expansion Joints 0d 05-Aug-25 08:00 A 08-Aug-25 08:00 A

UE150810-10 IDR - Mechanical Data Sheets - Expansion Joints 0d 12-Aug-25 08:00 A 18-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE150810-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR  Data Sheets - Expansion Joints ***Issue on 8/28 0d 20-Aug-25 08:00 A 28-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE150810-20 Client Review - Data Sheets - Expansion Joints 0d 29-Aug-25 08:00 A 18-Sep-25 08:00 A

UE150810-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Data Sheets - Expansion Joints 0d 19-Sep-25 08:00 A 26-Sep-25 08:00 A

00373.3.19.1.9.13  Backflow Preventor Data Sheets00373.3.19.1.9.13  Backflow Preventor Data Sheets00373.3.19.1.9.13  Backflow Preventor Data Sheets00373.3.19.1.9.13  Backflow Preventor Data Sheets00373.3.19.1.9.13  Backflow Preventor Data Sheets00373.3.19.1.9.13  Backflow Preventor Data Sheets00373.3.19.1.9.13  Backflow Preventor Data Sheets00373.3.19.1.9.13  Backflow Preventor Data Sheets

UE150811-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Backflow Preventor 0d 12-Aug-25 08:00 A 25-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE150811-10 IDR - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Backflow Preventor 0d 26-Aug-25 08:00 A 02-Sep-25 17:00 A

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Prep/Check & Issue for IDR - Oil Water Separator Specif ication

IDR Specification - Oil Water Separator Specif ication

Address Comments and issue for CR - Oil Water Separator Specification

Client Review - Oil Water Separator Specif ication

Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Oil Water Separator Specif ication

Technical Evaluation of Bids - Oil Water Separator Specification

Prep/Check & Issue for IDR - U/G Shop Fabricated Tanks Specif ication

IDR - U/G Shop Fabricated Tanks Specification

Address Comments and issue for CR - U/G Shop Fabricated Tanks Specification

Client Review - U/G Shop Fabricated Tanks Specif ication

Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - U/G Shop Fabricated Tanks Specif ication

Technical Evaluation of Bids - U/G Shop Fabricated Tanks Specification

Prep/Check & Issue for IDR - A/G Shop Fabricated Tanks Specification

IDR - A/G Shop Fabricated Tanks Specification

Address Comments and issue for CR - A/G Shop Fabricated Tanks Specification

Client Review - A/G Shop Fabricated Tanks Specification

Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - A/G Shop Fabricated Tanks Specification

Technical Evaluation of Bids - A/G Shop Fabricated Tanks Specification

Prep/Check & Issue for IDR- BOP Manual Valves Specification N/A not needed

IDR - BOP Manual Valvess Specification

Address Comments and issue for CR - BOP Manual Valves Specification

Client Review - BOP Manual Valves Specification

Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - BOP Manual Valves

Technical Evaluation of Bids - BOP Manual Valves

Prep/Check & Issue for IDR - Safety Showers & Eyewashes Specification

IDR - Safety Showers & Eyewashes Specification

Address Comments and issue for CR - Safety Showers & Eyewashes Specification

Client Review - Safety Showers & Eyewashes Specification

Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Safety Showers & Eyewashes Specification

Technical Evaluation of Bids - Safety Showers & Eyewashes Specification

Prep/Check & Issue for IDR - Lift Station Specification

IDR - Lift Station Specification

Address Comments and issue for CR - Lift Station Specification

Client Review - Lift Station Specification

Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Lift Station Specification

Technical Evaluation of Bids - Lift Station Specification

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR - Data Sheets - Expansion Joints

IDR - Mechanical Data Sheets - Expansion Joints

Address Comments and Issue for CR  Data Sheets - Expansion Joints ***Issue on 8/28

Client Review - Data Sheets - Expansion Joints

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Data Sheets - Expansion Joints

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Backflow Preventor

IDR - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Backflow Preventor

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

UE150811-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Backflow Preventor 0d 03-Sep-25 08:00 A 09-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE150811-20 Client Review - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Backflow Preventor 0d 10-Sep-25 08:00 A 30-Sep-25 08:00 A

UE150811-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Backflow Preventor 0d 01-Oct-25 08:00 A 22-Oct-25 08:00 A

00373.3.19.1.2  Mechanical Subcontractor Specifications00373.3.19.1.2  Mechanical Subcontractor Specifications00373.3.19.1.2  Mechanical Subcontractor Specifications00373.3.19.1.2  Mechanical Subcontractor Specifications00373.3.19.1.2  Mechanical Subcontractor Specifications00373.3.19.1.2  Mechanical Subcontractor Specifications00373.3.19.1.2  Mechanical Subcontractor Specifications00373.3.19.1.2  Mechanical Subcontractor Specifications

00373.3.19.1.2.1  HVAC00373.3.19.1.2.1  HVAC00373.3.19.1.2.1  HVAC00373.3.19.1.2.1  HVAC00373.3.19.1.2.1  HVAC00373.3.19.1.2.1  HVAC00373.3.19.1.2.1  HVAC00373.3.19.1.2.1  HVAC

UE150901-05 Prep/Check & Issue for IDR Supply/Installation Specification - HVAC 25d 19-Jan-26 08:00 20-Feb-26 17:00 85d

UE150901-20 IDR Supply/Installation Specification - HVAC 5d 23-Feb-26 08:00 27-Feb-26 17:00 85d

UE150901-25 Address Comments and issue for CR Mech Spec - HVAC 5d 02-Mar-26 08:00 06-Mar-26 17:00 85d

UE150901-30 Client ReviewSupply/Installation - HVAC 15d 09-Mar-26 08:00 27-Mar-26 17:00 85d

UE150901-35 Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - HVAC 5d 30-Mar-26 08:00 03-Apr-26 17:00 85d

00373.3.19.1.2.2  Fire Protection/Detection00373.3.19.1.2.2  Fire Protection/Detection00373.3.19.1.2.2  Fire Protection/Detection00373.3.19.1.2.2  Fire Protection/Detection00373.3.19.1.2.2  Fire Protection/Detection00373.3.19.1.2.2  Fire Protection/Detection00373.3.19.1.2.2  Fire Protection/Detection00373.3.19.1.2.2  Fire Protection/Detection

UE150902-05 Prep/Check & Issue for IDR Supply/Installation Specification - Fire Protection/Detection 0d 25-Jun-25 08:00 A 16-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE150902-20 IDR Supply/Installation Specification - Fire Protection/Detection 0d 17-Jul-25 08:00 A 23-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE150902-25 Address Comments and issue for CR Supply/Installation Specification - Fire Protection/Detection 0d 24-Jul-25 08:00 A 29-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE150902-30 Client Review Supply/Installation Specification - Fire Protection/Detection 0d 30-Jul-25 08:00 A 18-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE150902-35 Address Client Comments and Finalize Supply/Installation Specification. - Fire Protection/Detection 0d 19-Aug-25 08:00 A 09-Sep-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.1.2.3  Piping Insulation00373.3.19.1.2.3  Piping Insulation00373.3.19.1.2.3  Piping Insulation00373.3.19.1.2.3  Piping Insulation00373.3.19.1.2.3  Piping Insulation00373.3.19.1.2.3  Piping Insulation00373.3.19.1.2.3  Piping Insulation00373.3.19.1.2.3  Piping Insulation

UE150903-05 Prep/Check & Issue for IDR - Piping Insulation Supply/Installation Specification 0d 06-Oct-25 08:00 A 30-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE150903-20 IDR - Piping Insulation Supply/Installation Specification 0d 31-Oct-25 08:00 A 06-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE150903-25 Address Comments and issue for CR - Piping Insulation Supply/Installation Specification 0d 07-Nov-25 08:00 A 26-Nov-25 08:00 A

UE150903-30 Client Review - Piping Insulation Supply/Installation Specification 0d 01-Dec-25 08:00 A 09-Dec-25 08:00 A

UE150903-35 Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Piping Insulation Supply/Installation Specification 4d 10-Dec-25 08:00 A 08-Jan-26 17:00 274d

00373.3.19.1.1  Mechanical Lists00373.3.19.1.1  Mechanical Lists00373.3.19.1.1  Mechanical Lists00373.3.19.1.1  Mechanical Lists00373.3.19.1.1  Mechanical Lists00373.3.19.1.1  Mechanical Lists00373.3.19.1.1  Mechanical Lists00373.3.19.1.1  Mechanical Lists

00373.3.19.1.1.1  Equipment List00373.3.19.1.1.1  Equipment List00373.3.19.1.1.1  Equipment List00373.3.19.1.1.1  Equipment List00373.3.19.1.1.1  Equipment List00373.3.19.1.1.1  Equipment List00373.3.19.1.1.1  Equipment List00373.3.19.1.1.1  Equipment List

UE150701-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR - Prelim Equip List 0d 05-Dec-24 08:00 A 20-Dec-24 17:00 A

UE150701-10 IDR - Prelim. Equip List 0d 30-Dec-24 08:00 A 03-Jan-25 17:00 A

UE150701-20 Address Comments and Issue for CR - Prelim.Equip List 0d 06-Jan-25 08:00 A 10-Jan-25 17:00 A

UE150701-25 Client Review - Prelim. Equip List 0d 13-Jan-25 08:00 A 31-Jan-25 17:00 A

UE150701-30 Address Client Comments and Issue IFD - Equip List 0d 03-Feb-25 08:00 A 24-Feb-25 00:00 A

PL3040 Air Compressors. Receivers, & Dryers - Final Vendor Drawings Received 6d 02-Sep-25 08:00 A 12-Jan-26 17:00 17d

UE150701-35 Prep, Check, and Issue IFC - Final Equipment List 10d 13-Jan-26 08:00 26-Jan-26 17:00 71d

00373.3.19.1.1.6  Spare Parts List00373.3.19.1.1.6  Spare Parts List00373.3.19.1.1.6  Spare Parts List00373.3.19.1.1.6  Spare Parts List00373.3.19.1.1.6  Spare Parts List00373.3.19.1.1.6  Spare Parts List00373.3.19.1.1.6  Spare Parts List00373.3.19.1.1.6  Spare Parts List

UE150701-45 Prep, Check, and Issue - Spare Parts List 15d 27-Jan-26 08:00 16-Feb-26 17:00 443d

UE150701-95 Address Comments & Issue IFC - Spare Parts List 10d 17-Feb-26 08:00 02-Mar-26 17:00 443d

00373.3.19.1.1.2  Piping Line List00373.3.19.1.1.2  Piping Line List00373.3.19.1.1.2  Piping Line List00373.3.19.1.1.2  Piping Line List00373.3.19.1.1.2  Piping Line List00373.3.19.1.1.2  Piping Line List00373.3.19.1.1.2  Piping Line List00373.3.19.1.1.2  Piping Line List

UE150702-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR - Mechanical Lists - Line List 0d 02-Jun-25 08:00 A 09-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE150702-10 IDR - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Line List 0d 10-Jul-25 08:00 A 16-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE150702-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Line List 0d 17-Jul-25 08:00 A 26-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE150702-20 Client Review - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Line List 0d 27-Aug-25 08:00 A 16-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE150702-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Line List 0d 17-Sep-25 08:00 A 09-Oct-25 08:00 A

00373.3.19.1.1.3  Valve List00373.3.19.1.1.3  Valve List00373.3.19.1.1.3  Valve List00373.3.19.1.1.3  Valve List00373.3.19.1.1.3  Valve List00373.3.19.1.1.3  Valve List00373.3.19.1.1.3  Valve List00373.3.19.1.1.3  Valve List

UE150703-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Valve List 0d 02-Jun-25 08:00 A 09-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE150703-10 IDR - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Valve List 0d 10-Jul-25 08:00 A 16-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE150703-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Valve List 0d 17-Jul-25 08:00 A 25-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE150703-20 Client Review - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Valve List 0d 26-Aug-25 08:00 A 16-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE150703-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Valve List 0d 17-Sep-25 08:00 A 09-Oct-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.1.1.4  Speciality List00373.3.19.1.1.4  Speciality List00373.3.19.1.1.4  Speciality List00373.3.19.1.1.4  Speciality List00373.3.19.1.1.4  Speciality List00373.3.19.1.1.4  Speciality List00373.3.19.1.1.4  Speciality List00373.3.19.1.1.4  Speciality List

UE150704-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Specialty List 0d 09-Jun-25 08:00 A 25-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE150704-10 IDR - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Specialty List 0d 28-Jul-25 08:00 A 08-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE150704-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Specialty List 0d 11-Aug-25 08:00 A 25-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE150704-20 Client Review - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Specialty List 0d 26-Aug-25 08:00 A 16-Sep-25 17:00 A

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Address Comments and Issue for CR Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Backflow Preventor

Client Review - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Backflow Preventor

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Backflow Preventor

Prep/Check & Issue for IDR Supply/Installation Specification - HVAC

IDR Supply/Installation Specification - HVAC

Address Comments and issue for CR Mech Spec - HVAC

Client ReviewSupply/Installation - HVAC

Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - HVAC

Prep/Check & Issue for IDR Supply/Installation Specification - Fire Protection/Detection

IDR Supply/Installation Specification - Fire Protection/Detection

Address Comments and issue for CR Supply/Installation Specification - Fire Protection/Detection

Client Review Supply/Installation Specification - Fire Protection/Detection

Address Client Comments and Finalize Supply/Installation Specification. - Fire Protection/Detection

Prep/Check & Issue for IDR - Piping Insulation Supply/Installation Specification

IDR - Piping Insulation Supply/Installation Specification

Address Comments and issue for CR - Piping Insulation Supply/Installation Specification

Client Review - Piping Insulation Supply/Installation Specification

Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Piping Insulation Supply/Installation Specification

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR - Prelim Equip List

IDR - Prelim. Equip List

Address Comments and Issue for CR - Prelim.Equip List

Client Review - Prelim. Equip List

Address Client Comments and Issue IFD - Equip List

Air Compressors. Receivers, & Dryers - Final Vendor Drawings Received

Prep, Check, and Issue IFC - Final Equipment List

Prep, Check, and Issue - Spare Parts List

Address Comments & Issue IFC - Spare Parts List

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR - Mechanical Lists - Line List

IDR - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Line List

Address Comments and Issue for CR - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Line List

Client Review - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Line List

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Line List

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Valve List

IDR - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Valve List

Address Comments and Issue for CR Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Valve List

Client Review - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Valve List

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Valve List

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Specialty List

IDR - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Specialty List

Address Comments and Issue for CR Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Specialty List

Client Review - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Specialty List

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

UE150704-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Specialty List 0d 17-Sep-25 08:00 A 09-Oct-25 08:00 A

00373.3.19.1.1.5  Terminal Point List00373.3.19.1.1.5  Terminal Point List00373.3.19.1.1.5  Terminal Point List00373.3.19.1.1.5  Terminal Point List00373.3.19.1.1.5  Terminal Point List00373.3.19.1.1.5  Terminal Point List00373.3.19.1.1.5  Terminal Point List00373.3.19.1.1.5  Terminal Point List

UE150705-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Terminal Point List 0d 26-Aug-25 08:00 A 10-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE150705-10 IDR - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Terminal Point List 0d 11-Sep-25 08:00 A 17-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE150705-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Terminal Point List 0d 18-Sep-25 08:00 A 24-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE150705-20 Client Review - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Terminal Point List 0d 25-Sep-25 08:00 A 07-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE150705-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Terminal Point List 0d 08-Oct-25 08:00 A 22-Oct-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.3  Piping00373.3.19.3  Piping00373.3.19.3  Piping00373.3.19.3  Piping00373.3.19.3  Piping00373.3.19.3  Piping00373.3.19.3  Piping00373.3.19.3  Piping

00373.3.19.3.3  Pipe Specifications00373.3.19.3.3  Pipe Specifications00373.3.19.3.3  Pipe Specifications00373.3.19.3.3  Pipe Specifications00373.3.19.3.3  Pipe Specifications00373.3.19.3.3  Pipe Specifications00373.3.19.3.3  Pipe Specifications00373.3.19.3.3  Pipe Specifications

00373.3.19.3.3.4  Piping Material Specification00373.3.19.3.3.4  Piping Material Specification00373.3.19.3.3.4  Piping Material Specification00373.3.19.3.3.4  Piping Material Specification00373.3.19.3.3.4  Piping Material Specification00373.3.19.3.3.4  Piping Material Specification00373.3.19.3.3.4  Piping Material Specification00373.3.19.3.3.4  Piping Material Specification

UE160801-05 Prep/Check & Issue for IDR Specification - Pipe Material 0d 21-Apr-25 08:00 A 02-May-25 17:00 A

UE160801-20 IDR Specification - Pipe Material 0d 05-May-25 08:00 A 09-May-25 17:00 A

UE160801-25 Address Comments and issue for CR Mech Spec - Pipe Material 0d 12-May-25 08:00 A 30-May-25 17:00 A

UE160801-30 Client Review Specification - Pipe Material 0d 02-Jun-25 08:00 A 20-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE160801-35 Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Pipe Material 0d 23-Jun-25 08:00 A 19-Aug-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.3.3.1  Pipe Supports Specification00373.3.19.3.3.1  Pipe Supports Specification00373.3.19.3.3.1  Pipe Supports Specification00373.3.19.3.3.1  Pipe Supports Specification00373.3.19.3.3.1  Pipe Supports Specification00373.3.19.3.3.1  Pipe Supports Specification00373.3.19.3.3.1  Pipe Supports Specification00373.3.19.3.3.1  Pipe Supports Specification

UE160802-05 Prep/Check & Issue for IDR Specification - Pipe Supports Supply & Fabrication 0d 17-Nov-25 08:00 A 12-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE160802-20 IDR Specification - Pipe Supports Supply & Fabrication 0d 15-Dec-25 08:00 A 19-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE160802-25 Address Comments and issue for CR Mech Spec - Pipe Supports Supply & Fabrication 5d 29-Dec-25 08:00 A 09-Jan-26 17:00 59d

UE160802-30 Client Review Specification - Pipe Supports Supply & Fabrication 15d 12-Jan-26 08:00 30-Jan-26 17:00 59d

UE160802-35 Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Pipe Supports Supply & Fabrication 5d 02-Feb-26 08:00 06-Feb-26 17:00 59d

UE160802-40 Technical Evaluation of Bids -Pipe Supports Supply & Fabrication 15d 16-Mar-26 08:00 03-Apr-26 17:00 59d

00373.3.19.3.3.3  SB Cold Supports Cookbook00373.3.19.3.3.3  SB Cold Supports Cookbook00373.3.19.3.3.3  SB Cold Supports Cookbook00373.3.19.3.3.3  SB Cold Supports Cookbook00373.3.19.3.3.3  SB Cold Supports Cookbook00373.3.19.3.3.3  SB Cold Supports Cookbook00373.3.19.3.3.3  SB Cold Supports Cookbook00373.3.19.3.3.3  SB Cold Supports Cookbook

UE160803-05 Prepare/Check & Issue for IDR - SB Cold Supports Cookbook 0d 01-Dec-25 08:00 A 12-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE160803-20 IDR Specification - SB Cold Supports Cookbook 0d 15-Dec-25 08:00 A 19-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE160803-25 Address Comments and issue for CR Mech Spec - SB Cold Supports Cookbook 5d 29-Dec-25 08:00 A 09-Jan-26 17:00 253d

UE160803-30 Client Review Specification - SB Cold Supports Cookbook 15d 12-Jan-26 08:00 30-Jan-26 17:00 253d

UE160803-35 Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - SB Cold Supports Cookbook 5d 02-Feb-26 08:00 06-Feb-26 17:00 253d

00373.3.19.3.4  Piping Modelling & Drawings00373.3.19.3.4  Piping Modelling & Drawings00373.3.19.3.4  Piping Modelling & Drawings00373.3.19.3.4  Piping Modelling & Drawings00373.3.19.3.4  Piping Modelling & Drawings00373.3.19.3.4  Piping Modelling & Drawings00373.3.19.3.4  Piping Modelling & Drawings00373.3.19.3.4  Piping Modelling & Drawings

00373.3.19.3.4.2  Plot Plan00373.3.19.3.4.2  Plot Plan00373.3.19.3.4.2  Plot Plan00373.3.19.3.4.2  Plot Plan00373.3.19.3.4.2  Plot Plan00373.3.19.3.4.2  Plot Plan00373.3.19.3.4.2  Plot Plan00373.3.19.3.4.2  Plot Plan

UE161120-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR  - Plot Plan 0d 02-Dec-24 08:00 A 17-Dec-24 17:00 A

UE16112010 IDR - Plot Plan 0d 18-Dec-24 08:00 A 31-Dec-24 17:00 A

UE16112015 Address IDR Comments and Issue for CR - Plot Plan 0d 02-Jan-25 08:00 A 10-Jan-25 00:00 A

UE16112020 Client Review - Plot Plan 0d 13-Jan-25 08:00 A 31-Jan-25 17:00 A

UE16112025 Address Client Comments Issue for Purpose - Plot Plan 0d 03-Feb-25 08:00 A 20-Feb-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.3.4.3  Equipment Arrangements00373.3.19.3.4.3  Equipment Arrangements00373.3.19.3.4.3  Equipment Arrangements00373.3.19.3.4.3  Equipment Arrangements00373.3.19.3.4.3  Equipment Arrangements00373.3.19.3.4.3  Equipment Arrangements00373.3.19.3.4.3  Equipment Arrangements00373.3.19.3.4.3  Equipment Arrangements

00373.3.19.3.4.3.1  Fuel Oil Pump Bldg.& Tank Area00373.3.19.3.4.3.1  Fuel Oil Pump Bldg.& Tank Area00373.3.19.3.4.3.1  Fuel Oil Pump Bldg.& Tank Area00373.3.19.3.4.3.1  Fuel Oil Pump Bldg.& Tank Area00373.3.19.3.4.3.1  Fuel Oil Pump Bldg.& Tank Area00373.3.19.3.4.3.1  Fuel Oil Pump Bldg.& Tank Area00373.3.19.3.4.3.1  Fuel Oil Pump Bldg.& Tank Area00373.3.19.3.4.3.1  Fuel Oil Pump Bldg.& Tank Area

UE161140-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR . - Equipment GA Drawing - Fuel Oil Pump Bldg. 0d 04-Feb-25 08:00 A 21-Feb-25 17:00 A

UE161140-10 IDR - Equipment GA Dwg. - Fuel Oil Pump Bldg. 0d 24-Feb-25 08:00 A 28-Feb-25 17:00 A

UE161140-15 Address IDR Comments and Issue for CR - Equipment GA Dwg. - Fuel Oil Pump Bldg. 0d 03-Mar-25 08:00 A 14-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE161140-20 Client Review - Equipment GA Dwg. - Fuel Oil Pump Bldg. 0d 17-Mar-25 08:00 A 03-Apr-25 00:00 A

UE161140-25 Address Client Comments Issue for Purpose  - Equipment GA Dwg. - Fuel Oil Pump Bldg. 0d 04-Apr-25 08:00 A 08-May-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.3.4.3.7  Equipment GA CTG Area00373.3.19.3.4.3.7  Equipment GA CTG Area00373.3.19.3.4.3.7  Equipment GA CTG Area00373.3.19.3.4.3.7  Equipment GA CTG Area00373.3.19.3.4.3.7  Equipment GA CTG Area00373.3.19.3.4.3.7  Equipment GA CTG Area00373.3.19.3.4.3.7  Equipment GA CTG Area00373.3.19.3.4.3.7  Equipment GA CTG Area

UE161135-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Piping Drawings - Equipment GA CTG Area 0d 29-Jan-25 08:00 A 27-Feb-25 17:00 A

UE161135-10 IDR - Equipment GA CTG Area 0d 28-Feb-25 08:00 A 06-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE161135-15 Address IDR Comments and Issue for CR Piping Drawings - Equipment GA CTG Area 0d 07-Mar-25 08:00 A 17-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE161135-20 Client Review - Piping Drawings - Equipment GA CTG Area 0d 18-Mar-25 08:00 A 07-Apr-25 00:00 A

UE161135-25 Address Client Comments Issue for Purpose - Piping Drawings - Equipment GA CTG Area 0d 08-Apr-25 08:00 A 06-May-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.3.4.3.2  Demin./Service Water  Area00373.3.19.3.4.3.2  Demin./Service Water  Area00373.3.19.3.4.3.2  Demin./Service Water  Area00373.3.19.3.4.3.2  Demin./Service Water  Area00373.3.19.3.4.3.2  Demin./Service Water  Area00373.3.19.3.4.3.2  Demin./Service Water  Area00373.3.19.3.4.3.2  Demin./Service Water  Area00373.3.19.3.4.3.2  Demin./Service Water  Area

UE161142-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR . - Equipment GA Drawing - Plant Services Area 0d 18-Feb-25 08:00 A 21-Feb-25 00:00 A

UE161142-10 IDR - Equipment GA Dwg. - Plant Services Area 0d 24-Feb-25 08:00 A 28-Feb-25 17:00 A

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Specialty List

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Terminal Point List

IDR - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Terminal Point List

Address Comments and Issue for CR Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Terminal Point List

Client Review - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Terminal Point List

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Mechanical Lists/Data Sheets - Terminal Point List

Prep/Check & Issue for IDR Specification - Pipe Material

IDR Specification - Pipe Material

Address Comments and issue for CR Mech Spec - Pipe Material

Client Review Specification - Pipe Material

Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Pipe Material

Prep/Check & Issue for IDR Specification - Pipe Supports Supply & Fabrication

IDR Specification - Pipe Supports Supply & Fabrication

Address Comments and issue for CR Mech Spec - Pipe Supports Supply & Fabrication

Client Review Specification - Pipe Supports Supply & Fabrication

Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Pipe Supports Supply & Fabrication

Technical Evaluation of Bids -Pipe Supports Supply & Fabrication

Prepare/Check & Issue for IDR - SB Cold Supports Cookbook

IDR Specification - SB Cold Supports Cookbook

Address Comments and issue for CR Mech Spec - SB Cold Supports Cookbook

Client Review Specification - SB Cold Supports Cookbook

Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - SB Cold Supports Cookbook

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR  - Plot Plan

IDR - Plot Plan

Address IDR Comments and Issue for CR - Plot Plan

Client Review - Plot Plan

Address Client Comments Issue for Purpose - Plot Plan

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR . - Equipment GA Drawing - Fuel Oil Pump Bldg.

IDR - Equipment GA Dwg. - Fuel Oil Pump Bldg.

Address IDR Comments and Issue for CR - Equipment GA Dwg. - Fuel Oil Pump Bldg.

Client Review - Equipment GA Dwg. - Fuel Oil Pump Bldg.

Address Client Comments Issue for Purpose  - Equipment GA Dwg. - Fuel Oil Pump Bldg.

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Piping Drawings - Equipment GA CTG Area

IDR - Equipment GA CTG Area

Address IDR Comments and Issue for CR Piping Drawings - Equipment GA CTG Area

Client Review - Piping Drawings - Equipment GA CTG Area

Address Client Comments Issue for Purpose - Piping Drawings - Equipment GA CTG Area

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR . - Equipment GA Drawing - Plant Services Area

IDR - Equipment GA Dwg. - Plant Services Area

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

UE161142-15 Address IDR Comments and Issue for CR - Equipment GA Dwg. - Plant Services Area 0d 03-Mar-25 08:00 A 14-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE161142-20 Client Review - Equipment GA Dwg. - Plant Services Area 0d 17-Mar-25 08:00 A 03-Apr-25 00:00 A

UE161142-25 Address Client Comments Issue for Purpose  - Equipment GA Dwg. - Plant Services Area 0d 04-Apr-25 08:00 A 08-May-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.3.4.3.4  Fuel Gas  Area00373.3.19.3.4.3.4  Fuel Gas  Area00373.3.19.3.4.3.4  Fuel Gas  Area00373.3.19.3.4.3.4  Fuel Gas  Area00373.3.19.3.4.3.4  Fuel Gas  Area00373.3.19.3.4.3.4  Fuel Gas  Area00373.3.19.3.4.3.4  Fuel Gas  Area00373.3.19.3.4.3.4  Fuel Gas  Area

UE161146-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR . - Equipment GA Drawing - Fuel Gas Area 0d 23-Jan-25 08:00 A 31-Jan-25 00:00 A

UE161146-10 IDR - Equipment GA Dwg. - Fuel Gas Area 0d 03-Feb-25 08:00 A 07-Feb-25 17:00 A

UE161146-15 Address IDR Comments and Issue for CR - Equipment GA Dwg. - Fuel Gas Area 0d 10-Feb-25 08:00 A 21-Feb-25 17:00 A

UE161146-20 Client Review - Equipment GA Dwg. - Fuel Gas Area 0d 24-Feb-25 08:00 A 13-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE161146-25 Address Client Comments Issue for Purpose  - Equipment GA Dwg. - Fuel Gas Area 0d 10-Apr-25 08:00 A 06-May-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.3.4.6  Underground Piping00373.3.19.3.4.6  Underground Piping00373.3.19.3.4.6  Underground Piping00373.3.19.3.4.6  Underground Piping00373.3.19.3.4.6  Underground Piping00373.3.19.3.4.6  Underground Piping00373.3.19.3.4.6  Underground Piping00373.3.19.3.4.6  Underground Piping

UE161100-10 Preliminary UG  Pipe Model 0d 24-Apr-25 08:00 A 20-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE161100-25 Final U/G Pipe Model 0d 20-Jun-25 08:00 A 01-Aug-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.3.4.6.1  Underground Piping00373.3.19.3.4.6.1  Underground Piping00373.3.19.3.4.6.1  Underground Piping00373.3.19.3.4.6.1  Underground Piping00373.3.19.3.4.6.1  Underground Piping00373.3.19.3.4.6.1  Underground Piping00373.3.19.3.4.6.1  Underground Piping00373.3.19.3.4.6.1  Underground Piping

UE161150-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Piping Drawings - U/G Piping 0d 23-Jun-25 08:00 A 15-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE161150-10 IDR Piping Drawings - U/G Piping 0d 18-Aug-25 08:00 A 09-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE161150-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR Piping Drawings - U/G Piping 0d 10-Sep-25 08:00 A 26-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE161150-20 Client Review Piping Drawings - U/G Piping 0d 29-Sep-25 08:00 A 09-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE161150-30 Finalize Dwg, & Issue IFC - U/G Piping 0d 10-Oct-25 08:00 A 31-Oct-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.3.4.4  P&IDs00373.3.19.3.4.4  P&IDs00373.3.19.3.4.4  P&IDs00373.3.19.3.4.4  P&IDs00373.3.19.3.4.4  P&IDs00373.3.19.3.4.4  P&IDs00373.3.19.3.4.4  P&IDs00373.3.19.3.4.4  P&IDs

00373.3.19.3.4.4.16  P&ID Index & Lead Sheets00373.3.19.3.4.4.16  P&ID Index & Lead Sheets00373.3.19.3.4.4.16  P&ID Index & Lead Sheets00373.3.19.3.4.4.16  P&ID Index & Lead Sheets00373.3.19.3.4.4.16  P&ID Index & Lead Sheets00373.3.19.3.4.4.16  P&ID Index & Lead Sheets00373.3.19.3.4.4.16  P&ID Index & Lead Sheets00373.3.19.3.4.4.16  P&ID Index & Lead Sheets

UE161190-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Piping Drawings - P&ID - Drawing Index & Lead Sheets 0d 07-Jan-25 08:00 A 31-Jan-25 00:00 A

UE161190-10 IDR Piping Drawings - P&ID - Drawing Index & Lead Sheets 0d 03-Feb-25 08:00 A 14-Feb-25 17:00 A

UE161190-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR Piping Drawings - P&ID - Drawing Index & Lead Sheets 0d 18-Feb-25 08:00 A 24-Feb-25 00:00 A

UE161190-20 Client Review Piping Drawings - P&ID - Drawing Index & Lead Sheets 0d 25-Feb-25 08:00 A 10-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE161190-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFD Piping Drawings - P&ID - Drawing Index 0d 11-Mar-25 08:00 A 11-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE161190-30 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Piping Drawings - P&ID - Drawing Index 0d 15-Sep-25 08:00 A 26-Sep-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.3.4.4.1  Fuel Gas00373.3.19.3.4.4.1  Fuel Gas00373.3.19.3.4.4.1  Fuel Gas00373.3.19.3.4.4.1  Fuel Gas00373.3.19.3.4.4.1  Fuel Gas00373.3.19.3.4.4.1  Fuel Gas00373.3.19.3.4.4.1  Fuel Gas00373.3.19.3.4.4.1  Fuel Gas

UE161101-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR  P&ID's - Fuel Gas 0d 10-Feb-25 08:00 A 11-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE161101-10 IDR P&ID's - Fuel Gas 0d 12-Mar-25 08:00 A 25-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE161101-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR  P&ID's - Fuel Gas 0d 26-Mar-25 08:00 A 03-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE161101-20 Client Review P&ID's - Fuel Gas 0d 04-Apr-25 08:00 A 21-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE161101-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFD P&ID's - Fuel Gas 0d 22-Apr-25 08:00 A 15-May-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.3.4.4.2  Fuel Oil00373.3.19.3.4.4.2  Fuel Oil00373.3.19.3.4.4.2  Fuel Oil00373.3.19.3.4.4.2  Fuel Oil00373.3.19.3.4.4.2  Fuel Oil00373.3.19.3.4.4.2  Fuel Oil00373.3.19.3.4.4.2  Fuel Oil00373.3.19.3.4.4.2  Fuel Oil

UE161102-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR P&ID's - Fuel Oil 0d 10-Feb-25 08:00 A 12-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE161102-10 IDR P&ID's - Fuel Oil 0d 13-Mar-25 08:00 A 26-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE161102-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR P&ID's - Fuel Oil 0d 27-Mar-25 08:00 A 04-Apr-25 00:00 A

UE161102-20 Client Review P&ID's - Fuel Oil 0d 07-Apr-25 08:00 A 21-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE161102-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFD P&ID's - Fuel Oil 0d 22-Apr-25 08:00 A 05-May-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.3.4.4.3  Demineralized Water00373.3.19.3.4.4.3  Demineralized Water00373.3.19.3.4.4.3  Demineralized Water00373.3.19.3.4.4.3  Demineralized Water00373.3.19.3.4.4.3  Demineralized Water00373.3.19.3.4.4.3  Demineralized Water00373.3.19.3.4.4.3  Demineralized Water00373.3.19.3.4.4.3  Demineralized Water

UE161103-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR P&ID's - Demineralized Water 0d 25-Feb-25 08:00 A 25-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE161103-10 IDR P&ID's - Demineralized Water 0d 26-Mar-25 08:00 A 08-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE161103-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR P&ID's - Demineralized Water 0d 09-Apr-25 08:00 A 17-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE161103-20 Client Review P&ID's - Demineralized Water 0d 17-Apr-25 08:00 A 28-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE161103-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFD P&ID's - Demineralized Water 0d 29-Apr-25 08:00 A 07-May-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.3.4.4.4  Service Water00373.3.19.3.4.4.4  Service Water00373.3.19.3.4.4.4  Service Water00373.3.19.3.4.4.4  Service Water00373.3.19.3.4.4.4  Service Water00373.3.19.3.4.4.4  Service Water00373.3.19.3.4.4.4  Service Water00373.3.19.3.4.4.4  Service Water

UE161104-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR P&ID's - Service Water 0d 31-Jan-25 08:00 A 27-Feb-25 17:00 A

UE161104-10 IDR P&ID's - Service Water 0d 28-Feb-25 08:00 A 13-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE161104-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR P&ID's - Service Water 0d 14-Mar-25 08:00 A 21-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE161104-20 Client Review P&ID's - Service Water 0d 24-Mar-25 08:00 A 08-Apr-25 00:00 A

UE161104-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFD P&ID's - Service Water 0d 09-Apr-25 08:00 A 05-May-25 08:00 A

00373.3.19.3.4.4.5  Closed Cooling Water00373.3.19.3.4.4.5  Closed Cooling Water00373.3.19.3.4.4.5  Closed Cooling Water00373.3.19.3.4.4.5  Closed Cooling Water00373.3.19.3.4.4.5  Closed Cooling Water00373.3.19.3.4.4.5  Closed Cooling Water00373.3.19.3.4.4.5  Closed Cooling Water00373.3.19.3.4.4.5  Closed Cooling Water

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Address IDR Comments and Issue for CR - Equipment GA Dwg. - Plant Services Area

Client Review - Equipment GA Dwg. - Plant Services Area

Address Client Comments Issue for Purpose  - Equipment GA Dwg. - Plant Services Area

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR . - Equipment GA Drawing - Fuel Gas Area

IDR - Equipment GA Dwg. - Fuel Gas Area

Address IDR Comments and Issue for CR - Equipment GA Dwg. - Fuel Gas Area

Client Review - Equipment GA Dwg. - Fuel Gas Area

Address Client Comments Issue for Purpose  - Equipment GA Dwg. - Fuel Gas Area

Preliminary UG  Pipe Model

Final U/G Pipe Model

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Piping Drawings - U/G Piping

IDR Piping Drawings - U/G Piping

Address Comments and Issue for CR Piping Drawings - U/G Piping

Client Review Piping Drawings - U/G Piping

Finalize Dwg, & Issue IFC - U/G Piping

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Piping Drawings - P&ID - Drawing Index & Lead Sheets

IDR Piping Drawings - P&ID - Drawing Index & Lead Sheets

Address Comments and Issue for CR Piping Drawings - P&ID - Drawing Index & Lead Sheets

Client Review Piping Drawings - P&ID - Drawing Index & Lead Sheets

Address Client Comments and Issue IFD Piping Drawings - P&ID - Drawing Index

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Piping Drawings - P&ID - Drawing Index

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR  P&ID's - Fuel Gas

IDR P&ID's - Fuel Gas

Address Comments and Issue for CR  P&ID's - Fuel Gas

Client Review P&ID's - Fuel Gas

Address Client Comments and Issue IFD P&ID's - Fuel Gas

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR P&ID's - Fuel Oil

IDR P&ID's - Fuel Oil

Address Comments and Issue for CR P&ID's - Fuel Oil

Client Review P&ID's - Fuel Oil

Address Client Comments and Issue IFD P&ID's - Fuel Oil

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR P&ID's - Demineralized Water

IDR P&ID's - Demineralized Water

Address Comments and Issue for CR P&ID's - Demineralized Water

Client Review P&ID's - Demineralized Water

Address Client Comments and Issue IFD P&ID's - Demineralized Water

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR P&ID's - Service Water

IDR P&ID's - Service Water

Address Comments and Issue for CR P&ID's - Service Water

Client Review P&ID's - Service Water

Address Client Comments and Issue IFD P&ID's - Service Water

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

UE161105-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR P&ID's - Closed Cooling Water 0d 11-Mar-25 08:00 A 24-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE161105-10 IDR P&ID's - Closed Cooling Water 0d 25-Mar-25 08:00 A 07-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE161105-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR P&ID's - Closed Cooling Water 0d 08-Apr-25 08:00 A 17-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE161105-20 Client Review P&ID's - Closed Cooling Water 0d 17-Apr-25 08:00 A 28-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE161105-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFD P&ID's - Closed Cooling Water 0d 29-Apr-25 08:00 A 07-May-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.3.4.4.6  Potable Water00373.3.19.3.4.4.6  Potable Water00373.3.19.3.4.4.6  Potable Water00373.3.19.3.4.4.6  Potable Water00373.3.19.3.4.4.6  Potable Water00373.3.19.3.4.4.6  Potable Water00373.3.19.3.4.4.6  Potable Water00373.3.19.3.4.4.6  Potable Water

UE161106-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR P&ID's - Potable Water & Sanitary Sewer 0d 01-Apr-25 08:00 A 15-Apr-25 00:00 A

UE161106-10 IDR P&ID's - Potable Water & Sanitary Sewer 0d 16-Apr-25 08:00 A 21-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE161106-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR P&ID's - Potable Water & Sanitary Sewer 0d 22-Apr-25 08:00 A 28-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE161106-20 Client Review P&ID's - Potable Water & Sanitary Sewer 0d 29-Apr-25 08:00 A 15-May-25 17:00 A

UE161106-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFD P&ID's - Potable Water & Sanitary Sewer 0d 16-May-25 08:00 A 30-May-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.3.4.4.7  Compressed Air00373.3.19.3.4.4.7  Compressed Air00373.3.19.3.4.4.7  Compressed Air00373.3.19.3.4.4.7  Compressed Air00373.3.19.3.4.4.7  Compressed Air00373.3.19.3.4.4.7  Compressed Air00373.3.19.3.4.4.7  Compressed Air00373.3.19.3.4.4.7  Compressed Air

UE161107-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR P&ID's - Compressed Air 0d 20-Jan-25 08:00 A 20-Feb-25 17:00 A

UE161107-10 IDR P&ID's - Compressed Air 0d 20-Feb-25 08:00 A 04-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE161107-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR P&ID's - Compressed Air 0d 05-Mar-25 08:00 A 14-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE161107-20 Client Review P&ID's - Compressed Air 0d 17-Mar-25 08:00 A 03-Apr-25 00:00 A

UE161107-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFD P&ID's - Compressed Air 0d 04-Apr-25 08:00 A 29-Apr-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.3.4.4.8  Water Wash00373.3.19.3.4.4.8  Water Wash00373.3.19.3.4.4.8  Water Wash00373.3.19.3.4.4.8  Water Wash00373.3.19.3.4.4.8  Water Wash00373.3.19.3.4.4.8  Water Wash00373.3.19.3.4.4.8  Water Wash00373.3.19.3.4.4.8  Water Wash

UE161108-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR P&ID's - Water Wash 0d 13-Mar-25 00:00 A 27-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE161108-10 IDR P&ID's - Water Wash 0d 28-Mar-25 08:00 A 03-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE161108-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR P&ID's - Water Wash Drains 0d 04-Apr-25 08:00 A 11-Apr-25 00:00 A

UE161108-20 Client Review P&ID's - Water Wash Drains 0d 14-Apr-25 08:00 A 01-May-25 17:00 A

UE161108-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFD P&ID's - Water Wash Drains 0d 08-May-25 08:00 A 23-May-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.3.4.4.9  Wastewater00373.3.19.3.4.4.9  Wastewater00373.3.19.3.4.4.9  Wastewater00373.3.19.3.4.4.9  Wastewater00373.3.19.3.4.4.9  Wastewater00373.3.19.3.4.4.9  Wastewater00373.3.19.3.4.4.9  Wastewater00373.3.19.3.4.4.9  Wastewater

UE161109-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR P&ID's - Wastewater 0d 01-Apr-25 08:00 A 15-Apr-25 00:00 A

UE161109-10 IDR P&ID's - Wastewater 0d 16-Apr-25 08:00 A 23-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE161109-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR P&ID's - Wastewater 0d 24-Apr-25 08:00 A 01-May-25 17:00 A

UE161109-20 Client Review P&ID's - Wastewater 0d 02-May-25 08:00 A 13-May-25 17:00 A

UE161109-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFD P&ID's - Wastewater 0d 14-May-25 08:00 A 30-May-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.3.4.4.17  Plant Water Balance00373.3.19.3.4.4.17  Plant Water Balance00373.3.19.3.4.4.17  Plant Water Balance00373.3.19.3.4.4.17  Plant Water Balance00373.3.19.3.4.4.17  Plant Water Balance00373.3.19.3.4.4.17  Plant Water Balance00373.3.19.3.4.4.17  Plant Water Balance00373.3.19.3.4.4.17  Plant Water Balance

UE161144-35 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR  - Plant Water Balance Dwg. 0d 14-Apr-25 08:00 A 27-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE161144-45 IDR - Plant Water Balance Dwg. 0d 30-Jun-25 08:00 A 07-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE161144-55 Address IDR Comments and Issue for CR - Plant Water Balance Dwg. 0d 08-Jul-25 08:00 A 14-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE161144-65 Client Review - Plant Water Balance Dwg. 0d 15-Jul-25 08:00 A 04-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE161144-75 Address Client Comments Issue for Purpose  - Plant Water Balance Dwg. 0d 05-Aug-25 08:00 A 11-Aug-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.3.4.4.11  Carbon Dioxide00373.3.19.3.4.4.11  Carbon Dioxide00373.3.19.3.4.4.11  Carbon Dioxide00373.3.19.3.4.4.11  Carbon Dioxide00373.3.19.3.4.4.11  Carbon Dioxide00373.3.19.3.4.4.11  Carbon Dioxide00373.3.19.3.4.4.11  Carbon Dioxide00373.3.19.3.4.4.11  Carbon Dioxide

UE161111-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR P&ID's - Carbon Dioxide 0d 04-Mar-25 08:00 A 13-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE161111-10 IDR P&ID's - Carbon Dioxide 0d 14-Mar-25 08:00 A 20-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE161111-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR P&ID's - Carbon Dioxide 0d 21-Mar-25 08:00 A 27-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE161111-20 Client Review P&ID's - Carbon Dioxide 0d 28-Mar-25 08:00 A 16-Apr-25 00:00 A

UE161111-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFD P&ID's - Carbon Dioxide 0d 17-Apr-25 08:00 A 29-Apr-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.3.4.4.12  Hydrogen00373.3.19.3.4.4.12  Hydrogen00373.3.19.3.4.4.12  Hydrogen00373.3.19.3.4.4.12  Hydrogen00373.3.19.3.4.4.12  Hydrogen00373.3.19.3.4.4.12  Hydrogen00373.3.19.3.4.4.12  Hydrogen00373.3.19.3.4.4.12  Hydrogen

UE161112-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR P&ID's - Hydrogen 0d 04-Mar-25 08:00 A 13-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE161112-10 IDR P&ID's - Hydrogen 0d 14-Mar-25 08:00 A 20-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE161112-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR P&ID's - Hydrogen 0d 21-Mar-25 08:00 A 28-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE161112-20 Client Review P&ID's - Hydrogen 0d 31-Mar-25 08:00 A 21-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE161112-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFD P&ID's - Hydrogen 0d 22-Apr-25 08:00 A 02-May-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.3.4.4.13  CTG Misc. Systems00373.3.19.3.4.4.13  CTG Misc. Systems00373.3.19.3.4.4.13  CTG Misc. Systems00373.3.19.3.4.4.13  CTG Misc. Systems00373.3.19.3.4.4.13  CTG Misc. Systems00373.3.19.3.4.4.13  CTG Misc. Systems00373.3.19.3.4.4.13  CTG Misc. Systems00373.3.19.3.4.4.13  CTG Misc. Systems

UE161113-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR P&ID's - Water Mist System 0d 20-Mar-25 08:00 A 02-Apr-25 00:00 A

UE161113-10 IDR P&ID's - Water Mist System 0d 03-Apr-25 08:00 A 09-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE161113-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR P&ID's - Water Mist System 0d 10-Apr-25 08:00 A 17-Apr-25 17:00 A

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR P&ID's - Closed Cooling Water

IDR P&ID's - Closed Cooling Water

Address Comments and Issue for CR P&ID's - Closed Cooling Water

Client Review P&ID's - Closed Cooling Water

Address Client Comments and Issue IFD P&ID's - Closed Cooling Water

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR P&ID's - Potable Water & Sanitary Sewer

IDR P&ID's - Potable Water & Sanitary Sewer

Address Comments and Issue for CR P&ID's - Potable Water & Sanitary Sewer

Client Review P&ID's - Potable Water & Sanitary Sewer

Address Client Comments and Issue IFD P&ID's - Potable Water & Sanitary Sewer

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR P&ID's - Compressed Air

IDR P&ID's - Compressed Air

Address Comments and Issue for CR P&ID's - Compressed Air

Client Review P&ID's - Compressed Air

Address Client Comments and Issue IFD P&ID's - Compressed Air

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR P&ID's - Water Wash

IDR P&ID's - Water Wash

Address Comments and Issue for CR P&ID's - Water Wash Drains

Client Review P&ID's - Water Wash Drains

Address Client Comments and Issue IFD P&ID's - Water Wash Drains

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR P&ID's - Wastewater

IDR P&ID's - Wastewater

Address Comments and Issue for CR P&ID's - Wastewater

Client Review P&ID's - Wastewater

Address Client Comments and Issue IFD P&ID's - Wastewater

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR  - Plant Water Balance Dwg.

IDR - Plant Water Balance Dwg.

Address IDR Comments and Issue for CR - Plant Water Balance Dwg.

Client Review - Plant Water Balance Dwg.

Address Client Comments Issue for Purpose  - Plant Water Balance Dwg.

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR P&ID's - Carbon Dioxide

IDR P&ID's - Carbon Dioxide

Address Comments and Issue for CR P&ID's - Carbon Dioxide

Client Review P&ID's - Carbon Dioxide

Address Client Comments and Issue IFD P&ID's - Carbon Dioxide

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR P&ID's - Hydrogen

IDR P&ID's - Hydrogen

Address Comments and Issue for CR P&ID's - Hydrogen

Client Review P&ID's - Hydrogen

Address Client Comments and Issue IFD P&ID's - Hydrogen

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR P&ID's - Water Mist System

IDR P&ID's - Water Mist System

Address Comments and Issue for CR P&ID's - Water Mist System

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

UE161113-20 Client Review P&ID's - Water Mist System 0d 17-Apr-25 08:00 A 28-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE161113-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFD P&ID's - Water Mist System 0d 29-Apr-25 08:00 A 07-May-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.3.4.4.14  Fire Protection00373.3.19.3.4.4.14  Fire Protection00373.3.19.3.4.4.14  Fire Protection00373.3.19.3.4.4.14  Fire Protection00373.3.19.3.4.4.14  Fire Protection00373.3.19.3.4.4.14  Fire Protection00373.3.19.3.4.4.14  Fire Protection00373.3.19.3.4.4.14  Fire Protection

UE161114-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR P&ID's - Fire Protection 0d 19-Feb-25 08:00 A 07-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE161114-10 IDR P&ID's - Fire Protection 0d 10-Mar-25 08:00 A 17-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE161114-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR P&ID's - Fire Protection 0d 18-Mar-25 08:00 A 21-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE161114-20 Client Review P&ID's - Fire Protection 0d 24-Mar-25 08:00 A 08-Apr-25 00:00 A

UE161114-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFD P&ID's - Fire Protection 0d 09-Apr-25 08:00 A 29-Apr-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.3.4.4.15  Sanitary System (Riser Diagrams)00373.3.19.3.4.4.15  Sanitary System (Riser Diagrams)00373.3.19.3.4.4.15  Sanitary System (Riser Diagrams)00373.3.19.3.4.4.15  Sanitary System (Riser Diagrams)00373.3.19.3.4.4.15  Sanitary System (Riser Diagrams)00373.3.19.3.4.4.15  Sanitary System (Riser Diagrams)00373.3.19.3.4.4.15  Sanitary System (Riser Diagrams)00373.3.19.3.4.4.15  Sanitary System (Riser Diagrams)

UE161115-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR P&ID's - Sanitary System & Potable Water Riser Diagrams 0d 06-Mar-25 08:00 A 25-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE161115-10 IDR P&ID's - Sanitary System & Potable Water Riser Diagrams 0d 26-Mar-25 08:00 A 01-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE161115-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR P&ID's - Sanitary System & Potable Water Riser Diagrams 0d 02-Apr-25 08:00 A 14-Apr-25 00:00 A

UE161115-20 Client Review P&ID's - Sanitary System & Potable Water Riser Diagrams 0d 15-Apr-25 08:00 A 05-May-25 17:00 A

UE161115-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFD P&ID's - Sanitary System & Potable Water Riser Diagrams 0d 06-May-25 08:00 A 16-May-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.3.4.5  Isometrics & Pipe Supports00373.3.19.3.4.5  Isometrics & Pipe Supports00373.3.19.3.4.5  Isometrics & Pipe Supports00373.3.19.3.4.5  Isometrics & Pipe Supports00373.3.19.3.4.5  Isometrics & Pipe Supports00373.3.19.3.4.5  Isometrics & Pipe Supports00373.3.19.3.4.5  Isometrics & Pipe Supports00373.3.19.3.4.5  Isometrics & Pipe Supports

UE100-95 IDR Pipe Supports - All Systems 10d 26-Jan-26 08:00 06-Feb-26 17:00 102d

UE100-97 Address IDR comments & Backcheck Pipe Supports - All Systems 10d 09-Feb-26 08:00 20-Feb-26 17:00 102d

UE100-99 Issue IFC Pipe Support Drawings- All Systems 2d 23-Feb-26 08:00 24-Feb-26 17:00 102d

00373.3.19.3.4.5.1  Fuel Gas00373.3.19.3.4.5.1  Fuel Gas00373.3.19.3.4.5.1  Fuel Gas00373.3.19.3.4.5.1  Fuel Gas00373.3.19.3.4.5.1  Fuel Gas00373.3.19.3.4.5.1  Fuel Gas00373.3.19.3.4.5.1  Fuel Gas00373.3.19.3.4.5.1  Fuel Gas

UE161101-35 Model Piping - Fuel Gas 0d 23-Jun-25 08:00 A 01-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161101-75 Model Pipe Supports - Fuel Gas 0d 04-Aug-25 08:00 A 01-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161101-40 Prep & Extract Isos. - Fuel Gas 0d 15-Oct-25 08:00 A 29-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161101-80 Prepare Pipe Support Drawings- Fuel Gas 0d 20-Oct-25 08:00 A 03-Dec-25 08:00 A

UE161101-85 Check Pipe Support Drawings- Fuel Gas 0d 04-Dec-25 08:00 A 17-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161101-95 IDR  Pipe Support Drawings- Fuel Gas **Close Out** 0d 15-Dec-25 08:00 A 15-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161101-99 Issue IFC Pipe Support Drawings- Fuel Gas **Close out** 0d 16-Dec-25 08:00 A 17-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161101-90 Address Comments & Prepare for IDR Pipe Supports - Fuel Gas 0d 18-Dec-25 08:00 A 31-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161101-45 Check Isos. - Fuel Gas 6d 30-Dec-25 08:00 A 12-Jan-26 17:00 52d

UE161101-50 Address comments & Issue for IDR - Fuel Gas 5d 13-Jan-26 08:00 19-Jan-26 17:00 52d

UE161101-60 IDR - Fuel Gas 10d 20-Jan-26 08:00 02-Feb-26 17:00 52d

UE161101-65 Address Comments & Backcheck Isos. - Fuel Gas 5d 03-Feb-26 08:00 09-Feb-26 17:00 52d

UE161101-70 Issue Iso. IFC - Fuel Gas 1d 10-Feb-26 08:00 10-Feb-26 17:00 52d

00373.3.19.3.4.5.17  Fuel Gas Yard Piping00373.3.19.3.4.5.17  Fuel Gas Yard Piping00373.3.19.3.4.5.17  Fuel Gas Yard Piping00373.3.19.3.4.5.17  Fuel Gas Yard Piping00373.3.19.3.4.5.17  Fuel Gas Yard Piping00373.3.19.3.4.5.17  Fuel Gas Yard Piping00373.3.19.3.4.5.17  Fuel Gas Yard Piping00373.3.19.3.4.5.17  Fuel Gas Yard Piping

UE161101-109 Model Piping - Fuel Gas Yard Piping 10d 09-Feb-26 08:00 20-Feb-26 17:00 220d

UE161101-119 Prep & Extract Isos. - Fuel Gas Yard Piping 5d 23-Feb-26 08:00 27-Feb-26 17:00 220d

UE161101-129 Check Isos. - Fuel Gas Yard Piping 5d 02-Mar-26 08:00 06-Mar-26 17:00 220d

UE161101-179 Model Pipe Supports - Fuel Gas Yard Piping 5d 02-Mar-26 08:00 06-Mar-26 17:00 225d

UE161101-189 Prepare Pipe Support Drawings- Fuel Gas Yard Piping 5d 02-Mar-26 08:00 06-Mar-26 17:00 225d

UE161101-139 Address comments & Issue for IDR - Fuel Gas Yard Piping 5d 09-Mar-26 08:00 13-Mar-26 17:00 220d

UE161101-199 Check Pipe Support Drawings- Fuel Gas Yard Piping 5d 09-Mar-26 08:00 13-Mar-26 17:00 225d

UE161101-149 IDR - Fuel Gas Yard Piping 5d 16-Mar-26 08:00 20-Mar-26 17:00 220d

UE161101-209 Address Comments & Prepare for IFC Pipe Supports - Fuel Gas Yard Piping 5d 16-Mar-26 08:00 20-Mar-26 17:00 225d

UE161101-229 Issue IFC Pipe Support Drawings- Fuel Gas Yard Piping 1d 23-Mar-26 08:00 23-Mar-26 17:00 225d

UE161101-159 Address Comments & Backcheck Isos. - Fuel Gas Yard Piping 5d 23-Mar-26 08:00 27-Mar-26 17:00 220d

UE161101-169 Issue Iso. IFC - Fuel Gas Yard Piping 1d 30-Mar-26 08:00 30-Mar-26 17:00 220d

00373.3.19.3.4.5.2  Fuel Oil00373.3.19.3.4.5.2  Fuel Oil00373.3.19.3.4.5.2  Fuel Oil00373.3.19.3.4.5.2  Fuel Oil00373.3.19.3.4.5.2  Fuel Oil00373.3.19.3.4.5.2  Fuel Oil00373.3.19.3.4.5.2  Fuel Oil00373.3.19.3.4.5.2  Fuel Oil

UE161102-35 Model Piping - Fuel Oil 0d 23-Jun-25 08:00 A 01-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161102-75 Model Pipe Supports - Fuel Oil 0d 04-Aug-25 08:00 A 01-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161102-80 Prepare Pipe Support Drawings- Fuel Oil 0d 20-Oct-25 08:00 A 03-Dec-25 08:00 A

UE161102-40 Prep & Extract Isos. - Fuel Oil 10d 20-Oct-25 08:00 A 16-Jan-26 17:00 42d

UE161102-95 IDR  Pipe Support Drawings- Fuel Oil 0d 01-Dec-25 08:00 A 01-Dec-25 17:00 A

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Client Review P&ID's - Water Mist System

Address Client Comments and Issue IFD P&ID's - Water Mist System

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR P&ID's - Fire Protection

IDR P&ID's - Fire Protection

Address Comments and Issue for CR P&ID's - Fire Protection

Client Review P&ID's - Fire Protection

Address Client Comments and Issue IFD P&ID's - Fire Protection

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR P&ID's - Sanitary System & Potable Water Riser Diagrams

IDR P&ID's - Sanitary System & Potable Water Riser Diagrams

Address Comments and Issue for CR P&ID's - Sanitary System & Potable Water Riser Diagrams

Client Review P&ID's - Sanitary System & Potable Water Riser Diagrams

Address Client Comments and Issue IFD P&ID's - Sanitary System & Potable Water Riser Diagrams

IDR Pipe Supports - All Systems

Address IDR comments & Backcheck Pipe Supports - All Systems

Issue IFC Pipe Support Drawings- All Systems

Model Piping - Fuel Gas

Model Pipe Supports - Fuel Gas

Prep & Extract Isos. - Fuel Gas

Prepare Pipe Support Drawings- Fuel Gas

Check Pipe Support Drawings- Fuel Gas

IDR  Pipe Support Drawings- Fuel Gas **Close Out**

Issue IFC Pipe Support Drawings- Fuel Gas **Close out**

Address Comments & Prepare for IDR Pipe Supports - Fuel Gas

Check Isos. - Fuel Gas

Address comments & Issue for IDR - Fuel Gas

IDR - Fuel Gas

Address Comments & Backcheck Isos. - Fuel Gas

Issue Iso. IFC - Fuel Gas

Model Piping - Fuel Gas Yard Piping

Prep & Extract Isos. - Fuel Gas Yard Piping

Check Isos. - Fuel Gas Yard Piping

Model Pipe Supports - Fuel Gas Yard Piping

Prepare Pipe Support Drawings- Fuel Gas Yard Piping

Address comments & Issue for IDR - Fuel Gas Yard Piping

Check Pipe Support Drawings- Fuel Gas Yard Piping

IDR - Fuel Gas Yard Piping

Address Comments & Prepare for IFC Pipe Supports - Fuel Gas Yard Piping

Issue IFC Pipe Support Drawings- Fuel Gas Yard Piping

Address Comments & Backcheck Isos. - Fuel Gas Yard Piping

Issue Iso. IFC - Fuel Gas Yard Piping

Model Piping - Fuel Oil

Model Pipe Supports - Fuel Oil

Prepare Pipe Support Drawings- Fuel Oil

Prep & Extract Isos. - Fuel Oil

IDR  Pipe Support Drawings- Fuel Oil

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

UE161102-97 Address IDR comments & Backcheck Pipe Supports - Fuel Oil 0d 02-Dec-25 08:00 A 02-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161102-99 Issue IFC Pipe Support Drawings- Fuel Oil 0d 03-Dec-25 08:00 A 03-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161102-85 Check Pipe Support Drawings- Fuel Oil 0d 04-Dec-25 08:00 A 31-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161102-90 Address Comments & Prepare for IDR Pipe Supports - Fuel Oil 0d 02-Jan-26 08:00 A 05-Jan-26 17:00 A

UE161102-45 Check Isos. - Fuel Oil 5d 19-Jan-26 08:00 23-Jan-26 17:00 42d

UE161102-50 Address comments & Issue for IDR - Fuel Oil 5d 26-Jan-26 08:00 30-Jan-26 17:00 42d

UE161102-60 IDR - Fuel Oil 10d 02-Feb-26 08:00 13-Feb-26 17:00 42d

UE161102-65 Address Comments & Backcheck Isos. - Fuel Oil 5d 16-Feb-26 08:00 20-Feb-26 17:00 42d

UE161102-70 Issue Iso. IFC - Fuel Oil 2d 23-Feb-26 08:00 24-Feb-26 17:00 42d

00373.3.19.3.4.5.3  Demineralized Water00373.3.19.3.4.5.3  Demineralized Water00373.3.19.3.4.5.3  Demineralized Water00373.3.19.3.4.5.3  Demineralized Water00373.3.19.3.4.5.3  Demineralized Water00373.3.19.3.4.5.3  Demineralized Water00373.3.19.3.4.5.3  Demineralized Water00373.3.19.3.4.5.3  Demineralized Water

UE161103-35 Model Piping - Demineralized Water 0d 30-Jun-25 08:00 A 25-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE161103-75 Model Pipe Supports - Demineralized Water 0d 04-Aug-25 08:00 A 13-Oct-25 08:00 A

UE161103-40 Prep & Extract Isos. - Demineralized Water 0d 14-Oct-25 08:00 A 10-Nov-25 08:00 A

UE161103-80 Prepare Pipe Support Drawings- Demineralized Water 0d 20-Oct-25 08:00 A 21-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE161103-45 Check Isos. - Demineralized Water 0d 11-Nov-25 08:00 A 18-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE161103-50 Address comments & Issue for IDR - Demineralized Water 0d 19-Nov-25 08:00 A 05-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161103-85 Check Pipe Support Drawings- Demineralized Water 0d 24-Nov-25 08:00 A 10-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161103-95 IDR  Pipe Support Drawings- Demineralized Water 0d 01-Dec-25 08:00 A 01-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161103-97 Address IDR comments & Backcheck Pipe Supports - Demineralized Water 0d 02-Dec-25 08:00 A 02-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161103-99 Issue IFC Pipe Support Drawings- Demineralized Water 0d 03-Dec-25 08:00 A 03-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161103-60 IDR - Demineralized Water 0d 08-Dec-25 08:00 A 19-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161103-90 Address Comments & Prepare for IDR  Pipe Supports - Demineralized Water 0d 11-Dec-25 08:00 A 17-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161103-65 Address Comments & Backcheck Isos. - Demineralized Water 4d 29-Dec-25 08:00 A 08-Jan-26 17:00 73d

UE161103-70 Issue Iso. IFC - Demineralized Water 2d 09-Jan-26 08:00 12-Jan-26 17:00 73d

00373.3.19.3.4.5.4  Service Water00373.3.19.3.4.5.4  Service Water00373.3.19.3.4.5.4  Service Water00373.3.19.3.4.5.4  Service Water00373.3.19.3.4.5.4  Service Water00373.3.19.3.4.5.4  Service Water00373.3.19.3.4.5.4  Service Water00373.3.19.3.4.5.4  Service Water

UE161104-35 Model Piping - Service Water 0d 30-Jun-25 08:00 A 13-Oct-25 08:00 A

UE161104-75 Model Pipe Supports - Service Water 0d 04-Aug-25 08:00 A 13-Oct-25 08:00 A

UE161104-40 Prep & Extract Isos. - Service Water 0d 14-Oct-25 08:00 A 10-Nov-25 08:00 A

UE161104-80 Prepare Pipe Support Drawings- Service Water 0d 20-Oct-25 08:00 A 21-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE161104-45 Check Isos. - Service Water 0d 11-Nov-25 08:00 A 18-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE161104-50 Address comments & Issue for IDR - Service Water 7d 19-Nov-25 08:00 A 13-Jan-26 17:00 55d

UE161104-85 Check Pipe Support Drawings- Service Water 0d 24-Nov-25 08:00 A 12-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161104-95 IDR  Pipe Support Drawings- Service Water 0d 01-Dec-25 08:00 A 01-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161104-97 Address IDR comments & Backcheck Pipe Supports - Service Water 0d 02-Dec-25 08:00 A 02-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161104-99 Issue IFC Pipe Support Drawings- Service Water 0d 03-Dec-25 08:00 A 03-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161104-90 Address Comments & Prepare for IDR  Pipe Supports- Service Water 0d 15-Dec-25 08:00 A 19-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161104-60 IDR - Service Water 10d 14-Jan-26 08:00 27-Jan-26 17:00 55d

UE161104-65 Address Comments & Backcheck Isos. - Service Water 5d 28-Jan-26 08:00 03-Feb-26 17:00 55d

UE161104-70 Issue Iso. IFC - Service Water 2d 04-Feb-26 08:00 05-Feb-26 17:00 55d

00373.3.19.3.4.5.5  Closed Cooling Water00373.3.19.3.4.5.5  Closed Cooling Water00373.3.19.3.4.5.5  Closed Cooling Water00373.3.19.3.4.5.5  Closed Cooling Water00373.3.19.3.4.5.5  Closed Cooling Water00373.3.19.3.4.5.5  Closed Cooling Water00373.3.19.3.4.5.5  Closed Cooling Water00373.3.19.3.4.5.5  Closed Cooling Water

UE161105-35 Model Piping - Closed Cooling Water 0d 15-Jul-25 08:00 A 24-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE161105-75 Model Pipe Supports - Closed Cooling Water 0d 03-Sep-25 08:00 A 30-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE161105-80 Prepare Pipe Support Drawings- Closed Cooling Water 0d 01-Oct-25 08:00 A 21-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE161105-40 Prep & Extract Isos. - Closed Cooling Water 0d 09-Oct-25 08:00 A 10-Nov-25 08:00 A

UE161105-45 Check Isos. - Closed Cooling Water 0d 10-Nov-25 08:00 A 14-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE161105-50 Address comments & Issue for IDR - Closed Cooling Water 0d 17-Nov-25 08:00 A 26-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE161105-85 Check Pipe Support Drawings- Closed Cooling Water 0d 24-Nov-25 08:00 A 08-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161105-95 IDR  Pipe Support Drawings- Closed Cooling Water 0d 01-Dec-25 08:00 A 01-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161105-60 IDR - Closed Cooling Water 0d 01-Dec-25 08:00 A 12-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161105-97 Address IDR comments & Backcheck Pipe Supports - Closed Cooling Water 0d 02-Dec-25 08:00 A 02-Dec-25 17:00 A

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Address IDR comments & Backcheck Pipe Supports - Fuel Oil

Issue IFC Pipe Support Drawings- Fuel Oil

Check Pipe Support Drawings- Fuel Oil

Address Comments & Prepare for IDR Pipe Supports - Fuel Oil

Check Isos. - Fuel Oil

Address comments & Issue for IDR - Fuel Oil

IDR - Fuel Oil

Address Comments & Backcheck Isos. - Fuel Oil

Issue Iso. IFC - Fuel Oil

Model Piping - Demineralized Water

Model Pipe Supports - Demineralized Water

Prep & Extract Isos. - Demineralized Water

Prepare Pipe Support Drawings- Demineralized Water

Check Isos. - Demineralized Water

Address comments & Issue for IDR - Demineralized Water

Check Pipe Support Drawings- Demineralized Water

IDR  Pipe Support Drawings- Demineralized Water

Address IDR comments & Backcheck Pipe Supports - Demineralized Water

Issue IFC Pipe Support Drawings- Demineralized Water

IDR - Demineralized Water

Address Comments & Prepare for IDR  Pipe Supports - Demineralized Water

Address Comments & Backcheck Isos. - Demineralized Water

Issue Iso. IFC - Demineralized Water

Model Piping - Service Water

Model Pipe Supports - Service Water

Prep & Extract Isos. - Service Water

Prepare Pipe Support Drawings- Service Water

Check Isos. - Service Water

Address comments & Issue for IDR - Service Water

Check Pipe Support Drawings- Service Water

IDR  Pipe Support Drawings- Service Water

Address IDR comments & Backcheck Pipe Supports - Service Water

Issue IFC Pipe Support Drawings- Service Water

Address Comments & Prepare for IDR  Pipe Supports- Service Water

IDR - Service Water

Address Comments & Backcheck Isos. - Service Water

Issue Iso. IFC - Service Water

Model Piping - Closed Cooling Water

Model Pipe Supports - Closed Cooling Water

Prepare Pipe Support Drawings- Closed Cooling Water

Prep & Extract Isos. - Closed Cooling Water

Check Isos. - Closed Cooling Water

Address comments & Issue for IDR - Closed Cooling Water

Check Pipe Support Drawings- Closed Cooling Water

IDR  Pipe Support Drawings- Closed Cooling Water

IDR - Closed Cooling Water

Address IDR comments & Backcheck Pipe Supports - Closed Cooling Water

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

UE161105-99 Issue IFC Pipe Support Drawings- Closed Cooling Water 0d 03-Dec-25 08:00 A 03-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161105-90 Address Comments & Prepare for IDR  Pipe Supports - Closed Cooling Water 0d 10-Dec-25 08:00 A 16-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161105-65 Address Comments & Backcheck Isos. - Closed Cooling Water 8d 15-Dec-25 08:00 A 14-Jan-26 17:00 69d

UE161105-70 Issue Iso. IFC - Closed Cooling Water 2d 15-Jan-26 08:00 16-Jan-26 17:00 69d

00373.3.19.3.4.5.6  Potable Water00373.3.19.3.4.5.6  Potable Water00373.3.19.3.4.5.6  Potable Water00373.3.19.3.4.5.6  Potable Water00373.3.19.3.4.5.6  Potable Water00373.3.19.3.4.5.6  Potable Water00373.3.19.3.4.5.6  Potable Water00373.3.19.3.4.5.6  Potable Water

UE161106-35 Model Piping - Potable Water 0d 16-Sep-25 08:00 A 24-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE161106-40 Prep & Extract Isos. - Potable Water 0d 03-Nov-25 08:00 A 05-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161106-45 Check Isos. - Potable Water 0d 08-Dec-25 08:00 A 12-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161106-50 Address comments & Issue for IDR - Potable Water 0d 15-Dec-25 08:00 A 31-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161106-60 IDR - Potable Water 9d 02-Jan-26 08:00 A 15-Jan-26 17:00 63d

UE161106-65 Address Comments & Backcheck Isos. - Potable Water 5d 16-Jan-26 08:00 22-Jan-26 17:00 63d

UE161106-70 Issue Iso. IFC - Potable Water 2d 23-Jan-26 08:00 26-Jan-26 17:00 63d

00373.3.19.3.4.5.7  Compressed Air00373.3.19.3.4.5.7  Compressed Air00373.3.19.3.4.5.7  Compressed Air00373.3.19.3.4.5.7  Compressed Air00373.3.19.3.4.5.7  Compressed Air00373.3.19.3.4.5.7  Compressed Air00373.3.19.3.4.5.7  Compressed Air00373.3.19.3.4.5.7  Compressed Air

UE161107-35 Model Piping - Compressed Air 0d 28-Jul-25 08:00 A 15-Oct-25 08:00 A

UE161107-75 Model Pipe Supports - Compressed Air 0d 25-Aug-25 08:00 A 17-Oct-25 08:00 A

UE161107-80 Prepare Pipe Support Drawings- Compressed Air 0d 20-Oct-25 08:00 A 29-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161107-40 Prep & Extract Isos. - Compressed Air 3d 05-Nov-25 08:00 A 07-Jan-26 17:00 49d

UE161107-95 IDR  Pipe Support Drawings- Compressed Air 0d 01-Dec-25 08:00 A 01-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161107-97 Address IDR comments & Backcheck Pipe Supports - Compressed Air 0d 02-Dec-25 08:00 A 02-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161107-99 Issue IFC Pipe Support Drawings- Compressed Air 0d 03-Dec-25 08:00 A 03-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161107-55 Perfom Pipe Stress Analysis - Compressed Air 10d 19-Dec-25 08:00 A 16-Jan-26 17:00 52d

UE161107-85 Check Pipe Support Drawings- Compressed Air 10d 02-Jan-26 08:00 A 16-Jan-26 17:00 102d

UE161107-45 Check Isos. - Compressed Air 5d 08-Jan-26 08:00 14-Jan-26 17:00 49d

UE161107-50 Address comments & Issue for IDR - Compressed Air 5d 15-Jan-26 08:00 21-Jan-26 17:00 49d

UE161107-90 Address Comments & Prepare for IDR  Pipe Supports- Compressed Air 5d 19-Jan-26 08:00 23-Jan-26 17:00 102d

UE161107-60 IDR - Compressed Air 10d 22-Jan-26 08:00 04-Feb-26 17:00 49d

UE161107-65 Address Comments & Backcheck Isos. - Compressed Air 5d 05-Feb-26 08:00 11-Feb-26 17:00 49d

UE161107-70 Issue Iso. IFC - Compressed Air 2d 12-Feb-26 08:00 13-Feb-26 17:00 49d

00373.3.19.3.4.5.8  Water Wash00373.3.19.3.4.5.8  Water Wash00373.3.19.3.4.5.8  Water Wash00373.3.19.3.4.5.8  Water Wash00373.3.19.3.4.5.8  Water Wash00373.3.19.3.4.5.8  Water Wash00373.3.19.3.4.5.8  Water Wash00373.3.19.3.4.5.8  Water Wash

UE161108-35 Model Piping - Water Wash Drains 0d 14-Aug-25 08:00 A 24-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE161108-75 Model Pipe Supports - Water Wash Drains 0d 05-Sep-25 08:00 A 24-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE161108-80 Prepare Pipe Support Drawings- Water Wash Drains 0d 25-Sep-25 08:00 A 24-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE161108-40 Prep & Extract Isos. - Water Wash Drains 0d 16-Oct-25 08:00 A 12-Nov-25 08:00 A

UE161108-85 Check Pipe Support Drawings- Water Wash Drains 0d 27-Oct-25 08:00 A 31-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE161108-90 Address Comments & Issue IDR Pipe Supports - Water Wash Drains 0d 03-Nov-25 08:00 A 10-Nov-25 08:00 A

UE161108-95 IDR  Pipe Support Drawings- Water Wash Drains 0d 10-Nov-25 08:00 A 21-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE161108-45 Check Isos. - Water Wash Drains 0d 13-Nov-25 08:00 A 20-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE161108-97 Address IDR comments & Backcheck Pipe Supports - Water Wash Drains 0d 24-Nov-25 08:00 A 02-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161108-50 Address comments & Issue for IDR - Water Wash Drains 0d 24-Nov-25 08:00 A 19-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161108-99 Issue IFC Pipe Support Drawings- Water Wash Drains 0d 03-Dec-25 08:00 A 04-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161108-60 IDR - Water Wash Drains 6d 29-Dec-25 08:00 A 12-Jan-26 17:00 66d

UE161108-65 Address Comments & Backcheck Isos. - Water Wash Drains 5d 13-Jan-26 08:00 19-Jan-26 17:00 66d

UE161108-70 Issue Iso. IFC - Water Wash Drains 2d 20-Jan-26 08:00 21-Jan-26 17:00 66d

00373.3.19.3.4.5.9  Wastewater00373.3.19.3.4.5.9  Wastewater00373.3.19.3.4.5.9  Wastewater00373.3.19.3.4.5.9  Wastewater00373.3.19.3.4.5.9  Wastewater00373.3.19.3.4.5.9  Wastewater00373.3.19.3.4.5.9  Wastewater00373.3.19.3.4.5.9  Wastewater

UE161109-35 Model Piping - Wastewater/Oil Water 0d 21-Jul-25 08:00 A 31-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161109-75 Model Pipe Supports - Wastewater/Oil Water 0d 29-Sep-25 08:00 A 19-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161109-95 IDR  Pipe Support Drawings- Wastewater/Oil Water 0d 01-Dec-25 08:00 A 01-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161109-97 Address IDR comments & Backcheck Pipe Supports- Wastewater/Oil Water 0d 02-Dec-25 08:00 A 02-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161109-99 Issue IFC Pipe Support Drawings- Wastewater/Oil Water 0d 03-Dec-25 08:00 A 03-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161109-80 Prepare Pipe Support Drawings- Wastewater/Oil Water 0d 22-Dec-25 08:00 A 05-Jan-26 15:30 A

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Issue IFC Pipe Support Drawings- Closed Cooling Water

Address Comments & Prepare for IDR  Pipe Supports - Closed Cooling Water

Address Comments & Backcheck Isos. - Closed Cooling Water

Issue Iso. IFC - Closed Cooling Water

Model Piping - Potable Water

Prep & Extract Isos. - Potable Water

Check Isos. - Potable Water

Address comments & Issue for IDR - Potable Water

IDR - Potable Water

Address Comments & Backcheck Isos. - Potable Water

Issue Iso. IFC - Potable Water

Model Piping - Compressed Air

Model Pipe Supports - Compressed Air

Prepare Pipe Support Drawings- Compressed Air

Prep & Extract Isos. - Compressed Air

IDR  Pipe Support Drawings- Compressed Air

Address IDR comments & Backcheck Pipe Supports - Compressed Air

Issue IFC Pipe Support Drawings- Compressed Air

Perfom Pipe Stress Analysis - Compressed Air

Check Pipe Support Drawings- Compressed Air

Check Isos. - Compressed Air

Address comments & Issue for IDR - Compressed Air

Address Comments & Prepare for IDR  Pipe Supports- Compressed Air

IDR - Compressed Air

Address Comments & Backcheck Isos. - Compressed Air

Issue Iso. IFC - Compressed Air

Model Piping - Water Wash Drains

Model Pipe Supports - Water Wash Drains

Prepare Pipe Support Drawings- Water Wash Drains

Prep & Extract Isos. - Water Wash Drains

Check Pipe Support Drawings- Water Wash Drains

Address Comments & Issue IDR Pipe Supports - Water Wash Drains

IDR  Pipe Support Drawings- Water Wash Drains

Check Isos. - Water Wash Drains

Address IDR comments & Backcheck Pipe Supports - Water Wash Drains

Address comments & Issue for IDR - Water Wash Drains

Issue IFC Pipe Support Drawings- Water Wash Drains

IDR - Water Wash Drains

Address Comments & Backcheck Isos. - Water Wash Drains

Issue Iso. IFC - Water Wash Drains

Model Piping - Wastewater/Oil Water

Model Pipe Supports - Wastewater/Oil Water

IDR  Pipe Support Drawings- Wastewater/Oil Water

Address IDR comments & Backcheck Pipe Supports- Wastewater/Oil Water

Issue IFC Pipe Support Drawings- Wastewater/Oil Water

Prepare Pipe Support Drawings- Wastewater/Oil Water

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

UE161109-85 Check Pipe Support Drawings- Wastewater/Oil Water 10d 05-Jan-26 15:30 A 16-Jan-26 17:00 102d

UE161109-40 Prep & Extract Isos. - Wastewater/Oil Water 20d 09-Jan-26 08:00 05-Feb-26 17:00 28d

UE161109-90 Address Comments & Prepare for IDR  Pipe Supports - Wastewater/Oil Water 5d 19-Jan-26 08:00 23-Jan-26 17:00 102d

UE161109-45 Check Isos. - Wastewater/Oil Water 5d 06-Feb-26 08:00 12-Feb-26 17:00 28d

UE161109-50 Address comments & Issue for IDR - Wastewater/Oil Water 5d 13-Feb-26 08:00 19-Feb-26 17:00 28d

UE161109-60 IDR - Wastewater/Oil Water 10d 20-Feb-26 08:00 05-Mar-26 17:00 28d

UE161109-65 Address Comments & Backcheck Isos. - Wastewater/Oil Water 5d 06-Mar-26 08:00 12-Mar-26 17:00 28d

UE161109-70 Issue Iso. IFC - Wastewater/Oil Water 2d 13-Mar-26 08:00 16-Mar-26 17:00 28d

00373.3.19.3.4.5.10  Lube Oil00373.3.19.3.4.5.10  Lube Oil00373.3.19.3.4.5.10  Lube Oil00373.3.19.3.4.5.10  Lube Oil00373.3.19.3.4.5.10  Lube Oil00373.3.19.3.4.5.10  Lube Oil00373.3.19.3.4.5.10  Lube Oil00373.3.19.3.4.5.10  Lube Oil

UE161110-35 Model Piping - Lube Oil 0d 09-Sep-25 08:00 A 24-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE161110-40 Prep & Extract Isos - Lube Oil 0d 24-Nov-25 08:00 A 30-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161110-45 Check Isos. - Lube Oil 0d 31-Dec-25 08:00 A 05-Jan-26 17:00 A

UE161110-50 Address comments & Issue for IDR - Lube Oil 4d 06-Jan-26 08:00 A 08-Jan-26 17:00 103d

UE161110-60 IDR - Lube Oil 10d 09-Jan-26 08:00 22-Jan-26 17:00 103d

UE161110-65 Address Comments & Backcheck Isos - Lube Oil 5d 23-Jan-26 08:00 29-Jan-26 17:00 103d

UE161110-70 Issue Iso. IFC - Lube Oil 2d 30-Jan-26 08:00 02-Feb-26 17:00 103d

00373.3.19.3.4.5.11  Carbon Dioxide00373.3.19.3.4.5.11  Carbon Dioxide00373.3.19.3.4.5.11  Carbon Dioxide00373.3.19.3.4.5.11  Carbon Dioxide00373.3.19.3.4.5.11  Carbon Dioxide00373.3.19.3.4.5.11  Carbon Dioxide00373.3.19.3.4.5.11  Carbon Dioxide00373.3.19.3.4.5.11  Carbon Dioxide

UE161111-35 Model Piping - Carbon Dioxide 0d 02-Sep-25 08:00 A 24-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE161111-40 Prep & Extract Isos. - Carbon Dioxide 4d 01-Dec-25 08:00 A 08-Jan-26 17:00 108d

UE161111-45 Check Isos. - Carbon Dioxide 5d 09-Jan-26 08:00 15-Jan-26 17:00 108d

UE161111-50 Address comments & Issue for IDR - Carbon Dioxide 5d 16-Jan-26 08:00 22-Jan-26 17:00 108d

UE161111-60 IDR - Carbon Dioxide 10d 23-Jan-26 08:00 05-Feb-26 17:00 108d

UE161111-65 Address Comments & Backcheck Isos. - Carbon Dioxide 5d 06-Feb-26 08:00 12-Feb-26 17:00 108d

UE161111-70 Issue Iso. IFC - Carbon Dioxide 2d 13-Feb-26 08:00 16-Feb-26 17:00 108d

00373.3.19.3.4.5.12  Hydrogen00373.3.19.3.4.5.12  Hydrogen00373.3.19.3.4.5.12  Hydrogen00373.3.19.3.4.5.12  Hydrogen00373.3.19.3.4.5.12  Hydrogen00373.3.19.3.4.5.12  Hydrogen00373.3.19.3.4.5.12  Hydrogen00373.3.19.3.4.5.12  Hydrogen

UE161112-35 Model Piping - Hydrogen 0d 25-Aug-25 08:00 A 24-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE161112-40 Prep & Extract Isos. - Hydrogen 15d 01-Dec-25 08:00 A 23-Jan-26 17:00 442d

UE161112-45 Check Isos. - Hydrogen 5d 26-Jan-26 08:00 30-Jan-26 17:00 442d

UE161112-50 Address comments & Issue for IDR - Hydrogen 5d 02-Feb-26 08:00 06-Feb-26 17:00 442d

UE161112-60 IDR - Hydrogen 10d 09-Feb-26 08:00 20-Feb-26 17:00 442d

UE161112-65 Address Comments & Backcheck Isos. - Hydrogen 5d 23-Feb-26 08:00 27-Feb-26 17:00 442d

UE161112-70 Issue Iso. IFC - Hydrogen 2d 02-Mar-26 08:00 03-Mar-26 17:00 442d

00373.3.19.3.4.5.13  Water Mist00373.3.19.3.4.5.13  Water Mist00373.3.19.3.4.5.13  Water Mist00373.3.19.3.4.5.13  Water Mist00373.3.19.3.4.5.13  Water Mist00373.3.19.3.4.5.13  Water Mist00373.3.19.3.4.5.13  Water Mist00373.3.19.3.4.5.13  Water Mist

UE161113-35 Model Piping - Water Mist 0d 23-Sep-25 08:00 A 11-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161113-40 Prep & Extract Isos. - Water Mist 0d 12-Dec-25 08:00 A 05-Jan-26 17:00 A

UE161113-55 Perfom Pipe Stress Analysis - Water Mist  **Close Out N/A Tie Issue for IDR to IDR** 0d 15-Dec-25 08:00 A 15-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161113-45 Check Isos. - Water Mist 6d 06-Jan-26 08:00 A 12-Jan-26 17:00 51d

UE161113-50 Address comments & Issue for IDR - Water Mist 5d 13-Jan-26 08:00 19-Jan-26 17:00 51d

UE161113-60 IDR - Water Mist 10d 20-Jan-26 08:00 02-Feb-26 17:00 51d

UE161113-65 Address Comments & Backcheck Isos. - Water Mist 5d 03-Feb-26 08:00 09-Feb-26 17:00 51d

UE161113-70 Issue Iso. IFC - Water Mist 2d 10-Feb-26 08:00 11-Feb-26 17:00 51d

00373.3.19.3.4.5.16  Nitrogen00373.3.19.3.4.5.16  Nitrogen00373.3.19.3.4.5.16  Nitrogen00373.3.19.3.4.5.16  Nitrogen00373.3.19.3.4.5.16  Nitrogen00373.3.19.3.4.5.16  Nitrogen00373.3.19.3.4.5.16  Nitrogen00373.3.19.3.4.5.16  Nitrogen

UE161113-80 Model Piping - Nitrogen 0d 22-Sep-25 08:00 A 21-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE161113-90 Prep & Extract Isos. - Nitrogen 0d 22-Oct-25 08:00 A 10-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161113-100 Check Isos. - Nitrogen 0d 11-Dec-25 08:00 A 17-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161113-120 Perfom Pipe Stress Analysis - Nitrogen **Close out N/A tie Issue for IDR to IDR**** 0d 15-Dec-25 08:00 A 15-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE161113-110 Address comments & Issue for IDR - Nitrogen 0d 29-Dec-25 08:00 A 05-Jan-26 17:00 A

UE161113-130 IDR - Nitrogen 10d 05-Jan-26 08:00 A 16-Jan-26 17:00 62d

UE161113-140 Address Comments & Backcheck Isos. - Nitrogen 5d 19-Jan-26 08:00 23-Jan-26 17:00 62d

UE161113-150 Issue Iso. IFC - Nitrogen 2d 26-Jan-26 08:00 27-Jan-26 17:00 62d

00373.3.19.2  Electrical00373.3.19.2  Electrical00373.3.19.2  Electrical00373.3.19.2  Electrical00373.3.19.2  Electrical00373.3.19.2  Electrical00373.3.19.2  Electrical00373.3.19.2  Electrical

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Check Pipe Support Drawings- Wastewater/Oil Water

Prep & Extract Isos. - Wastewater/Oil Water

Address Comments & Prepare for IDR  Pipe Supports - Wastewater/Oil Water

Check Isos. - Wastewater/Oil Water

Address comments & Issue for IDR - Wastewater/Oil Water

IDR - Wastewater/Oil Water

Address Comments & Backcheck Isos. - Wastewater/Oil Water

Issue Iso. IFC - Wastewater/Oil Water

Model Piping - Lube Oil

Prep & Extract Isos - Lube Oil

Check Isos. - Lube Oil

Address comments & Issue for IDR - Lube Oil

IDR - Lube Oil

Address Comments & Backcheck Isos - Lube Oil

Issue Iso. IFC - Lube Oil

Model Piping - Carbon Dioxide

Prep & Extract Isos. - Carbon Dioxide

Check Isos. - Carbon Dioxide

Address comments & Issue for IDR - Carbon Dioxide

IDR - Carbon Dioxide

Address Comments & Backcheck Isos. - Carbon Dioxide

Issue Iso. IFC - Carbon Dioxide

Model Piping - Hydrogen

Prep & Extract Isos. - Hydrogen

Check Isos. - Hydrogen

Address comments & Issue for IDR - Hydrogen

IDR - Hydrogen

Address Comments & Backcheck Isos. - Hydrogen

Issue Iso. IFC - Hydrogen

Model Piping - Water Mist

Prep & Extract Isos. - Water Mist

Perfom Pipe Stress Analysis - Water Mist  **Close Out N/A Tie Issue for IDR to IDR**

Check Isos. - Water Mist

Address comments & Issue for IDR - Water Mist

IDR - Water Mist

Address Comments & Backcheck Isos. - Water Mist

Issue Iso. IFC - Water Mist

Model Piping - Nitrogen

Prep & Extract Isos. - Nitrogen

Check Isos. - Nitrogen

Perfom Pipe Stress Analysis - Nitrogen **Close out N/A tie Issue for IDR to IDR****

Address comments & Issue for IDR - Nitrogen

IDR - Nitrogen

Address Comments & Backcheck Isos. - Nitrogen

Issue Iso. IFC - Nitrogen

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

UE170001-25 Power System Modelling 0d 09-Dec-24 00:00 A

UE170001-20 Receive AMEREN Utility Data (short Circuit) 0d 16-Dec-24 08:00 A

UE170001-15 Receive Equipment GA Drawings 0d 05-May-25 08:00 A 09-May-25 17:00 A

UE170001-05 Receive Vendor Information(GE) 6d 30-Jan-26 08:00 06-Feb-26 17:00 112d

UE170001-10 Receive Vendor Electrical Information 20d 17-Feb-26 08:00 16-Mar-26 17:00 160d

00373.3.19.2.8  Specifications00373.3.19.2.8  Specifications00373.3.19.2.8  Specifications00373.3.19.2.8  Specifications00373.3.19.2.8  Specifications00373.3.19.2.8  Specifications00373.3.19.2.8  Specifications00373.3.19.2.8  Specifications

00373.3.19.2.8.2  Non-Segregated Bus Duct00373.3.19.2.8.2  Non-Segregated Bus Duct00373.3.19.2.8.2  Non-Segregated Bus Duct00373.3.19.2.8.2  Non-Segregated Bus Duct00373.3.19.2.8.2  Non-Segregated Bus Duct00373.3.19.2.8.2  Non-Segregated Bus Duct00373.3.19.2.8.2  Non-Segregated Bus Duct00373.3.19.2.8.2  Non-Segregated Bus Duct

UE170802-05 Prep/Check & Issue for IDR Specification - Non-Segregated Bus Duct 0d 04-Apr-25 08:00 A 17-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE170802-20 IDR Procurement Specification - Non-Segregated Bus Duct 0d 21-Apr-25 08:00 A 25-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE170802-25 Address Comments and issue for CR Spec - Non-Segregated Bus Duct 0d 28-Apr-25 08:00 A 12-May-25 08:00 A

UE170802-30 Client Review Procurement Specification - Non-Segregated Bus Duct 0d 13-May-25 08:00 A 03-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE170802-35 Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Non-Segregated Bus Duct 0d 04-Jun-25 08:00 A 17-Jul-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.2.8.11  Electrical Bldg. Equipment Arrangement00373.3.19.2.8.11  Electrical Bldg. Equipment Arrangement00373.3.19.2.8.11  Electrical Bldg. Equipment Arrangement00373.3.19.2.8.11  Electrical Bldg. Equipment Arrangement00373.3.19.2.8.11  Electrical Bldg. Equipment Arrangement00373.3.19.2.8.11  Electrical Bldg. Equipment Arrangement00373.3.19.2.8.11  Electrical Bldg. Equipment Arrangement00373.3.19.2.8.11  Electrical Bldg. Equipment Arrangement

UE170811-05 Prep/Check & Issue for IDR  Electrical & Admin Bldg. Equipment Arrangement 0d 28-Apr-25 08:00 A 28-May-25 17:00 A

UE170811-20 IDR  Electrical  Bldg. Equipment Arrangement 0d 29-May-25 08:00 A 04-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE170811-25 Address Comments and issue for CR  Electrical Bldg. Equipment Arrangement 0d 05-Jun-25 08:00 A 03-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE170811-30 Client Review  Electrical Bldg. Equipment Arrangement 0d 07-Jul-25 08:00 A 06-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE170811-35 Address Client Comments and Finalize  Electrical Bldg. Equipment Arrangement 5d 10-Dec-25 08:00 A 12-Jan-26 08:00 119d

00373.3.19.2.8.1  MV Switchgear00373.3.19.2.8.1  MV Switchgear00373.3.19.2.8.1  MV Switchgear00373.3.19.2.8.1  MV Switchgear00373.3.19.2.8.1  MV Switchgear00373.3.19.2.8.1  MV Switchgear00373.3.19.2.8.1  MV Switchgear00373.3.19.2.8.1  MV Switchgear

UE170801-05 Prep/Check & Issue IDR Specification - MV Switchgear 0d 16-Dec-24 08:00 A 20-Jan-25 17:00 A

UE170801-20 IDR Procurement Specification - MV Switchgear 0d 21-Jan-25 08:00 A 29-Jan-25 17:00 A

UE170801-25 Address Comments and Issue for CR Spec - MV Switchgear 0d 30-Jan-25 08:00 A 05-Feb-25 17:00 A

UE170801-30 Client Review Procurement Specification - MV Switchgear 0d 06-Feb-25 08:00 A 27-Feb-25 00:00 A

UE170801-35 Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - MV Switchgear 0d 28-Feb-25 08:00 A 13-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE170801-40 Technical Evaluation of Bids - MV Switchgear 0d 10-Mar-25 08:00 A 28-Mar-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.2.8.8  LV Switchgear00373.3.19.2.8.8  LV Switchgear00373.3.19.2.8.8  LV Switchgear00373.3.19.2.8.8  LV Switchgear00373.3.19.2.8.8  LV Switchgear00373.3.19.2.8.8  LV Switchgear00373.3.19.2.8.8  LV Switchgear00373.3.19.2.8.8  LV Switchgear

UE170808-05 Prep/Check & Issue for IDR Specification - LV Switchgear 0d 16-Dec-24 08:00 A 20-Jan-25 17:00 A

UE170808-20 IDR Procurement Specification - LV Switchgear 0d 21-Jan-25 08:00 A 29-Jan-25 17:00 A

UE170808-25 Address Comments and Issue for CR Spec - LV Switchgear 0d 30-Jan-25 08:00 A 05-Feb-25 17:00 A

UE170808-30 Client Review Procurement Specification - LV Switchgear 0d 06-Feb-25 08:00 A 27-Feb-25 00:00 A

UE170808-35 Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - LV Switchgear 0d 28-Feb-25 08:00 A 14-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE170808-40 Technical Evaluation of Bids - LV Switchgear 0d 10-Mar-25 08:00 A 28-Mar-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.2.8.3  Isophase Bus Duct00373.3.19.2.8.3  Isophase Bus Duct00373.3.19.2.8.3  Isophase Bus Duct00373.3.19.2.8.3  Isophase Bus Duct00373.3.19.2.8.3  Isophase Bus Duct00373.3.19.2.8.3  Isophase Bus Duct00373.3.19.2.8.3  Isophase Bus Duct00373.3.19.2.8.3  Isophase Bus Duct

UE170803-05 Prep/Check & Issue for IDR Specification - Isophase Bus Duct 0d 10-Feb-25 08:00 A 24-Feb-25 00:00 A

UE170803-20 IDR Procurement Specification - Isophase Bus Duct 0d 25-Feb-25 08:00 A 03-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE170803-25 Address Comments and issue for CR Mech Spec - Isophase Bus Duct 0d 04-Mar-25 08:00 A 07-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE170803-30 Client Review Procurement Specification - Isophase Bus Duct 0d 10-Mar-25 08:00 A 28-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE170803-40 Technical Evaluation of Bids - Isophase Bus Duct 0d 10-Mar-25 08:00 A 28-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE170803-35 Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Isophase Bus Duct 0d 31-Mar-25 08:00 A 10-Apr-25 00:00 A

00373.3.19.2.8.4  Motor Control Centers00373.3.19.2.8.4  Motor Control Centers00373.3.19.2.8.4  Motor Control Centers00373.3.19.2.8.4  Motor Control Centers00373.3.19.2.8.4  Motor Control Centers00373.3.19.2.8.4  Motor Control Centers00373.3.19.2.8.4  Motor Control Centers00373.3.19.2.8.4  Motor Control Centers

UE170804-05 Prep/Check & Issue for IDR  Specification - Motor Control Centers 0d 24-Jan-25 08:00 A 20-Feb-25 17:00 A

UE170804-20 IDR Procurement Specification - Motor Control Centers 0d 21-Feb-25 08:00 A 04-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE170804-25 Address Comments and issue for CR Spec - Motor Control Centers 0d 05-Mar-25 08:00 A 11-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE170804-40 Technical Evaluation of Bids - Motor Control Centers 0d 10-Mar-25 08:00 A 28-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE170804-30 Client Review Procurement Specification - Motor Control Centers 0d 12-Mar-25 08:00 A 03-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE170804-35 Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Motor Control Centers 0d 04-Apr-25 08:00 A 14-Apr-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.2.8.9  125VDC/120VAC Specifications00373.3.19.2.8.9  125VDC/120VAC Specifications00373.3.19.2.8.9  125VDC/120VAC Specifications00373.3.19.2.8.9  125VDC/120VAC Specifications00373.3.19.2.8.9  125VDC/120VAC Specifications00373.3.19.2.8.9  125VDC/120VAC Specifications00373.3.19.2.8.9  125VDC/120VAC Specifications00373.3.19.2.8.9  125VDC/120VAC Specifications

UE170809-05 Prep/Check & Issue for IDR Specification - 125VDC/120VAC 0d 13-Nov-25 08:00 A 29-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE170809-20 IDR Procurement Specification - 125VDC/120VAC 2d 30-Dec-25 08:00 A 06-Jan-26 17:00 35d

UE170809-25 Address Comments and issue for CR Spec - 125VDC/120VAC 5d 07-Jan-26 08:00 13-Jan-26 17:00 35d

UE170809-30 Client Review Procurement Specification - 125VDC/120VAC 15d 14-Jan-26 08:00 03-Feb-26 17:00 35d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Power System Modelling

Receive AMEREN Utility Data (short Circuit)

Receive Equipment GA Drawings

Receive Vendor Information(GE)

Receive Vendor Electrical Information

Prep/Check & Issue for IDR Specification - Non-Segregated Bus Duct

IDR Procurement Specification - Non-Segregated Bus Duct

Address Comments and issue for CR Spec - Non-Segregated Bus Duct

Client Review Procurement Specification - Non-Segregated Bus Duct

Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Non-Segregated Bus Duct

Prep/Check & Issue for IDR  Electrical & Admin Bldg. Equipment Arrangement

IDR  Electrical  Bldg. Equipment Arrangement

Address Comments and issue for CR  Electrical Bldg. Equipment Arrangement

Client Review  Electrical Bldg. Equipment Arrangement

Address Client Comments and Finalize  Electrical Bldg. Equipment Arrangement

Prep/Check & Issue IDR Specification - MV Switchgear

IDR Procurement Specification - MV Switchgear

Address Comments and Issue for CR Spec - MV Switchgear

Client Review Procurement Specification - MV Switchgear

Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - MV Switchgear

Technical Evaluation of Bids - MV Switchgear

Prep/Check & Issue for IDR Specification - LV Switchgear

IDR Procurement Specification - LV Switchgear

Address Comments and Issue for CR Spec - LV Switchgear

Client Review Procurement Specification - LV Switchgear

Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - LV Switchgear

Technical Evaluation of Bids - LV Switchgear

Prep/Check & Issue for IDR Specification - Isophase Bus Duct

IDR Procurement Specification - Isophase Bus Duct

Address Comments and issue for CR Mech Spec - Isophase Bus Duct

Client Review Procurement Specification - Isophase Bus Duct

Technical Evaluation of Bids - Isophase Bus Duct

Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Isophase Bus Duct

Prep/Check & Issue for IDR  Specification - Motor Control Centers

IDR Procurement Specification - Motor Control Centers

Address Comments and issue for CR Spec - Motor Control Centers

Technical Evaluation of Bids - Motor Control Centers

Client Review Procurement Specification - Motor Control Centers

Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Motor Control Centers

Prep/Check & Issue for IDR Specification - 125VDC/120VAC

IDR Procurement Specification - 125VDC/120VAC

Address Comments and issue for CR Spec - 125VDC/120VAC

Client Review Procurement Specification - 125VDC/120VAC

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

UE170809-35 Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - 125VDC/120VAC 10d 04-Feb-26 08:00 17-Feb-26 17:00 35d

UE170809-40 Technical Evaluation of Bids - 125VDC/120VAC 15d 04-May-26 08:00 22-May-26 17:00 7d

00373.3.19.2.8.10  Heat Trace Specification00373.3.19.2.8.10  Heat Trace Specification00373.3.19.2.8.10  Heat Trace Specification00373.3.19.2.8.10  Heat Trace Specification00373.3.19.2.8.10  Heat Trace Specification00373.3.19.2.8.10  Heat Trace Specification00373.3.19.2.8.10  Heat Trace Specification00373.3.19.2.8.10  Heat Trace Specification

UE170810-05 Prep/Check & Issue for IDR Specification - Heat Trace 20d 17-Mar-26 08:00 13-Apr-26 17:00 28d

UE170810-20 IDR Procurement Specification - Heat Trace 5d 14-Apr-26 08:00 20-Apr-26 17:00 28d

UE170810-25 Address Comments and issue for CR Spec - Heat Trace 5d 21-Apr-26 08:00 27-Apr-26 17:00 28d

UE170810-30 Client Review Procurement Specification - Heat Trace 15d 28-Apr-26 08:00 18-May-26 17:00 28d

UE170810-35 Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Heat Trace 10d 19-May-26 08:00 02-Jun-26 17:00 28d

UE170810-40 Technical Evaluation of Bids - Heat Trace 15d 09-Jul-26 08:00 29-Jul-26 17:00 28d

00373.3.19.2.8.12  Electrical Installation Specification00373.3.19.2.8.12  Electrical Installation Specification00373.3.19.2.8.12  Electrical Installation Specification00373.3.19.2.8.12  Electrical Installation Specification00373.3.19.2.8.12  Electrical Installation Specification00373.3.19.2.8.12  Electrical Installation Specification00373.3.19.2.8.12  Electrical Installation Specification00373.3.19.2.8.12  Electrical Installation Specification

UE170901-05 Prep/Check & Issue for IDR Specification - Electrical Installation Requirements **** Close out**** 0d 11-Aug-25 08:00 A 11-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE170901-20 IDR Procurement Specification - Electrical Installation Requirements 0d 11-Aug-25 08:00 A 11-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE170901-25 Address Comments and issue for CR Spec - Electrical Installation Requirements 0d 11-Aug-25 08:00 A 11-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE170901-30 Client Review Procurement Specification - Electrical Installation Requirements 0d 11-Aug-25 08:00 A 11-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE170901-35 Address Client Comments and Issue Final - Electrical Installation Requirements 0d 11-Aug-25 08:00 A 11-Aug-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.2.1  Calculations & Studies00373.3.19.2.1  Calculations & Studies00373.3.19.2.1  Calculations & Studies00373.3.19.2.1  Calculations & Studies00373.3.19.2.1  Calculations & Studies00373.3.19.2.1  Calculations & Studies00373.3.19.2.1  Calculations & Studies00373.3.19.2.1  Calculations & Studies

00373.3.19.2.1.1  Electrical LF/SC Calculation00373.3.19.2.1.1  Electrical LF/SC Calculation00373.3.19.2.1.1  Electrical LF/SC Calculation00373.3.19.2.1.1  Electrical LF/SC Calculation00373.3.19.2.1.1  Electrical LF/SC Calculation00373.3.19.2.1.1  Electrical LF/SC Calculation00373.3.19.2.1.1  Electrical LF/SC Calculation00373.3.19.2.1.1  Electrical LF/SC Calculation

UE170501-05 Prepare & Issue CR - Preliminary Electrical LF/SC Calculations 0d 03-Jan-25 08:00 A 07-Feb-25 17:00 A

Ue170501-20 Client Review - Preliminary Electrical LF/SC Calculations 0d 10-Feb-25 08:00 A 28-Feb-25 17:00 A

UE170501-25 Address CR Comments & Issue Preliminary Electrical LF/SC Calculations 0d 03-Mar-25 08:00 A 21-Mar-25 17:00 A

Ue170501-30 Prepare & Issue CR - Final Electrical LF/SC Calculations 26d 19-Jan-26 08:00 23-Feb-26 17:00 71d

UE170501-35 Client Review - Final Electrical LF/SC Calculations 15d 24-Feb-26 08:00 16-Mar-26 17:00 71d

Ue170501-40 Address CR Comments & Issue  Final Electrical LF/SC Calculations 10d 17-Mar-26 08:00 30-Mar-26 17:00 71d

00373.3.19.2.1.2  Electrical Isophase Bus Sizing Calculation00373.3.19.2.1.2  Electrical Isophase Bus Sizing Calculation00373.3.19.2.1.2  Electrical Isophase Bus Sizing Calculation00373.3.19.2.1.2  Electrical Isophase Bus Sizing Calculation00373.3.19.2.1.2  Electrical Isophase Bus Sizing Calculation00373.3.19.2.1.2  Electrical Isophase Bus Sizing Calculation00373.3.19.2.1.2  Electrical Isophase Bus Sizing Calculation00373.3.19.2.1.2  Electrical Isophase Bus Sizing Calculation

UE170502-05 Prepare Preliminary  Isophase Bus Sizing Calculation 0d 30-Dec-24 08:00 A 14-Feb-25 17:00 A

UE170502-10 Issue Preliminary Electrical Isophase Bus Sizing Calculation 0d 14-Feb-25 08:00 A 14-Feb-25 17:00 A

UE170502-15 Review & Revise Isophase Bus Sizing Calculation 0d 11-Apr-25 08:00 A 28-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE170502-20 Issue Final  Isophase Bus Sizing Calculation 0d 29-Apr-25 08:00 A 29-Apr-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.2.1.3  125VDC/120VAC Load Calculation00373.3.19.2.1.3  125VDC/120VAC Load Calculation00373.3.19.2.1.3  125VDC/120VAC Load Calculation00373.3.19.2.1.3  125VDC/120VAC Load Calculation00373.3.19.2.1.3  125VDC/120VAC Load Calculation00373.3.19.2.1.3  125VDC/120VAC Load Calculation00373.3.19.2.1.3  125VDC/120VAC Load Calculation00373.3.19.2.1.3  125VDC/120VAC Load Calculation

UE170503-05 Prepare & Issue Preliminary 125VDC/120VAC Load Calculation for IDR 0d 13-Nov-25 08:00 A 29-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE170503-10 Issue Preliminary 125VDC/120VAC Load Calculation 0d 29-Dec-25 08:00 A 29-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE170503-15 Address Comments & Issue for CR 125VDC/120VAC Load Calculation 35d 30-Dec-25 08:00 A 20-Feb-26 17:00 7d

UE170503-30 Client Review  125VDC/120VAC Load Calculation 15d 23-Feb-26 08:00 13-Mar-26 17:00 7d

UE170503-20 Address Client Comments & Finalize Spec 125VDC/120VAC Load Calculation 10d 16-Mar-26 08:00 27-Mar-26 17:00 7d

00373.3.19.2.1.4  Lightning Protection Calculation00373.3.19.2.1.4  Lightning Protection Calculation00373.3.19.2.1.4  Lightning Protection Calculation00373.3.19.2.1.4  Lightning Protection Calculation00373.3.19.2.1.4  Lightning Protection Calculation00373.3.19.2.1.4  Lightning Protection Calculation00373.3.19.2.1.4  Lightning Protection Calculation00373.3.19.2.1.4  Lightning Protection Calculation

UE170504-05 Prepare Preliminary Lightning Protection Calculation & Issue for IDR 0d 07-Aug-25 08:00 A 13-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE170504-10 IDR Preliminary Lightning Protection Calculation 0d 14-Oct-25 08:00 A 20-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE170504-15 Address IDR Comments & Issue for CR - Lightning Protection Calculation 0d 21-Oct-25 08:00 A 27-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE170504-30 Client Review - Lightning Protection Calculation 0d 28-Oct-25 08:00 A 10-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE170504-20 Address Client Comments & Issue IFC -  Lightning Protection Calculation 0d 11-Nov-25 08:00 A 01-Dec-25 08:00 A

00373.3.19.2.1.5  Relay Setting & Coordination Study00373.3.19.2.1.5  Relay Setting & Coordination Study00373.3.19.2.1.5  Relay Setting & Coordination Study00373.3.19.2.1.5  Relay Setting & Coordination Study00373.3.19.2.1.5  Relay Setting & Coordination Study00373.3.19.2.1.5  Relay Setting & Coordination Study00373.3.19.2.1.5  Relay Setting & Coordination Study00373.3.19.2.1.5  Relay Setting & Coordination Study

UE170505-05 Prepare Preliminary Relay Setting & Coordination Study 40d 26-May-26 08:00 21-Jul-26 17:00 61d

UE170505-10 Issue for CR - Preliminary Relay Setting & Coordination Study 1d 21-Jul-26 08:00 21-Jul-26 17:00 61d

UE170505-15 Client Review - Preliminary Relay Setting & Coordination Study 15d 22-Jul-26 08:00 11-Aug-26 17:00 66d

UE170505-20 Review & Revise Relay Setting & Coordination Study 15d 19-Aug-26 08:00 09-Sep-26 17:00 61d

UE170505-25 Issue Final  Relay Setting & Coordination Study 1d 09-Sep-26 08:00 09-Sep-26 17:00 61d

00373.3.19.2.1.8  Cable Take Off00373.3.19.2.1.8  Cable Take Off00373.3.19.2.1.8  Cable Take Off00373.3.19.2.1.8  Cable Take Off00373.3.19.2.1.8  Cable Take Off00373.3.19.2.1.8  Cable Take Off00373.3.19.2.1.8  Cable Take Off00373.3.19.2.1.8  Cable Take Off

UE171182-35 MV Cable Take Off 0d 10-Nov-25 08:00 A 03-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE171182-45 LV Cable Take Off 5d 04-Dec-25 08:00 A 09-Jan-26 17:00 146d

UE171182-55 Control Cable Take Off 45d 12-Jan-26 08:00 13-Mar-26 17:00 146d

UE171182-65 Instrumentation Cable Take Off 45d 16-Mar-26 08:00 15-May-26 17:00 146d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - 125VDC/120VAC

Technical Evaluation of Bids - 125VDC/120VAC

Prep/Check & Issue for IDR Specification - Heat Trace

IDR Procurement Specification - Heat Trace

Address Comments and issue for CR Spec - Heat Trace

Client Review Procurement Specification - Heat Trace

Address Client Comments and Finalize Spec. - Heat Trace

Technical Evaluation of Bids - Heat Trace

Prep/Check & Issue for IDR Specification - Electrical Installation Requirements **** Close out****

IDR Procurement Specification - Electrical Installation Requirements

Address Comments and issue for CR Spec - Electrical Installation Requirements

Client Review Procurement Specification - Electrical Installation Requirements

Address Client Comments and Issue Final - Electrical Installation Requirements

Prepare & Issue CR - Preliminary Electrical LF/SC Calculations

Client Review - Preliminary Electrical LF/SC Calculations

Address CR Comments & Issue Preliminary Electrical LF/SC Calculations

Prepare & Issue CR - Final Electrical LF/SC Calculations

Client Review - Final Electrical LF/SC Calculations

Address CR Comments & Issue  Final Electrical LF/SC Calculations

Prepare Preliminary  Isophase Bus Sizing Calculation

Issue Preliminary Electrical Isophase Bus Sizing Calculation

Review & Revise Isophase Bus Sizing Calculation

Issue Final  Isophase Bus Sizing Calculation

Prepare & Issue Preliminary 125VDC/120VAC Load Calculation for IDR

Issue Preliminary 125VDC/120VAC Load Calculation

Address Comments & Issue for CR 125VDC/120VAC Load Calculation

Client Review  125VDC/120VAC Load Calculation

Address Client Comments & Finalize Spec 125VDC/120VAC Load Calculation

Prepare Preliminary Lightning Protection Calculation & Issue for IDR

IDR Preliminary Lightning Protection Calculation

Address IDR Comments & Issue for CR - Lightning Protection Calculation

Client Review - Lightning Protection Calculation

Address Client Comments & Issue IFC -  Lightning Protection Calculation

Prepare Preliminary Relay Setting & Coordination Study

Issue for CR - Preliminary Relay Setting & Coordination Study

Client Review - Preliminary Relay Setting & Coordination Study

Review & Revise Relay Setting & Coordination Study

Issue Final  Relay Setting & Coordination Study

MV Cable Take Off

LV Cable Take Off

Control Cable Take Off

Instrumentation Cable Take Off

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

00373.3.19.2.1.6  ARC Flash Study00373.3.19.2.1.6  ARC Flash Study00373.3.19.2.1.6  ARC Flash Study00373.3.19.2.1.6  ARC Flash Study00373.3.19.2.1.6  ARC Flash Study00373.3.19.2.1.6  ARC Flash Study00373.3.19.2.1.6  ARC Flash Study00373.3.19.2.1.6  ARC Flash Study

UE170506-05 Prepare Preliminary ARC Flash Study 40d 10-Sep-26 08:00 04-Nov-26 17:00 61d

UE170506-10 Issue for CR -  Preliminary ARC Flash Study 1d 04-Nov-26 08:00 04-Nov-26 17:00 61d

UE170506-15 Client Review - Preliminary ARC Flash Study 15d 05-Nov-26 08:00 25-Nov-26 17:00 61d

UE170506-20 Review & Revise ARC Flash Study 15d 30-Nov-26 08:00 18-Dec-26 17:00 61d

UE170506-25 Issue Final  ARC Flash Study 1d 18-Dec-26 08:00 18-Dec-26 17:00 61d

00373.3.19.2.9  Single Line & Three Line Diagrams00373.3.19.2.9  Single Line & Three Line Diagrams00373.3.19.2.9  Single Line & Three Line Diagrams00373.3.19.2.9  Single Line & Three Line Diagrams00373.3.19.2.9  Single Line & Three Line Diagrams00373.3.19.2.9  Single Line & Three Line Diagrams00373.3.19.2.9  Single Line & Three Line Diagrams00373.3.19.2.9  Single Line & Three Line Diagrams

00373.3.19.2.9.1  -4160V SWGR, 480V SWGR - Single Lines00373.3.19.2.9.1  -4160V SWGR, 480V SWGR - Single Lines00373.3.19.2.9.1  -4160V SWGR, 480V SWGR - Single Lines00373.3.19.2.9.1  -4160V SWGR, 480V SWGR - Single Lines00373.3.19.2.9.1  -4160V SWGR, 480V SWGR - Single Lines00373.3.19.2.9.1  -4160V SWGR, 480V SWGR - Single Lines00373.3.19.2.9.1  -4160V SWGR, 480V SWGR - Single Lines00373.3.19.2.9.1  -4160V SWGR, 480V SWGR - Single Lines

UE171101-05 Prepare Preliminary Single Lines& Issue for CR - 4160V SWGR, 480V SWGR 0d 09-Dec-24 08:00 A 04-Feb-25 17:00 A

UE171101-15 Client Review Prelimin.Single Lines - 4160V SWGR, 480V SWGR 0d 05-Feb-25 08:00 A 27-Feb-25 00:00 A

UE171101-20 Incorporate Client Comments & Issue Prelimin. Single Lines - 4160V SWGR, 480V SWGR 0d 28-Feb-25 08:00 A 12-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE171101-25 Update with Vendor Information & Issue Final Single Lines - 4160V SWGR, 480V SWGR 20d 31-Mar-26 08:00 27-Apr-26 17:00 71d

00373.3.19.2.9.2  Motor Control Centers - Single Lines00373.3.19.2.9.2  Motor Control Centers - Single Lines00373.3.19.2.9.2  Motor Control Centers - Single Lines00373.3.19.2.9.2  Motor Control Centers - Single Lines00373.3.19.2.9.2  Motor Control Centers - Single Lines00373.3.19.2.9.2  Motor Control Centers - Single Lines00373.3.19.2.9.2  Motor Control Centers - Single Lines00373.3.19.2.9.2  Motor Control Centers - Single Lines

UE171102-05 Prepare Preliminary Single Lines & Issue for CR - 480V Motor Contor Centers 0d 05-Feb-25 08:00 A 24-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE171102-15 Client Review Prelimin. Single Lines - 480V Motor Contor Centers 0d 25-Mar-25 08:00 A 14-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE171102-20 Incorporate Client Comments & Issue Prelimin. Single Lines - 480V Motor Contor Centers 0d 15-Apr-25 08:00 A 23-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE171102-25 Update with Vendor Information & Issue Final single Lines-  480V Motor Contor Centers 15d 09-Feb-26 08:00 27-Feb-26 17:00 112d

00373.3.19.2.9.3  Relaying SLDS - Single Lines00373.3.19.2.9.3  Relaying SLDS - Single Lines00373.3.19.2.9.3  Relaying SLDS - Single Lines00373.3.19.2.9.3  Relaying SLDS - Single Lines00373.3.19.2.9.3  Relaying SLDS - Single Lines00373.3.19.2.9.3  Relaying SLDS - Single Lines00373.3.19.2.9.3  Relaying SLDS - Single Lines00373.3.19.2.9.3  Relaying SLDS - Single Lines

BHMG171103-05 Prepare Preliminary Single Lines & Issue for CR -Relaying SLDS 0d 16-Dec-24 08:00 A 20-Mar-25 08:00 A

BHMG171103-15 Client Review PreliminarySingle Lines - Relaying SLDS 0d 21-Mar-25 08:00 A 10-Apr-25 17:00 A

BHMG171103-20 Incorporate Client Comments & Issue Prelimin. Single Lines - Relaying SLDS 15d 17-Mar-26 08:00 06-Apr-26 17:00 160d

BHMG171103-25 Update with Vendor Information & Issue Final Single Lines - Relaying SLDS 10d 07-Apr-26 08:00 20-Apr-26 17:00 160d

00373.3.19.2.9.4  Three Lines00373.3.19.2.9.4  Three Lines00373.3.19.2.9.4  Three Lines00373.3.19.2.9.4  Three Lines00373.3.19.2.9.4  Three Lines00373.3.19.2.9.4  Three Lines00373.3.19.2.9.4  Three Lines00373.3.19.2.9.4  Three Lines

PL3070 MV Switchgear - Final Vendor Drawings Received 0d 05-Jan-26 08:00* 7d

UE171104-05 Prepare Preliminary & Issue Three Lines for Client Review 30d 05-Jan-26 08:00 13-Feb-26 17:00 181d

PL3075 Motor Control Centers - Final Vendor Drawings Received 0d 12-Jan-26 08:00* 0d

UE171104-15 Client Review Preliminary - Three Lines 15d 16-Feb-26 08:00 06-Mar-26 17:00 181d

UE171104-20 Incorporate Client Comments & Issue Prelimin. - Three Lines 5d 09-Mar-26 08:00 13-Mar-26 17:00 181d

UE171104-25 Update with Vendor Information & Issue Final - Three Lines 15d 16-Mar-26 08:00 03-Apr-26 17:00 181d

00373.3.19.2.10  Electrical Load Lists00373.3.19.2.10  Electrical Load Lists00373.3.19.2.10  Electrical Load Lists00373.3.19.2.10  Electrical Load Lists00373.3.19.2.10  Electrical Load Lists00373.3.19.2.10  Electrical Load Lists00373.3.19.2.10  Electrical Load Lists00373.3.19.2.10  Electrical Load Lists

UE170701-05 Prepare & Issue for CR Preliminary Electrical Load List 0d 09-Dec-24 08:00 A 06-Feb-25 00:00 A

UE170701-15 Client Review of Preliminary Electrcial Load List 0d 07-Feb-25 08:00 A 27-Feb-25 00:00 A

UE170701-20 Incorporate Client Comments & Issue for Design - Electrical Load List 0d 03-Mar-25 08:00 A 21-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE170701-25 Issue Final Electrical Load List 15d 31-Mar-26 08:00 20-Apr-26 17:00 120d

00373.3.19.2.2  A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans00373.3.19.2.2  A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans00373.3.19.2.2  A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans00373.3.19.2.2  A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans00373.3.19.2.2  A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans00373.3.19.2.2  A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans00373.3.19.2.2  A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans00373.3.19.2.2  A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans

00373.3.19.2.2.3  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U100373.3.19.2.2.3  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U100373.3.19.2.2.3  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U100373.3.19.2.2.3  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U100373.3.19.2.2.3  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U100373.3.19.2.2.3  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U100373.3.19.2.2.3  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U100373.3.19.2.2.3  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U1

UE171111-00 Model - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG U1 6d 06-Nov-25 08:00 A 26-Mar-26 17:00 53d

UE171111-05 Prep & Issue for IDR Electrical Drawings - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG U1 19d 27-Mar-26 08:00 22-Apr-26 17:00 62d

UE171111-10 IDR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG U1 10d 23-Apr-26 08:00 06-May-26 17:00 62d

UE171111-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG U1 15d 07-May-26 08:00 28-May-26 17:00 62d

UE171111-20 Client Review - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG U1 15d 29-May-26 08:00 18-Jun-26 17:00 62d

UE171111-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG U1 10d 19-Jun-26 08:00 02-Jul-26 17:00 62d

00373.3.19.2.2.4  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U200373.3.19.2.2.4  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U200373.3.19.2.2.4  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U200373.3.19.2.2.4  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U200373.3.19.2.2.4  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U200373.3.19.2.2.4  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U200373.3.19.2.2.4  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U200373.3.19.2.2.4  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U2

UE171122-00 Model - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG U2 15d 06-Jul-26 08:00 24-Jul-26 17:00 67d

UE171122-05 Prep,& Issue for - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG Area U2 10d 14-Jul-26 08:00 27-Jul-26 17:00 67d

UE171122-10 IDR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG Area U2-4 5d 28-Jul-26 08:00 03-Aug-26 17:00 67d

UE171122-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG Area U2 5d 04-Aug-26 08:00 10-Aug-26 17:00 67d

UE171122-20 Client Review - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG Area U2 15d 11-Aug-26 08:00 31-Aug-26 17:00 67d

UE171122-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG Area U2 5d 01-Sep-26 08:00 08-Sep-26 17:00 67d

00373.3.19.2.2.1  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U300373.3.19.2.2.1  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U300373.3.19.2.2.1  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U300373.3.19.2.2.1  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U300373.3.19.2.2.1  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U300373.3.19.2.2.1  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U300373.3.19.2.2.1  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U300373.3.19.2.2.1  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U3

UE171132-00 Model - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG U3 15d 13-Jul-26 08:00 31-Jul-26 17:00 62d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Prepare Preliminary ARC Flash Study

Issue for CR -  Preliminary ARC Flash Study

Client Review - Preliminary ARC Flash Study

Review & Revise ARC Flash Study

Issue Final  ARC Flash Study

Prepare Preliminary Single Lines& Issue for CR - 4160V SWGR, 480V SWGR

Client Review Prelimin.Single Lines - 4160V SWGR, 480V SWGR

Incorporate Client Comments & Issue Prelimin. Single Lines - 4160V SWGR, 480V SWGR

Update with Vendor Information & Issue Final Single Lines - 4160V SWGR, 480V SWGR

Prepare Preliminary Single Lines & Issue for CR - 480V Motor Contor Centers

Client Review Prelimin. Single Lines - 480V Motor Contor Centers

Incorporate Client Comments & Issue Prelimin. Single Lines - 480V Motor Contor Centers

Update with Vendor Information & Issue Final single Lines-  480V Motor Contor Centers

Prepare Preliminary Single Lines & Issue for CR -Relaying SLDS

Client Review PreliminarySingle Lines - Relaying SLDS

Incorporate Client Comments & Issue Prelimin. Single Lines - Relaying SLDS

Update with Vendor Information & Issue Final Single Lines - Relaying SLDS

MV Switchgear - Final Vendor Drawings Received

Prepare Preliminary & Issue Three Lines for Client Review
Motor Control Centers - Final Vendor Drawings Received

Client Review Preliminary - Three Lines

Incorporate Client Comments & Issue Prelimin. - Three Lines

Update with Vendor Information & Issue Final - Three Lines

Prepare & Issue for CR Preliminary Electrical Load List

Client Review of Preliminary Electrcial Load List

Incorporate Client Comments & Issue for Design - Electrical Load List

Issue Final Electrical Load List

Model - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG U1

Prep & Issue for IDR Electrical Drawings - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG U1

IDR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG U1

Address Comments and Issue for CR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG U1

Client Review - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG U1

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG U1

Model - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG U2

Prep,& Issue for - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG Area U2

IDR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG Area U2-4

Address Comments and Issue for CR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG Area U2

Client Review - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG Area U2

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG Area U2

Model - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG U3

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Milestone Page 23 of 78
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

UE171132-05 Prep & ssue IDR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CGT 3 10d 21-Jul-26 08:00 03-Aug-26 17:00 62d

UE171132-10 IDR Electrical Drawings - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CGT 3 5d 04-Aug-26 08:00 10-Aug-26 17:00 62d

UE171132-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details  - CGT 3 5d 11-Aug-26 08:00 17-Aug-26 17:00 62d

UE171132-20 Client Review - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CGT 3 15d 18-Aug-26 08:00 08-Sep-26 17:00 62d

UE171132-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CGT 3 5d 09-Sep-26 08:00 15-Sep-26 17:00 62d

00373.3.19.2.2.2  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U400373.3.19.2.2.2  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U400373.3.19.2.2.2  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U400373.3.19.2.2.2  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U400373.3.19.2.2.2  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U400373.3.19.2.2.2  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U400373.3.19.2.2.2  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U400373.3.19.2.2.2  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U4

UE171142-00 Model - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG 4 10d 20-Jul-26 08:00 31-Jul-26 17:00 62d

UE171142-05 Prep & Issue for IDR- A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG 4 10d 21-Jul-26 08:00 03-Aug-26 17:00 62d

UE171142-10 IDR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  CTG 4 5d 04-Aug-26 08:00 10-Aug-26 17:00 62d

UE171142-15 Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG4 5d 11-Aug-26 08:00 17-Aug-26 17:00 62d

UE171142-20 Client Review - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  CTG 4 15d 18-Aug-26 08:00 08-Sep-26 17:00 62d

UE171142-25 Address Comments and Issue IFC - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  CTG 4 5d 09-Sep-26 08:00 15-Sep-26 17:00 62d

00373.3.19.2.2.5  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.2.2.5  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.2.2.5  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.2.2.5  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.2.2.5  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.2.2.5  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.2.2.5  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.2.2.5  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Admin/Warehouse

UE171152-00 Model - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Admin/Warehouse 19d 02-Jan-26 08:00 A 29-Jan-26 17:00 162d

UE171152-05 Prep & Issue for IDR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Admin/Warehouse 15d 30-Jan-26 08:00 19-Feb-26 17:00 162d

UE171152-10 IDR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Admin/Warehouse 10d 20-Feb-26 08:00 05-Mar-26 17:00 162d

UE171152-15 Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Admin/Warehouse 10d 06-Mar-26 08:00 19-Mar-26 17:00 162d

UE171152-20 Client Review - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Admin/Warehouse 15d 20-Mar-26 08:00 09-Apr-26 17:00 162d

UE171152-25 Address Comments and Issue IFC - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Admin/Warehouse 10d 10-Apr-26 08:00 23-Apr-26 17:00 162d

00373.3.19.2.2.7  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Gas Area00373.3.19.2.2.7  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Gas Area00373.3.19.2.2.7  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Gas Area00373.3.19.2.2.7  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Gas Area00373.3.19.2.2.7  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Gas Area00373.3.19.2.2.7  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Gas Area00373.3.19.2.2.7  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Gas Area00373.3.19.2.2.7  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Gas Area

UE171162-00 Model - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Fuel Gas Area 20d 18-May-26 08:00 15-Jun-26 17:00 66d

UE171162-05 Prep & Issue for IDR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Fuel Gas Area 15d 16-Jun-26 08:00 07-Jul-26 17:00 66d

UE171162-10 IDR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Fuel Gas Area 10d 08-Jul-26 08:00 21-Jul-26 17:00 66d

UE171162-15 Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Fuel Gas Area 10d 22-Jul-26 08:00 04-Aug-26 17:00 66d

UE171162-20 Client Review - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Fuel Gas Area 15d 05-Aug-26 08:00 25-Aug-26 17:00 66d

UE171162-25 Address Comments and Issue IFC - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Fuel Gas Area 10d 26-Aug-26 08:00 09-Sep-26 17:00 66d

00373.3.19.2.2.6  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Demin/Service Water Area00373.3.19.2.2.6  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Demin/Service Water Area00373.3.19.2.2.6  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Demin/Service Water Area00373.3.19.2.2.6  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Demin/Service Water Area00373.3.19.2.2.6  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Demin/Service Water Area00373.3.19.2.2.6  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Demin/Service Water Area00373.3.19.2.2.6  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Demin/Service Water Area00373.3.19.2.2.6  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Demin/Service Water Area

UE171172-00 Model - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Demin/Service Water Area 20d 09-Mar-26 08:00 03-Apr-26 17:00 116d

UE171172-05 Prep & Issue for IDR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Demin/Service Water Area 15d 06-Apr-26 08:00 24-Apr-26 17:00 116d

UE171172-10 IDR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Demin/Service Water Area 10d 27-Apr-26 08:00 08-May-26 17:00 116d

UE171172-15 Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Demin/Service Water Area10d 11-May-26 08:00 22-May-26 17:00 116d

UE171172-20 Client Review - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Demin/Service Water Area 15d 26-May-26 08:00 15-Jun-26 17:00 116d

UE171172-25 Address Comments and Issue IFC - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Demin/Service Water Area 10d 16-Jun-26 08:00 29-Jun-26 17:00 116d

00373.3.19.2.2.8  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Oil Area00373.3.19.2.2.8  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Oil Area00373.3.19.2.2.8  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Oil Area00373.3.19.2.2.8  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Oil Area00373.3.19.2.2.8  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Oil Area00373.3.19.2.2.8  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Oil Area00373.3.19.2.2.8  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Oil Area00373.3.19.2.2.8  A/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Oil Area

UE171182-00 Model - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Fuel Oil Area 20d 09-Feb-26 08:00 06-Mar-26 17:00 141d

UE171182-05 Prep & Issue for IDR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Fuel Oil Area 10d 09-Mar-26 08:00 20-Mar-26 17:00 141d

UE171182-10 IDR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Fuel Oil Area 10d 23-Mar-26 08:00 03-Apr-26 17:00 141d

UE171182-15 Address IDR Comments and Issue CR  - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Fuel Oil Area 10d 06-Apr-26 08:00 17-Apr-26 17:00 141d

UE171182-20 Client Review - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Fuel Oil Area 15d 20-Apr-26 08:00 08-May-26 17:00 141d

UE171182-25 Address Comments and Issue IFC - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Fuel Oil Area 10d 11-May-26 08:00 22-May-26 17:00 141d

00373.3.19.2.4  U/G Raceway Plans00373.3.19.2.4  U/G Raceway Plans00373.3.19.2.4  U/G Raceway Plans00373.3.19.2.4  U/G Raceway Plans00373.3.19.2.4  U/G Raceway Plans00373.3.19.2.4  U/G Raceway Plans00373.3.19.2.4  U/G Raceway Plans00373.3.19.2.4  U/G Raceway Plans

00373.3.19.2.4.3  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U100373.3.19.2.4.3  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U100373.3.19.2.4.3  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U100373.3.19.2.4.3  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U100373.3.19.2.4.3  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U100373.3.19.2.4.3  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U100373.3.19.2.4.3  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U100373.3.19.2.4.3  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U1

UE171116-05 Prep & Issue for IDR - UG Raceway Plans & Details - CTG 1 0d 02-Apr-25 08:00 A 19-May-25 17:00 A

UE171116-00 Model - U/G Raceway Plans & Details - CTG 1 0d 05-May-25 08:00 A 14-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE171116-10 IDR - UG Raceway Plans & Details - CTG 1 0d 20-May-25 08:00 A 03-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE171116-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR - U/G Raceway Plans & Details - CTG 1 0d 04-Jun-25 08:00 A 30-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE171116-20 Client Review - UG Raceway Plans & Details - CTG 1 0d 01-Jul-25 08:00 A 21-Jul-25 08:00 A

UE171116-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Ductbank Plans & Details - CTG 1 0d 22-Jul-25 08:00 A 29-Aug-25 08:00 A

UE171116-45 Client Review  - UG Raceway Plans & Details (Embedded Conduit) - CTG 1 0d 01-Oct-25 08:00 A 08-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE171116-35 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC -  U/G Raceway Plans & Details (Embedded Conduit) - CTG 1 0d 09-Oct-25 08:00 A 27-Oct-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.2.4.4  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U200373.3.19.2.4.4  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U200373.3.19.2.4.4  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U200373.3.19.2.4.4  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U200373.3.19.2.4.4  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U200373.3.19.2.4.4  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U200373.3.19.2.4.4  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U200373.3.19.2.4.4  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U2

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Prep & ssue IDR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CGT 3

IDR Electrical Drawings - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CGT 3

Address Comments and Issue for CR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details  - CGT 3

Client Review - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CGT 3

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CGT 3

Model - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG 4

Prep & Issue for IDR- A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG 4

IDR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  CTG 4

Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG4

Client Review - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  CTG 4

Address Comments and Issue IFC - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  CTG 4

Model - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Admin/Warehouse

Prep & Issue for IDR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Admin/Warehouse

IDR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Admin/Warehouse

Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Admin/Warehouse

Client Review - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Admin/Warehouse

Address Comments and Issue IFC - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Admin/Warehouse

Model - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Fuel Gas Area

Prep & Issue for IDR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Fuel Gas Area

IDR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Fuel Gas Area

Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Fuel Gas Area

Client Review - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Fuel Gas Area

Address Comments and Issue IFC - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Fuel Gas Area

Model - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Demin/Service Water Area

Prep & Issue for IDR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Demin/Service Water Area

IDR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Demin/Service Water Area

Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Demin/Service Water Area

Client Review - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Demin/Service Water Area

Address Comments and Issue IFC - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Demin/Service Water Area

Model - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Fuel Oil Area

Prep & Issue for IDR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Fuel Oil Area

IDR - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Fuel Oil Area

Address IDR Comments and Issue CR  - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Fuel Oil Area

Client Review - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Fuel Oil Area

Address Comments and Issue IFC - A/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Fuel Oil Area

Prep & Issue for IDR - UG Raceway Plans & Details - CTG 1

Model - U/G Raceway Plans & Details - CTG 1

IDR - UG Raceway Plans & Details - CTG 1

Address Comments and Issue for CR - U/G Raceway Plans & Details - CTG 1

Client Review - UG Raceway Plans & Details - CTG 1

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Ductbank Plans & Details - CTG 1

Client Review  - UG Raceway Plans & Details (Embedded Conduit) - CTG 1

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC -  U/G Raceway Plans & Details (Embedded Conduit) - CTG 1

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Milestone Page 24 of 78
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

UE171126-00 Model - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG U2 0d 04-Jun-25 08:00 A 24-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE171126-05 Prep & Issue for IDR - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG Area U2 0d 14-Jul-25 08:00 A 25-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE171126-10 IDR - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG Area U2 0d 28-Jul-25 08:00 A 01-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE171126-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG U2 0d 04-Aug-25 08:00 A 18-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE171126-20 Client Review - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG U2 0d 19-Nov-25 08:00 A 01-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE171126-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Embed CTG  U2 0d 24-Nov-25 08:00 A 12-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE171126-35 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - BOP CTG  U2 0d 01-Dec-25 08:00 A 12-Dec-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.2.4.1  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U300373.3.19.2.4.1  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U300373.3.19.2.4.1  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U300373.3.19.2.4.1  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U300373.3.19.2.4.1  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U300373.3.19.2.4.1  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U300373.3.19.2.4.1  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U300373.3.19.2.4.1  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U3

UE171136-00 Model - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG U3 0d 26-Nov-25 08:00 A 30-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE171136-05 Prep & Issue IDR - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CGT 3 0d 05-Dec-25 08:00 A 19-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE171136-10 IDR Electrical Drawings - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CGT 3 1d 29-Dec-25 08:00 A 05-Jan-26 17:00 51d

UE171136-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details  - CGT 3 5d 06-Jan-26 08:00 12-Jan-26 17:00 51d

UE171136-20 Client Review - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CGT 3 5d 13-Jan-26 08:00 19-Jan-26 17:00 60d

UE171136-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Embed CGT 3 5d 20-Jan-26 08:00 26-Jan-26 17:00 60d

UE171136-35 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - BOP CGT 3 5d 20-Jan-26 08:00 26-Jan-26 17:00 60d

00373.3.19.2.4.2  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U400373.3.19.2.4.2  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U400373.3.19.2.4.2  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U400373.3.19.2.4.2  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U400373.3.19.2.4.2  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U400373.3.19.2.4.2  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U400373.3.19.2.4.2  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U400373.3.19.2.4.2  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - CTG U4

UE171146-05 Prep & Issue for IDR- U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG 4 4d 05-Jan-26 08:00 A 16-Jan-26 17:00 51d

UE171146-00 Model - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG 4 18d 13-Jan-26 08:00 05-Feb-26 17:00 60d

UE171146-10 IDR - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  CTG 4 5d 19-Jan-26 08:00 23-Jan-26 17:00 51d

UE171146-15 Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG4 5d 26-Jan-26 08:00 30-Jan-26 17:00 51d

UE171146-20 Client Review - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  CTG 4 5d 02-Feb-26 08:00 06-Feb-26 17:00 51d

UE171146-25 Address Comments and Issue IFC - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Embed CTG 4 5d 09-Feb-26 08:00 13-Feb-26 17:00 51d

UE171146-35 Address Comments and Issue IFC - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  BOP CTG 4 5d 09-Feb-26 08:00 13-Feb-26 17:00 166d

00373.3.19.2.4.5  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.2.4.5  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.2.4.5  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.2.4.5  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.2.4.5  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.2.4.5  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.2.4.5  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.2.4.5  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Admin/Warehouse

UE171156-00 Model - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Admin/Warehouse 6d 08-Dec-25 08:00 A 12-Jan-26 17:00 418d

UE171156-05 Prep & Issue for IDR - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Admin/Warehouse 15d 13-Jan-26 08:00 02-Feb-26 17:00 418d

UE171156-10 IDR - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Admin/Warehouse 10d 03-Feb-26 08:00 16-Feb-26 17:00 418d

UE171156-15 Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Admin/Warehouse 10d 17-Feb-26 08:00 02-Mar-26 17:00 418d

UE171156-20 Client Review - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Admin/Warehouse 15d 03-Mar-26 08:00 23-Mar-26 17:00 418d

UE171156-25 Address Comments and Issue IFC - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Admin/Warehouse 10d 24-Mar-26 08:00 06-Apr-26 17:00 418d

00373.3.19.2.4.6  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Demin/Service Water Area00373.3.19.2.4.6  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Demin/Service Water Area00373.3.19.2.4.6  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Demin/Service Water Area00373.3.19.2.4.6  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Demin/Service Water Area00373.3.19.2.4.6  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Demin/Service Water Area00373.3.19.2.4.6  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Demin/Service Water Area00373.3.19.2.4.6  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Demin/Service Water Area00373.3.19.2.4.6  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Demin/Service Water Area

UE171176-05 Prep & Issue for IDR - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Demin/Service Water Area 10d 09-Mar-26 08:00 20-Mar-26 17:00 383d

UE171176-00 Model - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Demin/Service Water Area 15d 09-Mar-26 08:00 27-Mar-26 17:00 383d

UE171176-10 IDR - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Demin/Service Water Area 10d 23-Mar-26 08:00 03-Apr-26 17:00 383d

UE171176-12 Return Comments on Field Erected Fisher Tank Drawings -  Demin/Service Water Area 10d 30-Mar-26 08:00 10-Apr-26 17:00 388d

UE171176-15 Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Demin/Service Water Area10d 06-Apr-26 08:00 17-Apr-26 17:00 383d

UE171176-20 Client Review - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Demin/Service Water Area 15d 20-Apr-26 08:00 08-May-26 17:00 383d

UE171176-25 Address Comments and Issue IFC - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Demin/Service Water Area 11d 11-May-26 08:00 26-May-26 17:00 383d

00373.3.19.2.4.7  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Gas & Compressor Area00373.3.19.2.4.7  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Gas & Compressor Area00373.3.19.2.4.7  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Gas & Compressor Area00373.3.19.2.4.7  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Gas & Compressor Area00373.3.19.2.4.7  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Gas & Compressor Area00373.3.19.2.4.7  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Gas & Compressor Area00373.3.19.2.4.7  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Gas & Compressor Area00373.3.19.2.4.7  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Gas & Compressor Area

UE171166-05 Prep & Issue for IDR - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Fuel Gas Area 15d 20-Apr-26 08:00 08-May-26 17:00 364d

UE171166-00 Model - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Fuel Gas Area 20d 20-Apr-26 08:00 15-May-26 17:00 364d

UE171166-10 IDR - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Fuel Gas Area 5d 11-May-26 08:00 15-May-26 17:00 364d

UE171166-15 Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Fuel Gas Area 10d 18-May-26 08:00 01-Jun-26 17:00 364d

UE171166-20 Client Review - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Fuel Gas Area 5d 02-Jun-26 08:00 08-Jun-26 17:00 364d

UE171166-25 Address Comments and Issue IFC - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Fuel Gas Area 10d 09-Jun-26 08:00 22-Jun-26 17:00 364d

00373.3.19.2.4.8  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Oil Area00373.3.19.2.4.8  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Oil Area00373.3.19.2.4.8  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Oil Area00373.3.19.2.4.8  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Oil Area00373.3.19.2.4.8  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Oil Area00373.3.19.2.4.8  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Oil Area00373.3.19.2.4.8  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Oil Area00373.3.19.2.4.8  U/G Rwy & Cond. Plans - Fuel Oil Area

UE171186-05 Prep & Issue for IDR - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Fuel Oil Area 11d 26-Jan-26 08:00 09-Feb-26 17:00 72d

UE171186-00 Model - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Fuel Oil Area 20d 26-Jan-26 08:00 20-Feb-26 17:00 72d

UE171186-10 IDR - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Fuel Oil Area 10d 10-Feb-26 08:00 23-Feb-26 17:00 72d

UE171186-12 Return Comments on Field Erected Fisher Tank Drawings -  Fuel Oil Area 10d 23-Feb-26 08:00 06-Mar-26 17:00 414d

UE171186-15 Address IDR Comments and Issue CR  - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Fuel Oil Area 10d 24-Feb-26 08:00 09-Mar-26 17:00 72d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Model - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG U2

Prep & Issue for IDR - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG Area U2

IDR - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG Area U2

Address Comments and Issue for CR - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG U2

Client Review - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG U2

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Embed CTG  U2

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - BOP CTG  U2

Model - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG U3

Prep & Issue IDR - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CGT 3

IDR Electrical Drawings - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CGT 3

Address Comments and Issue for CR - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details  - CGT 3

Client Review - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CGT 3

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Embed CGT 3

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - BOP CGT 3

Prep & Issue for IDR- U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG 4

Model - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG 4

IDR - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  CTG 4

Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - CTG4

Client Review - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  CTG 4

Address Comments and Issue IFC - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Embed CTG 4

Address Comments and Issue IFC - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  BOP CTG 4

Model - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Admin/Warehouse

Prep & Issue for IDR - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Admin/Warehouse

IDR - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Admin/Warehouse

Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Admin/Warehouse

Client Review - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Admin/Warehouse

Address Comments and Issue IFC - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Admin/Warehouse

Prep & Issue for IDR - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Demin/Service Water Area

Model - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Demin/Service Water Area

IDR - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Demin/Service Water Area

Return Comments on Field Erected Fisher Tank Drawings -  Demin/Service Water Area

Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Demin/Service Water Area

Client Review - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Demin/Service Water Area

Address Comments and Issue IFC - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Demin/Service Water Area

Prep & Issue for IDR - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Fuel Gas Area

Model - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Fuel Gas Area

IDR - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Fuel Gas Area

Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Fuel Gas Area

Client Review - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Fuel Gas Area

Address Comments and Issue IFC - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Fuel Gas Area

Prep & Issue for IDR - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Fuel Oil Area

Model - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Fuel Oil Area

IDR - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Fuel Oil Area

Return Comments on Field Erected Fisher Tank Drawings -  Fuel Oil Area

Address IDR Comments and Issue CR  - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details - Fuel Oil Area

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Milestone Page 25 of 78
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

UE171186-20 Client Review - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Fuel Oil Area 15d 10-Mar-26 08:00 30-Mar-26 17:00 413d

UE171186-25 Address Comments and Issue IFC - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Fuel Oil Area 10d 31-Mar-26 08:00 13-Apr-26 17:00 413d

00373.3.19.2.3  Lighting Plans00373.3.19.2.3  Lighting Plans00373.3.19.2.3  Lighting Plans00373.3.19.2.3  Lighting Plans00373.3.19.2.3  Lighting Plans00373.3.19.2.3  Lighting Plans00373.3.19.2.3  Lighting Plans00373.3.19.2.3  Lighting Plans

00373.3.19.2.3.3  Lighting Plans - CTG  U100373.3.19.2.3.3  Lighting Plans - CTG  U100373.3.19.2.3.3  Lighting Plans - CTG  U100373.3.19.2.3.3  Lighting Plans - CTG  U100373.3.19.2.3.3  Lighting Plans - CTG  U100373.3.19.2.3.3  Lighting Plans - CTG  U100373.3.19.2.3.3  Lighting Plans - CTG  U100373.3.19.2.3.3  Lighting Plans - CTG  U1

UE171112-05 Prep & Issue for IDR Electrical Drawings - Lighting Plans - CTG U1 0d 04-Jun-25 08:00 A 03-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE171112-10 IDR - Lighting Plans - CTG U1 0d 07-Jul-25 08:00 A 01-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE171112-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR - Lighting Plans - CTG U1 0d 04-Aug-25 08:00 A 19-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE171112-20 Client Review - Lighting Plans - CTG U1 0d 20-Aug-25 08:00 A 08-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE171112-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Lighting Plans - CTG U1 0d 09-Sep-25 08:00 A 20-Oct-25 08:00 A

00373.3.19.2.3.4  Lighting Plans - CTG U200373.3.19.2.3.4  Lighting Plans - CTG U200373.3.19.2.3.4  Lighting Plans - CTG U200373.3.19.2.3.4  Lighting Plans - CTG U200373.3.19.2.3.4  Lighting Plans - CTG U200373.3.19.2.3.4  Lighting Plans - CTG U200373.3.19.2.3.4  Lighting Plans - CTG U200373.3.19.2.3.4  Lighting Plans - CTG U2

UE171124-05 Prep & Issue IDR - Lighting Plans - CTG U2 0d 17-Nov-25 08:00 A 03-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE171124-10 IDR - Lighting Plans - CTG U2 0d 04-Dec-25 08:00 A 10-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE171124-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR - Lighting Plans - CTG Area U2 0d 11-Dec-25 08:00 A 18-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE171124-20 Client Review - Lighting Plans - CTG Area U2 10d 19-Dec-25 08:00 A 16-Jan-26 17:00 181d

UE171124-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Lighting Plans - CTG Area U2 5d 19-Jan-26 08:00 23-Jan-26 17:00 181d

00373.3.19.2.3.1  Lighting Plans - CTG U300373.3.19.2.3.1  Lighting Plans - CTG U300373.3.19.2.3.1  Lighting Plans - CTG U300373.3.19.2.3.1  Lighting Plans - CTG U300373.3.19.2.3.1  Lighting Plans - CTG U300373.3.19.2.3.1  Lighting Plans - CTG U300373.3.19.2.3.1  Lighting Plans - CTG U300373.3.19.2.3.1  Lighting Plans - CTG U3

UE171134-05 Prep & Issue IDR - Lighting Plans - CGT 3 0d 24-Nov-25 08:00 A 09-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE171134-10 IDR Electrical Drawings - Lighting Plans - CGT 3 0d 10-Dec-25 08:00 A 16-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE171134-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR - Lighting Plans  - CGT 3 13d 17-Dec-25 08:00 A 21-Jan-26 17:00 173d

UE171134-20 Client Review - Lighting Plans - CGT 3 5d 22-Jan-26 08:00 28-Jan-26 17:00 173d

UE171134-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Lighting Plans - CGT 3 5d 29-Jan-26 08:00 04-Feb-26 17:00 173d

00373.3.19.2.3.2  Lighting Plans - CTG U400373.3.19.2.3.2  Lighting Plans - CTG U400373.3.19.2.3.2  Lighting Plans - CTG U400373.3.19.2.3.2  Lighting Plans - CTG U400373.3.19.2.3.2  Lighting Plans - CTG U400373.3.19.2.3.2  Lighting Plans - CTG U400373.3.19.2.3.2  Lighting Plans - CTG U400373.3.19.2.3.2  Lighting Plans - CTG U4

UE171144-05 Prep & Issue for IDR- Lighting Plans - CTG 4 0d 03-Dec-25 08:00 A 17-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE171144-10 IDR - Lighting Plans -  CTG 4 0d 18-Dec-25 08:00 A 31-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE171144-15 Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - Lighting Plans - CTG4 13d 02-Jan-26 08:00 A 21-Jan-26 17:00 173d

UE171144-20 Client Review - Lighting Plans -  CTG 4 5d 22-Jan-26 08:00 28-Jan-26 17:00 173d

UE171144-25 Address Comments and Issue IFC - Lighting Plans -  CTG 4 5d 29-Jan-26 08:00 04-Feb-26 17:00 173d

00373.3.19.2.3.5  Lighting Plans - Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.2.3.5  Lighting Plans - Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.2.3.5  Lighting Plans - Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.2.3.5  Lighting Plans - Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.2.3.5  Lighting Plans - Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.2.3.5  Lighting Plans - Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.2.3.5  Lighting Plans - Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.2.3.5  Lighting Plans - Admin/Warehouse

UE171154-05 Prep & Issue for IDR - Lighting Plans - Admin/Warehouse 9d 18-Dec-25 08:00 A 15-Jan-26 17:00 147d

UE171154-10 IDR - Lighting Plans -  Admin/Warehouse 10d 16-Jan-26 08:00 29-Jan-26 17:00 147d

UE171154-15 Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - Lighting Plans - Admin/Warehouse 10d 30-Jan-26 08:00 12-Feb-26 17:00 147d

UE171154-20 Client Review - Lighting Plans -  Admin/Warehouse 15d 13-Feb-26 08:00 05-Mar-26 17:00 147d

UE171154-25 Address Comments and Issue IFC - Lighting Plans -  Admin/Warehouse 10d 06-Mar-26 08:00 19-Mar-26 17:00 147d

00373.3.19.2.3.6  Lighting Plans - Demin/Service Water Area00373.3.19.2.3.6  Lighting Plans - Demin/Service Water Area00373.3.19.2.3.6  Lighting Plans - Demin/Service Water Area00373.3.19.2.3.6  Lighting Plans - Demin/Service Water Area00373.3.19.2.3.6  Lighting Plans - Demin/Service Water Area00373.3.19.2.3.6  Lighting Plans - Demin/Service Water Area00373.3.19.2.3.6  Lighting Plans - Demin/Service Water Area00373.3.19.2.3.6  Lighting Plans - Demin/Service Water Area

UE171174-05 Prep & Issue for IDR - Lighting Plans - Demin/Service Water Area 15d 30-Jan-26 08:00 19-Feb-26 17:00 122d

UE171174-10 IDR - Lighting Plans -  Demin/Service Water Area 10d 20-Feb-26 08:00 05-Mar-26 17:00 122d

UE171174-15 Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - Lighting Plans - Demin/Service Water Area 10d 06-Mar-26 08:00 19-Mar-26 17:00 122d

UE171174-20 Client Review - Lighting Plans -  Demin/Service Water Area 15d 20-Mar-26 08:00 09-Apr-26 17:00 122d

UE171174-25 Address Comments and Issue IFC - Lighting Plans -  Demin/Service Water Area 10d 10-Apr-26 08:00 23-Apr-26 17:00 122d

00373.3.19.2.3.7  Lighting  Plans - Fuel Gas Area00373.3.19.2.3.7  Lighting  Plans - Fuel Gas Area00373.3.19.2.3.7  Lighting  Plans - Fuel Gas Area00373.3.19.2.3.7  Lighting  Plans - Fuel Gas Area00373.3.19.2.3.7  Lighting  Plans - Fuel Gas Area00373.3.19.2.3.7  Lighting  Plans - Fuel Gas Area00373.3.19.2.3.7  Lighting  Plans - Fuel Gas Area00373.3.19.2.3.7  Lighting  Plans - Fuel Gas Area

UE171164-05 Prep & Issue for IDR - Lighting Plans - Fuel Gas Area 15d 18-May-26 08:00 08-Jun-26 17:00 46d

UE171164-10 IDR - Lighting Plans -  Fuel Gas Area 10d 09-Jun-26 08:00 22-Jun-26 17:00 46d

UE171164-15 Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - Lighting Plans - Fuel Gas Area 10d 23-Jun-26 08:00 07-Jul-26 17:00 46d

UE171164-20 Client Review - Lighting Plans -  Fuel Gas Area 15d 08-Jul-26 08:00 28-Jul-26 17:00 46d

UE171164-25 Address Comments and Issue IFC - Lighting Plans -  Fuel Gas Area 10d 29-Jul-26 08:00 11-Aug-26 17:00 46d

00373.3.19.2.3.8  Lighting Plans - Fuel Oil Area00373.3.19.2.3.8  Lighting Plans - Fuel Oil Area00373.3.19.2.3.8  Lighting Plans - Fuel Oil Area00373.3.19.2.3.8  Lighting Plans - Fuel Oil Area00373.3.19.2.3.8  Lighting Plans - Fuel Oil Area00373.3.19.2.3.8  Lighting Plans - Fuel Oil Area00373.3.19.2.3.8  Lighting Plans - Fuel Oil Area00373.3.19.2.3.8  Lighting Plans - Fuel Oil Area

UE171184-05 Prep & Issue for IDR - Lighting Plans - Fuel Oil Area 15d 09-Feb-26 08:00 27-Feb-26 17:00 122d

UE171184-10 IDR - Lighting Plans -  Fuel Oil Area 10d 02-Mar-26 08:00 13-Mar-26 17:00 122d

UE171184-15 Address IDR Comments and Issue CR  - Lighting Plans - Fuel Oil Area 10d 16-Mar-26 08:00 27-Mar-26 17:00 122d

UE171184-20 Client Review - Lighting Plans -  Fuel Oil Area 10d 30-Mar-26 08:00 10-Apr-26 17:00 122d

UE171184-25 Address Comments and Issue IFC - Lighting Plans -  Fuel Oil Area 10d 13-Apr-26 08:00 24-Apr-26 17:00 122d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Client Review - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Fuel Oil Area

Address Comments and Issue IFC - U/G Raceway & Conduit Plans & Details -  Fuel Oil Area

Prep & Issue for IDR Electrical Drawings - Lighting Plans - CTG U1

IDR - Lighting Plans - CTG U1

Address Comments and Issue for CR - Lighting Plans - CTG U1

Client Review - Lighting Plans - CTG U1

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Lighting Plans - CTG U1

Prep & Issue IDR - Lighting Plans - CTG U2

IDR - Lighting Plans - CTG U2

Address Comments and Issue for CR - Lighting Plans - CTG Area U2

Client Review - Lighting Plans - CTG Area U2

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Lighting Plans - CTG Area U2

Prep & Issue IDR - Lighting Plans - CGT 3

IDR Electrical Drawings - Lighting Plans - CGT 3

Address Comments and Issue for CR - Lighting Plans  - CGT 3

Client Review - Lighting Plans - CGT 3

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Lighting Plans - CGT 3

Prep & Issue for IDR- Lighting Plans - CTG 4

IDR - Lighting Plans -  CTG 4

Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - Lighting Plans - CTG4

Client Review - Lighting Plans -  CTG 4

Address Comments and Issue IFC - Lighting Plans -  CTG 4

Prep & Issue for IDR - Lighting Plans - Admin/Warehouse

IDR - Lighting Plans -  Admin/Warehouse

Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - Lighting Plans - Admin/Warehouse

Client Review - Lighting Plans -  Admin/Warehouse

Address Comments and Issue IFC - Lighting Plans -  Admin/Warehouse

Prep & Issue for IDR - Lighting Plans - Demin/Service Water Area

IDR - Lighting Plans -  Demin/Service Water Area

Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - Lighting Plans - Demin/Service Water Area

Client Review - Lighting Plans -  Demin/Service Water Area

Address Comments and Issue IFC - Lighting Plans -  Demin/Service Water Area

Prep & Issue for IDR - Lighting Plans - Fuel Gas Area

IDR - Lighting Plans -  Fuel Gas Area

Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - Lighting Plans - Fuel Gas Area

Client Review - Lighting Plans -  Fuel Gas Area

Address Comments and Issue IFC - Lighting Plans -  Fuel Gas Area

Prep & Issue for IDR - Lighting Plans - Fuel Oil Area

IDR - Lighting Plans -  Fuel Oil Area

Address IDR Comments and Issue CR  - Lighting Plans - Fuel Oil Area

Client Review - Lighting Plans -  Fuel Oil Area

Address Comments and Issue IFC - Lighting Plans -  Fuel Oil Area

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

00373.3.19.2.6  Grounding Plans00373.3.19.2.6  Grounding Plans00373.3.19.2.6  Grounding Plans00373.3.19.2.6  Grounding Plans00373.3.19.2.6  Grounding Plans00373.3.19.2.6  Grounding Plans00373.3.19.2.6  Grounding Plans00373.3.19.2.6  Grounding Plans

00373.3.19.2.6.3  Grounding. Plans - CTG U100373.3.19.2.6.3  Grounding. Plans - CTG U100373.3.19.2.6.3  Grounding. Plans - CTG U100373.3.19.2.6.3  Grounding. Plans - CTG U100373.3.19.2.6.3  Grounding. Plans - CTG U100373.3.19.2.6.3  Grounding. Plans - CTG U100373.3.19.2.6.3  Grounding. Plans - CTG U100373.3.19.2.6.3  Grounding. Plans - CTG U1

UE171118-05 Prep & Issue for IDR Electrical Drawings - Grounding Plans - CTG U1 0d 28-Jul-25 08:00 A 23-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE171118-10 IDR - Grounding Plans - CTG U1 0d 15-Sep-25 08:00 A 19-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE171118-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR - Grounding Plans - CTG U1 0d 15-Sep-25 08:00 A 24-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE171118-20 Client Review - Grounding Plans - CTG U1 0d 25-Sep-25 08:00 A 01-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE171118-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Grounding Plans - CTG U1 0d 02-Oct-25 08:00 A 03-Nov-25 08:00 A

00373.3.19.2.6.4  Grounding. Plans - CTG U200373.3.19.2.6.4  Grounding. Plans - CTG U200373.3.19.2.6.4  Grounding. Plans - CTG U200373.3.19.2.6.4  Grounding. Plans - CTG U200373.3.19.2.6.4  Grounding. Plans - CTG U200373.3.19.2.6.4  Grounding. Plans - CTG U200373.3.19.2.6.4  Grounding. Plans - CTG U200373.3.19.2.6.4  Grounding. Plans - CTG U2

UE171128-05 Prep & Issue for IDR Electrical Drawings - Grounding Plans - CTG U2 0d 24-Oct-25 08:00 A 03-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE171128-10 IDR - Grounding Plans - CTG U2 0d 04-Nov-25 08:00 A 10-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE171128-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR - Grounding Plans - CTG U2 0d 11-Nov-25 08:00 A 21-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE171128-20 Client Review - Grounding Plans - CTG U2 0d 24-Nov-25 08:00 A 04-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE171128-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Grounding Plans - CTG U2 0d 05-Dec-25 08:00 A 12-Dec-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.2.6.1  Grounding Plans - CTG U300373.3.19.2.6.1  Grounding Plans - CTG U300373.3.19.2.6.1  Grounding Plans - CTG U300373.3.19.2.6.1  Grounding Plans - CTG U300373.3.19.2.6.1  Grounding Plans - CTG U300373.3.19.2.6.1  Grounding Plans - CTG U300373.3.19.2.6.1  Grounding Plans - CTG U300373.3.19.2.6.1  Grounding Plans - CTG U3

UE171138-05 Prep & Issue IDR - Grounding Plans - CGT 3 0d 10-Nov-25 08:00 A 21-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE171138-10 IDR Electrical Drawings - Grounding Plans - CGT 3 0d 24-Nov-25 08:00 A 02-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE171138-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR - Grounding Plans  - CGT 3 0d 03-Dec-25 08:00 A 09-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE171138-20 Client Review - Grounding Plans - CGT 3 3d 10-Dec-25 08:00 A 07-Jan-26 17:00 73d

UE171138-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Grounding Plans - CGT 3 5d 08-Jan-26 08:00 14-Jan-26 17:00 73d

00373.3.19.2.6.2  Grounding Plans - CTG U400373.3.19.2.6.2  Grounding Plans - CTG U400373.3.19.2.6.2  Grounding Plans - CTG U400373.3.19.2.6.2  Grounding Plans - CTG U400373.3.19.2.6.2  Grounding Plans - CTG U400373.3.19.2.6.2  Grounding Plans - CTG U400373.3.19.2.6.2  Grounding Plans - CTG U400373.3.19.2.6.2  Grounding Plans - CTG U4

UE171148-05 Prep & Issue for IDR- Grounding Plans - CTG 4 0d 17-Nov-25 08:00 A 03-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE171148-10 IDR - Grounding Plans -  CTG 4 0d 04-Dec-25 08:00 A 10-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE171148-15 Address IDR Comments and Issue CR  - Grounding Plans - CTG4 6d 11-Dec-25 08:00 A 12-Jan-26 17:00 65d

UE171148-20 Client Review - Grounding Plans -  CTG 4 5d 13-Jan-26 08:00 19-Jan-26 17:00 65d

UE171148-25 Address ClientComments and Issue IFC - Grounding Plans -  CTG 4 5d 20-Jan-26 08:00 26-Jan-26 17:00 65d

00373.3.19.2.6.5  Grounding Plans - Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.2.6.5  Grounding Plans - Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.2.6.5  Grounding Plans - Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.2.6.5  Grounding Plans - Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.2.6.5  Grounding Plans - Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.2.6.5  Grounding Plans - Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.2.6.5  Grounding Plans - Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.2.6.5  Grounding Plans - Admin/Warehouse

UE171158-05 Prep & Issue for IDR - Grounding Plans - Admin/Warehouse 9d 08-Dec-25 08:00 A 15-Jan-26 17:00 96d

UE171158-10 IDR - Grounding Plans -  Admin/Warehouse 10d 16-Jan-26 08:00 29-Jan-26 17:00 96d

UE171158-15 Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - Grounding Plans - Admin/Warehouse 10d 30-Jan-26 08:00 12-Feb-26 17:00 96d

UE171158-20 Client Review - Grounding Plans -  Admin/Warehouse 15d 13-Feb-26 08:00 05-Mar-26 17:00 96d

UE171158-25 Address Comments and Issue IFC - Grounding Plans -  Admin/Warehouse 10d 06-Mar-26 08:00 19-Mar-26 17:00 96d

00373.3.19.2.6.6  Grounding Plans - Demin/Service Water Area00373.3.19.2.6.6  Grounding Plans - Demin/Service Water Area00373.3.19.2.6.6  Grounding Plans - Demin/Service Water Area00373.3.19.2.6.6  Grounding Plans - Demin/Service Water Area00373.3.19.2.6.6  Grounding Plans - Demin/Service Water Area00373.3.19.2.6.6  Grounding Plans - Demin/Service Water Area00373.3.19.2.6.6  Grounding Plans - Demin/Service Water Area00373.3.19.2.6.6  Grounding Plans - Demin/Service Water Area

UE171178-05 Prep & Issue for IDR - Grounding Plans - Demin/Service Water Area 0d 25-Jun-25 08:00 A 15-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE171178-10 IDR - Grounding Plans -  Demin/Service Water Area 0d 16-Sep-25 08:00 A 13-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE171178-15 Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - Grounding Plans - Demin/Service Water Area 0d 13-Oct-25 08:00 A 28-Oct-25 08:00 A

UE171178-20 Client Review - Grounding Plans -  Demin/Service Water Area 0d 29-Oct-25 08:00 A 30-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE171178-25 Address Comments and Issue IFC - Grounding Plans -  Demin/Service Water Area 0d 31-Oct-25 08:00 A 17-Dec-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.2.6.7  Grounding Plans - Fuel Gas Area00373.3.19.2.6.7  Grounding Plans - Fuel Gas Area00373.3.19.2.6.7  Grounding Plans - Fuel Gas Area00373.3.19.2.6.7  Grounding Plans - Fuel Gas Area00373.3.19.2.6.7  Grounding Plans - Fuel Gas Area00373.3.19.2.6.7  Grounding Plans - Fuel Gas Area00373.3.19.2.6.7  Grounding Plans - Fuel Gas Area00373.3.19.2.6.7  Grounding Plans - Fuel Gas Area

UE171168-05 Prep & Issue for IDR - Grounding Plans - Fuel Gas Area 15d 18-May-26 08:00 08-Jun-26 17:00 46d

UE171168-10 IDR - Grounding Plans -  Fuel Gas Area 10d 09-Jun-26 08:00 22-Jun-26 17:00 46d

UE171168-15 Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - Grounding Plans - Fuel Gas Area 10d 23-Jun-26 08:00 07-Jul-26 17:00 46d

UE171168-20 Client Review - Grounding Plans -  Fuel Gas Area 15d 08-Jul-26 08:00 28-Jul-26 17:00 46d

UE171168-25 Address Comments and Issue IFC - Grounding Plans -  Fuel Gas Area 10d 29-Jul-26 08:00 11-Aug-26 17:00 46d

00373.3.19.2.6.8  Grounding Plans - Fuel Oil Area00373.3.19.2.6.8  Grounding Plans - Fuel Oil Area00373.3.19.2.6.8  Grounding Plans - Fuel Oil Area00373.3.19.2.6.8  Grounding Plans - Fuel Oil Area00373.3.19.2.6.8  Grounding Plans - Fuel Oil Area00373.3.19.2.6.8  Grounding Plans - Fuel Oil Area00373.3.19.2.6.8  Grounding Plans - Fuel Oil Area00373.3.19.2.6.8  Grounding Plans - Fuel Oil Area

UE171188-05 Prep & Issue for IDR -  Grounding Plans Fuel Oil Area 15d 12-Feb-26 08:00 04-Mar-26 17:00 114d

UE171188-10 IDR - Grounding Plans Fuel Oil Area 10d 05-Mar-26 08:00 18-Mar-26 17:00 114d

UE171188-15 Address IDR Comments and Issue for CR - Grounding Plans - Fuel Gas Area 10d 19-Mar-26 08:00 01-Apr-26 17:00 114d

UE171188-20 Client Review -   Grounding Plans Fuel Oil Area 15d 02-Apr-26 08:00 22-Apr-26 17:00 114d

UE171188-25 Address Comments and Issue IFC -  Grounding Plans Fuel Oil Area 10d 23-Apr-26 08:00 06-May-26 17:00 114d

00373.3.19.2.5  Cable/Conduit List00373.3.19.2.5  Cable/Conduit List00373.3.19.2.5  Cable/Conduit List00373.3.19.2.5  Cable/Conduit List00373.3.19.2.5  Cable/Conduit List00373.3.19.2.5  Cable/Conduit List00373.3.19.2.5  Cable/Conduit List00373.3.19.2.5  Cable/Conduit List

UE171113-05 Prepare Initial Cable/Conduit List Set-up 0d 16-Dec-24 08:00 A 14-Feb-25 17:00 A

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Prep & Issue for IDR Electrical Drawings - Grounding Plans - CTG U1

IDR - Grounding Plans - CTG U1

Address Comments and Issue for CR - Grounding Plans - CTG U1

Client Review - Grounding Plans - CTG U1

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Grounding Plans - CTG U1

Prep & Issue for IDR Electrical Drawings - Grounding Plans - CTG U2

IDR - Grounding Plans - CTG U2

Address Comments and Issue for CR - Grounding Plans - CTG U2

Client Review - Grounding Plans - CTG U2

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Grounding Plans - CTG U2

Prep & Issue IDR - Grounding Plans - CGT 3

IDR Electrical Drawings - Grounding Plans - CGT 3

Address Comments and Issue for CR - Grounding Plans  - CGT 3

Client Review - Grounding Plans - CGT 3

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC - Grounding Plans - CGT 3

Prep & Issue for IDR- Grounding Plans - CTG 4

IDR - Grounding Plans -  CTG 4

Address IDR Comments and Issue CR  - Grounding Plans - CTG4

Client Review - Grounding Plans -  CTG 4

Address ClientComments and Issue IFC - Grounding Plans -  CTG 4

Prep & Issue for IDR - Grounding Plans - Admin/Warehouse

IDR - Grounding Plans -  Admin/Warehouse

Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - Grounding Plans - Admin/Warehouse

Client Review - Grounding Plans -  Admin/Warehouse

Address Comments and Issue IFC - Grounding Plans -  Admin/Warehouse

Prep & Issue for IDR - Grounding Plans - Demin/Service Water Area

IDR - Grounding Plans -  Demin/Service Water Area

Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - Grounding Plans - Demin/Service Water Area

Client Review - Grounding Plans -  Demin/Service Water Area

Address Comments and Issue IFC - Grounding Plans -  Demin/Service Water Area

Prep & Issue for IDR - Grounding Plans - Fuel Gas Area

IDR - Grounding Plans -  Fuel Gas Area

Address Client Comments and Issue CR  - Grounding Plans - Fuel Gas Area

Client Review - Grounding Plans -  Fuel Gas Area

Address Comments and Issue IFC - Grounding Plans -  Fuel Gas Area

Prep & Issue for IDR -  Grounding Plans Fuel Oil Area

IDR - Grounding Plans Fuel Oil Area

Address IDR Comments and Issue for CR - Grounding Plans - Fuel Gas Area

Client Review -   Grounding Plans Fuel Oil Area

Address Comments and Issue IFC -  Grounding Plans Fuel Oil Area

Prepare Initial Cable/Conduit List Set-up

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

UE171113-10 Input Information - Cable/Conduit List 0d 20-Feb-25 08:00 A 12-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE171113-15 Prep & Issue for IDR - Cable/Conduit List 0d 13-Aug-25 08:00 A 01-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE171113-20 Address IDR Comments & Issue CR - Cable/Conduit List 59d 02-Oct-25 08:00 A 26-Mar-26 17:00 53d

UE171113-25 Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Cable/Conduit List 1d 27-Mar-26 08:00 27-Mar-26 17:00 151d

00373.3.19.2.7  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams00373.3.19.2.7  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams00373.3.19.2.7  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams00373.3.19.2.7  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams00373.3.19.2.7  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams00373.3.19.2.7  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams00373.3.19.2.7  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams00373.3.19.2.7  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams

00373.3.19.2.7.3  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - HV & Collector Yard Interfaces00373.3.19.2.7.3  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - HV & Collector Yard Interfaces00373.3.19.2.7.3  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - HV & Collector Yard Interfaces00373.3.19.2.7.3  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - HV & Collector Yard Interfaces00373.3.19.2.7.3  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - HV & Collector Yard Interfaces00373.3.19.2.7.3  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - HV & Collector Yard Interfaces00373.3.19.2.7.3  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - HV & Collector Yard Interfaces00373.3.19.2.7.3  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - HV & Collector Yard Interfaces

UE171151-07 Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - HV & Collector Interfaces 0d 21-Apr-25 08:00 A 16-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE171151-10 Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - HV & Collector Interfaces 0d 16-Jun-25 08:00 A 27-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE171151-15 Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - HV & Collector Interfaces 0d 30-Jun-25 08:00 A 15-Sep-25 08:00 A

UE171151-20 Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - HV & Collector Interfaces 0d 15-Sep-25 08:00 A 03-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE171151-25 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - HV&Collector Interfaces -0d 06-Oct-25 08:00 A 05-Jan-26 08:00 115d

00373.3.19.2.7.4  Schematics Diagrams - Medium Voltage System00373.3.19.2.7.4  Schematics Diagrams - Medium Voltage System00373.3.19.2.7.4  Schematics Diagrams - Medium Voltage System00373.3.19.2.7.4  Schematics Diagrams - Medium Voltage System00373.3.19.2.7.4  Schematics Diagrams - Medium Voltage System00373.3.19.2.7.4  Schematics Diagrams - Medium Voltage System00373.3.19.2.7.4  Schematics Diagrams - Medium Voltage System00373.3.19.2.7.4  Schematics Diagrams - Medium Voltage System

UE171155-05 Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Medium Voltage System 0d 21-Apr-25 08:00 A 16-Jun-25 08:00 A

UE171155-10 Receive Final Vendor Information - Schematic Diagrams - Medium Voltage System 0d 25-Jun-25 08:00 A 26-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE171155-15 Incorporate Vendor Information &  Issue for CR - Schematic Diagrams - Medium Voltage System 10d 29-Sep-25 08:00 A 16-Jan-26 17:00 64d

UE171155-20 Client Review - Schematic Diagrams - Medium Voltage System 15d 19-Jan-26 08:00 06-Feb-26 17:00 64d

UE171155-25 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Schematics - Medium Voltage System -14d 09-Feb-26 08:00 26-Feb-26 17:00 64d

00373.3.19.2.7.4.4  Wiring Diagrams - Medium Voltage System00373.3.19.2.7.4.4  Wiring Diagrams - Medium Voltage System00373.3.19.2.7.4.4  Wiring Diagrams - Medium Voltage System00373.3.19.2.7.4.4  Wiring Diagrams - Medium Voltage System00373.3.19.2.7.4.4  Wiring Diagrams - Medium Voltage System00373.3.19.2.7.4.4  Wiring Diagrams - Medium Voltage System00373.3.19.2.7.4.4  Wiring Diagrams - Medium Voltage System00373.3.19.2.7.4.4  Wiring Diagrams - Medium Voltage System

UE171155-45 Receive Square D Vendor Drawings -  Wiring Diagrams - Medium Voltage System 0d 19-Jan-26 08:00 19-Jan-26 08:00 157d

UE171155-35 Incorporate Vendor Info & Prepare Wiring Diagrams & Issue for IDR - Medium Voltage System 30d 27-Feb-26 08:00 09-Apr-26 17:00 128d

UE171155-85 IDR - Medium Voltage System 5d 10-Apr-26 08:00 16-Apr-26 17:00 128d

UE171155-55 Address IDR Comments  &  Issue for CR -  Diagrams - Medium Voltage System 15d 17-Apr-26 08:00 07-May-26 17:00 128d

UE171155-65 Client Review -  Diagrams - Medium Voltage System 15d 08-May-26 08:00 29-May-26 17:00 128d

UE171157-115 Receive Square D Final Vendor Drawings -  Wiring Diagrams - Medium Voltage System 15d 08-May-26 08:00 29-May-26 17:00 128d

UE171155-75 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - s - Medium Voltage System - 14d 01-Jun-26 08:00 18-Jun-26 17:00 128d

00373.3.19.2.7.16  Schematics  Diagrams - Low Voltage System00373.3.19.2.7.16  Schematics  Diagrams - Low Voltage System00373.3.19.2.7.16  Schematics  Diagrams - Low Voltage System00373.3.19.2.7.16  Schematics  Diagrams - Low Voltage System00373.3.19.2.7.16  Schematics  Diagrams - Low Voltage System00373.3.19.2.7.16  Schematics  Diagrams - Low Voltage System00373.3.19.2.7.16  Schematics  Diagrams - Low Voltage System00373.3.19.2.7.16  Schematics  Diagrams - Low Voltage System

UE171157-125 Issue Preliminary Schematics to Square D - Low Voltage System 0d 06-Aug-25 08:00 A 25-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE171157-10 Receive Square D vendor Information -  Schematic Diagrams - Low Voltage System 0d 26-Aug-25 08:00 A 05-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE171157-05 Prepare Schematic Diagrams & Issue for IDR - Low Voltage System 30d 05-Jan-26 08:00 13-Feb-26 17:00 61d

UE171157-95 IDR - Low Voltage System 5d 16-Feb-26 08:00 20-Feb-26 17:00 61d

UE171157-105 Adress IDR Comments & Issue for CR - Low Voltage System 10d 23-Feb-26 08:00 06-Mar-26 17:00 61d

UE171157-15 Receive Square D Final Vendor Drawings -  Schematic Diagrams - Low Voltage System 15d 09-Mar-26 08:00 27-Mar-26 17:00 61d

UE171157-20 Client Review -  & Schematic Diagrams - Low Voltage System 15d 09-Mar-26 08:00 27-Mar-26 17:00 61d

UE171157-25 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Schematics - Low Voltage System - 10d 30-Mar-26 08:00 10-Apr-26 17:00 61d

00373.3.19.2.7.25  Wiring Diagrams - Low Voltage System00373.3.19.2.7.25  Wiring Diagrams - Low Voltage System00373.3.19.2.7.25  Wiring Diagrams - Low Voltage System00373.3.19.2.7.25  Wiring Diagrams - Low Voltage System00373.3.19.2.7.25  Wiring Diagrams - Low Voltage System00373.3.19.2.7.25  Wiring Diagrams - Low Voltage System00373.3.19.2.7.25  Wiring Diagrams - Low Voltage System00373.3.19.2.7.25  Wiring Diagrams - Low Voltage System

UE171157-85 Prepare Wiring  Diagrams - Low Voltage System 30d 09-Mar-26 08:00 17-Apr-26 17:00 164d

UE171157-45 Receive vendor Information - Wiring Diagrams - Low Voltage System 10d 20-Apr-26 08:00 01-May-26 17:00 164d

UE171157-55 Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring Diagrams - Low Voltage System 20d 04-May-26 08:00 01-Jun-26 17:00 164d

UE171157-65 Client Review - Wiring Diagrams - Low Voltage System 15d 02-Jun-26 08:00 22-Jun-26 17:00 164d

UE171157-75 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring Diagrams Low Voltage System -10d 23-Jun-26 08:00 07-Jul-26 17:00 164d

00373.3.19.2.7.17  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - DC & UPS System00373.3.19.2.7.17  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - DC & UPS System00373.3.19.2.7.17  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - DC & UPS System00373.3.19.2.7.17  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - DC & UPS System00373.3.19.2.7.17  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - DC & UPS System00373.3.19.2.7.17  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - DC & UPS System00373.3.19.2.7.17  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - DC & UPS System00373.3.19.2.7.17  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - DC & UPS System

UE171161-05 Prepare Schematic Diagrams - DC & UPS System 30d 27-May-26 08:00* 08-Jul-26 17:00 52d

UE171161-10 Receive vendor Information - Schematic Diagrams - DC & UPS System 10d 09-Jul-26 08:00 22-Jul-26 17:00 52d

UE171161-15 Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Schematic Diagrams - DC & UPS System 20d 23-Jul-26 08:00 19-Aug-26 17:00 52d

UE171161-20 Client Review - Schematic Diagrams - DC & UPS System 15d 20-Aug-26 08:00 10-Sep-26 17:00 86d

UE171161-25 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  -  Schematics - DC & UPS System 10d 11-Sep-26 08:00 24-Sep-26 17:00 86d

00373.3.19.2.7.17.17  Wiring Diagrams - DC & UPS System00373.3.19.2.7.17.17  Wiring Diagrams - DC & UPS System00373.3.19.2.7.17.17  Wiring Diagrams - DC & UPS System00373.3.19.2.7.17.17  Wiring Diagrams - DC & UPS System00373.3.19.2.7.17.17  Wiring Diagrams - DC & UPS System00373.3.19.2.7.17.17  Wiring Diagrams - DC & UPS System00373.3.19.2.7.17.17  Wiring Diagrams - DC & UPS System00373.3.19.2.7.17.17  Wiring Diagrams - DC & UPS System

UE171161-35 Prepare Wiring  Diagrams - DC & UPS System 30d 20-Aug-26 08:00 01-Oct-26 17:00 52d

UE171161-45 Receive vendor Information - Wiring  Diagrams - DC & UPS System 10d 02-Oct-26 08:00 15-Oct-26 17:00 52d

UE171161-55 Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring  Diagrams - DC & UPS System 20d 16-Oct-26 08:00 12-Nov-26 17:00 52d

UE171161-65 Client Review - Wiring  Diagrams - DC & UPS System 15d 13-Nov-26 08:00 07-Dec-26 17:00 52d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Input Information - Cable/Conduit List

Prep & Issue for IDR - Cable/Conduit List

Address IDR Comments & Issue CR - Cable/Conduit List

Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Cable/Conduit List

Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - HV & Collector Interfaces

Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - HV & Collector Interfaces

Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - HV & Collector Interfaces

Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - HV & Collector Interfaces

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - HV&Collector Interfaces -

Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Medium Voltage System

Receive Final Vendor Information - Schematic Diagrams - Medium Voltage System

Incorporate Vendor Information &  Issue for CR - Schematic Diagrams - Medium Voltage System

Client Review - Schematic Diagrams - Medium Voltage System

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Schematics - Medium Voltage System -

Receive Square D Vendor Drawings -  Wiring Diagrams - Medium Voltage System

Incorporate Vendor Info & Prepare Wiring Diagrams & Issue for IDR - Medium Voltage System

IDR - Medium Voltage System

Address IDR Comments  &  Issue for CR -  Diagrams - Medium Voltage System

Client Review -  Diagrams - Medium Voltage System

Receive Square D Final Vendor Drawings -  Wiring Diagrams - Medium Voltage System

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - s - Medium Voltage System -

Issue Preliminary Schematics to Square D - Low Voltage System

Receive Square D vendor Information -  Schematic Diagrams - Low Voltage System

Prepare Schematic Diagrams & Issue for IDR - Low Voltage System

IDR - Low Voltage System

Adress IDR Comments & Issue for CR - Low Voltage System

Receive Square D Final Vendor Drawings -  Schematic Diagrams - Low Voltage System

Client Review -  & Schematic Diagrams - Low Voltage System

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Schematics - Low Voltage System -

Prepare Wiring  Diagrams - Low Voltage System

Receive vendor Information - Wiring Diagrams - Low Voltage System

Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring Diagrams - Low Voltage System

Client Review - Wiring Diagrams - Low Voltage System

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring Diagrams Low Voltage System -

Prepare Schematic Diagrams - DC & UPS System

Receive vendor Information - Schematic Diagrams - DC & UPS System

Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Schematic Diagrams - DC & UPS System

Client Review - Schematic Diagrams - DC & UPS System

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  -  Schematics - DC & UPS System

Prepare Wiring  Diagrams - DC & UPS System

Receive vendor Information - Wiring  Diagrams - DC & UPS System

Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring  Diagrams - DC & UPS System

Client Review - Wiring  Diagrams - DC & UPS System

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

UE171161-75 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring Diagrams - DC & UPS System 10d 08-Dec-26 08:00 21-Dec-26 17:00 52d

00373.3.19.2.7.18  Schematics Diagrams - CTG Unit 100373.3.19.2.7.18  Schematics Diagrams - CTG Unit 100373.3.19.2.7.18  Schematics Diagrams - CTG Unit 100373.3.19.2.7.18  Schematics Diagrams - CTG Unit 100373.3.19.2.7.18  Schematics Diagrams - CTG Unit 100373.3.19.2.7.18  Schematics Diagrams - CTG Unit 100373.3.19.2.7.18  Schematics Diagrams - CTG Unit 100373.3.19.2.7.18  Schematics Diagrams - CTG Unit 1

UE171165-10 Receive Vendor Information - Schematic Diagrams - CTG Unit 1 (For all Units) 0d 11-Sep-25 08:00 A 11-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE171165-05 Prepare Schematic Diagrams & Issue IDR - CTG Unit 1 13d 12-Sep-25 08:00 A 21-Jan-26 17:00 59d

UE171165-35 IDR - Schematic Diagrams - CTG Unit 1 5d 22-Jan-26 08:00 28-Jan-26 17:00 59d

UE171165-15 Address IDR Comments &  Issue for CR - Schematic Diagrams - CTG Unit 1 5d 29-Jan-26 08:00 04-Feb-26 17:00 59d

UE171165-20 Client Review - Schematic Diagrams - CTG Unit 1 15d 05-Feb-26 08:00 25-Feb-26 17:00 59d

UE171165-25 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Schematics - CTG Unit 1 - 10d 26-Feb-26 08:00 11-Mar-26 17:00 59d

00373.3.19.2.7.18.18  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 100373.3.19.2.7.18.18  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 100373.3.19.2.7.18.18  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 100373.3.19.2.7.18.18  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 100373.3.19.2.7.18.18  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 100373.3.19.2.7.18.18  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 100373.3.19.2.7.18.18  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 100373.3.19.2.7.18.18  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 1

UE171165-55 Receive GE Vendor Information - Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 1 (For all Units) 1d 12-Jan-26 08:00* 12-Jan-26 17:00 172d

UE171165-45 Prepare Wiring Diagrams & Issue IDR - CTG Unit 1 40d 13-Jan-26 08:00 09-Mar-26 17:00 172d

UE171165-95 IDR - Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 1 5d 10-Mar-26 08:00 16-Mar-26 17:00 172d

UE171165-65 Address IDR Comments &  Issue for CR - Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 1 5d 17-Mar-26 08:00 23-Mar-26 17:00 172d

UE171165-75 Client Review - Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 1 15d 24-Mar-26 08:00 13-Apr-26 17:00 172d

UE171165-85 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 1 - 10d 14-Apr-26 08:00 27-Apr-26 17:00 172d

00373.3.19.2.7.19  Schematics Diagrams - CTG Unit 200373.3.19.2.7.19  Schematics Diagrams - CTG Unit 200373.3.19.2.7.19  Schematics Diagrams - CTG Unit 200373.3.19.2.7.19  Schematics Diagrams - CTG Unit 200373.3.19.2.7.19  Schematics Diagrams - CTG Unit 200373.3.19.2.7.19  Schematics Diagrams - CTG Unit 200373.3.19.2.7.19  Schematics Diagrams - CTG Unit 200373.3.19.2.7.19  Schematics Diagrams - CTG Unit 2

UE171167-05 Prepare Schematic Diagrams & Issue for IDR- CTG Unit 2 20d 12-Mar-26 08:00 08-Apr-26 17:00 59d

UE171167-10 IDR - Schematic Diagrams - CTG Unit 2 5d 09-Apr-26 08:00 15-Apr-26 17:00 161d

UE171167-15 Incorporate IDR Comments & Issue for CR - Schematic Diagrams - CTG Unit 2 5d 16-Apr-26 08:00 22-Apr-26 17:00 161d

UE171167-20 Client Review - Schematic Diagrams - CTG Unit 2 15d 23-Apr-26 08:00 13-May-26 17:00 211d

UE171167-25 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Schematics - CTG Unit 2 - 10d 14-May-26 08:00 28-May-26 17:00 211d

00373.3.19.2.7.26  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 200373.3.19.2.7.26  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 200373.3.19.2.7.26  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 200373.3.19.2.7.26  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 200373.3.19.2.7.26  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 200373.3.19.2.7.26  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 200373.3.19.2.7.26  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 200373.3.19.2.7.26  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 2

UE171167-35 Prepare Wiring & Diagrams - CTG Unit 2 ***New 20d 23-Apr-26 08:00 20-May-26 17:00 161d

UE171167-45 Receive vendor Information - Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 2 10d 21-May-26 08:00 04-Jun-26 17:00 161d

UE171167-55 Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 2 20d 05-Jun-26 08:00 02-Jul-26 17:00 161d

UE171167-65 Client Review - Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 2 15d 06-Jul-26 08:00 24-Jul-26 17:00 161d

UE171167-75 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring Diagrams- CTG Unit 2 10d 27-Jul-26 08:00 07-Aug-26 17:00 161d

00373.3.19.2.7.20  Schematics Diagrams - CTG Unit 300373.3.19.2.7.20  Schematics Diagrams - CTG Unit 300373.3.19.2.7.20  Schematics Diagrams - CTG Unit 300373.3.19.2.7.20  Schematics Diagrams - CTG Unit 300373.3.19.2.7.20  Schematics Diagrams - CTG Unit 300373.3.19.2.7.20  Schematics Diagrams - CTG Unit 300373.3.19.2.7.20  Schematics Diagrams - CTG Unit 300373.3.19.2.7.20  Schematics Diagrams - CTG Unit 3

UE171170-05 Prepare  Schematic Diagrams & Issue for IDR - CTG Unit 3 20d 09-Apr-26 08:00 06-May-26 17:00 59d

UE171170-10 IDR -  Schematic Diagrams - CTG Unit 3 5d 07-May-26 08:00 13-May-26 17:00 202d

UE171170-15 Incorporate IDR Comments &  Issue for CR -  Schematic Diagrams - CTG Unit 3 5d 14-May-26 08:00 20-May-26 17:00 202d

UE171170-20 Client Review -  Schematic Diagrams - CTG Unit 3 15d 21-May-26 08:00 11-Jun-26 17:00 242d

UE171170-25 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Schematics - CTG Unit 3 10d 12-Jun-26 08:00 25-Jun-26 17:00 242d

00373.3.19.2.7.20.20  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 300373.3.19.2.7.20.20  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 300373.3.19.2.7.20.20  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 300373.3.19.2.7.20.20  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 300373.3.19.2.7.20.20  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 300373.3.19.2.7.20.20  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 300373.3.19.2.7.20.20  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 300373.3.19.2.7.20.20  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 3

UE171170-35 Prepare Wiring  Diagrams & Issue for IDR - CTG Unit 3 20d 21-May-26 08:00 18-Jun-26 17:00 202d

UE171170-45 IDR - Wiring  Diagrams - CTG Unit 3 5d 19-Jun-26 08:00 25-Jun-26 17:00 202d

UE171170-55 Incorporate IDR Comments &  Issue for CR - Wiring  Diagrams - CTG Unit 3 5d 26-Jun-26 08:00 02-Jul-26 17:00 202d

UE171170-65 Client Review - Wiring  Diagrams - CTG Unit 3 15d 06-Jul-26 08:00 24-Jul-26 17:00 202d

UE171170-75 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring - CTG Unit 3 10d 27-Jul-26 08:00 07-Aug-26 17:00 202d

00373.3.19.2.7.21  Schematics  Diagrams - CTG Unit 400373.3.19.2.7.21  Schematics  Diagrams - CTG Unit 400373.3.19.2.7.21  Schematics  Diagrams - CTG Unit 400373.3.19.2.7.21  Schematics  Diagrams - CTG Unit 400373.3.19.2.7.21  Schematics  Diagrams - CTG Unit 400373.3.19.2.7.21  Schematics  Diagrams - CTG Unit 400373.3.19.2.7.21  Schematics  Diagrams - CTG Unit 400373.3.19.2.7.21  Schematics  Diagrams - CTG Unit 4

UE171175-05 Prepare  Schematic Diagrams & Issue for IDR - CTG Unit 4 20d 07-May-26 08:00 04-Jun-26 17:00 59d

UE171175-10 IDR-  Schematic Diagrams - CTG Unit 4 5d 05-Jun-26 08:00 11-Jun-26 17:00 192d

UE171175-15 Incorporate IDR Comments &  Issue for CR -  Schematic Diagrams - CTG Unit 4 5d 12-Jun-26 08:00 18-Jun-26 17:00 192d

UE171175-20 Client Review -  Schematic Diagrams - CTG Unit 4 15d 19-Jun-26 08:00 10-Jul-26 17:00 222d

UE171175-25 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  -  Schematics - CTG Unit 4 - 10d 13-Jul-26 08:00 24-Jul-26 17:00 222d

00373.3.19.2.7.21.21  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 400373.3.19.2.7.21.21  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 400373.3.19.2.7.21.21  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 400373.3.19.2.7.21.21  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 400373.3.19.2.7.21.21  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 400373.3.19.2.7.21.21  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 400373.3.19.2.7.21.21  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 400373.3.19.2.7.21.21  Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 4

UE171175-35 Prepare Wiring Diagrams & Issue for IDR - CTG Unit 4 20d 19-Jun-26 08:00 17-Jul-26 17:00 192d

UE171175-45 IDR- Wiring  Diagrams - CTG Unit 4 5d 20-Jul-26 08:00 24-Jul-26 17:00 192d

UE171175-55 Incorporate IDR Comments &  Issue for CR - Wiring  Diagrams - CTG Unit 4 5d 27-Jul-26 08:00 31-Jul-26 17:00 192d

UE171175-65 Client Review - Wiring  Diagrams - CTG Unit 4 15d 03-Aug-26 08:00 21-Aug-26 17:00 192d

UE171175-75 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring - CTG Unit 4 - 10d 24-Aug-26 08:00 04-Sep-26 17:00 192d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring Diagrams - DC & UPS System

Receive Vendor Information - Schematic Diagrams - CTG Unit 1 (For all Units)

Prepare Schematic Diagrams & Issue IDR - CTG Unit 1

IDR - Schematic Diagrams - CTG Unit 1

Address IDR Comments &  Issue for CR - Schematic Diagrams - CTG Unit 1

Client Review - Schematic Diagrams - CTG Unit 1

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Schematics - CTG Unit 1 -

Receive GE Vendor Information - Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 1 (For all Units)

Prepare Wiring Diagrams & Issue IDR - CTG Unit 1

IDR - Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 1

Address IDR Comments &  Issue for CR - Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 1

Client Review - Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 1

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 1 -

Prepare Schematic Diagrams & Issue for IDR- CTG Unit 2

IDR - Schematic Diagrams - CTG Unit 2

Incorporate IDR Comments & Issue for CR - Schematic Diagrams - CTG Unit 2

Client Review - Schematic Diagrams - CTG Unit 2

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Schematics - CTG Unit 2 -

Prepare Wiring & Diagrams - CTG Unit 2 ***New

Receive vendor Information - Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 2

Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 2

Client Review - Wiring Diagrams - CTG Unit 2

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring Diagrams- CTG Unit 2

Prepare  Schematic Diagrams & Issue for IDR - CTG Unit 3

IDR -  Schematic Diagrams - CTG Unit 3

Incorporate IDR Comments &  Issue for CR -  Schematic Diagrams - CTG Unit 3

Client Review -  Schematic Diagrams - CTG Unit 3

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Schematics - CTG Unit 3

Prepare Wiring  Diagrams & Issue for IDR - CTG Unit 3

IDR - Wiring  Diagrams - CTG Unit 3

Incorporate IDR Comments &  Issue for CR - Wiring  Diagrams - CTG Unit 3

Client Review - Wiring  Diagrams - CTG Unit 3

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring - CTG Unit 3

Prepare  Schematic Diagrams & Issue for IDR - CTG Unit 4

IDR-  Schematic Diagrams - CTG Unit 4

Incorporate IDR Comments &  Issue for CR -  Schematic Diagrams - CTG Unit 4

Client Review -  Schematic Diagrams - CTG Unit 4

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  -  Schematics - CTG Unit 4 -

Prepare Wiring Diagrams & Issue for IDR - CTG Unit 4

IDR- Wiring  Diagrams - CTG Unit 4

Incorporate IDR Comments &  Issue for CR - Wiring  Diagrams - CTG Unit 4

Client Review - Wiring  Diagrams - CTG Unit 4

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring - CTG Unit 4 -

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

00373.3.19.2.7.1  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Fuel Gas00373.3.19.2.7.1  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Fuel Gas00373.3.19.2.7.1  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Fuel Gas00373.3.19.2.7.1  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Fuel Gas00373.3.19.2.7.1  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Fuel Gas00373.3.19.2.7.1  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Fuel Gas00373.3.19.2.7.1  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Fuel Gas00373.3.19.2.7.1  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Fuel Gas

UE171115-07 Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Fuel Gas 30d 05-Jun-26 08:00 17-Jul-26 17:00 105d

UE171115-10 Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Fuel Gas 10d 20-Jul-26 08:00 31-Jul-26 17:00 105d

UE171115-15 Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Fuel Gas 20d 03-Aug-26 08:00 28-Aug-26 17:00 105d

UE171115-20 Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Fuel Gas 15d 31-Aug-26 08:00 21-Sep-26 17:00 105d

UE171115-25 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - Fuel Gas - 10d 22-Sep-26 08:00 05-Oct-26 17:00 105d

00373.3.19.2.7.6  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - DemineralizedWater00373.3.19.2.7.6  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - DemineralizedWater00373.3.19.2.7.6  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - DemineralizedWater00373.3.19.2.7.6  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - DemineralizedWater00373.3.19.2.7.6  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - DemineralizedWater00373.3.19.2.7.6  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - DemineralizedWater00373.3.19.2.7.6  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - DemineralizedWater00373.3.19.2.7.6  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - DemineralizedWater

UE171117-07 Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Demin Water 15d 17-Mar-26 08:00 06-Apr-26 17:00 64d

UE171117-12 Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Demin Water 10d 07-Apr-26 08:00 20-Apr-26 17:00 64d

UE171117-17 Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Demin Water 12d 21-Apr-26 08:00 06-May-26 17:00 64d

UE171117-22 Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Demin Water 15d 07-May-26 08:00 28-May-26 17:00 124d

UE171117-27 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - Demin Water -10d 29-May-26 08:00 11-Jun-26 17:00 124d

00373.3.19.2.7.9  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Fuel Oil00373.3.19.2.7.9  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Fuel Oil00373.3.19.2.7.9  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Fuel Oil00373.3.19.2.7.9  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Fuel Oil00373.3.19.2.7.9  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Fuel Oil00373.3.19.2.7.9  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Fuel Oil00373.3.19.2.7.9  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Fuel Oil00373.3.19.2.7.9  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Fuel Oil

UE171107-05 Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Fuel Oil 15d 07-May-26 08:00 28-May-26 17:00 79d

UE171107-12 Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Fuel Gas 10d 29-May-26 08:00 11-Jun-26 17:00 79d

UE171107-17 Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Fuel Gas 20d 12-Jun-26 08:00 10-Jul-26 17:00 79d

UE171107-22 Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Fuel Gas 15d 13-Jul-26 08:00 31-Jul-26 17:00 79d

UE171107-27 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - Fuel Gas - 10d 03-Aug-26 08:00 14-Aug-26 17:00 79d

00373.3.19.2.7.7  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Closed Cooling Water00373.3.19.2.7.7  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Closed Cooling Water00373.3.19.2.7.7  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Closed Cooling Water00373.3.19.2.7.7  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Closed Cooling Water00373.3.19.2.7.7  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Closed Cooling Water00373.3.19.2.7.7  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Closed Cooling Water00373.3.19.2.7.7  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Closed Cooling Water00373.3.19.2.7.7  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Closed Cooling Water

UE171127-07 Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Closed Cooling Water 15d 05-Jun-26 08:00 25-Jun-26 17:00 59d

UE171127-12 Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Closed Cooling Water 10d 26-Jun-26 08:00 10-Jul-26 17:00 59d

UE171127-17 Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Closed Cooling Water 20d 13-Jul-26 08:00 07-Aug-26 17:00 59d

UE171127-22 Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Closed Cooling Water 15d 10-Aug-26 08:00 28-Aug-26 17:00 59d

UE171127-27 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - Closed Cooling Water -10d 31-Aug-26 08:00 14-Sep-26 17:00 59d

00373.3.19.2.7.10  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Service Water00373.3.19.2.7.10  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Service Water00373.3.19.2.7.10  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Service Water00373.3.19.2.7.10  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Service Water00373.3.19.2.7.10  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Service Water00373.3.19.2.7.10  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Service Water00373.3.19.2.7.10  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Service Water00373.3.19.2.7.10  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Service Water

UE171119-07 Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Service Water 20d 07-May-26 08:00 04-Jun-26 17:00 74d

UE171119-12 Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Service Water 10d 05-Jun-26 08:00 18-Jun-26 17:00 74d

UE171119-17 Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Service Water 20d 19-Jun-26 08:00 17-Jul-26 17:00 74d

UE171119-22 Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Service Water 15d 20-Jul-26 08:00 07-Aug-26 17:00 74d

UE171119-27 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - Service Water -10d 10-Aug-26 08:00 21-Aug-26 17:00 74d

00373.3.19.2.7.8  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Instrument Air00373.3.19.2.7.8  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Instrument Air00373.3.19.2.7.8  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Instrument Air00373.3.19.2.7.8  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Instrument Air00373.3.19.2.7.8  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Instrument Air00373.3.19.2.7.8  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Instrument Air00373.3.19.2.7.8  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Instrument Air00373.3.19.2.7.8  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Instrument Air

UE171131-07 Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Instrument Air 18d 05-Jun-26 08:00 30-Jun-26 17:00 72d

UE171131-12 Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Instrument Air 10d 01-Jul-26 08:00 15-Jul-26 17:00 72d

UE171131-17 Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Instrument Air 20d 16-Jul-26 08:00 12-Aug-26 17:00 72d

UE171131-22 Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Instrument Air 15d 13-Aug-26 08:00 02-Sep-26 17:00 72d

UE171131-27 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - Instrument Air -10d 03-Sep-26 08:00 17-Sep-26 17:00 72d

00373.3.19.2.7.11  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Potable Water00373.3.19.2.7.11  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Potable Water00373.3.19.2.7.11  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Potable Water00373.3.19.2.7.11  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Potable Water00373.3.19.2.7.11  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Potable Water00373.3.19.2.7.11  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Potable Water00373.3.19.2.7.11  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Potable Water00373.3.19.2.7.11  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Potable Water

UE171133-07 Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Potable Water 30d 10-Jul-26 08:00 20-Aug-26 17:00 81d

UE171133-12 Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Potable Water 10d 21-Aug-26 08:00 03-Sep-26 17:00 81d

UE171133-17 Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Potable Water 20d 04-Sep-26 08:00 02-Oct-26 17:00 81d

UE171133-22 Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Potable Water 15d 05-Oct-26 08:00 23-Oct-26 17:00 81d

UE171133-27 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - Potable Water -10d 26-Oct-26 08:00 06-Nov-26 17:00 81d

00373.3.19.2.7.12  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Water Wash00373.3.19.2.7.12  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Water Wash00373.3.19.2.7.12  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Water Wash00373.3.19.2.7.12  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Water Wash00373.3.19.2.7.12  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Water Wash00373.3.19.2.7.12  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Water Wash00373.3.19.2.7.12  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Water Wash00373.3.19.2.7.12  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Water Wash

UE171137-07 Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Water Wash 30d 05-Jun-26 08:00 17-Jul-26 17:00 105d

UE171137-12 Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Water Wash 10d 20-Jul-26 08:00 31-Jul-26 17:00 105d

UE171137-17 Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Water Wash 20d 03-Aug-26 08:00 28-Aug-26 17:00 105d

UE171137-22 Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Water Wash 15d 31-Aug-26 08:00 21-Sep-26 17:00 105d

UE171137-27 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - Water Wash - 10d 22-Sep-26 08:00 05-Oct-26 17:00 105d

00373.3.19.2.7.22  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - HVAC Systems00373.3.19.2.7.22  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - HVAC Systems00373.3.19.2.7.22  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - HVAC Systems00373.3.19.2.7.22  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - HVAC Systems00373.3.19.2.7.22  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - HVAC Systems00373.3.19.2.7.22  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - HVAC Systems00373.3.19.2.7.22  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - HVAC Systems00373.3.19.2.7.22  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - HVAC Systems

UE171180-05 Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - HVAC Systems 30d 20-Jul-26 08:00* 28-Aug-26 17:00 0d

UE171180-10 Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - HVAC Systems 10d 31-Aug-26 08:00 14-Sep-26 17:00 54d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Fuel Gas

Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Fuel Gas

Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Fuel Gas

Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Fuel Gas

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - Fuel Gas -

Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Demin Water

Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Demin Water

Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Demin Water

Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Demin Water

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - Demin Water -

Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Fuel Oil

Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Fuel Gas

Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Fuel Gas

Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Fuel Gas

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - Fuel Gas -

Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Closed Cooling Water

Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Closed Cooling Water

Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Closed Cooling Water

Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Closed Cooling Water

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - Closed Cooling Water -

Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Service Water

Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Service Water

Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Service Water

Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Service Water

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - Service Water -

Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Instrument Air

Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Instrument Air

Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Instrument Air

Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Instrument Air

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - Instrument Air -

Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Potable Water

Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Potable Water

Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Potable Water

Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Potable Water

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - Potable Water -

Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Water Wash

Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Water Wash

Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Water Wash

Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Water Wash

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - Water Wash -

Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - HVAC Systems

Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - HVAC Systems

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Milestone Page 30 of 78
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

UE171180-15 Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - HVAC Systems 20d 15-Sep-26 08:00 12-Oct-26 17:00 54d

UE171180-20 Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - HVAC Systems 15d 13-Oct-26 08:00 02-Nov-26 17:00 54d

UE171180-25 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - HVAC Systems10d 03-Nov-26 08:00 16-Nov-26 17:00 54d

00373.3.19.2.7.23  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Misc. Low Voltage Systems00373.3.19.2.7.23  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Misc. Low Voltage Systems00373.3.19.2.7.23  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Misc. Low Voltage Systems00373.3.19.2.7.23  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Misc. Low Voltage Systems00373.3.19.2.7.23  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Misc. Low Voltage Systems00373.3.19.2.7.23  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Misc. Low Voltage Systems00373.3.19.2.7.23  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Misc. Low Voltage Systems00373.3.19.2.7.23  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Misc. Low Voltage Systems

UE171185-05 Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Misc. Low Voltage Systems 30d 20-Jul-26 08:00 28-Aug-26 17:00 54d

UE171185-10 Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Misc. Low Voltage Systems 10d 31-Aug-26 08:00 14-Sep-26 17:00 54d

UE171185-15 Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Misc. Low Voltage Systems 20d 15-Sep-26 08:00 12-Oct-26 17:00 54d

UE171185-20 Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Misc. Low Voltage Systems 15d 13-Oct-26 08:00 02-Nov-26 17:00 54d

UE171185-25 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - Misc. Low Voltage Systems10d 03-Nov-26 08:00 16-Nov-26 17:00 54d

00373.3.19.2.7.13  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Waste Water00373.3.19.2.7.13  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Waste Water00373.3.19.2.7.13  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Waste Water00373.3.19.2.7.13  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Waste Water00373.3.19.2.7.13  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Waste Water00373.3.19.2.7.13  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Waste Water00373.3.19.2.7.13  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Waste Water00373.3.19.2.7.13  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Waste Water

UE171139-07 Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Waste Water 16d 08-Dec-25 08:00 A 26-Jan-26 17:00 61d

UE171139-12 Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Waste Water 10d 27-Jan-26 08:00 09-Feb-26 17:00 166d

UE171139-17 Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Waste Water 20d 10-Feb-26 08:00 09-Mar-26 17:00 166d

UE171139-22 Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Waste Water 15d 10-Mar-26 08:00 30-Mar-26 17:00 166d

UE171139-27 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - Waste Water -10d 31-Mar-26 08:00 13-Apr-26 17:00 166d

00373.3.19.2.7.14  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Compressed Gase(CO2,H2, & N2)00373.3.19.2.7.14  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Compressed Gase(CO2,H2, & N2)00373.3.19.2.7.14  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Compressed Gase(CO2,H2, & N2)00373.3.19.2.7.14  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Compressed Gase(CO2,H2, & N2)00373.3.19.2.7.14  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Compressed Gase(CO2,H2, & N2)00373.3.19.2.7.14  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Compressed Gase(CO2,H2, & N2)00373.3.19.2.7.14  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Compressed Gase(CO2,H2, & N2)00373.3.19.2.7.14  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Compressed Gase(CO2,H2, & N2)

UE171141-07 Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Compressed Gases(CO2,N2, & H2) 30d 07-May-26 08:00 18-Jun-26 17:00 64d

UE171141-12 Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Compressed Gases(CO2,N2, & H2) 10d 19-Jun-26 08:00 02-Jul-26 17:00 64d

UE171141-17 Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Compressed Gases(CO2,N2, & H2) 20d 06-Jul-26 08:00 31-Jul-26 17:00 64d

UE171141-22 Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Compressed Gases(CO2,N2, & H2) 15d 03-Aug-26 08:00 21-Aug-26 17:00 64d

UE171141-27 Address Client Comments&Update with Final Vendor info&Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - Compressed Gases(CO2,N2,&10d 24-Aug-26 08:00 04-Sep-26 17:00 64d

00373.3.19.2.7.15  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - CTG Misc. Systems00373.3.19.2.7.15  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - CTG Misc. Systems00373.3.19.2.7.15  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - CTG Misc. Systems00373.3.19.2.7.15  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - CTG Misc. Systems00373.3.19.2.7.15  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - CTG Misc. Systems00373.3.19.2.7.15  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - CTG Misc. Systems00373.3.19.2.7.15  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - CTG Misc. Systems00373.3.19.2.7.15  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - CTG Misc. Systems

UE171143-07 Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - CTG Misc. Systems 30d 12-Mar-26 08:00 22-Apr-26 17:00 108d

UE171143-12 Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - CTG Misc. Systems 10d 23-Apr-26 08:00 06-May-26 17:00 108d

UE171143-17 Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - CTG Misc. Systems 20d 07-May-26 08:00 04-Jun-26 17:00 108d

UE171143-22 Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - CTG Misc. Systems 15d 05-Jun-26 08:00 25-Jun-26 17:00 165d

UE171143-27 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - CTG Misc. Systems -10d 26-Jun-26 08:00 10-Jul-26 17:00 165d

00373.3.19.2.7.5  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Fire Protection00373.3.19.2.7.5  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Fire Protection00373.3.19.2.7.5  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Fire Protection00373.3.19.2.7.5  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Fire Protection00373.3.19.2.7.5  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Fire Protection00373.3.19.2.7.5  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Fire Protection00373.3.19.2.7.5  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Fire Protection00373.3.19.2.7.5  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Fire Protection

UE171145-07 Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Fire Protection 30d 26-May-26 08:00 07-Jul-26 17:00 73d

UE171145-12 Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Fire Protection 10d 08-Jul-26 08:00 21-Jul-26 17:00 86d

UE171145-17 Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Fire Protection 20d 22-Jul-26 08:00 18-Aug-26 17:00 86d

UE171145-22 Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Fire Protection 15d 19-Aug-26 08:00 09-Sep-26 17:00 86d

UE171145-27 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - Fire Protection -10d 10-Sep-26 08:00 23-Sep-26 17:00 86d

00373.3.19.2.7.2  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Sanitary System00373.3.19.2.7.2  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Sanitary System00373.3.19.2.7.2  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Sanitary System00373.3.19.2.7.2  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Sanitary System00373.3.19.2.7.2  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Sanitary System00373.3.19.2.7.2  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Sanitary System00373.3.19.2.7.2  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Sanitary System00373.3.19.2.7.2  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - Sanitary System

UE171147-07 Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Sanitary System 30d 22-Jul-26 08:00 01-Sep-26 17:00 73d

UE171147-12 Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Sanitary System 10d 02-Sep-26 08:00 16-Sep-26 17:00 73d

UE171147-17 Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Sanitary System 20d 17-Sep-26 08:00 14-Oct-26 17:00 73d

UE171147-22 Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Sanitary System 15d 15-Oct-26 08:00 04-Nov-26 17:00 73d

UE171147-27 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - Sanitary System -10d 05-Nov-26 08:00 18-Nov-26 17:00 73d

00373.3.19.2.7.24  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - DCS Power Supplies00373.3.19.2.7.24  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - DCS Power Supplies00373.3.19.2.7.24  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - DCS Power Supplies00373.3.19.2.7.24  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - DCS Power Supplies00373.3.19.2.7.24  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - DCS Power Supplies00373.3.19.2.7.24  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - DCS Power Supplies00373.3.19.2.7.24  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - DCS Power Supplies00373.3.19.2.7.24  Schematics & Wiring Diagrams - DCS Power Supplies

UE171190-05 Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - DCS Power Supplies 28d 05-Jun-26 08:00 15-Jul-26 17:00 108d

UE171190-10 Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - DCS Power Supplies 10d 16-Jul-26 08:00 29-Jul-26 17:00 108d

UE171190-15 Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - DCS Power Supplies 20d 30-Jul-26 08:00 26-Aug-26 17:00 108d

UE171190-20 Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - DCS Power Supplies 15d 27-Aug-26 08:00 17-Sep-26 17:00 108d

UE171190-25 Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - DCS Power Supplies10d 18-Sep-26 08:00 01-Oct-26 17:00 108d

00373.3.19.2.11  Hazardous Area Drawings00373.3.19.2.11  Hazardous Area Drawings00373.3.19.2.11  Hazardous Area Drawings00373.3.19.2.11  Hazardous Area Drawings00373.3.19.2.11  Hazardous Area Drawings00373.3.19.2.11  Hazardous Area Drawings00373.3.19.2.11  Hazardous Area Drawings00373.3.19.2.11  Hazardous Area Drawings

UE171120-05 Prepare & Issue for IDR - Hazardous Area Drawings 0d 01-Aug-25 08:00 A 01-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE171120-10 IDR - Hazardous Area Drawings 0d 02-Oct-25 08:00 A 24-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE171120-15 Address IDR Comments &  Issue for CR - Hazardous Area Drawings 0d 27-Oct-25 08:00 A 07-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE171120-20 Client Review - Hazardous Area Drawings 0d 10-Nov-25 08:00 A 20-Nov-25 17:00 A

UE171120-25 Address Client Comments & Issue Final - Hazardous Area Drawings 10d 21-Nov-25 08:00 A 16-Jan-26 17:00 227d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - HVAC Systems

Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - HVAC Systems

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - HVAC Systems

Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Misc. Low Voltage Systems

Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Misc. Low Voltage Systems

Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Misc. Low Voltage Systems

Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Misc. Low Voltage Systems

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - Misc. Low Voltage Systems

Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Waste Water

Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Waste Water

Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Waste Water

Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Waste Water

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - Waste Water -

Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Compressed Gases(CO2,N2, & H2)

Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Compressed Gases(CO2,N2, & H2)

Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Compressed Gases(CO2,N2, & H2)

Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Compressed Gases(CO2,N2, & H2)

Address Client Comments&Update with Final Vendor info&Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - Compressed Gases(CO2,N2,&

Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - CTG Misc. Systems

Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - CTG Misc. Systems

Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - CTG Misc. Systems

Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - CTG Misc. Systems

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - CTG Misc. Systems -

Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Fire Protection

Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Fire Protection

Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Fire Protection

Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Fire Protection

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - Fire Protection -

Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Sanitary System

Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Sanitary System

Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Sanitary System

Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - Sanitary System

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - Sanitary System -

Prepare Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - DCS Power Supplies

Receive vendor Information - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - DCS Power Supplies

Incorporate information &  Issue for CR - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - DCS Power Supplies

Client Review - Wiring & Schematic Diagrams - DCS Power Supplies

Address Client Comments & Update with Final Vendor info & Issue IFC  - Wiring & Schematics - DCS Power Supplies

Prepare & Issue for IDR - Hazardous Area Drawings

IDR - Hazardous Area Drawings

Address IDR Comments &  Issue for CR - Hazardous Area Drawings

Client Review - Hazardous Area Drawings

Address Client Comments & Issue Final - Hazardous Area Drawings

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

00373.3.19.2.12  Panel Schedules00373.3.19.2.12  Panel Schedules00373.3.19.2.12  Panel Schedules00373.3.19.2.12  Panel Schedules00373.3.19.2.12  Panel Schedules00373.3.19.2.12  Panel Schedules00373.3.19.2.12  Panel Schedules00373.3.19.2.12  Panel Schedules

UE171121-05 Prepare & Issue for IDR - Panel Schedules 40d 28-Apr-26 08:00 23-Jun-26 17:00 71d

UE171121-10 IDR - Panel Schedules 10d 24-Jun-26 08:00 08-Jul-26 17:00 71d

UE171121-15 Address IDR Comments &  Issue for CR - Panel Schedules 10d 09-Jul-26 08:00 22-Jul-26 17:00 71d

UE171121-20 Client Review - Panel Schedules 15d 23-Jul-26 08:00 12-Aug-26 17:00 71d

UE171121-25 Address Client Comments & Issue Final - Panel Schedules 10d 13-Aug-26 08:00 26-Aug-26 17:00 71d

00373.3.19.6  Instrumentation & Control00373.3.19.6  Instrumentation & Control00373.3.19.6  Instrumentation & Control00373.3.19.6  Instrumentation & Control00373.3.19.6  Instrumentation & Control00373.3.19.6  Instrumentation & Control00373.3.19.6  Instrumentation & Control00373.3.19.6  Instrumentation & Control

00373.3.19.6.1  Instrumentation00373.3.19.6.1  Instrumentation00373.3.19.6.1  Instrumentation00373.3.19.6.1  Instrumentation00373.3.19.6.1  Instrumentation00373.3.19.6.1  Instrumentation00373.3.19.6.1  Instrumentation00373.3.19.6.1  Instrumentation

UE190802-05 Prep Instrument Data Sheets & Issue for IDR 0d 01-Apr-25 08:00 A 30-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE190802-20 IDR Instrument Data Sheets 0d 01-May-25 08:00 A 21-May-25 17:00 A

UE190802-25 Address Comments and issue for CR instrument Data Sheets 0d 22-May-25 08:00 A 13-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE190802-30 Client Review Instrument Data Sheets 0d 16-Jun-25 08:00 A 03-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE190802-35 Address Client Comments and Finalize Instrument Data Sheets 0d 07-Jul-25 08:00 A 19-Sep-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.6.2  Control Valves00373.3.19.6.2  Control Valves00373.3.19.6.2  Control Valves00373.3.19.6.2  Control Valves00373.3.19.6.2  Control Valves00373.3.19.6.2  Control Valves00373.3.19.6.2  Control Valves00373.3.19.6.2  Control Valves

UE190801-05 Prep/Check & Issue for IDR Data Sheets - Control Valves 0d 30-May-25 08:00 A 26-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE190801-15 IDR Data Sheets - Control Valves 0d 27-Jun-25 08:00 A 25-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE190801-25 Address Comments and issue for CR Mech Spec - Control Valves 0d 26-Aug-25 08:00 A 06-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE190801-30 Client Review Data Sheets - Control Valves 0d 07-Oct-25 08:00 A 27-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE190801-35 Address Client Comments and Finalize Data Sheets - Control Valves 5d 28-Oct-25 08:00 A 09-Jan-26 17:00 96d

00373.3.19.6.3  I/O List00373.3.19.6.3  I/O List00373.3.19.6.3  I/O List00373.3.19.6.3  I/O List00373.3.19.6.3  I/O List00373.3.19.6.3  I/O List00373.3.19.6.3  I/O List00373.3.19.6.3  I/O List

UE190701-05 Prep Initial I/O List & Issue for IDR 0d 03-Apr-25 08:00 A 16-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE190701-10 IDR I/O List 0d 17-Apr-25 08:00 A 24-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE190701-15 Address Comments and issue for CR I/O List 0d 25-Apr-25 08:00 A 30-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE190701-20 Client Review I/O List 0d 01-May-25 08:00 A 22-May-25 17:00 A

UE190701-25 Address Client Comments and Finalize I/O List 0d 22-May-25 08:00 A 29-May-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.6.4  Instrument List00373.3.19.6.4  Instrument List00373.3.19.6.4  Instrument List00373.3.19.6.4  Instrument List00373.3.19.6.4  Instrument List00373.3.19.6.4  Instrument List00373.3.19.6.4  Instrument List00373.3.19.6.4  Instrument List

UE190702-05 Prep Initial Instrument List & Issue for IDR 0d 01-Jul-25 08:00 A 22-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE190702-10 IDR Instrument Lists 0d 23-Jul-25 08:00 A 23-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE190702-15 Address Comments and issue for CR Instrument List 0d 24-Jul-25 08:00 A 29-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE190702-20 Client Review Instrument List 0d 30-Jul-25 08:00 A 18-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE190702-25 Address Client Comments and Finalize Instrument List 0d 19-Aug-25 08:00 A 10-Oct-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.6.5  BOP Logic Diagrams00373.3.19.6.5  BOP Logic Diagrams00373.3.19.6.5  BOP Logic Diagrams00373.3.19.6.5  BOP Logic Diagrams00373.3.19.6.5  BOP Logic Diagrams00373.3.19.6.5  BOP Logic Diagrams00373.3.19.6.5  BOP Logic Diagrams00373.3.19.6.5  BOP Logic Diagrams

UE191101-05 Prep BOP Logic Diagrams & Issue for IDR 25d 29-Sep-25 08:00 A 06-Feb-26 17:00 17d

UE191101-10 IDR BOP Logic Diagrams 5d 09-Feb-26 08:00 13-Feb-26 17:00 17d

UE191101-15 Address Comments and issue for CR BOP Logic Diagrams 10d 16-Feb-26 08:00 27-Feb-26 17:00 17d

UE191101-20 Client Review BOP Logic Diagrams 15d 02-Mar-26 08:00 20-Mar-26 17:00 17d

UE191101-25 Address Client Comments and Issue BOP Logic Diagrams 10d 23-Mar-26 08:00 03-Apr-26 17:00 17d

00373.3.19.6.6  Control System Description00373.3.19.6.6  Control System Description00373.3.19.6.6  Control System Description00373.3.19.6.6  Control System Description00373.3.19.6.6  Control System Description00373.3.19.6.6  Control System Description00373.3.19.6.6  Control System Description00373.3.19.6.6  Control System Description

UE191102-05 Prep Control System Descriptions & Issue for IDR 25d 10-Oct-25 08:00 A 06-Feb-26 17:00 17d

UE191102-10 IDR Control System Descriptions 5d 09-Feb-26 08:00 13-Feb-26 17:00 17d

UE191102-15 Address Comments and issue for CR Control System Descriptions 10d 16-Feb-26 08:00 27-Feb-26 17:00 17d

UE191102-20 Client Review Control System Descriptions 15d 02-Mar-26 08:00 20-Mar-26 17:00 17d

UE191102-25 Address Client Comments and Issue Control System Descriptions 10d 23-Mar-26 08:00 03-Apr-26 17:00 17d

00373.3.19.6.7  DCS Hardware I/O List00373.3.19.6.7  DCS Hardware I/O List00373.3.19.6.7  DCS Hardware I/O List00373.3.19.6.7  DCS Hardware I/O List00373.3.19.6.7  DCS Hardware I/O List00373.3.19.6.7  DCS Hardware I/O List00373.3.19.6.7  DCS Hardware I/O List00373.3.19.6.7  DCS Hardware I/O List

UE190703-05 Develop DCS Hardware I/O List 20d 15-Jan-26 08:00 11-Feb-26 17:00 19d

UE190703-10 IDR -  DCS Hardware I/O List 5d 12-Feb-26 08:00 18-Feb-26 17:00 19d

UE190703-15 Address Comments and issue for CR - DCS Hardware I/O List 5d 19-Feb-26 08:00 25-Feb-26 17:00 19d

UE190703-20 Client Review - DCS Hardware I/O List 15d 26-Feb-26 08:00 18-Mar-26 17:00 19d

UE190703-25 Address Client Comments and Finalize - DCS Hardware I/O List 10d 19-Mar-26 08:00 01-Apr-26 17:00 19d

00373.3.19.6.8  BOP HMI Graphic Screens00373.3.19.6.8  BOP HMI Graphic Screens00373.3.19.6.8  BOP HMI Graphic Screens00373.3.19.6.8  BOP HMI Graphic Screens00373.3.19.6.8  BOP HMI Graphic Screens00373.3.19.6.8  BOP HMI Graphic Screens00373.3.19.6.8  BOP HMI Graphic Screens00373.3.19.6.8  BOP HMI Graphic Screens

UE191105-05 Prep, Check & Issue for IDR BOP HMI  Graphic Screens 25d 30-May-25 08:00 A 06-Feb-26 17:00 17d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Prepare & Issue for IDR - Panel Schedules

IDR - Panel Schedules

Address IDR Comments &  Issue for CR - Panel Schedules

Client Review - Panel Schedules

Address Client Comments & Issue Final - Panel Schedules

Prep Instrument Data Sheets & Issue for IDR

IDR Instrument Data Sheets

Address Comments and issue for CR instrument Data Sheets

Client Review Instrument Data Sheets

Address Client Comments and Finalize Instrument Data Sheets

Prep/Check & Issue for IDR Data Sheets - Control Valves

IDR Data Sheets - Control Valves

Address Comments and issue for CR Mech Spec - Control Valves

Client Review Data Sheets - Control Valves

Address Client Comments and Finalize Data Sheets - Control Valves

Prep Initial I/O List & Issue for IDR

IDR I/O List

Address Comments and issue for CR I/O List

Client Review I/O List

Address Client Comments and Finalize I/O List

Prep Initial Instrument List & Issue for IDR

IDR Instrument Lists

Address Comments and issue for CR Instrument List

Client Review Instrument List

Address Client Comments and Finalize Instrument List

Prep BOP Logic Diagrams & Issue for IDR

IDR BOP Logic Diagrams

Address Comments and issue for CR BOP Logic Diagrams

Client Review BOP Logic Diagrams

Address Client Comments and Issue BOP Logic Diagrams

Prep Control System Descriptions & Issue for IDR

IDR Control System Descriptions

Address Comments and issue for CR Control System Descriptions

Client Review Control System Descriptions

Address Client Comments and Issue Control System Descriptions

Develop DCS Hardware I/O List

IDR -  DCS Hardware I/O List

Address Comments and issue for CR - DCS Hardware I/O List

Client Review - DCS Hardware I/O List

Address Client Comments and Finalize - DCS Hardware I/O List

Prep, Check & Issue for IDR BOP HMI  Graphic Screens

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

UE191105-10 IDR I&C Drawings - BOP HMI  Graphic Screens 5d 09-Feb-26 08:00 13-Feb-26 17:00 17d

UE191105-15 Address Comments and issue for CR  - BOP HMI  Graphic Screens 10d 16-Feb-26 08:00 27-Feb-26 17:00 17d

UE191105-20 Client Review  - BOP HMI  Graphic Screens 15d 02-Mar-26 08:00 20-Mar-26 17:00 17d

UE191105-25 Address Client Comments and Issue Final - BOP HMI  Graphic Screens 10d 23-Mar-26 08:00 03-Apr-26 17:00 17d

00373.3.19.6.10  Alarm List00373.3.19.6.10  Alarm List00373.3.19.6.10  Alarm List00373.3.19.6.10  Alarm List00373.3.19.6.10  Alarm List00373.3.19.6.10  Alarm List00373.3.19.6.10  Alarm List00373.3.19.6.10  Alarm List

UE191106-05 Prep, Check & Issue - Preliminary Alarm List 10d 02-Mar-26 08:00 13-Mar-26 17:00 204d

UE191106-10 IDR I&C Drawings - Preliminary Alarm List 5d 16-Mar-26 08:00 20-Mar-26 17:00 204d

UE191106-15 Address Comments and issue for CR  - Preliminary Alarm List 10d 23-Mar-26 08:00 03-Apr-26 17:00 204d

UE191106-20 Client Review  - Preliminary Alarm List 15d 06-Apr-26 08:00 24-Apr-26 17:00 204d

UE191106-25 Address Client Comments and Issue Final - Preliminary Alarm List 10d 27-Apr-26 08:00 08-May-26 17:00 204d

00373.3.19.6.9  I/O Datalink00373.3.19.6.9  I/O Datalink00373.3.19.6.9  I/O Datalink00373.3.19.6.9  I/O Datalink00373.3.19.6.9  I/O Datalink00373.3.19.6.9  I/O Datalink00373.3.19.6.9  I/O Datalink00373.3.19.6.9  I/O Datalink

UE191109-35 Receive I/O Datalink Vendor Information 8d 10-Nov-25 08:00 A 14-Jan-26 17:00 19d

UE191109-05 Prep, Check & Issue IDR - I/O Datalink 20d 15-Jan-26 08:00 11-Feb-26 17:00 19d

UE191109-10 Complete IDR - I/O Datalink 5d 12-Feb-26 08:00 18-Feb-26 17:00 19d

UE191109-15 Address Comments and issue for CR I & C - I/O Datalink 5d 19-Feb-26 08:00 25-Feb-26 17:00 19d

UE191109-20 Client Review I&C Drawings - I/O Datalink 15d 26-Feb-26 08:00 18-Mar-26 17:00 19d

UE191109-25 Address Client Comments and Issue AFC - I/O Datalink 10d 19-Mar-26 08:00 01-Apr-26 17:00 19d

00373.3.19.7  Architecture00373.3.19.7  Architecture00373.3.19.7  Architecture00373.3.19.7  Architecture00373.3.19.7  Architecture00373.3.19.7  Architecture00373.3.19.7  Architecture00373.3.19.7  Architecture

00373.3.19.7.7  Speciification00373.3.19.7.7  Speciification00373.3.19.7.7  Speciification00373.3.19.7.7  Speciification00373.3.19.7.7  Speciification00373.3.19.7.7  Speciification00373.3.19.7.7  Speciification00373.3.19.7.7  Speciification

00373.3.19.7.7.5  Buildings00373.3.19.7.7.5  Buildings00373.3.19.7.7.5  Buildings00373.3.19.7.7.5  Buildings00373.3.19.7.7.5  Buildings00373.3.19.7.7.5  Buildings00373.3.19.7.7.5  Buildings00373.3.19.7.7.5  Buildings

00373.3.19.7.7.5.8  General00373.3.19.7.7.5.8  General00373.3.19.7.7.5.8  General00373.3.19.7.7.5.8  General00373.3.19.7.7.5.8  General00373.3.19.7.7.5.8  General00373.3.19.7.7.5.8  General00373.3.19.7.7.5.8  General

UE180803-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Architectural Specifications - Buildings 0d 13-Jan-25 08:00 A 27-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE180803-10 IDR Architectural Specifications - Buildings 0d 27-Mar-25 08:00 A 11-Apr-25 00:00 A

UE180803-15 Address IDR Comments & Issue for Client Review Architectural Specifications - Buildings 0d 14-Apr-25 08:00 A 17-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE180803-20 Client Review Architectural Specifications - Buildings 0d 21-Apr-25 08:00 A 09-May-25 17:00 A

UE180803-25 Address Client Comments & Issue for IFC Architectural Specifications - Buildings 0d 12-May-25 08:00 A 19-May-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.7.1  Architectural Drawings00373.3.19.7.1  Architectural Drawings00373.3.19.7.1  Architectural Drawings00373.3.19.7.1  Architectural Drawings00373.3.19.7.1  Architectural Drawings00373.3.19.7.1  Architectural Drawings00373.3.19.7.1  Architectural Drawings00373.3.19.7.1  Architectural Drawings

00373.3.19.7.1.1  Fuel Forwarding Pump Enclosure00373.3.19.7.1.1  Fuel Forwarding Pump Enclosure00373.3.19.7.1.1  Fuel Forwarding Pump Enclosure00373.3.19.7.1.1  Fuel Forwarding Pump Enclosure00373.3.19.7.1.1  Fuel Forwarding Pump Enclosure00373.3.19.7.1.1  Fuel Forwarding Pump Enclosure00373.3.19.7.1.1  Fuel Forwarding Pump Enclosure00373.3.19.7.1.1  Fuel Forwarding Pump Enclosure

UE181102-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Liquid Fuel Pump Enclosure 0d 06-Mar-25 08:00 A 16-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE181102-10 IDR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Liquid Fuel Pump Enclosure 0d 17-Apr-25 08:00 A 05-May-25 17:00 A

UE181102-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Liquid Fuel Pump Enclosure 0d 06-May-25 08:00 A 13-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE181102-20 Client Review Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Liquid Fuel Pump Enclosure 0d 16-Jun-25 08:00 A 03-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE181102-25 Address Client Comments and Issue for Use Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's (Permit) - Liquid Fuel Pump Enclosure0d 07-Jul-25 08:00 A 22-Jul-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.7.1.2  Plant Services Enclosure00373.3.19.7.1.2  Plant Services Enclosure00373.3.19.7.1.2  Plant Services Enclosure00373.3.19.7.1.2  Plant Services Enclosure00373.3.19.7.1.2  Plant Services Enclosure00373.3.19.7.1.2  Plant Services Enclosure00373.3.19.7.1.2  Plant Services Enclosure00373.3.19.7.1.2  Plant Services Enclosure

UE181103-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Plant Services Enclosure 0d 24-Mar-25 08:00 A 16-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE181103-10 IDR Architectural Specifications - Plant Services Enclosure 0d 17-Apr-25 08:00 A 05-May-25 17:00 A

UE181103-15 Address IDR Comments & Issue for Client Review Architectural Specifications - Plant Services Enclosure 0d 06-May-25 08:00 A 13-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE181103-20 Client Review Architectural Specifications - Plant Services Enclosure 0d 16-Jun-25 08:00 A 03-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE181103-25 Address Client Comments & Issue for Use Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's  (Permit) - Plant Services Enclosure0d 07-Jul-25 08:00 A 22-Jul-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.7.1.3  Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure00373.3.19.7.1.3  Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure00373.3.19.7.1.3  Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure00373.3.19.7.1.3  Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure00373.3.19.7.1.3  Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure00373.3.19.7.1.3  Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure00373.3.19.7.1.3  Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure00373.3.19.7.1.3  Fuel Gas Compressor Enclosure

UE181104-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Fuel Gas Compressor 0d 13-Jun-25 08:00 A 17-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE181104-10 IDR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Fuel Gas Compressor 0d 18-Jun-25 08:00 A 26-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE181104-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Fuel Gas Compressor 0d 27-Jun-25 08:00 A 29-Jul-25 08:00 A

UE181104-20 Client Review Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Fuel Gas Compressor 0d 30-Jul-25 08:00 A 18-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE181104-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFD (Permitting) Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Fuel Gas Compressor0d 19-Aug-25 08:00 A 02-Oct-25 17:00 A

UE181104-45 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Fuel Gas Compressor 0d 15-Dec-25 08:00 A 19-Dec-25 17:00 A

UE181104-35 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Fuel Gas Compressor 5d 02-Mar-26 08:00 06-Mar-26 17:00 105d

00373.3.19.7.1.4  Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.7.1.4  Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.7.1.4  Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.7.1.4  Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.7.1.4  Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.7.1.4  Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.7.1.4  Admin/Warehouse00373.3.19.7.1.4  Admin/Warehouse

UE181101-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Admin/Warehouse 0d 10-Dec-24 08:00 A 10-Mar-25 00:00 A

UE181101-10 IDR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Admin/Warehouse 0d 11-Mar-25 08:00 A 24-Mar-25 17:00 A

UE181101-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Admin/Warehouse 0d 24-Mar-25 08:00 A 07-Apr-25 00:00 A

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

IDR I&C Drawings - BOP HMI  Graphic Screens

Address Comments and issue for CR  - BOP HMI  Graphic Screens

Client Review  - BOP HMI  Graphic Screens

Address Client Comments and Issue Final - BOP HMI  Graphic Screens

Prep, Check & Issue - Preliminary Alarm List

IDR I&C Drawings - Preliminary Alarm List

Address Comments and issue for CR  - Preliminary Alarm List

Client Review  - Preliminary Alarm List

Address Client Comments and Issue Final - Preliminary Alarm List

Receive I/O Datalink Vendor Information

Prep, Check & Issue IDR - I/O Datalink

Complete IDR - I/O Datalink

Address Comments and issue for CR I & C - I/O Datalink

Client Review I&C Drawings - I/O Datalink

Address Client Comments and Issue AFC - I/O Datalink

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Architectural Specifications - Buildings

IDR Architectural Specifications - Buildings

Address IDR Comments & Issue for Client Review Architectural Specifications - Buildings

Client Review Architectural Specifications - Buildings

Address Client Comments & Issue for IFC Architectural Specifications - Buildings

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Liquid Fuel Pump Enclosure

IDR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Liquid Fuel Pump Enclosure

Address Comments and Issue for CR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Liquid Fuel Pump Enclosure

Client Review Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Liquid Fuel Pump Enclosure

Address Client Comments and Issue for Use Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's (Permit) - Liquid Fuel Pump Enclosure

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Plant Services Enclosure

IDR Architectural Specifications - Plant Services Enclosure

Address IDR Comments & Issue for Client Review Architectural Specifications - Plant Services Enclosure

Client Review Architectural Specifications - Plant Services Enclosure

Address Client Comments & Issue for Use Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's  (Permit) - Plant Services Enclosure

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Fuel Gas Compressor

IDR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Fuel Gas Compressor

Address Comments and Issue for CR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Fuel Gas Compressor

Client Review Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Fuel Gas Compressor

Address Client Comments and Issue IFD (Permitting) Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Fuel Gas Compressor

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Fuel Gas Compressor

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Fuel Gas Compressor

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Admin/Warehouse

IDR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Admin/Warehouse

Address Comments and Issue for CR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Admin/Warehouse

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

UE181101-20 Client Review Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Admin/Warehouse 0d 08-Apr-25 08:00 A 21-Apr-25 17:00 A

UE181101-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFD (Permit) Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Admin/Warehouse 0d 22-Apr-25 08:00 A 03-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE181101-35 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Admin/Warehouse 5d 12-Sep-25 08:00 A 09-Jan-26 17:00 138d

00373.3.19.7.1.5  Guard Shack00373.3.19.7.1.5  Guard Shack00373.3.19.7.1.5  Guard Shack00373.3.19.7.1.5  Guard Shack00373.3.19.7.1.5  Guard Shack00373.3.19.7.1.5  Guard Shack00373.3.19.7.1.5  Guard Shack00373.3.19.7.1.5  Guard Shack

UE181106-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Guard Shack 0d 13-Aug-25 08:00 A 13-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE181106-10 IDR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Guard Shack 0d 13-Aug-25 08:00 A 13-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE181106-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Guard Shack 0d 13-Aug-25 08:00 A 13-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE181106-20 Client Review Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Guard Shack 0d 13-Aug-25 08:00 A 13-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE181106-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Guard Shack 0d 13-Aug-25 08:00 A 13-Aug-25 17:00 A

00373.3.19.7.1.7  Electrical Buildings00373.3.19.7.1.7  Electrical Buildings00373.3.19.7.1.7  Electrical Buildings00373.3.19.7.1.7  Electrical Buildings00373.3.19.7.1.7  Electrical Buildings00373.3.19.7.1.7  Electrical Buildings00373.3.19.7.1.7  Electrical Buildings00373.3.19.7.1.7  Electrical Buildings

UE181107-05 Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Electrical Buildings 0d 16-Jun-25 08:00 A 27-Jun-25 17:00 A

UE181107-10 IDR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Electrical Buildings 0d 30-Jun-25 08:00 A 14-Jul-25 17:00 A

UE181107-15 Address Comments and Issue for CR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Electrical Buildings 0d 15-Jul-25 08:00 A 25-Jul-25 08:00 A

UE181107-20 Client Review Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Electrical Buildings 0d 28-Jul-25 08:00 A 18-Aug-25 17:00 A

UE181107-25 Address Client Comments and Issue IFD (Permitting) Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Electrical Buildings 0d 19-Aug-25 08:00 A 04-Sep-25 17:00 A

UE181107-35 Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Electrical Buildings 7d 12-Jan-26 08:00 20-Jan-26 17:00 138d

00373.4  PROCUREMENT00373.4  PROCUREMENT00373.4  PROCUREMENT00373.4  PROCUREMENT00373.4  PROCUREMENT00373.4  PROCUREMENT00373.4  PROCUREMENT00373.4  PROCUREMENT
00373.4.6  Isophase Bus Duct Structural Steel Specification00373.4.6  Isophase Bus Duct Structural Steel Specification00373.4.6  Isophase Bus Duct Structural Steel Specification00373.4.6  Isophase Bus Duct Structural Steel Specification00373.4.6  Isophase Bus Duct Structural Steel Specification00373.4.6  Isophase Bus Duct Structural Steel Specification00373.4.6  Isophase Bus Duct Structural Steel Specification00373.4.6  Isophase Bus Duct Structural Steel Specification
PL130801-40 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Structural Steel Supply Specification 0d 10-Nov-25 08:00 A 10-Nov-25 17:00 A

PL130801-45 Receive Bids - Structural Steel Supply Specification 0d 10-Nov-25 08:00 A 10-Nov-25 17:00 A

PL130801-50 Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Structural Steel Supply Specificat ion 0d 10-Nov-25 08:00 A 10-Nov-25 17:00 A

PL130801-55 Award Package - Structural Steel Supply Specification 0d 11-Nov-25 08:00 A 11-Nov-25 17:00 A

PL130801-60 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Structural Steel Supply Specification 0d 11-Nov-25 08:00 A 11-Nov-25 17:00 A

PL130801-65 Fabricate and Deliver- Structural Steel Supply Specification 0d 12-Nov-25 08:00 A 12-Nov-25 17:00 A

PL130801-70 Deliver to Site - Structural Steel Supply Specification 0d 13-Nov-25 08:00 A 13-Nov-25 17:00 A

00373.4.5  Concrete Specifications00373.4.5  Concrete Specifications00373.4.5  Concrete Specifications00373.4.5  Concrete Specifications00373.4.5  Concrete Specifications00373.4.5  Concrete Specifications00373.4.5  Concrete Specifications00373.4.5  Concrete Specifications
PL130802-40 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Concrete 0d 12-Jun-25 08:00 A 13-Jun-25 17:00 A

PL130802-45 Receive Bids - Concrete 0d 16-Jun-25 08:00 A 17-Jun-25 17:00 A

PL130802-50 Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Concrete 0d 18-Jun-25 08:00 A 18-Jun-25 17:00 A

PL130802-55 Award Package - Concrete 0d 19-Jun-25 08:00 A 19-Jun-25 17:00 A

PL130802-60 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Concrete 0d 20-Jun-25 08:00 A 02-Jul-25 17:00 A

PL130802-65 Fabricate and Deliver- Concrete 0d 21-Jul-25 08:00 A 21-Jul-25 17:00 A

PL130802-70 Deliver to Site - Concrete 0d 22-Jul-25 08:00 A 22-Jul-25 17:00 A

00373.4.20  Concrete Reinforcing Steel00373.4.20  Concrete Reinforcing Steel00373.4.20  Concrete Reinforcing Steel00373.4.20  Concrete Reinforcing Steel00373.4.20  Concrete Reinforcing Steel00373.4.20  Concrete Reinforcing Steel00373.4.20  Concrete Reinforcing Steel00373.4.20  Concrete Reinforcing Steel
PL130804-40 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Concrete Reinforcing Steel 0d 12-Jun-25 08:00 A 13-Jun-25 17:00 A

PL130804-45 Receive Bids - Concrete Reinforcing Steel 0d 16-Jun-25 08:00 A 17-Jun-25 17:00 A

PL130804-50 Tech/Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Concrete Reinforcing Steel 0d 18-Jun-25 08:00 A 18-Jun-25 17:00 A

PL130804-55 Award Package - Concrete Reinforcing Steel 0d 19-Jun-25 08:00 A 19-Jun-25 17:00 A

PL130804-60 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Concrete Reinforcing Steel 0d 20-Jun-25 08:00 A 02-Jul-25 17:00 A

PL130804-65 Fabricate and Deliver- Concrete Reinforcing Steel 0d 07-Jul-25 08:00 A 11-Jul-25 17:00 A

PL130804-70 Deliver to Site - Concrete Reinforcing Steel 0d 14-Jul-25 08:00 A 15-Jul-25 17:00 A

00373.4.35  Misc Steel00373.4.35  Misc Steel00373.4.35  Misc Steel00373.4.35  Misc Steel00373.4.35  Misc Steel00373.4.35  Misc Steel00373.4.35  Misc Steel00373.4.35  Misc Steel
PL130804-80 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Misc Steel 10d 09-Mar-26 08:00 20-Mar-26 17:00 66d

PL130804-90 Receive Bids - Misc Steel 5d 23-Mar-26 08:00 27-Mar-26 17:00 66d

PL130804-100 Tech/Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Misc Steel 5d 30-Mar-26 08:00 03-Apr-26 17:00 66d

PL130804-110 Award Package - Misc Steel 1d 06-Apr-26 08:00 06-Apr-26 17:00 66d

PL130804-120 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Misc Steel 30d 07-Apr-26 08:00 18-May-26 17:00 66d

PL130804-130 Fabricate and Deliver- Misc Steel 50d 19-May-26 08:00 29-Jul-26 17:00 66d

PL130804-140 Deliver to Site - Misc Steel 5d 18-Aug-26 08:00 24-Aug-26 17:00 53d

00373.4.21  Platforms00373.4.21  Platforms00373.4.21  Platforms00373.4.21  Platforms00373.4.21  Platforms00373.4.21  Platforms00373.4.21  Platforms00373.4.21  Platforms

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Client Review Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Admin/Warehouse

Address Client Comments and Issue IFD (Permit) Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Admin/Warehouse

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Admin/Warehouse

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Guard Shack

IDR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Guard Shack

Address Comments and Issue for CR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Guard Shack

Client Review Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Guard Shack

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Guard Shack

Prep, Check, and Issue IDR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Electrical Buildings

IDR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Electrical Buildings

Address Comments and Issue for CR Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Electrical Buildings

Client Review Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Electrical Buildings

Address Client Comments and Issue IFD (Permitting) Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Electrical Buildings

Address Client Comments and Issue IFC Architectural Plan/Elev/Sections/Dtl's - Electrical Buildings

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Structural Steel Supply Specification

Receive Bids - Structural Steel Supply Specification

Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Structural Steel Supply Specificat ion

Award Package - Structural Steel Supply Specification

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Structural Steel Supply Specification

Fabricate and Deliver- Structural Steel Supply Specification

Deliver to Site - Structural Steel Supply Specification

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Concrete

Receive Bids - Concrete

Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Concrete

Award Package - Concrete

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Concrete

Fabricate and Deliver- Concrete

Deliver to Site - Concrete

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Concrete Reinforcing Steel

Receive Bids - Concrete Reinforcing Steel

Tech/Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Concrete Reinforcing Steel

Award Package - Concrete Reinforcing Steel

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Concrete Reinforcing Steel

Fabricate and Deliver- Concrete Reinforcing Steel

Deliver to Site - Concrete Reinforcing Steel

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Misc Steel

Receive Bids - Misc Steel

Tech/Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Misc Steel

Award Package - Misc Steel

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Misc Steel

Fabricate and Deliver- Misc Steel

Deliver to Site - Misc Steel

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Milestone Page 34 of 78

 

Exhibit A

I 

I 

I, 

I. 

--

I 

I 

I 

I 

--­D==CJ ---
• 

I 

I I I I 

I 

I 

• 

I 

, I 
Ill I I I I I II 717 I I I ~ l I Ill II II II 7 II 17 II 17 I II : II II 7 11 II 17 i I Ill l 

. ,...,, . 
1

111111111 

'' '' '' 

.. ····••:\ 
' ' 1· 

II 

1 •.• • • • • • • • • • • •.l: .•. .. I· 

: 
I : 

I 

f 

/ L 
I 

:1 
I 
I 
I 
I 

••••• 1•. 

I 
... ••:I • 

I\ 
T 

0 
I 
I 
I 
g 
□ 



Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PL130803-40 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Platforms 0d 15-Oct-25 08:00 A 28-Oct-25 17:00 A

PL130803-45 Receive Bids - Platforms 0d 29-Oct-25 08:00 A 04-Nov-25 17:00 A

PL130803-50 Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Platforms 0d 31-Oct-25 08:00 A 06-Nov-25 17:00 A

PL130803-55 Award Package - Platforms 0d 05-Nov-25 08:00 A 05-Nov-25 17:00 A

PL130803-60 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Platforms 0d 10-Nov-25 08:00 A 15-Dec-25 08:00 A

PL130803-65 Fabricate and Deliver- Platforms 91d 15-Dec-25 08:00 A 11-May-26 17:00 88d

PL130803-70 Deliver to Site - Platforms 5d 12-May-26 08:00 18-May-26 17:00 88d

00373.4.22  Embedments & Anchor Bolts00373.4.22  Embedments & Anchor Bolts00373.4.22  Embedments & Anchor Bolts00373.4.22  Embedments & Anchor Bolts00373.4.22  Embedments & Anchor Bolts00373.4.22  Embedments & Anchor Bolts00373.4.22  Embedments & Anchor Bolts00373.4.22  Embedments & Anchor Bolts
PL130805-40 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Embedments & Anchor Bolts 0d 18-Aug-25 08:00 A 02-Sep-25 08:00 A

PL130805-45 Receive Bids - Embedments & Anchor Bolts 0d 02-Sep-25 08:00 A 15-Sep-25 08:00 A

PL130805-50 Tech/Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Embedments & Anchor Bolts 0d 15-Sep-25 08:00 A 15-Sep-25 17:00 A

PL130805-55 Award Package - Embedments & Anchor Bolts 0d 16-Sep-25 08:00 A 16-Sep-25 17:00 A

PL130805-60 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Embedments & Anchor Bolts 0d 17-Sep-25 08:00 A 19-Nov-25 17:00 A

PL130805-65 Fabricate and Deliver- CTG Base Slab Anchor Bolts 0d 20-Nov-25 08:00 A 15-Dec-25 08:00 A

PL130805-80 Fabricate and Deliver- CTG Pedestals Embedments & Anchor Bolts 0d 20-Nov-25 08:00 A 22-Dec-25 17:00 A

00373.4.22.1  Deliver to Site - Base Slab Anchor Bolts00373.4.22.1  Deliver to Site - Base Slab Anchor Bolts00373.4.22.1  Deliver to Site - Base Slab Anchor Bolts00373.4.22.1  Deliver to Site - Base Slab Anchor Bolts00373.4.22.1  Deliver to Site - Base Slab Anchor Bolts00373.4.22.1  Deliver to Site - Base Slab Anchor Bolts00373.4.22.1  Deliver to Site - Base Slab Anchor Bolts00373.4.22.1  Deliver to Site - Base Slab Anchor Bolts

PL130805-100 Deliver to Site - U2 CTG Base Slab Anchor Bolts 0d 15-Dec-25 08:00 A 15-Dec-25 17:00 A

PL130805-120 Deliver to Site - U3 CTG Base Slab Anchor Bolts 0d 15-Dec-25 08:00 A 15-Dec-25 17:00 A

PL130805-140 Deliver to Site - U4 CTG Base Slab Anchor Bolts 0d 15-Dec-25 08:00 A 15-Dec-25 17:00 A

PL130805-70 Deliver to Site - U1 CTG Base Slab Anchor Bolts 0d 15-Dec-25 08:00 A 15-Dec-25 17:00 A

00373.4.22.2  Deliver to Site - Pedestal Embedments & Anchor Bolts00373.4.22.2  Deliver to Site - Pedestal Embedments & Anchor Bolts00373.4.22.2  Deliver to Site - Pedestal Embedments & Anchor Bolts00373.4.22.2  Deliver to Site - Pedestal Embedments & Anchor Bolts00373.4.22.2  Deliver to Site - Pedestal Embedments & Anchor Bolts00373.4.22.2  Deliver to Site - Pedestal Embedments & Anchor Bolts00373.4.22.2  Deliver to Site - Pedestal Embedments & Anchor Bolts00373.4.22.2  Deliver to Site - Pedestal Embedments & Anchor Bolts

PL130805-110 Deliver to Site - U2 CTG Pedestals Embedments & Anchor Bolts 0d 29-Dec-25 08:00 A 29-Dec-25 17:00 A

PL130805-130 Deliver to Site - U3 CTG Pedestals Embedments & Anchor Bolts 0d 29-Dec-25 08:00 A 29-Dec-25 17:00 A

PL130805-150 Deliver to Site - U4 CTG Pedestals Embedments & Anchor Bolts 0d 29-Dec-25 08:00 A 29-Dec-25 17:00 A

PL130805-90 Deliver to Site - U1 CTG Pedestals Embedments & Anchor Bolts *Close out all units** 0d 29-Dec-25 08:00 A 29-Dec-25 17:00 A

00373.4.2  Air Compressors/Receivers/&Dryers00373.4.2  Air Compressors/Receivers/&Dryers00373.4.2  Air Compressors/Receivers/&Dryers00373.4.2  Air Compressors/Receivers/&Dryers00373.4.2  Air Compressors/Receivers/&Dryers00373.4.2  Air Compressors/Receivers/&Dryers00373.4.2  Air Compressors/Receivers/&Dryers00373.4.2  Air Compressors/Receivers/&Dryers
PL150801-40 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Air Compressors/Receivers & Dryers 0d 18-Jun-25 08:00 A 01-Jul-25 17:00 A

PL150801-45 Receive Bids - Air Compressors/Receivers & Dryers 0d 02-Jul-25 08:00 A 07-Jul-25 17:00 A

PL150801-50 Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Air Compressors/Receivers & Dryers 0d 08-Jul-25 08:00 A 09-Jul-25 17:00 A

PL150801-55 Award Package - Air Compressors/Receivers & Dryers 0d 10-Jul-25 08:00 A 16-Jul-25 17:00 A

PL150801-60 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Air Compressors/Receivers & Dryers 0d 17-Jul-25 08:00 A 17-Jul-25 17:00 A

PL150801-65 Fabricate and Deliver- Air Compressors/Receivers & Dryers 0d 18-Jul-25 08:00 A 18-Jul-25 17:00 A

PL150801-70 Deliver to Site - Air Compressors/Receivers & Dryers 0d 21-Jul-25 08:00 A 21-Jul-25 17:00 A

00373.4.7  Sump Pumps00373.4.7  Sump Pumps00373.4.7  Sump Pumps00373.4.7  Sump Pumps00373.4.7  Sump Pumps00373.4.7  Sump Pumps00373.4.7  Sump Pumps00373.4.7  Sump Pumps
PL150802-40 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Sump Pumps 0d 08-Sep-25 08:00 A 19-Sep-25 17:00 A

PL150802-45 Receive Bids - Sump Pumps 0d 22-Sep-25 08:00 A 30-Sep-25 17:00 A

PL150802-50 Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Sump Pumps 0d 01-Oct-25 08:00 A 28-Oct-25 08:00 A

PL150802-55 Award Package - Sump Pumps 0d 03-Nov-25 08:00 A 07-Nov-25 17:00 A

PL150802-60 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Sump Pumps 0d 10-Nov-25 08:00 A 05-Jan-26 08:00 A

PL150802-65 Fabricate and Deliver- Sump Pumps 180d 05-Jan-26 08:00 A 16-Sep-26 17:00 66d

PL150802-70 Deliver to Site - Sump Pumps 5d 17-Sep-26 08:00 23-Sep-26 17:00 66d

00373.4.3  Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps00373.4.3  Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps00373.4.3  Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps00373.4.3  Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps00373.4.3  Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps00373.4.3  Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps00373.4.3  Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps00373.4.3  Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps
PL150803-40 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps 0d 22-Sep-25 08:00 A 22-Sep-25 08:00 A

PL150803-45 Receive Bids - Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps 0d 22-Sep-25 08:00 A 24-Sep-25 17:00 A

PL150803-50 Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps 0d 25-Sep-25 08:00 A 29-Sep-25 17:00 A

PL150803-55 Award Package - Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps 0d 30-Sep-25 08:00 A 30-Sep-25 08:00 A

PL150803-60 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps 0d 01-Oct-25 08:00 A 15-Dec-25 08:00 A

PL150803-65 Fabricate and Deliver- Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps 75d 15-Dec-25 08:00 A 17-Apr-26 17:00 171d

PL150803-70 Deliver to Site - Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps 5d 20-Apr-26 08:00 24-Apr-26 17:00 171d

00373.4.27  Service Water Pumps00373.4.27  Service Water Pumps00373.4.27  Service Water Pumps00373.4.27  Service Water Pumps00373.4.27  Service Water Pumps00373.4.27  Service Water Pumps00373.4.27  Service Water Pumps00373.4.27  Service Water Pumps

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Platforms

Receive Bids - Platforms

Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Platforms

Award Package - Platforms

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Platforms

Fabricate and Deliver- Platforms

Deliver to Site - Platforms

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Embedments & Anchor Bolts

Receive Bids - Embedments & Anchor Bolts

Tech/Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Embedments & Anchor Bolts

Award Package - Embedments & Anchor Bolts

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Embedments & Anchor Bolts

Fabricate and Deliver- CTG Base Slab Anchor Bolts

Fabricate and Deliver- CTG Pedestals Embedments & Anchor Bolts

Deliver to Site - U2 CTG Base Slab Anchor Bolts

Deliver to Site - U3 CTG Base Slab Anchor Bolts

Deliver to Site - U4 CTG Base Slab Anchor Bolts

Deliver to Site - U1 CTG Base Slab Anchor Bolts

Deliver to Site - U2 CTG Pedestals Embedments & Anchor Bolts

Deliver to Site - U3 CTG Pedestals Embedments & Anchor Bolts

Deliver to Site - U4 CTG Pedestals Embedments & Anchor Bolts

Deliver to Site - U1 CTG Pedestals Embedments & Anchor Bolts *Close out all units**

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Air Compressors/Receivers & Dryers

Receive Bids - Air Compressors/Receivers & Dryers

Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Air Compressors/Receivers & Dryers

Award Package - Air Compressors/Receivers & Dryers

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Air Compressors/Receivers & Dryers

Fabricate and Deliver- Air Compressors/Receivers & Dryers

Deliver to Site - Air Compressors/Receivers & Dryers

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Sump Pumps

Receive Bids - Sump Pumps

Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Sump Pumps

Award Package - Sump Pumps

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Sump Pumps

Fabricate and Deliver- Sump Pumps

Deliver to Site - Sump Pumps

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps

Receive Bids - Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps

Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps

Award Package - Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps

Fabricate and Deliver- Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps

Deliver to Site - Fuel Oil Unloading Pumps

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PL150808-40 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Service Water Pumps 0d 22-Sep-25 08:00 A 22-Sep-25 08:00 A

PL150808-45 Receive Bids - Service Water Pumps 0d 22-Sep-25 08:00 A 24-Sep-25 17:00 A

PL150808-50 Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Service Water Pumps 0d 25-Sep-25 08:00 A 29-Sep-25 17:00 A

PL150808-55 Award Package - Service Water Pumps 0d 01-Oct-25 08:00 A 01-Oct-25 08:00 A

PL150808-60 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Service Water Pumps 0d 02-Oct-25 08:00 A 02-Oct-25 08:00 A

PL150808-65 Fabricate and Deliver- Service Water Pumps 26d 03-Oct-25 08:00 A 09-Feb-26 17:00 67d

PL150808-70 Deliver to Site - Service Water Pumps 5d 10-Feb-26 08:00 16-Feb-26 17:00 67d

00373.4.8  Oil Water Separator00373.4.8  Oil Water Separator00373.4.8  Oil Water Separator00373.4.8  Oil Water Separator00373.4.8  Oil Water Separator00373.4.8  Oil Water Separator00373.4.8  Oil Water Separator00373.4.8  Oil Water Separator
PL150805-40 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Oil Water Separator 0d 28-Jul-25 08:00 A 15-Aug-25 17:00 A

PL150805-45 Receive Bids - Oil Water Separator 0d 18-Aug-25 08:00 A 08-Sep-25 17:00 A

PL150805-50 Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Oil Water Separator 0d 09-Sep-25 08:00 A 29-Sep-25 17:00 A

PL150805-55 Award Package - Oil Water Separator 0d 30-Sep-25 08:00 A 01-Oct-25 17:00 A

PL150805-60 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Oil Water Separator 6d 02-Oct-25 08:00 A 12-Jan-26 17:00 71d

PL150805-65 Fabricate and Deliver- Oil Water Separator 84d 13-Jan-26 08:00 08-May-26 17:00 194d

PL150805-70 Deliver to Site - Oil Water Separator (2ea) 5d 11-May-26 08:00 15-May-26 17:00 194d

00373.4.19  BOP Manual Valves00373.4.19  BOP Manual Valves00373.4.19  BOP Manual Valves00373.4.19  BOP Manual Valves00373.4.19  BOP Manual Valves00373.4.19  BOP Manual Valves00373.4.19  BOP Manual Valves00373.4.19  BOP Manual Valves
PL150807-40 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - BOP Manual Valves 0d 20-Nov-25 08:00 A 05-Dec-25 17:00 A

PL150807-45 Receive Bids - BOP Manual Valves 0d 08-Dec-25 08:00 A 19-Dec-25 17:00 A

PL150807-50 Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - BOP Manual Valves 11d 29-Dec-25 08:00 A 19-Jan-26 17:00 100d

PL150807-55 Award Package - BOP Manual Valves 5d 26-Jan-26 08:00 30-Jan-26 17:00 96d

PL150807-60 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - BOP Manual Valves 30d 02-Feb-26 08:00 13-Mar-26 17:00 96d

PL150807-65 Fabricate and Deliver- BOP Manual Valves 100d 16-Mar-26 08:00 04-Aug-26 17:00 96d

PL150807-70 Deliver to Site - BOP Manual Valves 5d 05-Aug-26 08:00 11-Aug-26 17:00 96d

00373.4.34  Fuel Gas Valves00373.4.34  Fuel Gas Valves00373.4.34  Fuel Gas Valves00373.4.34  Fuel Gas Valves00373.4.34  Fuel Gas Valves00373.4.34  Fuel Gas Valves00373.4.34  Fuel Gas Valves00373.4.34  Fuel Gas Valves
PL150810-40 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Fuel Gas Valves 0d 07-Jul-25 08:00 A 18-Jul-25 17:00 A

PL150810-45 Receive Bids - Fuel Gas Valves 0d 21-Jul-25 08:00 A 08-Aug-25 17:00 A

PL150810-50 Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Fuel Gas Valves 0d 18-Aug-25 08:00 A 08-Sep-25 17:00 A

PL150810-55 Award Package - Fuel Gas Valves C 0d 09-Sep-25 08:00 A 15-Sep-25 17:00 A

PL150810-60 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Fuel Gas Valves 0d 16-Sep-25 08:00 A 19-Jan-26 08:00 83d

PL150810-65 Fabricate and Deliver- Fuel Gas Valves 170d 19-Jan-26 08:00 16-Sep-26 17:00 83d

PL150810-70 Deliver to Site - Fuel Gas Valves 5d 17-Sep-26 08:00 23-Sep-26 17:00 83d

00373.4.9  Shop FabricatedTanks00373.4.9  Shop FabricatedTanks00373.4.9  Shop FabricatedTanks00373.4.9  Shop FabricatedTanks00373.4.9  Shop FabricatedTanks00373.4.9  Shop FabricatedTanks00373.4.9  Shop FabricatedTanks00373.4.9  Shop FabricatedTanks
PL150806-40 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Shop Fabricated Tanks 0d 04-Aug-25 08:00 A 15-Aug-25 17:00 A

PL150806-45 Receive Bids - Shop Fabricated Tanks 0d 18-Aug-25 08:00 A 18-Aug-25 17:00 A

PL150806-50 Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Shop Fabricated Tanks 0d 19-Aug-25 08:00 A 19-Aug-25 17:00 A

PL150806-55 Award Package - Shop Fabricated Tanks C 0d 21-Aug-25 08:00 A 21-Aug-25 17:00 A

PL150806-60 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Shop Fabricated Tanks 0d 25-Sep-25 08:00 A 06-Nov-25 17:00 A

PL150806-80 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Knockout Drums 25d 25-Sep-25 08:00 A 06-Feb-26 17:00 58d

PL150806-65 Fabricate and Deliver- Shop Fabricated Tanks 45d 10-Nov-25 08:00 A 06-Mar-26 17:00 29d

PL150806-70 Deliver to Site - Shop Fabricated Tanks 2d 09-Mar-26 08:00 10-Mar-26 17:00 29d

00373.4.28  Safety Showers00373.4.28  Safety Showers00373.4.28  Safety Showers00373.4.28  Safety Showers00373.4.28  Safety Showers00373.4.28  Safety Showers00373.4.28  Safety Showers00373.4.28  Safety Showers
PL150809-05 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Safety Showers 10d 05-Jan-26 08:00 16-Jan-26 17:00 107d

PL150809-10 Receive Bids - Safety Showers 15d 19-Jan-26 08:00 06-Feb-26 17:00 107d

PL150809-15 Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Safety Showers 15d 09-Feb-26 08:00 27-Feb-26 17:00 107d

PL150809-20 Award Package - Safety Showers 5d 02-Mar-26 08:00 06-Mar-26 17:00 107d

PL150809-25 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Safety Showers 30d 09-Mar-26 08:00 17-Apr-26 17:00 107d

PL150809-30 Fabricate and Deliver- Safety Showers 115d 20-Apr-26 08:00 30-Sep-26 17:00 107d

PL150809-35 Deliver to Site - Safety Showers 5d 01-Oct-26 08:00 07-Oct-26 17:00 107d

00373.4.31  Lift Station00373.4.31  Lift Station00373.4.31  Lift Station00373.4.31  Lift Station00373.4.31  Lift Station00373.4.31  Lift Station00373.4.31  Lift Station00373.4.31  Lift Station
PL150812-35 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Lift Station 0d 22-Sep-25 08:00 A 23-Sep-25 17:00 A

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Service Water Pumps

Receive Bids - Service Water Pumps

Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Service Water Pumps

Award Package - Service Water Pumps

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Service Water Pumps

Fabricate and Deliver- Service Water Pumps

Deliver to Site - Service Water Pumps

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Oil Water Separator

Receive Bids - Oil Water Separator

Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Oil Water Separator

Award Package - Oil Water Separator

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Oil Water Separator

Fabricate and Deliver- Oil Water Separator

Deliver to Site - Oil Water Separator (2ea)

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - BOP Manual Valves

Receive Bids - BOP Manual Valves

Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - BOP Manual Valves

Award Package - BOP Manual Valves

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - BOP Manual Valves

Fabricate and Deliver- BOP Manual Valves

Deliver to Site - BOP Manual Valves

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Fuel Gas Valves

Receive Bids - Fuel Gas Valves

Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Fuel Gas Valves

Award Package - Fuel Gas Valves C

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Fuel Gas Valves

Fabricate and Deliver- Fuel Gas Valves

Deliver to Site - Fuel Gas Valves

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Shop Fabricated Tanks

Receive Bids - Shop Fabricated Tanks

Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Shop Fabricated Tanks

Award Package - Shop Fabricated Tanks C

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Shop Fabricated Tanks

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Knockout Drums

Fabricate and Deliver- Shop Fabricated Tanks

Deliver to Site - Shop Fabricated Tanks

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Safety Showers

Receive Bids - Safety Showers

Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Safety Showers

Award Package - Safety Showers

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Safety Showers

Fabricate and Deliver- Safety Showers

Deliver to Site - Safety Showers

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Lift Station

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PL150812-40 Receive Bids - Sanitary Lift Station 0d 24-Sep-25 08:00 A 26-Sep-25 17:00 A

PL150812-45 Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Lif t Station 0d 26-Sep-25 08:00 A 29-Sep-25 17:00 A

PL150812-50 Award Package - Lift Station 0d 28-Oct-25 08:00 A 31-Oct-25 17:00 A

PL150812-55 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Lift Station 8d 24-Nov-25 08:00 A 14-Jan-26 17:00 160d

PL150812-60 Fabricate and Deliver- Lift Station 115d 15-Jan-26 08:00 25-Jun-26 17:00 160d

PL150812-65 Deliver to Site - Lift Station 5d 26-Jun-26 08:00 02-Jul-26 17:00 160d

00373.4.18  Piping Material Specifications00373.4.18  Piping Material Specifications00373.4.18  Piping Material Specifications00373.4.18  Piping Material Specifications00373.4.18  Piping Material Specifications00373.4.18  Piping Material Specifications00373.4.18  Piping Material Specifications00373.4.18  Piping Material Specifications
PL160801-40 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Pipe Material 0d 13-Oct-25 08:00 A 24-Oct-25 17:00 A

PL160801-45 Receive Bids - Pipe Material 0d 24-Oct-25 08:00 A 07-Nov-25 17:00 A

PL160801-50 Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Pipe Material 0d 17-Nov-25 08:00 A 17-Nov-25 17:00 A

PL160801-55 Award Package - Pipe Material 0d 17-Nov-25 08:00 A 21-Nov-25 17:00 A

PL160801-60 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Pipe Material 0d 24-Nov-25 08:00 A 01-Dec-25 17:00 A

PL160801-65 Fabricate and Deliver- Pipe Material 82d 02-Dec-25 08:00 A 28-Apr-26 17:00 199d

PL160801-70 Deliver to Site - Pipe Material 5d 29-Apr-26 08:00 05-May-26 17:00 199d

00373.4.16  Piping Specification - HDPE U/G Demineralized Water00373.4.16  Piping Specification - HDPE U/G Demineralized Water00373.4.16  Piping Specification - HDPE U/G Demineralized Water00373.4.16  Piping Specification - HDPE U/G Demineralized Water00373.4.16  Piping Specification - HDPE U/G Demineralized Water00373.4.16  Piping Specification - HDPE U/G Demineralized Water00373.4.16  Piping Specification - HDPE U/G Demineralized Water00373.4.16  Piping Specification - HDPE U/G Demineralized Water
PL160803-40 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - HDPE U/G Demineralized Water Pipe 0d 13-Oct-25 08:00 A 24-Oct-25 17:00 A

PL160803-45 Receive Bids - CHDPE U/G Demineralized Water Pipe 0d 24-Oct-25 08:00 A 07-Nov-25 17:00 A

PL160803-50 Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - HDPE U/G Demineralized Water Pipe 0d 17-Nov-25 08:00 A 17-Nov-25 17:00 A

PL160803-55 Award Package - HDPE U/G Demineralized Water Pipe 0d 18-Nov-25 08:00 A 21-Nov-25 17:00 A

PL160803-60 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - HDPE U/G Demineralized Water Pipe 8d 24-Nov-25 08:00 A 14-Jan-26 17:00 122d

PL160803-65 Fabricate and Deliver- HDPE U/G Demineralized Water Pipe 100d 15-Jan-26 08:00 04-Jun-26 17:00 122d

PL160803-70 Deliver to Site - HDPE U/G Demineralized Water Pipe 5d 05-Jun-26 08:00 11-Jun-26 17:00 122d

00373.4.17  Piping Specification - HDPE U/G Fire Protection00373.4.17  Piping Specification - HDPE U/G Fire Protection00373.4.17  Piping Specification - HDPE U/G Fire Protection00373.4.17  Piping Specification - HDPE U/G Fire Protection00373.4.17  Piping Specification - HDPE U/G Fire Protection00373.4.17  Piping Specification - HDPE U/G Fire Protection00373.4.17  Piping Specification - HDPE U/G Fire Protection00373.4.17  Piping Specification - HDPE U/G Fire Protection
PL160804-40 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - HDPE U/G Fire Protection Pipe 0d 14-Oct-25 08:00 A 27-Oct-25 17:00 A

PL160804-45 Receive Bids - CHDPE U/G Fire Protection Pipe 0d 28-Oct-25 08:00 A 07-Nov-25 17:00 A

PL160804-50 Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - HDPE U/G Fire Protection Pipe 0d 17-Nov-25 08:00 A 17-Nov-25 17:00 A

PL160804-55 Award Package - HDPE U/G Fire Protection Pipe 0d 18-Nov-25 08:00 A 21-Nov-25 17:00 A

PL160804-60 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - HDPE U/G Fire Protection Pipe 0d 24-Nov-25 08:00 A 12-Dec-25 17:00 A

PL160804-65 Fabricate and Deliver- HDPE U/G Fire Protection Pipe 1d 15-Dec-25 08:00 A 05-Jan-26 17:00 229d

PL160804-70 Deliver to Site - HDPE U/G Fire Protection Pipe 5d 06-Jan-26 08:00 12-Jan-26 17:00 229d

00373.4.10  Pipe Supports Specification00373.4.10  Pipe Supports Specification00373.4.10  Pipe Supports Specification00373.4.10  Pipe Supports Specification00373.4.10  Pipe Supports Specification00373.4.10  Pipe Supports Specification00373.4.10  Pipe Supports Specification00373.4.10  Pipe Supports Specification
PL160802-40 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Pipe Supports Supply & Fabrication 10d 09-Feb-26 08:00 20-Feb-26 17:00 59d

PL160802-45 Receive Bids - Pipe Supports Supply & Fabrication 15d 23-Feb-26 08:00 13-Mar-26 17:00 59d

PL160802-50 Tech/Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Pipe Supports Supply & Fabrication 15d 16-Mar-26 08:00 03-Apr-26 17:00 59d

PL160802-55 Award Package - Pipe Supports Supply & Fabrication 5d 06-Apr-26 08:00 10-Apr-26 17:00 59d

PL160802-60 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Pipe Supports Supply & Fabrication 30d 13-Apr-26 08:00 22-May-26 17:00 59d

PL160802-65 Fabricate and Deliver- Pipe Supports Supply & Fabrication 100d 26-May-26 08:00 14-Oct-26 17:00 59d

PL160802-70 Deliver to Site - Pipe Supports Supply & Fabrication 5d 15-Oct-26 08:00 21-Oct-26 17:00 59d

00373.4.15  Piping Installation Specification00373.4.15  Piping Installation Specification00373.4.15  Piping Installation Specification00373.4.15  Piping Installation Specification00373.4.15  Piping Installation Specification00373.4.15  Piping Installation Specification00373.4.15  Piping Installation Specification00373.4.15  Piping Installation Specification
PL160805-40 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Piping Installation Spec. 0d 10-Nov-25 08:00 A 10-Nov-25 17:00 A

PL160805-45 Receive Bids - Piping Installation Spec. 0d 10-Nov-25 08:00 A 10-Nov-25 17:00 A

PL160805-50 Tech/Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Piping Installation Spec. 0d 10-Nov-25 08:00 A 10-Nov-25 17:00 A

PL160805-55 Award Package - Piping Installation Spec. 0d 10-Nov-25 08:00 A 10-Nov-25 17:00 A

PL160805-60 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Piping Installation Spec. 0d 10-Nov-25 08:00 A 10-Nov-25 17:00 A

PL160805-65 Mobilize - Pipefitters 0d 11-Nov-25 08:00 A 11-Nov-25 17:00 A

00373.4.11  MV Switchgear00373.4.11  MV Switchgear00373.4.11  MV Switchgear00373.4.11  MV Switchgear00373.4.11  MV Switchgear00373.4.11  MV Switchgear00373.4.11  MV Switchgear00373.4.11  MV Switchgear
PL170801-40 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - MV Switchgear 0d 03-Mar-25 08:00 A 05-Mar-25 17:00 A

PL170801-45 Receive Bids - MV Switchgear 0d 06-Mar-25 08:00 A 07-Mar-25 17:00 A

PL170801-50 Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - MV Switchgear 0d 10-Mar-25 08:00 A 10-Mar-25 17:00 A

PL170801-55 Award Package - MV Switchgear 0d 11-Mar-25 08:00 A 14-Mar-25 17:00 A

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Receive Bids - Sanitary Lift Station

Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Lift Station

Award Package - Lift Station

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Lift Station

Fabricate and Deliver- Lift Station

Deliver to Site - Lift Station

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Pipe Material

Receive Bids - Pipe Material

Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Pipe Material

Award Package - Pipe Material

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Pipe Material

Fabricate and Deliver- Pipe Material

Deliver to Site - Pipe Material

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - HDPE U/G Demineralized Water Pipe

Receive Bids - CHDPE U/G Demineralized Water Pipe

Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - HDPE U/G Demineralized Water Pipe

Award Package - HDPE U/G Demineralized Water Pipe

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - HDPE U/G Demineralized Water Pipe

Fabricate and Deliver- HDPE U/G Demineralized Water Pipe

Deliver to Site - HDPE U/G Demineralized Water Pipe

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - HDPE U/G Fire Protection Pipe

Receive Bids - CHDPE U/G Fire Protection Pipe

Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - HDPE U/G Fire Protection Pipe

Award Package - HDPE U/G Fire Protection Pipe

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - HDPE U/G Fire Protection Pipe

Fabricate and Deliver- HDPE U/G Fire Protection Pipe

Deliver to Site - HDPE U/G Fire Protection Pipe

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Pipe Supports Supply & Fabrication

Receive Bids - Pipe Supports Supply & Fabrication

Tech/Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Pipe Supports Supply & Fabrication

Award Package - Pipe Supports Supply & Fabrication

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Pipe Supports Supply & Fabrication

Fabricate and Deliver- Pipe Supports Supply & Fabrication

Deliver to Site - Pipe Supports Supply & Fabrication

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Piping Installation Spec.

Receive Bids - Piping Installation Spec.

Tech/Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Piping Installation Spec.

Award Package - Piping Installation Spec.

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Piping Installation Spec.

Mobilize - Pipefitters

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - MV Switchgear

Receive Bids - MV Switchgear

Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - MV Switchgear

Award Package - MV Switchgear

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PL170801-60 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - MV Switchgear 0d 17-Apr-25 08:00 A 07-Oct-25 08:00 A

PL170801-65 Fabricate and Deliver- MV Switchgear 191d 08-Oct-25 08:00 A 01-Oct-26 17:00 5d

PL170801-70 Deliver to Site - MV Switchgear 5d 02-Oct-26 08:00 08-Oct-26 17:00 5d

00373.4.30  LV Switchgear00373.4.30  LV Switchgear00373.4.30  LV Switchgear00373.4.30  LV Switchgear00373.4.30  LV Switchgear00373.4.30  LV Switchgear00373.4.30  LV Switchgear00373.4.30  LV Switchgear
PL170809-40 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - LV Switchgear 0d 03-Mar-25 08:00 A 05-Mar-25 17:00 A

PL170809-45 Receive Bids - LV Switchgear 0d 06-Mar-25 08:00 A 07-Mar-25 17:00 A

PL170809-50 Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - LV Switchgear 0d 10-Mar-25 08:00 A 10-Mar-25 17:00 A

PL170809-55 Award Package - LV Switchgear 0d 11-Mar-25 08:00 A 14-Mar-25 17:00 A

PL170809-60 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - LV Switchgear 0d 17-Apr-25 08:00 A 07-Oct-25 17:00 A

PL170809-65 Fabricate and Deliver- LV Switchgear 191d 08-Oct-25 08:00 A 01-Oct-26 17:00 22d

PL170809-70 Deliver to Site - LV Switchgear 5d 02-Oct-26 08:00 08-Oct-26 17:00 22d

00373.4.12  Non-Segregated Bus Duct00373.4.12  Non-Segregated Bus Duct00373.4.12  Non-Segregated Bus Duct00373.4.12  Non-Segregated Bus Duct00373.4.12  Non-Segregated Bus Duct00373.4.12  Non-Segregated Bus Duct00373.4.12  Non-Segregated Bus Duct00373.4.12  Non-Segregated Bus Duct
PL170802-40 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Non-Segregated Bus Duct 0d 18-Jul-25 08:00 A 18-Jul-25 17:00 A

PL170802-45 Receive Bids - Non-Segregated Bus Duct 0d 21-Jul-25 08:00 A 21-Jul-25 17:00 A

PL170802-50 Tech/Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Non-Segregated Bus Duct 0d 22-Jul-25 08:00 A 22-Jul-25 17:00 A

PL170802-55 Award Package - Non-Segregated Bus Duct 0d 23-Jul-25 08:00 A 23-Jul-25 17:00 A

PL170802-60 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Non-Segregated Bus Duct 0d 24-Jul-25 08:00 A 24-Jul-25 17:00 A

PL170802-65 Fabricate and Deliver- Non-Segregated Bus Duct 189d 24-Jul-25 08:00 A 29-Sep-26 17:00 71d

PL170802-70 Deliver to Site - Non-Segregated Bus Duct 5d 30-Sep-26 08:00 06-Oct-26 17:00 71d

00373.4.13  Isophase Bus Duct00373.4.13  Isophase Bus Duct00373.4.13  Isophase Bus Duct00373.4.13  Isophase Bus Duct00373.4.13  Isophase Bus Duct00373.4.13  Isophase Bus Duct00373.4.13  Isophase Bus Duct00373.4.13  Isophase Bus Duct
PL170803-40 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Isophase Bus Duct 0d 03-Feb-25 08:00 A 07-Feb-25 17:00 A

PL170803-45 Receive Bids -  Isophase Bus Duct 0d 10-Feb-25 08:00 A 14-Feb-25 17:00 A

PL170803-50 Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents -  Isophase Bus Duct 0d 18-Feb-25 08:00 A 18-Feb-25 17:00 A

PL170803-55 Award Package -  Isophase Bus Duct 0d 19-Feb-25 08:00 A 21-Feb-25 17:00 A

PL170803-60 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents -  Isophase Bus Duct 0d 23-Jun-25 08:00 A 03-Jul-25 17:00 A

PL170803-65 Fabricate and Deliver-  Isophase Bus Duct 189d 21-Jul-25 08:00 A 29-Sep-26 17:00 15d

PL170803-70 Deliver to Site -  Isophase Bus Duct 5d 30-Sep-26 08:00 06-Oct-26 17:00 15d

00373.4.14  Motor Control Centers00373.4.14  Motor Control Centers00373.4.14  Motor Control Centers00373.4.14  Motor Control Centers00373.4.14  Motor Control Centers00373.4.14  Motor Control Centers00373.4.14  Motor Control Centers00373.4.14  Motor Control Centers
PL170804-40 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Motor Control Centers 0d 03-Mar-25 08:00 A 05-Mar-25 17:00 A

PL170804-45 Receive Bids - Motor Control Centers 0d 06-Mar-25 08:00 A 07-Mar-25 17:00 A

PL170804-50 Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Motor Control Centers 0d 10-Mar-25 08:00 A 10-Mar-25 17:00 A

PL170804-55 Award Package - Motor Control Centers 0d 11-Mar-25 08:00 A 14-Mar-25 17:00 A

PL170804-60 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Motor Control Centers 0d 17-Apr-25 08:00 A 06-Jun-25 08:00 A

PL170804-65 Fabricate and Deliver- Motor Control Centers 161d 21-Jul-25 08:00 A 19-Aug-26 17:00 76d

PL170804-70 Deliver to Site - Motor Control Centers 5d 15-Sep-26 08:00 21-Sep-26 17:00 59d

00373.4.32  125VDC/120VAC00373.4.32  125VDC/120VAC00373.4.32  125VDC/120VAC00373.4.32  125VDC/120VAC00373.4.32  125VDC/120VAC00373.4.32  125VDC/120VAC00373.4.32  125VDC/120VAC00373.4.32  125VDC/120VAC
PL170809-40A Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - 125VDC/120VAC 10d 30-Mar-26 08:00 10-Apr-26 17:00 7d

PL170809-45A Receive Bids - 125VDC/120VAC 15d 13-Apr-26 08:00 01-May-26 17:00 7d

PL170809-50A Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - 125VDC/120VAC 15d 04-May-26 08:00 22-May-26 17:00 7d

PL170809-55A Award Package - 125VDC/120VAC 5d 26-May-26 08:00 01-Jun-26 17:00 7d

PL170809-60A Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - 125VDC/120VAC 30d 02-Jun-26 08:00 14-Jul-26 17:00 7d

PL170809-65A Fabricate and Deliver- 125VDC/120VAC 120d 15-Jul-26 08:00 05-Jan-27 17:00 7d

PL170809-70A Deliver to Site - 125VDC/120VAC 5d 06-Jan-27 08:00 12-Jan-27 17:00 7d

00373.4.1  Transformers00373.4.1  Transformers00373.4.1  Transformers00373.4.1  Transformers00373.4.1  Transformers00373.4.1  Transformers00373.4.1  Transformers00373.4.1  Transformers
PL170805-40 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Transformers 0d 10-Mar-25 08:00 A 21-Mar-25 17:00 A

PL170805-45 Receive Bids - Transformers 0d 24-Mar-25 08:00 A 11-Apr-25 17:00 A

PL170805-50 Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Transformers 0d 14-Apr-25 08:00 A 17-Apr-25 17:00 A

PL170805-55 Award Package - Transformers 0d 15-May-25 08:00 A 21-May-25 17:00 A

PL170805-60 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Transformers 0d 20-May-25 08:00 A 09-Jun-25 17:00 A

PL170805-65 Fabricate and Deliver- Transformers 201d 21-Jul-25 08:00 A 15-Oct-26 17:00 36d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - MV Switchgear

Fabricate and Deliver- MV Switchgear

Deliver to Site - MV Switchgear

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - LV Switchgear

Receive Bids - LV Switchgear

Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - LV Switchgear

Award Package - LV Switchgear

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - LV Switchgear

Fabricate and Deliver- LV Switchgear

Deliver to Site - LV Switchgear

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Non-Segregated Bus Duct

Receive Bids - Non-Segregated Bus Duct

Tech/Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Non-Segregated Bus Duct

Award Package - Non-Segregated Bus Duct

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Non-Segregated Bus Duct

Fabricate and Deliver- Non-Segregated Bus Duct

Deliver to Site - Non-Segregated Bus Duct

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Isophase Bus Duct

Receive Bids -  Isophase Bus Duct

Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents -  Isophase Bus Duct

Award Package -  Isophase Bus Duct

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents -  Isophase Bus Duct

Fabricate and Deliver-  Isophase Bus Duct

Deliver to Site -  Isophase Bus Duct

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Motor Control Centers

Receive Bids - Motor Control Centers

Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Motor Control Centers

Award Package - Motor Control Centers

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Motor Control Centers

Fabricate and Deliver- Motor Control Centers

Deliver to Site - Motor Control Centers

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - 125VDC/120VAC

Receive Bids - 125VDC/120VAC

Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - 125VDC/120VAC

Award Package - 125VDC/120VAC

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - 125VDC/120VAC

Fabricate and Deliver- 125VDC/120VAC

Deliver to Site - 125VDC/120VAC

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Transformers

Receive Bids - Transformers

Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Transformers

Award Package - Transformers

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Transformers

Fabricate and Deliver- Transformers

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PL170805-70 Deliver to Site - Transformers 5d 16-Oct-26 08:00 22-Oct-26 17:00 36d

00373.4.33  Heat Trace00373.4.33  Heat Trace00373.4.33  Heat Trace00373.4.33  Heat Trace00373.4.33  Heat Trace00373.4.33  Heat Trace00373.4.33  Heat Trace00373.4.33  Heat Trace
PL170810-40 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Heat Trace 10d 03-Jun-26 08:00 16-Jun-26 17:00 28d

PL170810-45 Receive Bids - Heat Trace 15d 17-Jun-26 08:00 08-Jul-26 17:00 28d

PL170810-50 Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Heat Trace 15d 09-Jul-26 08:00 29-Jul-26 17:00 28d

PL170810-55 Award Package - Heat Trace 5d 30-Jul-26 08:00 05-Aug-26 17:00 28d

PL170810-60 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Heat Trace 30d 06-Aug-26 08:00 17-Sep-26 17:00 28d

PL170810-65 Fabricate and Deliver- Heat Trace 120d 18-Sep-26 08:00 10-Mar-27 17:00 28d

PL170810-70 Deliver to Site - Heat Trace 5d 11-Mar-27 08:00 17-Mar-27 17:00 28d

00373.4.25  Power Distribution Panels00373.4.25  Power Distribution Panels00373.4.25  Power Distribution Panels00373.4.25  Power Distribution Panels00373.4.25  Power Distribution Panels00373.4.25  Power Distribution Panels00373.4.25  Power Distribution Panels00373.4.25  Power Distribution Panels
PL170806-40 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Power Distribution Panels 10d 05-Jan-26 08:00 16-Jan-26 17:00 86d

PL170806-45 Receive Bids - Power Distribution Panels 15d 19-Jan-26 08:00 06-Feb-26 17:00 86d

PL170806-50 Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Power Distribution Panels 15d 09-Feb-26 08:00 27-Feb-26 17:00 86d

PL170806-55 Award Package - Power Distribution Panels 5d 02-Mar-26 08:00 06-Mar-26 17:00 86d

PL170806-60 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Power Distribution Panels 30d 13-Apr-26 08:00 22-May-26 17:00 61d

PL170806-65 Fabricate and Deliver- Power Distribution Panels 100d 26-May-26 08:00 14-Oct-26 17:00 72d

PL170806-70 Deliver to Site - Power Distribution Panels 5d 15-Oct-26 08:00 21-Oct-26 17:00 72d

00373.4.26  Cable, Conduit & Cable Tray00373.4.26  Cable, Conduit & Cable Tray00373.4.26  Cable, Conduit & Cable Tray00373.4.26  Cable, Conduit & Cable Tray00373.4.26  Cable, Conduit & Cable Tray00373.4.26  Cable, Conduit & Cable Tray00373.4.26  Cable, Conduit & Cable Tray00373.4.26  Cable, Conduit & Cable Tray
PL170807-40 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Cable, Conduit & Cable Tray 0d 04-Aug-25 08:00 A 15-Aug-25 17:00 A

PL170807-45 Receive Bids - Cable, Conduit & Cable Tray 0d 18-Aug-25 08:00 A 08-Sep-25 17:00 A

PL170807-50 Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Cable, Conduit & Cable Tray 0d 10-Sep-25 08:00 A 30-Sep-25 17:00 A

PL170807-55 Award Package - Cable, Conduit & Cable Tray 0d 08-Oct-25 08:00 A 14-Oct-25 17:00 A

PL170807-65 Fabricate and Deliver- Cable, Conduit & Cable Tray 0d 15-Oct-25 08:00 A 11-May-26 08:00 151d

PL170807-60 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Cable, Conduit & Cable Tray 30d 30-Mar-26 08:00 08-May-26 17:00 151d

PL170807-70 Deliver to Site - Cable, Conduit & Cable Tray 5d 16-Sep-26 08:00 22-Sep-26 17:00 62d

00373.4.29  Electrical Installation Specification00373.4.29  Electrical Installation Specification00373.4.29  Electrical Installation Specification00373.4.29  Electrical Installation Specification00373.4.29  Electrical Installation Specification00373.4.29  Electrical Installation Specification00373.4.29  Electrical Installation Specification00373.4.29  Electrical Installation Specification
PL170901-05 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Electrical Installation Specification 0d 12-Aug-25 08:00 A 12-Aug-25 17:00 A

PL170901-10 Receive Bids - Electrical Installation Specification 0d 13-Oct-25 08:00 A 13-Oct-25 17:00 A

PL170901-15 Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Electrical Installation Specificat ion 0d 13-Oct-25 08:00 A 13-Oct-25 17:00 A

PL170901-20 Award Package - Electrical Installation Specification 0d 14-Oct-25 08:00 A 14-Oct-25 17:00 A

PL170901-25 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Electrical Installation Specification 0d 15-Oct-25 08:00 A 15-Oct-25 17:00 A

PL170901-30 Fabricate and Deliver- Electrical Installation Specification 0d 16-Oct-25 08:00 A 16-Oct-25 17:00 A

PL170901-35 Deliver to Site - Electrical Installation Specification (Closed out - Not needed) 0d 17-Oct-25 08:00 A 17-Oct-25 17:00 A

00373.4.23  Instrumentation00373.4.23  Instrumentation00373.4.23  Instrumentation00373.4.23  Instrumentation00373.4.23  Instrumentation00373.4.23  Instrumentation00373.4.23  Instrumentation00373.4.23  Instrumentation
PL190802-40 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Instrumentation 10d 05-Jan-26 08:00 16-Jan-26 17:00 45d

PL190802-45 Receive Bids - Instrumentation 15d 19-Jan-26 08:00 06-Feb-26 17:00 45d

PL190802-50 Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Instrumentat ion 15d 09-Feb-26 08:00 27-Feb-26 17:00 45d

PL190802-55 Award Package - Instrumentation 5d 02-Mar-26 08:00 06-Mar-26 17:00 45d

PL190802-60 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Instrumentation 30d 09-Mar-26 08:00 17-Apr-26 17:00 45d

PL190802-65 Fabricate and Deliver- Instrumentation 100d 20-Apr-26 08:00 09-Sep-26 17:00 45d

PL190802-70 Deliver to Site - Instrumentation 5d 10-Sep-26 08:00 16-Sep-26 17:00 45d

00373.4.24  Control Valves00373.4.24  Control Valves00373.4.24  Control Valves00373.4.24  Control Valves00373.4.24  Control Valves00373.4.24  Control Valves00373.4.24  Control Valves00373.4.24  Control Valves
PL190801-40 Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Control Valves 10d 12-Jan-26 08:00 23-Jan-26 17:00 96d

PL190801-45 Receive Bids - Control Valves 15d 26-Jan-26 08:00 13-Feb-26 17:00 96d

PL190801-50 Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Control Valves 15d 16-Feb-26 08:00 06-Mar-26 17:00 96d

PL190801-55 Award Package - Control Valves 5d 09-Mar-26 08:00 13-Mar-26 17:00 96d

PL190801-60 Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Control Valves 30d 16-Mar-26 08:00 24-Apr-26 17:00 96d

PL190801-65 Fabricate and Deliver- Control Valves 100d 27-Apr-26 08:00 16-Sep-26 17:00 96d

PL190801-70 Deliver to Site - Control Valves 5d 17-Sep-26 08:00 23-Sep-26 17:00 96d

00373.5  CONSTRUCTION00373.5  CONSTRUCTION00373.5  CONSTRUCTION00373.5  CONSTRUCTION00373.5  CONSTRUCTION00373.5  CONSTRUCTION00373.5  CONSTRUCTION00373.5  CONSTRUCTION

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Deliver to Site - Transformers

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Heat Trace

Receive Bids - Heat Trace

Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Heat Trace

Award Package - Heat Trace

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Heat Trace

Fabricate and Deliver- Heat Trace

Deliver to Site - Heat Trace

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Power Distribution Panels

Receive Bids - Power Distribution Panels

Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Power Distribution Panels

Award Package - Power Distribution Panels

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Power Distribution Panels

Fabricate and Deliver- Power Distribution Panels

Deliver to Site - Power Distribution Panels

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Cable, Conduit & Cable Tray

Receive Bids - Cable, Conduit & Cable Tray

Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Cable, Conduit & Cable Tray

Award Package - Cable, Conduit & Cable Tray

Fabricate and Deliver- Cable, Conduit & Cable Tray

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Cable, Conduit & Cable Tray

Deliver to Site - Cable, Conduit & Cable Tray

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Electrical Installation Specification

Receive Bids - Electrical Installation Specification

Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Electrical Installation Specificat ion

Award Package - Electrical Installation Specification

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Electrical Installation Specification

Fabricate and Deliver- Electrical Installation Specification

Deliver to Site - Electrical Installation Specification (Closed out - Not needed)

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Instrumentation

Receive Bids - Instrumentation

Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Instrumentation

Award Package - Instrumentation

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Instrumentation

Fabricate and Deliver- Instrumentation

Deliver to Site - Instrumentation

Proc to check spec, MR, Load SPM, Issue for Bid - Control Valves

Receive Bids - Control Valves

Comm Bid Evaluation and Conform Tech Documents - Control Valves

Award Package - Control Valves

Receive/Approve Supplier Documents - Control Valves

Fabricate and Deliver- Control Valves

Deliver to Site - Control Valves

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

00373.5.6  Construction00373.5.6  Construction00373.5.6  Construction00373.5.6  Construction00373.5.6  Construction00373.5.6  Construction00373.5.6  Construction00373.5.6  Construction

00373.5.6.1  Contractual Dates00373.5.6.1  Contractual Dates00373.5.6.1  Contractual Dates00373.5.6.1  Contractual Dates00373.5.6.1  Contractual Dates00373.5.6.1  Contractual Dates00373.5.6.1  Contractual Dates00373.5.6.1  Contractual Dates

PLC-MILE-1000 Notice of Award 0d 01-Nov-24 08:00 A

PLC-MILE-1012 U1 First Fire 0d 02-Jul-27 16:00 0d

PLC-MILE-1070 Performance & NERC Testing - U1 First Fire to Substatial Completion 45d 02-Jul-27 16:00 13-Aug-27 16:00 0d

PLC-MILE-1014 U2 First Fire 0d 27-Jul-27 12:00 3d

PLC-MILE-1080 Performance & NERC Testing - U2 First Fire to Substatial Completion 51d 27-Jul-27 12:00 13-Sep-27 10:00 3d

PLC-MILE-1020 U1 Substantial Completion 0d 13-Aug-27 16:00* 0d

PLC-MILE-1016 U3 First Fire 0d 19-Aug-27 15:00 0d

PLC-MILE-1090 Performance & NERC Testing - U3 First Fire to Substatial Completion 45d 19-Aug-27 15:00 30-Sep-27 15:00 0d

PLC-MILE-1018 U4 First Fire 0d 03-Sep-27 17:00 0d

PLC-MILE-1100 Performance & NERC Testing - U4 First Fire to Substatial Completion 45d 04-Sep-27 07:00 15-Oct-27 17:00 0d

PLC-MILE-1030 U2 Substantial Completion 0d 13-Sep-27 10:00* 3d

PLC-MILE-1040 U3 Substantial Completion 0d 30-Sep-27 15:00* 0d

PLC-MILE-1050 U4 Substantial Completion 0d 15-Oct-27 17:00* 0d

PLC-MILE-1060 Final Completion 0d 29-Nov-27 16:00* 0d

00373.5.6.3  Procurement (Additional Items)00373.5.6.3  Procurement (Additional Items)00373.5.6.3  Procurement (Additional Items)00373.5.6.3  Procurement (Additional Items)00373.5.6.3  Procurement (Additional Items)00373.5.6.3  Procurement (Additional Items)00373.5.6.3  Procurement (Additional Items)00373.5.6.3  Procurement (Additional Items)

PLC-Proc-1070 HPile 0d 22-Apr-25 08:00 A 03-Jul-25 16:00 A

PLC-Proc-1120 Upgrade Diesel Generator 0d 01-May-25 08:00 A 16-Sep-26 17:00 A

PLC-Proc-1060 Pre-Engineered Buildings/Structures 50d 28-Jul-25 07:00 A 16-Mar-26 16:00 148d

PLC-Proc-1130 U1 Electrical Manhole Fab & Deliver 0d 07-Aug-25 08:00 A 08-Dec-25 17:00 A

PLC-Proc-1050 Fire Pump 200d 18-Feb-26 08:00 30-Nov-26 16:00 66d

PLC-Proc-1040 Plocher/Corrigan Supplied Tanks 10d 09-Mar-26 08:00 23-Mar-26 08:00 29d

00373.5.6.3.1  Ameren Supplied Equipment00373.5.6.3.1  Ameren Supplied Equipment00373.5.6.3.1  Ameren Supplied Equipment00373.5.6.3.1  Ameren Supplied Equipment00373.5.6.3.1  Ameren Supplied Equipment00373.5.6.3.1  Ameren Supplied Equipment00373.5.6.3.1  Ameren Supplied Equipment00373.5.6.3.1  Ameren Supplied Equipment

PLC-Ameren-1070 Field Erected Tanks Completed 0d 01-Jun-26 16:00 276d

PLC-Ameren-1470 U1 Gas Compressor 0d 10-Jul-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1480 U2 Gas Compressor 0d 17-Jul-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1490 U3 Gas Compressor 0d 24-Jul-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1000 U4 Gas Compressor 0d 14-Aug-26 16:00 118d

PLC-Ameren-1050 CEMS 0d 16-Oct-26 16:00 29d

PLC-Ameren-1060 SSTs 0d 31-Dec-26 16:00 38d

PLC-Ameren-1080 GSUs 0d 31-Dec-26 16:00 40d

PLC-Ameren-1090 138kV Breakers 0d 12-Feb-27 08:00* 0d

00373.5.6.3.1.1  GE Equipment00373.5.6.3.1.1  GE Equipment00373.5.6.3.1.1  GE Equipment00373.5.6.3.1.1  GE Equipment00373.5.6.3.1.1  GE Equipment00373.5.6.3.1.1  GE Equipment00373.5.6.3.1.1  GE Equipment00373.5.6.3.1.1  GE Equipment

PLC-Ameren-1140 Unit 1 GE In Foundation Embedments Delivery 0d 08-Oct-25 07:00 A

PLC-Ameren-1150 Unit 2 GE In Foundation Embedments Delivery 0d 29-Dec-25 07:00 A

PLC-Ameren-1160 Unit 3 GE In Foundation Embedments Delivery 0d 02-Mar-26 07:00* 102d

PLC-Ameren-1170 Unit 4 GE In Foundation Embedments Delivery 0d 02-Mar-26 07:00* 115d

PLC-Ameren-1430 Unit 1 GE Out of Foundation Embedments Delivery 0d 30-Apr-26 08:00* 44d

PLC-Ameren-1440 Unit 2 GE Out of Foundation Embedments Delivery 0d 29-May-26 08:00* 48d

PLC-Ameren-1010 Unit 1 Gas Turbine Delivery 0d 30-Jun-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1100 Unit 1 Generator Delivery 0d 30-Jun-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1450 Unit 3 GE Out of Foundation Embedments Delivery 0d 30-Jun-26 08:00* 41d

PLC-Ameren-1020 Unit 2 Gas Turbine Delivery 0d 30-Jul-26 08:00* 15d

PLC-Ameren-1110 Unit 2 Generator Delivery 0d 30-Jul-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1180 Unit 1 Inlet Filter House Main Structure Delivery 0d 30-Jul-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1220 Unit 1 Exhaust Stack Main Structure Delivery 0d 30-Jul-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1260 Unit 1 Cooling Water Module Delivery 0d 30-Jul-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1300 Unit 1 Miscellaneous Components Delivery 0d 30-Jul-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1460 Unit 4 GE Out of Foundation Embedments Delivery 0d 30-Jul-26 08:00* 32d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Notice of Award

U1 First Fire

Performance & NERC Testing - U1 First Fire to Substatial Completion
U2 First Fire

Performance & NERC Testing - U2 First Fire to Substatial Completion
U1 Substantial Completion

U3 First Fire

Performance & NERC Testing - U3 First Fire to Substatial Completion
U4 First Fire

Performance & NERC Testing - U4 First Fire to Substatial Completion
U2 Substantial Completion

U3 Substantial Completion

U4 Substantial Completion

Final Completion

HPile

Upgrade Diesel Generator

Pre-Engineered Buildings/Structures

U1 Electrical Manhole Fab & Deliver

Fire Pump

Plocher/Corrigan Supplied Tanks

Field Erected Tanks Completed

U1 Gas Compressor

U2 Gas Compressor

U3 Gas Compressor

U4 Gas Compressor

CEMS

SSTs

GSUs

138kV Breakers

Unit 1 GE In Foundation Embedments Delivery

Unit 2 GE In Foundation Embedments Delivery

Unit 3 GE In Foundation Embedments Delivery

Unit 4 GE In Foundation Embedments Delivery

Unit 1 GE Out of Foundation Embedments Delivery

Unit 2 GE Out of Foundation Embedments Delivery

Unit 1 Gas Turbine Delivery

Unit 1 Generator Delivery

Unit 3 GE Out of Foundation Embedments Delivery

Unit 2 Gas Turbine Delivery

Unit 2 Generator Delivery

Unit 1 Inlet Filter House Main Structure Delivery

Unit 1 Exhaust Stack Main Structure Delivery

Unit 1 Cooling Water Module Delivery

Unit 1 Miscellaneous Components Delivery

Unit 4 GE Out of Foundation Embedments Delivery

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PLC-Ameren-1030 Unit 3 Gas Turbine Delivery 0d 31-Aug-26 07:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1120 Unit 3 Generator Delivery 0d 31-Aug-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1190 Unit 2 Inlet Filter House Main Structure Delivery 0d 31-Aug-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1230 Unit 2 Exhaust Stack Main Structure Delivery 0d 31-Aug-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1270 Unit 2 Cooling Water Module Delivery 0d 31-Aug-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1310 Unit 2 Miscellaneous Components Delivery 0d 31-Aug-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1380 Unit 1 LEC (Load Commutating Inverter & Excitation) Delivery 0d 08-Sep-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1040 Unit 4 Gas Turbine Delivery 0d 30-Sep-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1130 Unit 4 Generator Delivery 0d 30-Sep-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1200 Unit 3 Inlet Filter House Main Structure Delivery 0d 30-Sep-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1240 Unit 3 Exhaust Stack Main Structure Delivery 0d 30-Sep-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1280 Unit 3 Cooling Water Module Delivery 0d 30-Sep-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1320 Unit 3 Miscellaneous Components Delivery 0d 30-Sep-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1390 Unit 2 LEC (Load Commutating Inverter & Excitation) Delivery 0d 06-Oct-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1340 Unit 1 EECC (Packaged Electrical and Electronic Controls Compartment) Delivery 0d 09-Oct-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1210 Unit 4 Inlet Filter House Main Structure Delivery 0d 30-Oct-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1250 Unit 4 Exhaust Stack Main Structure Delivery 0d 30-Oct-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1290 Unit 4 Cooling Water Module Delivery 0d 30-Oct-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1330 Unit 4 Miscellaneous Components Delivery 0d 30-Oct-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1400 Unit 3 LEC (Load Commutating Inverter & Excitation) Delivery 0d 05-Nov-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1350 Unit 2 EECC (Packaged Electrical and Electronic Controls Compartment) Delivery 0d 06-Nov-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1360 Unit 3 EECC (Packaged Electrical and Electronic Controls Compartment) Delivery 0d 07-Dec-26 07:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1410 Unit 4 LEC (Load Commutating Inverter & Excitation) Delivery 0d 07-Dec-26 07:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1420 BOP DCS Delivery 0d 30-Dec-26 08:00* 0d

PLC-Ameren-1370 Unit 4 EECC (Packaged Electrical and Electronic Controls Compartment) Delivery 0d 06-Jan-27 08:00* 0d

00373.5.6.01  Balance of Plant00373.5.6.01  Balance of Plant00373.5.6.01  Balance of Plant00373.5.6.01  Balance of Plant00373.5.6.01  Balance of Plant00373.5.6.01  Balance of Plant00373.5.6.01  Balance of Plant00373.5.6.01  Balance of Plant

00373.5.6.01.000  Permitting00373.5.6.01.000  Permitting00373.5.6.01.000  Permitting00373.5.6.01.000  Permitting00373.5.6.01.000  Permitting00373.5.6.01.000  Permitting00373.5.6.01.000  Permitting00373.5.6.01.000  Permitting

PL-PERM-1000 County & MSD Initial Site Plan Permitting Submission 0d 09-Apr-25 07:00 A

PL-PERM-1010 County & MSD Initial Site Plan Permitting Review 0d 10-Apr-25 08:00 A 21-May-25 17:00 A

PL-PERM-1080 Site Development Plan Permit 0d 08-Jul-25 08:00 A 12-Sep-25 17:00 A

PL-PERM-1090 Fuel Oil Tank Permitting - Submission & Review 0d 07-Aug-25 08:00 A 09-Sep-25 07:00 A

PL-PERM-1060 Service Water / Fire Protection Tank Permitting - Submission & Review 0d 08-Sep-25 08:00 A 22-Oct-25 07:00 A

PL-PERM-1100 Fuel Oil Tank Permitting - Completion 0d 10-Sep-25 17:00 A

PL-PERM-1070 Service Water / Fire Protection Tank Permitting - Completion 0d 23-Oct-25 07:00 A

PL-PERM-1020 Admin Control Building Permitting - Submission & Review 61d 06-Jan-26 08:00 A 31-Mar-26 17:00 88d

PL-PERM-1030 Admin Control Building Permitting - Completion 0d 31-Mar-26 17:00 88d

PL-PERM-1040 Fire Protection Pump House Permitting - Submission & Review 60d 10-Apr-26 08:00 06-Jul-26 16:00 155d

PL-PERM-1110 Plant Services Permitting - Submission & Review 60d 10-Apr-26 08:00 06-Jul-26 16:00 162d

PL-PERM-1050 Fire Protection Pump House Permitting - Completion 0d 06-Jul-26 16:00 155d

PL-PERM-1120 Plant Services Permitting - Completion 0d 06-Jul-26 16:00 162d

00373.5.6.01.001  Site Preparation00373.5.6.01.001  Site Preparation00373.5.6.01.001  Site Preparation00373.5.6.01.001  Site Preparation00373.5.6.01.001  Site Preparation00373.5.6.01.001  Site Preparation00373.5.6.01.001  Site Preparation00373.5.6.01.001  Site Preparation

PL-SITE-1000 Initial Mobilization 0d 09-Apr-25 07:00 A 18-Apr-25 17:00 A

PL-SITE-1010 Laydown, Trailer and Parking Area Installations 0d 14-Apr-25 07:00 A 18-Apr-25 17:00 A

PL-SITE-1035 Remove Existing Coal 0d 16-Apr-25 07:00 A 18-Apr-25 11:00 A

PL-SITE-1005 SWPPP Installations 0d 21-May-25 07:00 A 21-Jul-25 07:00 A

PL-SITE-1060 Place & Compact Soil at BOP Area 0d 28-May-25 07:00 A 03-Jul-25 17:00 A

PL-SITE-1040 Haul Borrowed Soil (240,000CY at 2,400CY / Day) 0d 28-May-25 07:00 A 26-Sep-25 07:00 A

PL-SITE-1050 Place & Compact Soil at Fuel Oil Tanks 0d 06-Jun-25 07:00 A 18-Jun-25 08:00 A

PL-SITE-1025 Install Temporary Storm Water Treatment System 0d 30-Jun-25 07:00 A 29-Aug-25 08:00 A

PL-SITE-1070 Place & Compact Soil at Unit 1 0d 01-Jul-25 07:00 A 23-Jul-25 17:00 A

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Unit 3 Gas Turbine Delivery

Unit 3 Generator Delivery

Unit 2 Inlet Filter House Main Structure Delivery

Unit 2 Exhaust Stack Main Structure Delivery

Unit 2 Cooling Water Module Delivery

Unit 2 Miscellaneous Components Delivery

Unit 1 LEC (Load Commutating Inverter & Excitation) Delivery

Unit 4 Gas Turbine Delivery

Unit 4 Generator Delivery

Unit 3 Inlet Filter House Main Structure Delivery

Unit 3 Exhaust Stack Main Structure Delivery

Unit 3 Cooling Water Module Delivery

Unit 3 Miscellaneous Components Delivery

Unit 2 LEC (Load Commutating Inverter & Excitation) Delivery

Unit 1 EECC (Packaged Electrical and Electronic Controls Compartment) Delivery

Unit 4 Inlet Filter House Main Structure Delivery

Unit 4 Exhaust Stack Main Structure Delivery

Unit 4 Cooling Water Module Delivery

Unit 4 Miscellaneous Components Delivery

Unit 3 LEC (Load Commutating Inverter & Excitation) Delivery

Unit 2 EECC (Packaged Electrical and Electronic Controls Compartment) Delivery

Unit 3 EECC (Packaged Electrical and Electronic Controls Compartment) Delivery

Unit 4 LEC (Load Commutating Inverter & Excitation) Delivery

BOP DCS Delivery

Unit 4 EECC (Packaged Electrical and Electronic Controls Compartment) Delivery

County & MSD Initial Site Plan Permitting Submission

County & MSD Initial Site Plan Permitting Review

Site Development Plan Permit

Fuel Oil Tank Permitting - Submission & Review

Service Water / Fire Protection Tank Permitting - Submission & Review
Fuel Oil Tank Permitting - Completion

Service Water / Fire Protection Tank Permitting - Completion

Admin Control Building Permitting - Submission & Review
Admin Control Building Permitting - Completion

Fire Protection Pump House Permitting - Submission & Review

Plant Services Permitting - Submission & Review
Fire Protection Pump House Permitting - Completion

Plant Services Permitting - Completion

Initial Mobilization

Laydown, Trailer and Parking Area Installations

Remove Existing Coal

SWPPP Installations

Place & Compact Soil at BOP Area

Haul Borrowed Soil (240,000CY at 2,400CY / Day)

Place & Compact Soil at Fuel Oil Tanks

Install Temporary Storm Water Treatment System

Place & Compact Soil at Unit 1

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PL-SITE-1080 Place & Compact Soil at Unit 2 0d 14-Jul-25 07:00 A 04-Aug-25 17:00 A

PL-SITE-1100 Place & Compact Soil at Unit 4 0d 21-Jul-25 07:00 A 08-Oct-25 17:00 A

PL-SITE-1030 Remove Existing Storm Water Detention Pond 0d 04-Aug-25 08:00 A 27-Aug-25 07:00 A

PL-SITE-1090 Place & Compact Soil at Unit 3 0d 13-Aug-25 07:00 A 26-Sep-25 17:00 A

PL-SITE-1015 Install Heavy Haul Road 20d 13-May-26 12:00 05-Jun-26 12:00 19d

PL-SITE-1055 Install Fencing 40d 09-Jun-27 15:00 26-Jul-27 15:00 18d

PL-SITE-1110 Road Pavement Final Grade 5d 21-Jul-27 12:00 27-Jul-27 12:00 9d

PL-SITE-1120 Asphalt Paving Binder 4d 27-Jul-27 12:00 30-Jul-27 14:00 9d

PL-SITE-1130 Asphalt Paving Surface 4d 30-Jul-27 14:00 04-Aug-27 16:00 9d

00373.5.6.01.012  Demineralized Water Tank00373.5.6.01.012  Demineralized Water Tank00373.5.6.01.012  Demineralized Water Tank00373.5.6.01.012  Demineralized Water Tank00373.5.6.01.012  Demineralized Water Tank00373.5.6.01.012  Demineralized Water Tank00373.5.6.01.012  Demineralized Water Tank00373.5.6.01.012  Demineralized Water Tank

PL-DWT-1000 Drive Pile (220) DWT 0d 14-Oct-25 07:00 A 22-Oct-25 17:00 A

PL-DWT-1010 Excavate DWT 0d 27-Oct-25 07:00 A 29-Oct-25 11:00 A

PL-DWT-1020 Underground Rough-In DWT 0d 29-Oct-25 11:00 A 30-Oct-25 09:00 A

PL-DWT-1030 Mud Mat DWT 0d 30-Oct-25 13:00 A 31-Oct-25 11:00 A

PL-DWT-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds DWT 0d 03-Nov-25 09:00 A 05-Nov-25 15:00 A

PL-DWT-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement DWT 0d 03-Nov-25 09:00 A 05-Nov-25 15:00 A

PL-DWT-1100 Grounding 0d 03-Nov-25 10:00 A 04-Nov-25 08:00 A

PL-DWT-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab DWT 0d 05-Nov-25 08:00 A 05-Nov-25 16:00 A

PL-DWT-1070 Backfill DWT 0d 06-Nov-25 16:00 A 07-Nov-25 14:00 A

PL-DWT-1090 Staging & Access for Tank Contractor 0d 24-Nov-25 07:00 A 28-Nov-25 09:00 A

PL-DWT-1080 DWT Construction Onsite Fab + Testing (Ameren Tank Contractor) 113d 10-Dec-25 08:00 A 11-May-26 17:00 136d

00373.5.6.01.013  Demineralized Water Trailer Slab00373.5.6.01.013  Demineralized Water Trailer Slab00373.5.6.01.013  Demineralized Water Trailer Slab00373.5.6.01.013  Demineralized Water Trailer Slab00373.5.6.01.013  Demineralized Water Trailer Slab00373.5.6.01.013  Demineralized Water Trailer Slab00373.5.6.01.013  Demineralized Water Trailer Slab00373.5.6.01.013  Demineralized Water Trailer Slab

PL-DWTS-1000 Form, Reinforce and Pour Slab DWTSlab (Close Out) 0d 11-Dec-25 11:00 A 12-Dec-25 09:00 A

00373.5.6.01.011  Service Water / Fire Protection Tank00373.5.6.01.011  Service Water / Fire Protection Tank00373.5.6.01.011  Service Water / Fire Protection Tank00373.5.6.01.011  Service Water / Fire Protection Tank00373.5.6.01.011  Service Water / Fire Protection Tank00373.5.6.01.011  Service Water / Fire Protection Tank00373.5.6.01.011  Service Water / Fire Protection Tank00373.5.6.01.011  Service Water / Fire Protection Tank

PL-SWFPT-1000 Drive Pile (40) SWFPT 0d 20-Oct-25 07:00 A 24-Oct-25 15:00 A

PL-SWFPT-1010 Excavate SWFPT 0d 27-Oct-25 07:00 A 29-Oct-25 11:00 A

PL-SWFPT-1020 Underground Rough-In SWFPT 0d 29-Oct-25 11:00 A 30-Oct-25 09:00 A

PL-SWFPT-1030 Mud Mat SWFPT 0d 31-Oct-25 15:00 A 03-Nov-25 13:00 A

PL-SWFPT-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement SWFPT 0d 03-Nov-25 13:00 A 04-Nov-25 08:00 A

PL-SWFPT-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds SWFPT 0d 03-Nov-25 13:00 A 12-Nov-25 17:00 A

PL-SWFPT-1090 Grounding 0d 17-Nov-25 07:00 A 18-Nov-25 11:00 A

PL-SWFPT-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab SWFPT 0d 23-Dec-25 07:00 A 23-Dec-25 13:00 A

PL-SWFPT-1070 Backfill SWFPT 0d 29-Dec-25 07:00 A 30-Dec-25 13:00 A

PL-SWFPT-1080 SWFPT Construction Onsite Fab + Testing (Ameren Tank Contractor) 130d 05-Jan-26 07:00 01-Jun-26 16:00 119d

PL-SWFPT-1100 SWFPT Field Paint Tank (Ameren Tank Contractor) 95d 01-Jun-26 16:00 17-Sep-26 17:00 119d

PL-SWFPT-1110 SWFPT Tank Insulation (Ameren Tank Contractor) 31d 18-Sep-26 07:00 22-Oct-26 17:00 119d

00373.5.6.01.014  Fuel Oil Tanks (2)00373.5.6.01.014  Fuel Oil Tanks (2)00373.5.6.01.014  Fuel Oil Tanks (2)00373.5.6.01.014  Fuel Oil Tanks (2)00373.5.6.01.014  Fuel Oil Tanks (2)00373.5.6.01.014  Fuel Oil Tanks (2)00373.5.6.01.014  Fuel Oil Tanks (2)00373.5.6.01.014  Fuel Oil Tanks (2)

PL-FOT-1000 Drive Pile (350) FOT (Suspended & Completed) (New task created to resume Pile driving PL-FOT-1170) 0d 17-Jun-25 08:00 A 24-Jul-25 07:00 A

PL-FOT-1010 Excavate FOT B C 0d 22-Sep-25 07:00 A 24-Sep-25 11:00 A

PL-FOT-1007 Drive Pile (300) FOT (Suspeneded - Resume at SDP Permit) 0d 22-Sep-25 07:00 A 14-Oct-25 17:00 A

PL-FOT-1020 Underground Rough-In FOT B 0d 25-Sep-25 11:00 A 30-Sep-25 13:00 A

PL-FOT-1030 Mud Mat FOT B 0d 01-Oct-25 13:00 A 03-Oct-25 17:00 A

PL-FOT-1120 Grounding FOT B 0d 06-Oct-25 07:00 A 06-Oct-25 17:00 A

PL-FOT-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement FOT B 0d 06-Oct-25 07:00 A 15-Oct-25 07:00 A

PL-FOT-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds FOT B 0d 06-Oct-25 07:00 A 27-Oct-25 07:00 A

PL-FOT-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab FOT B 0d 16-Oct-25 07:00 A 16-Oct-25 15:00 A

PL-FOT-1070 Backfill FOT B 0d 27-Oct-25 07:00 A 30-Oct-25 09:00 A

PL-FOT-1170 Base Slab Forming and Embeds FOT A 0d 27-Oct-25 07:00 A 31-Oct-25 17:00 A

PL-FOT-1180 Pour and Wreck Base Slab FOT A 0d 27-Oct-25 15:00 A 31-Oct-25 17:00 A

PL-FOT-1100 Staging & Access for Tank Contractor 0d 05-Nov-25 09:00 A 05-Nov-25 09:00 A

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Place & Compact Soil at Unit 2

Place & Compact Soil at Unit 4

Remove Existing Storm Water Detention Pond

Place & Compact Soil at Unit 3

Install Heavy Haul Road

Install Fencing

Road Pavement Final Grade

Asphalt Paving Binder

Asphalt Paving Surface

Drive Pile (220) DWT

Excavate DWT

Underground Rough-In DWT

Mud Mat DWT

Base Slab Forming and Embeds DWT

Base Slab Reinforcement DWT

Grounding

Pour and Wreck Base Slab DWT

Backfill DWT

Staging & Access for Tank Contractor

DWT Construction Onsite Fab + Testing (Ameren Tank Contractor)

Form, Reinforce and Pour Slab DWTSlab (Close Out)

Drive Pile (40) SWFPT

Excavate SWFPT

Underground Rough-In SWFPT

Mud Mat SWFPT

Base Slab Reinforcement SWFPT

Base Slab Forming and Embeds SWFPT

Grounding

Pour and Wreck Base Slab SWFPT

Backfill SWFPT

SWFPT Construction Onsite Fab + Testing (Ameren Tank Contractor)

SWFPT Field Paint Tank (Ameren Tank Contractor)

SWFPT Tank Insulation (Ameren Tank Contractor)

Drive Pile (350) FOT (Suspended & Completed) (New task created to resume Pile driving PL-FOT-1170)

Excavate FOT B C

Drive Pile (300) FOT (Suspeneded - Resume at SDP Permit)

Underground Rough-In FOT B

Mud Mat FOT B

Grounding FOT B

Base Slab Reinforcement FOT B

Base Slab Forming and Embeds FOT B

Pour and Wreck Base Slab FOT B

Backfill FOT B

Base Slab Forming and Embeds FOT A

Pour and Wreck Base Slab FOT A

Staging & Access for Tank Contractor

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PL-FOT-1080 FOT A Construct ion Onsite Fab + Testing (Ameren Tank Contractor) 56d 01-Dec-25 09:00 A 09-Mar-26 17:00 41d

PL-FOT-1090 FOT B Construction Onsite Fab + Testing (Ameren Tank Contractor) 78d 05-Jan-26 07:00 02-Apr-26 14:00 19d

PL-FOT-1150 FOT A Field Paint Tank (Ameren Tank Contractor) 20d 10-Mar-26 07:00 31-Mar-26 17:00 389d

PL-FOT-1160 FOT A Tank Insulation (Ameren Tank Contractor) 10d 01-Apr-26 07:00 10-Apr-26 17:00 389d

PL-FOT-1110 Containment Berm 20d 02-Apr-26 14:00 24-Apr-26 14:00 19d

PL-FOT-1130 FOT B Field Paint Tank (Ameren Tank Contractor) 20d 02-Apr-26 14:00 24-Apr-26 14:00 367d

PL-FOT-1140 FOT B Tank Insulation (Ameren Tank Contractor 10d 24-Apr-26 14:00 06-May-26 14:00 367d

00373.5.6.01.015  Fuel Oil Truck Unloading Area00373.5.6.01.015  Fuel Oil Truck Unloading Area00373.5.6.01.015  Fuel Oil Truck Unloading Area00373.5.6.01.015  Fuel Oil Truck Unloading Area00373.5.6.01.015  Fuel Oil Truck Unloading Area00373.5.6.01.015  Fuel Oil Truck Unloading Area00373.5.6.01.015  Fuel Oil Truck Unloading Area00373.5.6.01.015  Fuel Oil Truck Unloading Area

PL-FOTU-1000 Excavate Fuel Oil Truck Unloading 8d 24-Apr-26 14:00 05-May-26 08:00 19d

PL-FOTU-1010 Form, Reinforce and Pour Slab Fuel Oil Truck Unloading 8d 05-May-26 08:00 13-May-26 12:00 19d

00373.5.6.01.006  Admin / Control Building / Warehouse00373.5.6.01.006  Admin / Control Building / Warehouse00373.5.6.01.006  Admin / Control Building / Warehouse00373.5.6.01.006  Admin / Control Building / Warehouse00373.5.6.01.006  Admin / Control Building / Warehouse00373.5.6.01.006  Admin / Control Building / Warehouse00373.5.6.01.006  Admin / Control Building / Warehouse00373.5.6.01.006  Admin / Control Building / Warehouse

PL-ADWH-1000 Excavate Admin/Control Bldg/Warehouse 3d 06-Apr-26 07:00 08-Apr-26 11:00 106d

PL-ADWH-1010 Underground Rough-In Admin/Control Bldg/Warehouse 15d 08-Apr-26 11:00 24-Apr-26 11:00 106d

PL-ADWH-1020 Form Footing Admin/Control Bldg/Warehouse 5d 24-Apr-26 11:00 30-Apr-26 11:00 106d

PL-ADWH-1030 Footing Reinforcement Admin/Control Bldg/Warehouse 5d 30-Apr-26 11:00 06-May-26 11:00 106d

PL-ADWH-1420 Grounding 10d 30-Apr-26 11:00 12-May-26 11:00 106d

PL-ADWH-1040 Pour and Wreck Footing Admin/Control Bldg/Warehouse 2d 12-May-26 11:00 13-May-26 17:00 106d

PL-ADWH-1050 Form Walls Admin/Control Bldg/Warehouse 7d 14-May-26 07:00 21-May-26 13:00 106d

PL-ADWH-1060 Wall Reinforcement Admin/Control Bldg/Warehouse 7d 21-May-26 13:00 01-Jun-26 09:00 106d

PL-ADWH-1070 Pour and Wreck Walls Admin/Control Bldg/Warehouse 5d 01-Jun-26 09:00 05-Jun-26 09:00 106d

PL-ADWH-1080 Slab Forming Admin/Control Bldg/Warehouse 3d 05-Jun-26 09:00 09-Jun-26 13:00 106d

PL-ADWH-1090 Pour Slab Admin/Control Bldg/Warehouse 2d 09-Jun-26 13:00 11-Jun-26 09:00 106d

PL-ADWH-1100 Backfill Admin/Control Bldg/Warehouse 3d 11-Jun-26 09:00 15-Jun-26 13:00 106d

PL-ADWH-1110 Erect Pre-Engineered Structure 35d 15-Jun-26 13:00 24-Jul-26 13:00 106d

PL-ADWH-1370 ATS/AUX XFRMR EM Power Equipment Installation 5d 24-Jul-26 13:00 30-Jul-26 13:00 188d

PL-ADWH-1120 Frame Admin Building Walls 15d 24-Jul-26 13:00 11-Aug-26 13:00 106d

PL-ADWH-1430 Security Rough In 5d 11-Aug-26 13:00 17-Aug-26 13:00 161d

PL-ADWH-1130 Above Ground MEP Rough In 20d 11-Aug-26 13:00 03-Sep-26 13:00 106d

PL-ADWH-1140 Admin Building Drywall & Wall Finishes 20d 03-Sep-26 13:00 25-Sep-26 13:00 106d

PL-ADWH-1380 ATS/AUX XFRMR EM Power Feeders & Terminations 3d 25-Sep-26 13:00 29-Sep-26 17:00 138d

PL-ADWH-1390 Power Panels & Connections 10d 25-Sep-26 13:00 07-Oct-26 13:00 111d

PL-ADWH-1150 MEP Finishes 15d 25-Sep-26 13:00 13-Oct-26 13:00 126d

PL-ADWH-1440 Fire Alarm Wire + Device Install 25d 25-Sep-26 13:00 23-Oct-26 13:00 106d

PL-ADWH-1460 Voice/Data Wire + Terminations + Device Install 25d 25-Sep-26 13:00 23-Oct-26 13:00 111d

PL-ADWH-1410 Lighting Fixtures + Control Device Trim 20d 07-Oct-26 13:00 29-Oct-26 13:00 111d

PL-ADWH-1470 Voice/Data Cable Testing 5d 23-Oct-26 13:00 29-Oct-26 13:00 111d

PL-ADWH-1450 Fire Alarm System Startup + Testing 10d 23-Oct-26 13:00 04-Nov-26 13:00 106d

PL-ADWH-1480 Occupancy 2d 04-Nov-26 13:00 06-Nov-26 12:00 90d

00373.5.6.01.008  Collector Yard00373.5.6.01.008  Collector Yard00373.5.6.01.008  Collector Yard00373.5.6.01.008  Collector Yard00373.5.6.01.008  Collector Yard00373.5.6.01.008  Collector Yard00373.5.6.01.008  Collector Yard00373.5.6.01.008  Collector Yard

PL-CY-980 Collector Yard Engineering 25d 05-Feb-25 07:00 A 30-Jan-26 17:00 113d

PL-CY-1060 Collector Yard Equipment Procurement 129d 21-Apr-25 07:00 A 29-May-26 17:00 113d

PL-CY-1010 Drilled Pier Installation 30d 26-Jan-26 07:00 27-Feb-26 17:00 173d

PL-CY-1020 Control House Slab Installation 10d 02-Mar-26 07:00 11-Mar-26 17:00 183d

PL-CY-1000 Underground Rough-In Collector Yard 20d 02-Mar-26 07:00 23-Mar-26 17:00 173d

PL-CY-1030 Road Installation 4d 12-Mar-26 07:00 17-Mar-26 09:00 219d

PL-CY-1050 Collector Yard AG Electric Work 75d 01-Jun-26 07:00 24-Aug-26 17:00 113d

PL-CY-1040 Rock Collector Yard 4d 16-Jul-26 07:00 21-Jul-26 09:00 113d

00373.5.6.01.009  Plant Entrance00373.5.6.01.009  Plant Entrance00373.5.6.01.009  Plant Entrance00373.5.6.01.009  Plant Entrance00373.5.6.01.009  Plant Entrance00373.5.6.01.009  Plant Entrance00373.5.6.01.009  Plant Entrance00373.5.6.01.009  Plant Entrance

PL-ENT-1000 Underground Rough-In Plant Entrance 10d 11-May-26 11:00 21-May-26 11:00 375d

PL-ENT-1010 Guard House Slab Installation Plant Entrance 5d 21-May-26 11:00 28-May-26 11:00 375d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

FOT A Construct ion Onsite Fab + Testing (Ameren Tank Contractor)

FOT B Construction Onsite Fab + Testing (Ameren Tank Contractor)

FOT A Field Paint Tank (Ameren Tank Contractor)

FOT A Tank Insulation (Ameren Tank Contractor)

Containment Berm

FOT B Field Paint Tank (Ameren Tank Contractor)

FOT B Tank Insulation (Ameren Tank Contractor

Excavate Fuel Oil Truck Unloading

Form, Reinforce and Pour Slab Fuel Oil Truck Unloading

Excavate Admin/Control Bldg/Warehouse

Underground Rough-In Admin/Control Bldg/Warehouse

Form Footing Admin/Control Bldg/Warehouse

Footing Reinforcement Admin/Control Bldg/Warehouse

Grounding

Pour and Wreck Footing Admin/Control Bldg/Warehouse

Form Walls Admin/Control Bldg/Warehouse

Wall Reinforcement Admin/Control Bldg/Warehouse

Pour and Wreck Walls Admin/Control Bldg/Warehouse

Slab Forming Admin/Control Bldg/Warehouse

Pour Slab Admin/Control Bldg/Warehouse

Backfill Admin/Control Bldg/Warehouse

Erect Pre-Engineered Structure

ATS/AUX XFRMR EM Power Equipment Installation

Frame Admin Building Walls

Security Rough In

Above Ground MEP Rough In

Admin Building Drywall & Wall Finishes

ATS/AUX XFRMR EM Power Feeders & Terminations

Power Panels & Connections

MEP Finishes

Fire Alarm Wire + Device Install

Voice/Data Wire + Terminations + Device Install

Lighting Fixtures + Control Device Trim

Voice/Data Cable Testing

Fire Alarm System Startup + Testing

Occupancy

Collector Yard Engineering

Collector Yard Equipment Procurement

Drilled Pier Installation

Control House Slab Installation

Underground Rough-In Collector Yard

Road Installation

Collector Yard AG Electric Work

Rock Collector Yard

Underground Rough-In Plant Entrance

Guard House Slab Installation Plant Entrance

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PL-ENT-1020 Install Guard House 10d 28-May-26 11:00 09-Jun-26 11:00 375d

00373.5.6.01.016  Plant Services Building00373.5.6.01.016  Plant Services Building00373.5.6.01.016  Plant Services Building00373.5.6.01.016  Plant Services Building00373.5.6.01.016  Plant Services Building00373.5.6.01.016  Plant Services Building00373.5.6.01.016  Plant Services Building00373.5.6.01.016  Plant Services Building

PL-DWP-1000 Drive Pile (18) DWP 0d 10-Dec-25 07:00 A 10-Dec-25 15:00 A

PL-DWP-1010 Excavate DWP 0d 11-Dec-25 07:00 A 11-Dec-25 15:00 A

PL-DWP-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds DWP 0d 11-Dec-25 07:00 A 11-Dec-25 15:00 A

PL-DWP-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement DWP (Close Out) 0d 11-Dec-25 07:00 A 11-Dec-25 15:00 A

PL-DWP-1080 Grounding 0d 11-Dec-25 07:00 A 11-Dec-25 15:00 A

PL-DWP-1030 Mud Mat DWP 0d 11-Dec-25 09:00 A 11-Dec-25 17:00 A

PL-DWP-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab DWP (Close Out) 0d 11-Dec-25 11:00 A 12-Dec-25 09:00 A

PL-DWP-1020 Underground Rough-In DWP 0d 11-Dec-25 15:00 A 12-Dec-25 09:00 A

PL-DWP-1070 Backfill DWP 0d 12-Dec-25 15:00 A 15-Dec-25 13:00 A

PL-CAE-1000 Drive Pile (20) Plant Services Bldg 3d 09-Mar-26 07:00 11-Mar-26 11:00 176d

PL-CAE-1010 Excavate Plant Services Bldg 1d 12-May-26 07:00 12-May-26 15:00 233d

PL-CAE-1020 Underground Rough-In Plant Services Bldg 3d 12-May-26 15:00 15-May-26 09:00 233d

PL-CAE-1030 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Plant Services Bldg 4d 15-May-26 09:00 20-May-26 11:00 233d

PL-CAE-1040 Base Slab Reinforcement Plant Services Bldg 2d 20-May-26 11:00 21-May-26 17:00 233d

PL-CAE-1130 Grounding Plant Services Bldg 3d 22-May-26 07:00 27-May-26 11:00 233d

PL-CAE-1050 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Plant Services Bldg 2d 27-May-26 11:00 28-May-26 17:00 233d

PL-CAE-1060 Backfill Compressed Air Equip. 2d 29-May-26 07:00 01-Jun-26 13:00 233d

PL-ADWH-1160 Erect Pre-Engineered Structure 35d 06-Jul-26 16:00 13-Aug-26 16:00 202d

PL-ADWH-1310 Erect Pre-Engineered Structure 35d 21-Jul-26 09:00 28-Aug-26 09:00 113d

PL-ADWH-1170 Frame Compressed Air Building Walls 15d 13-Aug-26 16:00 31-Aug-26 16:00 202d

PL-ADWH-1320 Frame Demin Pump Building Walls 15d 28-Aug-26 09:00 16-Sep-26 09:00 113d

PL-ADWH-1180 Above Ground MEP Rough In 20d 31-Aug-26 16:00 23-Sep-26 16:00 202d

PL-ADWH-1330 Above Ground MEP Rough In 20d 16-Sep-26 09:00 08-Oct-26 09:00 113d

PL-ADWH-1190 Compressed Air Building Drywall & Wall Finishes 20d 23-Sep-26 16:00 15-Oct-26 16:00 202d

PL-ADWH-1340 Demin Pump Building Wall Finishes 20d 08-Oct-26 09:00 30-Oct-26 09:00 197d

PL-ADWH-1200 MEP Finishes 15d 15-Oct-26 16:00 02-Nov-26 16:00 202d

PL-ADWH-1350 MEP Finishes 15d 30-Oct-26 09:00 17-Nov-26 09:00 197d

PL-CAE-1070 Set Air Compressor #1 1d 02-Nov-26 16:00 03-Nov-26 14:00 202d

PL-CAE-1080 Set Air Compressor #2 1d 03-Nov-26 14:00 04-Nov-26 12:00 202d

PL-CAE-1090 Set Air Dryer #1 1d 04-Nov-26 12:00 05-Nov-26 10:00 202d

PL-CAE-1100 Set Air Dryer #2 1d 05-Nov-26 10:00 06-Nov-26 08:00 202d

PL-CAE-1110 Set Wet Air Receiver 2d 06-Nov-26 08:00 09-Nov-26 14:00 202d

PL-CAE-1120 Sert Dry Air Receiver 2d 09-Nov-26 14:00 11-Nov-26 10:00 202d

00373.5.6.01.017  Fuel Gas Compressors Building00373.5.6.01.017  Fuel Gas Compressors Building00373.5.6.01.017  Fuel Gas Compressors Building00373.5.6.01.017  Fuel Gas Compressors Building00373.5.6.01.017  Fuel Gas Compressors Building00373.5.6.01.017  Fuel Gas Compressors Building00373.5.6.01.017  Fuel Gas Compressors Building00373.5.6.01.017  Fuel Gas Compressors Building

PL-FGC-1000 Drive Pile (104) Fuel Gas Compressors 14d 23-Mar-26 07:00 07-Apr-26 09:00 167d

PL-FGC-1010 Excavate Fuel Gas Compressors 2d 16-Jun-26 07:00 17-Jun-26 13:00 106d

PL-FGC-1020 Underground Rough-In Fuel Gas Compressors 8d 12-Aug-26 07:00 20-Aug-26 11:00 58d

PL-FGC-1030 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Fuel Gas Compressors 8d 20-Aug-26 11:00 28-Aug-26 15:00 58d

PL-FGC-1040 Base Slab Reinforcement Fuel Gas Compressors 8d 28-Aug-26 15:00 09-Sep-26 09:00 58d

PL-FGC-1200 Grounding 4d 09-Sep-26 09:00 14-Sep-26 11:00 58d

PL-FGC-1050 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Fuel Gas Compressors 4d 14-Sep-26 11:00 17-Sep-26 13:00 58d

PL-FGC-1060 Backfill Fuel Gas Compressors 2d 17-Sep-26 13:00 21-Sep-26 09:00 58d

PL-FGC-1090 Set Fuel Gas Metering Station 1d 21-Sep-26 09:00 21-Sep-26 17:00 148d

PL-ADWH-1210 Erect Pre-Engineered Structure 35d 21-Sep-26 09:00 29-Oct-26 09:00 58d

PL-ADWH-1220 Frame Fuel Gas Building Walls 15d 29-Oct-26 09:00 16-Nov-26 09:00 58d

PL-FGC-1100 Set Fuel Gas Compressor #1 3d 16-Nov-26 09:00 18-Nov-26 13:00 58d

PL-ADWH-1230 Above Ground MEP Rough In 20d 16-Nov-26 09:00 09-Dec-26 09:00 58d

PL-FGC-1110 Set Fuel Gas Compressor #2 3d 18-Nov-26 13:00 20-Nov-26 17:00 58d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Install Guard House

Drive Pile (18) DWP

Excavate DWP

Base Slab Forming and Embeds DWP

Base Slab Reinforcement DWP (Close Out)

Grounding

Mud Mat DWP

Pour and Wreck Base Slab DWP (Close Out)

Underground Rough-In DWP

Backfill DWP

Drive Pile (20) Plant Services Bldg

Excavate Plant Services Bldg

Underground Rough-In Plant Services Bldg

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Plant Services Bldg

Base Slab Reinforcement Plant Services Bldg

Grounding Plant Services Bldg

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Plant Services Bldg

Backfill Compressed Air Equip.

Erect Pre-Engineered Structure

Erect Pre-Engineered Structure

Frame Compressed Air Building Walls

Frame Demin Pump Building Walls

Above Ground MEP Rough In

Above Ground MEP Rough In

Compressed Air Building Drywall & Wall Finishes

Demin Pump Building Wall Finishes

MEP Finishes

MEP Finishes

Set Air Compressor #1

Set Air Compressor #2

Set Air Dryer #1

Set Air Dryer #2

Set Wet Air Receiver

Sert Dry Air Receiver

Drive Pile (104) Fuel Gas Compressors

Excavate Fuel Gas Compressors

Underground Rough-In Fuel Gas Compressors

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Fuel Gas Compressors

Base Slab Reinforcement Fuel Gas Compressors

Grounding

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Fuel Gas Compressors

Backfill Fuel Gas Compressors

Set Fuel Gas Metering Station

Erect Pre-Engineered Structure

Frame Fuel Gas Building Walls

Set Fuel Gas Compressor #1

Above Ground MEP Rough In

Set Fuel Gas Compressor #2

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PL-FGC-1120 Set Fuel Gas Compressor #3 3d 23-Nov-26 07:00 25-Nov-26 11:00 58d

PL-FGC-1130 SRT Fuel Gas Compressor #4 3d 25-Nov-26 11:00 30-Nov-26 15:00 58d

PL-FGC-1140 Set Fuel Gas  Compressor Cooler #1 1d 30-Nov-26 15:00 01-Dec-26 13:00 58d

PL-FGC-1150 Set Fuel Gas Compressor Cooler #2 1d 01-Dec-26 13:00 02-Dec-26 11:00 58d

PL-FGC-1160 Set Fuel Gas Compressor Cooler #3 1d 02-Dec-26 11:00 03-Dec-26 09:00 58d

PL-FGC-1170 Set Fuel Gas Compressor Cooler #4 1d 03-Dec-26 09:00 03-Dec-26 17:00 58d

PL-FGC-1070 Set Fuel Gas Compressors Air Receiver 1d 04-Dec-26 07:00 04-Dec-26 15:00 58d

PL-FGC-1080 Set Fuel Gas Chromatograph 1d 04-Dec-26 15:00 07-Dec-26 13:00 166d

PL-FGC-1180 Set Fuel Gas Nitrogen Generator #1 1d 04-Dec-26 15:00 07-Dec-26 13:00 58d

PL-FGC-1190 Set Fuel Gas Nitrogen Generator #2 1d 07-Dec-26 13:00 08-Dec-26 11:00 58d

PL-ADWH-1240 Fuel Gas Building Drywall & Wall Finishes 20d 09-Dec-26 09:00 05-Jan-27 09:00 144d

PL-ADWH-1250 MEP Finishes 15d 05-Jan-27 09:00 21-Jan-27 09:00 144d

00373.5.6.01.044  Diesel Generator00373.5.6.01.044  Diesel Generator00373.5.6.01.044  Diesel Generator00373.5.6.01.044  Diesel Generator00373.5.6.01.044  Diesel Generator00373.5.6.01.044  Diesel Generator00373.5.6.01.044  Diesel Generator00373.5.6.01.044  Diesel Generator

PL-DG-1000 Drive Pile (5) DG 1d 11-May-26 07:00 11-May-26 15:00 194d

PL-DG-1010 Excavate DG 1d 11-May-26 15:00 12-May-26 13:00 194d

PL-DG-1020 Underground Rough-In DG 3d 12-May-26 13:00 14-May-26 17:00 194d

PL-DG-1030 Mud Mat DG 1d 15-May-26 07:00 15-May-26 15:00 253d

PL-DG-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds DG 5d 15-May-26 15:00 21-May-26 15:00 253d

PL-DG-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement DG 5d 21-May-26 15:00 28-May-26 15:00 253d

PL-DG-1080 Grounding 2d 28-May-26 15:00 01-Jun-26 11:00 253d

PL-DG-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab DG 3d 01-Jun-26 11:00 03-Jun-26 15:00 253d

PL-DG-1070 Backfill DG 2d 03-Jun-26 15:00 05-Jun-26 11:00 253d

00373.5.6.01.010  Fire Protection Pump House00373.5.6.01.010  Fire Protection Pump House00373.5.6.01.010  Fire Protection Pump House00373.5.6.01.010  Fire Protection Pump House00373.5.6.01.010  Fire Protection Pump House00373.5.6.01.010  Fire Protection Pump House00373.5.6.01.010  Fire Protection Pump House00373.5.6.01.010  Fire Protection Pump House

PL-FPPH-1000 Drive Pile (6) Fire Pump House 2d 06-Jul-26 16:00 08-Jul-26 12:00 194d

PL-FPPH-1010 Excavate Fire Pump House 1d 08-Jul-26 12:00 09-Jul-26 10:00 194d

PL-FPPH-1020 Underground Rough-In Fire Pump House 3d 09-Jul-26 10:00 13-Jul-26 14:00 194d

PL-FPPH-1030 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Fire Pump House 4d 13-Jul-26 14:00 16-Jul-26 16:00 194d

PL-FPPH-1040 Base Slab Reinforcement Fire Pump House 2d 16-Jul-26 16:00 20-Jul-26 12:00 194d

PL-FPPH-1070 Grounding 3d 20-Jul-26 12:00 22-Jul-26 16:00 194d

PL-FPPH-1050 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Fire Pump House 2d 22-Jul-26 16:00 24-Jul-26 12:00 194d

PL-FPPH-1060 Backfill Fire Pump House 2d 30-Nov-26 16:00 02-Dec-26 12:00 82d

00373.5.6.01.043  Hydrogen Trailers00373.5.6.01.043  Hydrogen Trailers00373.5.6.01.043  Hydrogen Trailers00373.5.6.01.043  Hydrogen Trailers00373.5.6.01.043  Hydrogen Trailers00373.5.6.01.043  Hydrogen Trailers00373.5.6.01.043  Hydrogen Trailers00373.5.6.01.043  Hydrogen Trailers

PL-HT-1000 Form, Reinforce and Pour Slab Hydrogen Trailers 5d 27-May-26 13:00 02-Jun-26 13:00 244d

00373.5.6.01.019  Fuel Gas Metering Yard Area00373.5.6.01.019  Fuel Gas Metering Yard Area00373.5.6.01.019  Fuel Gas Metering Yard Area00373.5.6.01.019  Fuel Gas Metering Yard Area00373.5.6.01.019  Fuel Gas Metering Yard Area00373.5.6.01.019  Fuel Gas Metering Yard Area00373.5.6.01.019  Fuel Gas Metering Yard Area00373.5.6.01.019  Fuel Gas Metering Yard Area

PL-FGMY-1000 Place Holder for Gas Metering Yard 185d 01-Dec-25 11:00 A 15-Dec-26 17:00 73d

00373.5.6.01.050  Proposed New Gas Line - (AMEREN)00373.5.6.01.050  Proposed New Gas Line - (AMEREN)00373.5.6.01.050  Proposed New Gas Line - (AMEREN)00373.5.6.01.050  Proposed New Gas Line - (AMEREN)00373.5.6.01.050  Proposed New Gas Line - (AMEREN)00373.5.6.01.050  Proposed New Gas Line - (AMEREN)00373.5.6.01.050  Proposed New Gas Line - (AMEREN)00373.5.6.01.050  Proposed New Gas Line - (AMEREN)

PL-NGL-1000 MRT Gas Line Completion Milestone 0d 15-Dec-26 17:00* 73d

00373.5.6.01.060  Liquid Fuel Pump Enclosure Building00373.5.6.01.060  Liquid Fuel Pump Enclosure Building00373.5.6.01.060  Liquid Fuel Pump Enclosure Building00373.5.6.01.060  Liquid Fuel Pump Enclosure Building00373.5.6.01.060  Liquid Fuel Pump Enclosure Building00373.5.6.01.060  Liquid Fuel Pump Enclosure Building00373.5.6.01.060  Liquid Fuel Pump Enclosure Building00373.5.6.01.060  Liquid Fuel Pump Enclosure Building

PL-FOU-1000 Excavate Liquid Fuel Pump Encloser 1d 24-Apr-26 14:00 27-Apr-26 12:00 152d

PL-FOU-1010 Underground Rough-In Liquid Fuel Pump Encloser 3d 07-May-26 07:00 11-May-26 11:00 142d

PL-FOU-1020 Mud Mat Liquid Fuel Pump Encloser 1d 11-May-26 11:00 12-May-26 09:00 142d

PL-FOU-1030 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Liquid Fuel Pump Encloser 5d 12-May-26 09:00 18-May-26 09:00 142d

PL-FOU-1140 Grounding 4d 18-May-26 09:00 21-May-26 11:00 143d

PL-FOU-1040 Base Slab Reinforcement Liquid Fuel Pump Encloser 5d 18-May-26 09:00 22-May-26 09:00 142d

PL-FOU-1050 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Liquid Fuel Pump Encloser 3d 22-May-26 09:00 27-May-26 13:00 142d

PL-FOU-1060 Backfill Liquid Fuel Pump Encloser 2d 27-May-26 13:00 29-May-26 09:00 142d

PL-ADWH-1260 Erect Pre-Engineered Structure 35d 29-May-26 09:00 09-Jul-26 09:00 142d

PL-ADWH-1270 Frame Fuel Oil Unloading Building Walls 15d 09-Jul-26 09:00 27-Jul-26 09:00 142d

PL-FOU-1070 Set Fuel Unloading Pump #1 1d 24-Sep-26 07:00 24-Sep-26 15:00 82d

PL-FOU-1080 Set Fuel Unloading Pump #2 1d 24-Sep-26 15:00 25-Sep-26 13:00 82d

PL-FOU-1090 Set Fuel Unloading Pump #3 1d 25-Sep-26 13:00 28-Sep-26 11:00 82d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Set Fuel Gas Compressor #3

SRT Fuel Gas Compressor #4

Set Fuel Gas  Compressor Cooler #1

Set Fuel Gas Compressor Cooler #2

Set Fuel Gas Compressor Cooler #3

Set Fuel Gas Compressor Cooler #4

Set Fuel Gas Compressors Air Receiver

Set Fuel Gas Chromatograph

Set Fuel Gas Nitrogen Generator #1

Set Fuel Gas Nitrogen Generator #2

Fuel Gas Building Drywall & Wall Finishes

MEP Finishes

Drive Pile (5) DG

Excavate DG

Underground Rough-In DG

Mud Mat DG

Base Slab Forming and Embeds DG

Base Slab Reinforcement DG

Grounding

Pour and Wreck Base Slab DG

Backfill DG

Drive Pile (6) Fire Pump House

Excavate Fire Pump House

Underground Rough-In Fire Pump House

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Fire Pump House

Base Slab Reinforcement Fire Pump House

Grounding

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Fire Pump House

Backfill Fire Pump House

Form, Reinforce and Pour Slab Hydrogen Trailers

Place Holder for Gas Metering Yard

MRT Gas Line Completion Milestone

Excavate Liquid Fuel Pump Encloser

Underground Rough-In Liquid Fuel Pump Encloser

Mud Mat Liquid Fuel Pump Encloser

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Liquid Fuel Pump Encloser

Grounding

Base Slab Reinforcement Liquid Fuel Pump Encloser

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Liquid Fuel Pump Encloser

Backfill Liquid Fuel Pump Encloser

Erect Pre-Engineered Structure

Frame Fuel Oil Unloading Building Walls

Set Fuel Unloading Pump #1

Set Fuel Unloading Pump #2

Set Fuel Unloading Pump #3

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PL-FOU-1100 Set Fuel Unloading Pump #4 1d 28-Sep-26 11:00 29-Sep-26 09:00 82d

PL-FOU-1110 Set Fuel Unloading Pump #5 1d 29-Sep-26 09:00 29-Sep-26 17:00 82d

PL-FOU-1120 Set Fuel Unloading Pump #6 1d 30-Sep-26 07:00 30-Sep-26 15:00 82d

PL-FOU-1130 Set Fuel Oil Unloading / forwarding Sump Pumps (1 & 2) 2d 30-Sep-26 15:00 02-Oct-26 11:00 82d

PL-ADWH-1280 Above Ground MEP Rough In 20d 02-Oct-26 11:00 26-Oct-26 11:00 82d

PL-ADWH-1290 Fuel Oil Unloading Wall Finishes 20d 26-Oct-26 11:00 17-Nov-26 11:00 82d

PL-ADWH-1300 MEP Finishes 15d 17-Nov-26 11:00 04-Dec-26 11:00 82d

00373.5.6.01.018  Turbine Maintenance Area Slab00373.5.6.01.018  Turbine Maintenance Area Slab00373.5.6.01.018  Turbine Maintenance Area Slab00373.5.6.01.018  Turbine Maintenance Area Slab00373.5.6.01.018  Turbine Maintenance Area Slab00373.5.6.01.018  Turbine Maintenance Area Slab00373.5.6.01.018  Turbine Maintenance Area Slab00373.5.6.01.018  Turbine Maintenance Area Slab

PL-TMAS-1000 Form, Reinforce and Pour Slab TMAS (Close Out) 0d 29-Oct-25 10:00 A 30-Oct-25 08:00 A

00373.5.6.01.062  Mechanical Equipment Setting Yard00373.5.6.01.062  Mechanical Equipment Setting Yard00373.5.6.01.062  Mechanical Equipment Setting Yard00373.5.6.01.062  Mechanical Equipment Setting Yard00373.5.6.01.062  Mechanical Equipment Setting Yard00373.5.6.01.062  Mechanical Equipment Setting Yard00373.5.6.01.062  Mechanical Equipment Setting Yard00373.5.6.01.062  Mechanical Equipment Setting Yard

PL-CT1-1480 Install FOST Tank A Heaters (1 thru 4 ) By Tank Contractor 2d 10-Mar-26 07:00 11-Mar-26 13:00 407d

PL-CT1-1490 Install FOST B Heaters (1 thru 4 ) By Ameren 2d 02-Apr-26 14:00 06-Apr-26 10:00 385d

PL-CT1-1420 Locate Demin Water Trailers (1 Thru 4) 2d 12-May-26 07:00 13-May-26 13:00 302d

PL-CT1-1450 Install Demin water Tank Heaters ( 1 thru 4) 2d 12-May-26 07:00 13-May-26 13:00 242d

PL-CT1-1410 Install Service Water Tank Heaters (1&2) 1d 01-Jun-26 16:00 02-Jun-26 14:00 213d

PL-CT1-1500 Set Fuel Oil Forwarding Pumps ( 1 thru 4 ) 3d 09-Jul-26 09:00 13-Jul-26 13:00 169d

PL-CT1-1430 Set Reverse Osmosis Skid / Unit 1d 13-Jul-26 13:00 14-Jul-26 11:00 169d

PL-CT1-1460 Set Demin Water Pumps ( 1 thru 4 ) (Water injection pumps by GE) 2d 08-Oct-26 09:00 09-Oct-26 15:00 113d

PL-CT1-1440 Set Biocide Dosing Skid & Tote 1d 09-Oct-26 15:00 12-Oct-26 13:00 113d

PL-CT1-1470 Set Seal Water Pump Skids (1 thru 4 ) 4d 12-Oct-26 13:00 15-Oct-26 15:00 113d

PL-CT1-1510 Install Fire Pump 2d 02-Dec-26 13:00 04-Dec-26 12:00 70d

PL-CT1-1060 Set Fuel Gas Knock Out Drum #1 2d 08-Dec-26 11:00 09-Dec-26 17:00 58d

PL-CT1-1280 Set Fuel Gas Knock-out Drum #2 2d 10-Dec-26 07:00 11-Dec-26 13:00 58d

PL-CT1-1360 Set Fuel Gas Drain Tank 1d 11-Dec-26 13:00 14-Dec-26 11:00 58d

PL-CT1-1370 Set Oil /Water Separator 1d 14-Dec-26 11:00 15-Dec-26 09:00 58d

PL-CT1-1380 Set Wastewater Collection Sump Pumps (1&2) 2d 15-Dec-26 09:00 16-Dec-26 15:00 58d

PL-CT1-1390 Set SW Tank / Biocide Tote Area Saftey Shower 1d 16-Dec-26 15:00 17-Dec-26 13:00 58d

PL-CT1-1400 Set Service Water Pumps (1&2) 2d 17-Dec-26 13:00 21-Dec-26 09:00 117d

00373.5.6.01.8  New Mechanical BOP Site Underground00373.5.6.01.8  New Mechanical BOP Site Underground00373.5.6.01.8  New Mechanical BOP Site Underground00373.5.6.01.8  New Mechanical BOP Site Underground00373.5.6.01.8  New Mechanical BOP Site Underground00373.5.6.01.8  New Mechanical BOP Site Underground00373.5.6.01.8  New Mechanical BOP Site Underground00373.5.6.01.8  New Mechanical BOP Site Underground

PL-CT1-2700 Mechanical U/G Piping U1 East 70d 06-Jan-26 13:00 A 24-Mar-26 17:00 102d

PL-CT1-2710 Mechanical U/G Piping U1 West 36d 12-Jan-26 13:00 23-Feb-26 13:00 106d

PL-CT1-2720 Mechanical U/G Piping U1 North 38d 15-Jan-26 07:00 27-Feb-26 13:00 106d

PL-CT1-2730 Mechanical U/G Piping U2 East 53d 10-Feb-26 11:00 10-Apr-26 17:00 112d

PL-CT1-2740 Mechanical U/G Piping U2 North 29d 03-Mar-26 09:00 03-Apr-26 09:00 106d

PL-CT1-2750 Mechanical U/G Piping U2 West 26d 25-Mar-26 07:00 22-Apr-26 17:00 102d

PL-CT1-2800 Mechanical U/G Piping U3 North 33d 03-Apr-26 09:00 11-May-26 09:00 106d

PL-CT1-2770 Mechanical U/G Piping U3 West 30d 23-Apr-26 07:00 27-May-26 17:00 133d

PL-CT1-2810 Mechanical U/G Piping U3 East 48d 23-Apr-26 07:00 17-Jun-26 13:00 102d

PL-CT1-2840 Mechanical U/G Piping U4 North 29d 12-May-26 07:00 12-Jun-26 17:00 106d

PL-CT1-2830 Mechanical U/G Piping U4 West 30d 03-Jun-26 07:00 07-Jul-26 17:00 133d

PL-CT1-2820 Mechanical U/G Piping U4 East 47d 17-Jun-26 13:00 11-Aug-26 09:00 102d

00373.5.6.01.064  Mechanical BOP Site Above Ground Piping00373.5.6.01.064  Mechanical BOP Site Above Ground Piping00373.5.6.01.064  Mechanical BOP Site Above Ground Piping00373.5.6.01.064  Mechanical BOP Site Above Ground Piping00373.5.6.01.064  Mechanical BOP Site Above Ground Piping00373.5.6.01.064  Mechanical BOP Site Above Ground Piping00373.5.6.01.064  Mechanical BOP Site Above Ground Piping00373.5.6.01.064  Mechanical BOP Site Above Ground Piping

PL-CT1-2530 Demin Water - Trailers to DWT 19d 13-May-26 13:00 04-Jun-26 15:00 302d

PL-CT1-1940 WWS Piping - Unit 1 (Includes Testing) 20d 10-Jul-26 13:00 03-Aug-26 13:00 191d

PL-CT1-1920 Natural Gas - Unit 1 (Includes Testing) 27d 13-Jul-26 09:00 11-Aug-26 15:00 183d

PL-CT1-1900 Equipment Drains - Unit 1 (Includes Testing) 11d 14-Jul-26 07:00 24-Jul-26 15:00 257d

PL-CT1-1930 Instrument Air - Unit 1 (Includes Testing) 30d 30-Jul-26 16:00 03-Sep-26 16:00 163d

PL-CT1-1850 Fuel Oil - Unit 1 (Includes Testing) 36d 30-Jul-26 16:00 10-Sep-26 14:00 216d

PL-CT1-1880 Demin Water - Unit  1 (Includes Testing) 20d 05-Aug-26 14:00 27-Aug-26 14:00 168d

PL-CT1-1840 Closed Cooling Loop - Unit 1 (Includes Testing) 29d 18-Aug-26 15:00 21-Sep-26 17:00 148d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Set Fuel Unloading Pump #4

Set Fuel Unloading Pump #5

Set Fuel Unloading Pump #6

Set Fuel Oil Unloading / forwarding Sump Pumps (1 & 2)

Above Ground MEP Rough In

Fuel Oil Unloading Wall Finishes

MEP Finishes

Form, Reinforce and Pour Slab TMAS (Close Out)

Install FOST Tank A Heaters (1 thru 4 ) By Tank Contractor

Install FOST B Heaters (1 thru 4 ) By Ameren

Locate Demin Water Trailers (1 Thru 4)

Install Demin water Tank Heaters ( 1 thru 4)

Install Service Water Tank Heaters (1&2)

Set Fuel Oil Forwarding Pumps ( 1 thru 4 )

Set Reverse Osmosis Skid / Unit

Set Demin Water Pumps ( 1 thru 4 ) (Water injection pumps by GE)

Set Biocide Dosing Skid & Tote

Set Seal Water Pump Skids (1 thru 4 )

Install Fire Pump

Set Fuel Gas Knock Out Drum #1

Set Fuel Gas Knock-out Drum #2

Set Fuel Gas Drain Tank

Set Oil /Water Separator

Set Wastewater Collection Sump Pumps (1&2)

Set SW Tank / Biocide Tote Area Saftey Shower

Set Service Water Pumps (1&2)

Mechanical U/G Piping U1 East

Mechanical U/G Piping U1 West

Mechanical U/G Piping U1 North

Mechanical U/G Piping U2 East

Mechanical U/G Piping U2 North

Mechanical U/G Piping U2 West

Mechanical U/G Piping U3 North

Mechanical U/G Piping U3 West

Mechanical U/G Piping U3 East

Mechanical U/G Piping U4 North

Mechanical U/G Piping U4 West

Mechanical U/G Piping U4 East

Demin Water - Trailers to DWT

WWS Piping - Unit 1 (Includes Testing)

Natural Gas - Unit 1 (Includes Testing)

Equipment Drains - Unit 1 (Includes Testing)

Instrument Air - Unit 1 (Includes Testing)

Fuel Oil - Unit 1 (Includes Testing)

Demin Water - Unit  1 (Includes Testing)

Closed Cooling Loop - Unit 1 (Includes Testing)

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PL-CT1-2610 Instrument Air - Unit 2 (Includes Testing) 30d 31-Aug-26 16:00 05-Oct-26 16:00 160d

PL-CT1-2430 Fuel Oil - Unit 2 (Includes Testing) 36d 31-Aug-26 16:00 12-Oct-26 14:00 196d

PL-CT1-2360 Service Water - Unit 2 (Includes Testing) 12d 02-Sep-26 07:00 15-Sep-26 13:00 178d

PL-CT1-1820 Potable Water (Includes Testing) 10d 03-Sep-26 13:00 15-Sep-26 13:00 149d

PL-CT1-1860 H2 - Unit 1 (Includes Testing) 20d 11-Sep-26 10:00 05-Oct-26 10:00 127d

PL-CT1-2540 Demin Water - Tank/Pumps 33d 16-Sep-26 09:00 22-Oct-26 13:00 119d

PL-CT1-1100 OWS Piping - Unit 2 ( Includes Testing) 15d 21-Sep-26 15:00 07-Oct-26 15:00 127d

PL-CT1-2370 Service Water - Unit 3 (Includes Testing) 12d 01-Oct-26 14:00 15-Oct-26 10:00 170d

PL-CT1-2380 Service Water - Unit 4 (Includes Testing) 12d 06-Oct-26 16:00 20-Oct-26 12:00 180d

PL-CT1-2440 Fuel Oil - Unit 3 (Includes Testing) 36d 06-Oct-26 16:00 16-Nov-26 14:00 184d

PL-CT1-1830 Service Water - Unit 1 (Includes Testing) 12d 15-Oct-26 15:00 29-Oct-26 11:00 113d

PL-CT1-1110 OWS Piping - Unit 3 (Includes Testing) 15d 20-Oct-26 12:00 05-Nov-26 12:00 120d

PL-CT1-1090 OWS Piping - Unit 1 (Includes Testing) 15d 22-Oct-26 07:00 06-Nov-26 17:00 73d

PL-CT1-2650 WWS Piping - Unit 2 (Includes Testing) 20d 28-Oct-26 14:00 19-Nov-26 14:00 112d

PL-CT1-2580 Natural Gas - Unit 2 (Includes Testing) 27d 30-Oct-26 10:00 01-Dec-26 16:00 110d

PL-CT1-2590 Natural Gas - Unit 3 (Includes Testing) 27d 30-Oct-26 10:00 01-Dec-26 16:00 129d

PL-CT1-2600 Natural Gas - Unit 4 (Includes Testing) 27d 30-Oct-26 10:00 01-Dec-26 16:00 143d

PL-CT1-1910 Saftey Showers - Unit 4 (Includes Testing) 3d 30-Oct-26 16:00 04-Nov-26 10:00 166d

PL-CT1-2320 Saftey Showers - Unit 3 (Includes Testing) 3d 30-Oct-26 16:00 04-Nov-26 16:00 126d

PL-CT1-2680 Saftey Showers - Unit 2 (Includes Testing) 3d 30-Oct-26 16:00 04-Nov-26 16:00 111d

PL-CT1-2690 Saftey Showers - Unit 1 (Includes Testing) 3d 30-Oct-26 16:00 04-Nov-26 16:00 91d

PL-CT1-2630 Instrument Air - Unit 4 (Includes Testing) 30d 30-Oct-26 16:00 04-Dec-26 16:00 139d

PL-CT1-2450 Fuel Oil - Unit 4 (Includes Testing) 36d 30-Oct-26 16:00 11-Dec-26 14:00 177d

PL-CT1-2550 Equipment Drains - Unit 2 (Includes Testing) 11d 02-Nov-26 07:00 12-Nov-26 15:00 168d

PL-CT1-2560 Equipment Drains - Unit 3 (Includes Testing) 11d 02-Nov-26 07:00 12-Nov-26 15:00 186d

PL-CT1-2570 Equipment Drains - Unit 4 (Includes Testing) 11d 02-Nov-26 07:00 12-Nov-26 15:00 202d

PL-CT1-2500 Demin Water - Unit  2 (Includes Testing) 20d 06-Nov-26 14:00 01-Dec-26 14:00 153d

PL-CT1-2400 Closed Cooling Loop - Unit 2 (Includes Testing) 29d 10-Nov-26 08:00 14-Dec-26 10:00 142d

PL-CT1-2460 H2 - Unit 2 (Includes Testing) 20d 12-Nov-26 12:00 07-Dec-26 12:00 92d

PL-CT1-1870 CO2 - Unit 1 (Includes Test ing) 14d 17-Nov-26 10:00 03-Dec-26 12:00 83d

PL-CT1-2660 WWS Piping - Unit 3 (Includes Testing) 20d 19-Nov-26 14:00 14-Dec-26 14:00 112d

PL-CT1-1120 OWS Piping - Unit 4 (Includes Testing) 15d 20-Nov-26 10:00 09-Dec-26 10:00 105d

PL-CT1-2520 Demin Water - Unit  4 (Includes Testing) 20d 24-Nov-26 14:00 17-Dec-26 14:00 172d

PL-CT1-2420 Closed Cooling Loop - Unit 4 (Includes Testing) 29d 30-Nov-26 07:00 05-Jan-27 09:00 160d

PL-CT1-1130 H2 - Unit 4 (Includes Testing) 20d 30-Nov-26 12:00 22-Dec-26 12:00 111d

PL-CT1-2670 WWS Piping - Unit 4 (Includes Testing) 20d 14-Dec-26 14:00 08-Jan-27 14:00 112d

PL-CT1-1890 Chemical Feed - SWFPT (Includes Testing) 13d 17-Dec-26 13:00 05-Jan-27 17:00 58d

PL-CT1-2390 Service Water - Balance of Piping (Includes Testing) 12d 21-Dec-26 09:00 06-Jan-27 15:00 117d

PL-CT1-2480 CO2 - Unit 2 (Includes Test ing) 14d 06-Jan-27 07:00 21-Jan-27 09:00 69d

PL-CT1-2620 Instrument Air - Unit 3 (Includes Testing) 30d 01-Feb-27 07:00 05-Mar-27 17:00 49d

PL-CT1-2510 Demin Water - Unit  3 (Includes Testing) 20d 01-Feb-27 16:00 24-Feb-27 16:00 100d

PL-CT1-2490 CO2 - Unit 4 (Includes Test ing) 14d 02-Feb-27 14:00 18-Feb-27 16:00 77d

PL-CT1-2410 Closed Cooling Loop - Unit 3 (Includes Testing) 29d 04-Feb-27 10:00 10-Mar-27 12:00 88d

PL-CT1-2470 H2 - Unit 3 (Includes Testing) 20d 08-Feb-27 12:00 03-Mar-27 12:00 38d

PL-CT1-1140 CO2 - Unit 3 (Includes Test ing) 14d 03-Mar-27 12:00 18-Mar-27 14:00 38d

00373.5.6.01.1  Electrical Site Underground00373.5.6.01.1  Electrical Site Underground00373.5.6.01.1  Electrical Site Underground00373.5.6.01.1  Electrical Site Underground00373.5.6.01.1  Electrical Site Underground00373.5.6.01.1  Electrical Site Underground00373.5.6.01.1  Electrical Site Underground00373.5.6.01.1  Electrical Site Underground

PL-ESU-1010 Diesel Genrator to MH 14 0d 10-Dec-25 07:00 A 19-Dec-25 07:00 A

PL-ESU-1020 MH 14 to MH 13 0d 15-Dec-25 13:00 A 23-Dec-25 17:00 A

PL-ESU-1030 MH 13 to MH 12 6d 22-Dec-25 11:00 A 09-Jan-26 17:00 151d

PL-ESU-1090 MH 10 to MH 12 20d 05-Jan-26 07:00 26-Jan-26 17:00 163d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Instrument Air - Unit 2 (Includes Testing)

Fuel Oil - Unit 2 (Includes Testing)

Service Water - Unit 2 (Includes Testing)

Potable Water (Includes Testing)

H2 - Unit 1 (Includes Testing)

Demin Water - Tank/Pumps

OWS Piping - Unit 2 ( Includes Testing)

Service Water - Unit  3 (Includes Testing)

Service Water - Unit  4 (Includes Testing)

Fuel Oil - Unit 3 (Includes Testing)

Service Water - Unit  1 (Includes Testing)

OWS Piping - Unit 3 (Includes Testing)

OWS Piping - Unit 1 (Includes Testing)

WWS Piping - Unit 2 (Includes Testing)

Natural Gas - Unit 2 (Includes Testing)

Natural Gas - Unit 3 (Includes Testing)

Natural Gas - Unit 4 (Includes Testing)

Saftey Showers - Unit 4 (Includes Testing)

Saftey Showers - Unit 3 (Includes Testing)

Saftey Showers - Unit 2 (Includes Testing)

Saftey Showers - Unit 1 (Includes Testing)

Instrument Air - Unit 4 (Includes Testing)

Fuel Oil - Unit 4 (Includes Testing)

Equipment Drains - Unit 2 (Includes Testing)

Equipment Drains - Unit 3 (Includes Testing)

Equipment Drains - Unit 4 (Includes Testing)

Demin Water - Unit 2 (Includes Testing)

Closed Cooling Loop - Unit 2 (Includes Testing)

H2 - Unit 2 (Includes Testing)

CO2 - Unit 1 (Includes Testing)

WWS Piping - Unit 3 (Includes Testing)

OWS Piping - Unit 4 (Includes Testing)

Demin Water - Unit  4 (Includes Testing)

Closed Cooling Loop - Unit 4 (Includes Testing)

H2 - Unit 4 (Includes Testing)

WWS Piping - Unit 4 (Includes Testing)

Chemical Feed - SWFPT (Includes Testing)

Service Water - Balance of Piping (Includes Testing)

CO2 - Unit 2 (Includes Test ing)

Instrument Air - Unit 3 (Includes Testing)

Demin Water - Unit 3 (Includes Testing)

CO2 - Unit 4 (Includes Test ing)

Closed Cooling Loop - Unit 3 (Includes Testing)

H2 - Unit 3 (Includes Testing)

CO2 - Unit 3 (Includes Test ing)

Diesel Genrator to MH 14

MH 14 to MH 13

MH 13 to MH 12

MH 10 to MH 12

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PL-ESU-1100 MH 14 to MH 11 20d 22-Jan-26 07:00 12-Feb-26 17:00 151d

PL-ESU-1050 MH 12 to MH 22 13d 27-Jan-26 07:00 09-Feb-26 17:00 163d

PL-ESU-1070 MH 20 to MH 22 18d 10-Feb-26 07:00 02-Mar-26 17:00 163d

PL-ESU-1060 MH 10 to MH 21 30d 13-Feb-26 07:00 19-Mar-26 17:00 151d

PL-ESU-1080 MH 22 to MH 32 10d 03-Mar-26 07:00 12-Mar-26 17:00 163d

PL-ESU-1040 DB to Swithgear U1 31d 03-Mar-26 07:00 06-Apr-26 17:00 194d

PL-ESU-1120 DB from MH22 to Admin Bldg 15d 13-Mar-26 07:00 30-Mar-26 17:00 200d

PL-ESU-1140 MH 30 to MH 32 15d 13-Mar-26 07:00 30-Mar-26 17:00 163d

PL-ESU-1130 MH 20 to MH 31 31d 20-Mar-26 07:00 23-Apr-26 17:00 151d

PL-ESU-1200 MH 30 to MH 33 6d 31-Mar-26 07:00 06-Apr-26 17:00 163d

PL-ESU-1160 MH 32 to MH 42 14d 07-Apr-26 07:00 21-Apr-26 17:00 163d

PL-ESU-1110 DB to Switchgear U2 31d 07-Apr-26 07:00 11-May-26 17:00 198d

PL-ESU-1170 MH 40 to MH 42 5d 22-Apr-26 07:00 27-Apr-26 17:00 163d

PL-ESU-1150 MH 30 to MH 41 26d 24-Apr-26 07:00 22-May-26 17:00 151d

PL-ESU-1210 MH 40 to MH 43 8d 28-Apr-26 07:00 05-May-26 17:00 163d

PL-ESU-1220 MH 40 to MH 44 5d 06-May-26 07:00 11-May-26 17:00 163d

PL-ESU-1180 DB to Switchgear U3 30d 12-May-26 07:00 15-Jun-26 17:00 231d

PL-ESU-1190 DB to Switchgear U4 30d 16-Jun-26 07:00 20-Jul-26 17:00 231d

00373.5.6.01.2  Power & Generation Equipment00373.5.6.01.2  Power & Generation Equipment00373.5.6.01.2  Power & Generation Equipment00373.5.6.01.2  Power & Generation Equipment00373.5.6.01.2  Power & Generation Equipment00373.5.6.01.2  Power & Generation Equipment00373.5.6.01.2  Power & Generation Equipment00373.5.6.01.2  Power & Generation Equipment

PL-PGE-1160 2000 KW Diesel Generator Receiving/Handling 5d 05-Jun-26 11:00 11-Jun-26 11:00 253d

PL-PGE-1150 2000 KW Diesel Generator Prep & Set 15d 11-Jun-26 11:00 29-Jun-26 11:00 253d

PL-PGE-1170 Diesel Generator Remote Annunciator Install 3d 29-Jun-26 11:00 01-Jul-26 15:00 253d

PL-PGE-1100 Install MCCs 5d 22-Sep-26 07:00 25-Sep-26 17:00 75d

PL-PGE-1130 Set AUX Transformers 5d 23-Oct-26 07:00 28-Oct-26 17:00 46d

00373.5.6.01.4  Wiring00373.5.6.01.4  Wiring00373.5.6.01.4  Wiring00373.5.6.01.4  Wiring00373.5.6.01.4  Wiring00373.5.6.01.4  Wiring00373.5.6.01.4  Wiring00373.5.6.01.4  Wiring

PL-WIRE-1200 Feeder Pull Set-up 15d 06-Nov-26 07:00 23-Nov-26 17:00 38d

PL-WIRE-1210 MV Cable Pull 30d 24-Nov-26 07:00 30-Dec-26 17:00 46d

PL-WIRE-1310 Instrumentation Rough-In 40d 24-Nov-26 07:00 12-Jan-27 17:00 38d

PL-WIRE-1220 MV Terminations 20d 31-Dec-26 07:00 22-Jan-27 17:00 46d

PL-WIRE-1290 Instrumentation Cable Pull 15d 13-Jan-27 07:00 28-Jan-27 17:00 76d

PL-WIRE-1320 Receptacle Rough + Wire Pull + Termination 25d 13-Jan-27 07:00 09-Feb-27 17:00 91d

PL-WIRE-1360 AG Security Rough In 25d 13-Jan-27 07:00 09-Feb-27 17:00 38d

PL-WIRE-1230 600V Cable Pull 30d 25-Jan-27 07:00 26-Feb-27 17:00 46d

PL-WIRE-1300 Instrumentation Device Install + Terminations 30d 29-Jan-27 07:00 04-Mar-27 17:00 76d

PL-WIRE-1330 Fire Alarm Backbone 5d 10-Feb-27 07:00 15-Feb-27 17:00 91d

PL-WIRE-1370 Heat Trace UG Install 30d 10-Feb-27 07:00 16-Mar-27 17:00 38d

PL-WIRE-1240 LV (600V) Terminations 10d 01-Mar-27 07:00 10-Mar-27 17:00 66d

PL-WIRE-1250 Branch Cable Pulls 25d 01-Mar-27 07:00 26-Mar-27 17:00 46d

PL-WIRE-1350 Security Cable Pulls 30d 05-Mar-27 07:00 07-Apr-27 17:00 76d

PL-WIRE-1380 Heat Trace Feeders + Terminations 3d 17-Mar-27 07:00 19-Mar-27 11:00 38d

PL-WIRE-1390 Heat Trace Branch Circuit & Terminations 15d 19-Mar-27 11:00 06-Apr-27 11:00 38d

PL-WIRE-1260 Branch Cable Terminations 10d 29-Mar-27 07:00 07-Apr-27 17:00 51d

PL-WIRE-1270 Control Cable Pull 15d 29-Mar-27 07:00 13-Apr-27 17:00 46d

PL-WIRE-1400 Heat Trace Cable Install 20d 06-Apr-27 11:00 28-Apr-27 11:00 38d

PL-WIRE-1280 Control Cable Terminations 10d 14-Apr-27 07:00 23-Apr-27 17:00 46d

PL-WIRE-1340 Fiber Cable Pull & Terminations 15d 26-Apr-27 07:00 11-May-27 17:00 46d

PL-WIRE-1410 Heat Trace Panel + Devices Install 20d 28-Apr-27 11:00 20-May-27 11:00 38d

00373.5.6.01.6  Lighting00373.5.6.01.6  Lighting00373.5.6.01.6  Lighting00373.5.6.01.6  Lighting00373.5.6.01.6  Lighting00373.5.6.01.6  Lighting00373.5.6.01.6  Lighting00373.5.6.01.6  Lighting

PL-LTG-1420 Site Lighting UG Rough In 20d 02-Jul-27 16:00 27-Jul-27 16:00 29d

PL-LTG-1470 Exterior Lighting OH Rough In 10d 27-Jul-27 16:00 06-Aug-27 16:00 74d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

MH 14 to MH 11

MH 12 to MH 22

MH 20 to MH 22

MH 10 to MH 21

MH 22 to MH 32

DB to Swithgear U1

DB from MH22 to Admin Bldg

MH 30 to MH 32

MH 20 to MH 31

MH 30 to MH 33

MH 32 to MH 42

DB to Switchgear U2

MH 40 to MH 42

MH 30 to MH 41

MH 40 to MH 43

MH 40 to MH 44

DB to Switchgear U3

DB to Switchgear U4

2000 KW Diesel Generator Receiving/Handling

2000 KW Diesel Generator Prep & Set

Diesel Generator Remote Annunciator Install

Install MCCs

Set AUX Transformers

Feeder Pull Set-up

MV Cable Pull

Instrumentation Rough-In

MV Terminations

Instrumentation Cable Pull

Receptacle Rough + Wire Pull + Termination

AG Security Rough In

600V Cable Pull

Instrumentation Device Install + Terminations

Fire Alarm Backbone

Heat Trace UG Install

LV (600V) Terminations

Branch Cable Pulls

Security Cable Pulls

Heat Trace Feeders + Terminations

Heat Trace Branch Circuit & Terminations

Branch Cable Terminations

Control Cable Pull

Heat Trace Cable Install

Control Cable Terminations

Fiber Cable Pull & Terminations

Heat Trace Panel + Devices Install

Site Lighting UG Rough In

Exterior Lighting OH Rough In

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PL-LTG-1430 Site Lighting OH Structure Rough In 30d 27-Jul-27 16:00 30-Aug-27 16:00 29d

PL-LTG-1480 Exterior Lighting Branch Wire 10d 06-Aug-27 16:00 18-Aug-27 16:00 74d

PL-LTG-1490 Exterior Lighting Fixture & Control Install 15d 18-Aug-27 16:00 06-Sep-27 16:00 74d

PL-LTG-1440 Site Lighting Poles + Grounding 15d 30-Aug-27 16:00 16-Sep-27 16:00 29d

PL-LTG-1450 Site Lighting Branch Wire 20d 16-Sep-27 16:00 08-Oct-27 16:00 29d

PL-LTG-1460 Site Lighting Fixture Install 15d 08-Oct-27 16:00 26-Oct-27 16:00 29d

00373.5.6.02  Unit 100373.5.6.02  Unit 100373.5.6.02  Unit 100373.5.6.02  Unit 100373.5.6.02  Unit 100373.5.6.02  Unit 100373.5.6.02  Unit 100373.5.6.02  Unit 1

00373.5.6.02.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area00373.5.6.02.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area00373.5.6.02.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area00373.5.6.02.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area00373.5.6.02.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area00373.5.6.02.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area00373.5.6.02.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area00373.5.6.02.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area

PLU1-CT1-1000 Drive Pile (72) CT1 0d 24-Jul-25 08:00 A 22-Aug-25 07:00 A

PLU1-ES1-1000 Drive Pile (20) ES1 0d 26-Aug-25 13:00 A 28-Aug-25 17:00 A

PLU1-CEMS1-1000 Drive Pile (5) CEMS1 0d 02-Sep-25 07:00 A 02-Sep-25 15:00 A

PLU1-GSUTW1-1000 Drive Pile (8) GSUTW1 0d 20-Nov-25 09:00 A 20-Nov-25 17:00 A

PLU1-GTSU1-1000 Drive Pile (6) GTSU1 0d 20-Nov-25 11:00 A 21-Nov-25 09:00 A

PLU1-EPDC1-1000 Drive Pile (20) PECC 0d 21-Nov-25 07:00 A 21-Nov-25 15:00 A

PLU1-SST1-1000 Drive Pile (6) SST1 0d 21-Nov-25 13:00 A 24-Nov-25 11:00 A

PLU1-LEC1-1000 Drive Pile (6) LEC1 0d 24-Nov-25 09:00 A 24-Nov-25 17:00 A

PLU1-VTC1-1000 Drive Pile (6) VTC1 0d 24-Nov-25 11:00 A 25-Nov-25 09:00 A

PLU1-IT1-1000 Drive Pile (6) IT1 0d 25-Nov-25 07:00 A 25-Nov-25 15:00 A

PLU1-CTGEPDC1-1000 Drive Pile (32) Electrical Building 5d 19-Jan-26 16:00* 23-Jan-26 16:00 124d

00373.5.6.02.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-1 Civil/Structural

PLU1-WWDT-1000 Excavate WWDT (13.5 ft deep) 2d 09-Mar-26 08:00 10-Mar-26 14:00 116d

00373.5.6.02.01A  CTG-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.01A  CTG-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.01A  CTG-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.01A  CTG-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.01A  CTG-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.01A  CTG-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.01A  CTG-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.01A  CTG-1 Civil/Structural

PLU1-CT1-2550 Underground Rough - Under CTG1 (All Electrical) 0d 18-Sep-25 07:00 A 30-Sep-25 07:00 A

PLU1-CT1-1010 Mud Mat CT1 0d 01-Oct-25 11:00 A 01-Oct-25 17:00 A

PLU1-CT1-1015 Base Slab Forming and Embeds CT1 0d 30-Oct-25 07:00 A 23-Dec-25 17:00 A

PLU1-CT1-1290 Grounding 0d 04-Dec-25 11:00 A 22-Dec-25 17:00 A

PLU1-CT1-1005 Underground Rough-In around CTG1 (All MEPS) 0d 08-Dec-25 07:00 A 22-Dec-25 17:00 A

PLU1-CT1-1020 Base Slab Reinforcement & Mechanical Rough-In CT1 0d 08-Dec-25 07:00 A 30-Dec-25 17:00 A

PLU1-CT1-1025 Pour and Wreck Base Slab CT1 5d 31-Dec-25 07:00 A 08-Jan-26 17:00 81d

PLU1-CT1-1035 Pedestal Reinforcement CT1 4d 08-Jan-26 07:00 A 13-Jan-26 17:00 160d

PLU1-CT1-1030 Pedestal Forming and Embeds CT1 21d 09-Jan-26 07:00 02-Feb-26 17:00 142d

PLU1-CT1-1040 Pour and Wreck Pedestals CT1 4d 03-Feb-26 07:00 06-Feb-26 09:00 142d

PLU1-CT1-2540 Install Above Ground Foundation (Embeds) CT1 15d 30-Apr-26 08:00 18-May-26 08:00 55d

00373.5.6.02.02A  Exhaust Stack-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.02A  Exhaust Stack-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.02A  Exhaust Stack-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.02A  Exhaust Stack-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.02A  Exhaust Stack-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.02A  Exhaust Stack-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.02A  Exhaust Stack-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.02A  Exhaust Stack-1 Civil /Structural

PLU1-ES1-1010 Underground Rough-In Exhaust Stack 1d 06-Jan-26 07:00 A 09-Jan-26 17:00 81d

PLU1-ES1-1020 Mud Mat Exhaust Stack 2d 12-Jan-26 07:00 13-Jan-26 13:00 81d

PLU1-ES1-1030 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Exhaust Stack 10d 13-Jan-26 13:00 23-Jan-26 13:00 81d

PLU1-ES1-1040 Base Slab Reinforcement Exhaust Stack 10d 23-Jan-26 13:00 04-Feb-26 13:00 81d

PLU1-ES1-1060 Grounding 3d 04-Feb-26 13:00 06-Feb-26 17:00 81d

PLU1-ES1-1050 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Exhaust Stack 3d 09-Feb-26 07:00 11-Feb-26 11:00 81d

00373.5.6.02.03A  CEMS-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.03A  CEMS-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.03A  CEMS-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.03A  CEMS-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.03A  CEMS-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.03A  CEMS-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.03A  CEMS-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.03A  CEMS-1 Civil /Structural

PLU1-CEMS1-1010 Underground Rough-In CEMS1 1d 12-Jan-26 07:00 12-Jan-26 15:00 269d

PLU1-CEMS1-1020 Mud Mat CEMS1 1d 10-Aug-26 10:00 11-Aug-26 08:00 86d

PLU1-CEMS1-1030 Base Slab Forming and Embeds CEMS1 3d 11-Aug-26 08:00 13-Aug-26 12:00 86d

PLU1-CEMS1-1040 Base Slab Reinforcement CEMS1 3d 13-Aug-26 12:00 17-Aug-26 16:00 86d

PLU1-CEMS1-1060 Grounding 2d 17-Aug-26 16:00 19-Aug-26 12:00 86d

PLU1-CEMS1-1050 Pour and Wreck Base Slab CEMS1 2d 19-Aug-26 12:00 21-Aug-26 08:00 86d

00373.5.6.02.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-1 Civil/Structural

PLU1-GTSU1-1010 Excavation GTSU1 3d 11-Feb-26 11:00 13-Feb-26 15:00 81d

PLU1-GTSU1-1020 Underground Rough-In GTSU1 5d 13-Feb-26 15:00 20-Feb-26 15:00 81d

PLU1-GTSU1-1030 Mud Mat GTSU1 2d 20-Feb-26 15:00 24-Feb-26 11:00 81d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Site Lighting OH Structure Rough In

Exterior Lighting Branch Wire

Exterior Lighting Fixture & Control Install

Site Lighting Poles + Grounding

Site Lighting Branch Wire

Site Lighting Fixture Install

Drive Pile (72) CT1

Drive Pile (20) ES1

Drive Pile (5) CEMS1

Drive Pile (8) GSUTW1

Drive Pile (6) GTSU1

Drive Pile (20) PECC

Drive Pile (6) SST1

Drive Pile (6) LEC1

Drive Pile (6) VTC1

Drive Pile (6) IT1

Drive Pile (32) Electrical Building

Excavate WWDT (13.5 ft deep)

Underground Rough - Under CTG1 (All Electrical)

Mud Mat CT1

Base Slab Forming and Embeds CT1

Grounding

Underground Rough-In around CTG1 (All MEPS)

Base Slab Reinforcement & Mechanical Rough-In CT1

Pour and Wreck Base Slab CT1

Pedestal Reinforcement CT1

Pedestal Forming and Embeds CT1

Pour and Wreck Pedestals CT1

Install Above Ground Foundation (Embeds) CT1

Underground Rough-In Exhaust Stack

Mud Mat Exhaust Stack

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Exhaust Stack

Base Slab Reinforcement Exhaust Stack

Grounding

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Exhaust Stack

Underground Rough-In CEMS1

Mud Mat CEMS1

Base Slab Forming and Embeds CEMS1

Base Slab Reinforcement CEMS1

Grounding

Pour and Wreck Base Slab CEMS1

Excavation GTSU1

Underground Rough-In GTSU1

Mud Mat GTSU1

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PLU1-GTSU1-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement GTSU1 3d 24-Feb-26 11:00 26-Feb-26 15:00 81d

PLU1-GTSU1-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds GTSU1 10d 24-Feb-26 11:00 06-Mar-26 11:00 81d

PLU1-GTSU1-1080 Pour & Wreck Baee Slab GTSU1 3d 26-Feb-26 15:00 03-Mar-26 09:00 81d

PLU1-GTSU1-1090 Containment Sump Reinforcement GTSU1 5d 03-Mar-26 09:00 09-Mar-26 09:00 81d

PLU1-GTSU1-1100 Containment Sump Forming & Embeds GTSU1 5d 03-Mar-26 09:00 09-Mar-26 09:00 84d

PLU1-GTSU1-1070 Grounding 3d 09-Mar-26 09:00 11-Mar-26 13:00 81d

PLU1-GTSU1-1110 Pour & Wreck Containment Sump Walls 3d 11-Mar-26 13:00 13-Mar-26 17:00 81d

PLU1-GTSU1-1120 GTSU1 Equipment Pad Reinforcement + Embeds 5d 16-Mar-26 07:00 19-Mar-26 17:00 81d

PLU1-GTSU1-1130 Pour & Wreck GTSU1 Equipment Pad 3d 20-Mar-26 07:00 24-Mar-26 11:00 81d

PLU1-GTSU1-1060 Backfill GTSU1 3d 24-Mar-26 11:00 26-Mar-26 15:00 81d

00373.5.6.02.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-1 Civil/Structural

PLU1-GSUTW1-1010 Excavate GSUTW1 2d 26-Mar-26 15:00 30-Mar-26 11:00 259d

PLU1-GSUTW1-1020 Form Footing GSUTW1 5d 30-Mar-26 11:00 03-Apr-26 11:00 259d

PLU1-GSUTW1-1030 Footing Reinforcement GSUTW1 5d 03-Apr-26 11:00 09-Apr-26 11:00 259d

PLU1-GSUTW1-1040 Pour and Wreck Footing GSUTW1 2d 09-Apr-26 11:00 10-Apr-26 17:00 259d

PLU1-GSUTW1-1050 Form Walls GSUTW 1 7d 13-Apr-26 07:00 20-Apr-26 13:00 259d

PLU1-GSUTW1-1060 Wall Reinforcement GSUTW1 7d 20-Apr-26 13:00 28-Apr-26 09:00 259d

PLU1-GSUTW1-1070 Pour and Wreck Walls GSUTW1 5d 28-Apr-26 09:00 04-May-26 09:00 259d

PLU1-GSUTW1-1080 Backfill GSUTW1 2d 04-May-26 09:00 05-May-26 15:00 268d

00373.5.6.02.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid-1 Civil/Structural

PLU1-LFPS1-1060 Excavate Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid 1d 15-Jan-26 07:00 15-Jan-26 15:00 208d

PLU1-LFPS1-1010 Underground Rough-In Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid 5d 23-Jan-26 16:00 29-Jan-26 16:00 200d

PLU1-LFPS1-1020 Mud Mat Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid 2d 29-Jan-26 16:00 02-Feb-26 12:00 200d

PLU1-LFPS1-1030 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid 10d 02-Feb-26 12:00 12-Feb-26 12:00 200d

PLU1-LFPS1-1040 Base Slab Reinforcement Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid 10d 02-Feb-26 12:00 12-Feb-26 12:00 200d

PLU1-LFPS1-1050 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid 3d 12-Feb-26 12:00 16-Feb-26 16:00 200d

00373.5.6.02.28A1  CT Excitation Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.28A1  CT Excitation Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.28A1  CT Excitation Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.28A1  CT Excitation Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.28A1  CT Excitation Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.28A1  CT Excitation Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.28A1  CT Excitation Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.28A1  CT Excitation Foundation-1 Civil/Structural

PLU1-LFPS1-1120 Excavate CT Excitation Foundation 1d 16-Feb-26 16:00 18-Feb-26 14:00 338d

PLU1-LFPS1-1070 Underground Rough-In CT Excitation Foundation 5d 18-Feb-26 14:00 24-Feb-26 14:00 338d

PLU1-LFPS1-1080 Mud Mat CT Excitation Foundation 2d 24-Feb-26 14:00 26-Feb-26 10:00 338d

PLU1-LFPS1-1090 Base Slab Forming and Embeds CT Excitation Foundation 10d 26-Feb-26 10:00 10-Mar-26 10:00 338d

PLU1-LFPS1-1100 Base Slab Reinforcement CT Excitation Foundation 10d 26-Feb-26 10:00 10-Mar-26 10:00 338d

PLU1-LFPS1-1110 Pour and Wreck Base Slab CT Excitation Foundation 3d 10-Mar-26 10:00 12-Mar-26 14:00 338d

00373.5.6.02.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-1 Civil /Structural

PLU1-LOCM1-1010 Excavate Closed Cooling Water Skid 0d 15-Dec-25 07:00 A 15-Dec-25 15:00 A

PLU1-LOCM1-1020 Underground Rough-In Closed Cooling Water Skid 0d 15-Dec-25 07:00 A 15-Dec-25 15:00 A

PLU1-LOCM1-1030 Mud Mat Closed Cooling Water Skid 0d 15-Dec-25 15:00 A 16-Dec-25 13:00 A

PLU1-LOCM1-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Closed Cooling Water Skid 0d 16-Dec-25 13:00 A 17-Dec-25 11:00 A

PLU1-LOCM1-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement Closed Cooling Water Skid 0d 16-Dec-25 13:00 A 17-Dec-25 11:00 A

PLU1-LOCM1-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Closed Cooling Water Skid (Check Scott Note) 0d 16-Dec-25 13:00 A 17-Dec-25 11:00 A

PLU1-LOCM1-1070 Backfill Closed Cooling Water Skid 0d 16-Dec-25 13:00 A 17-Dec-25 11:00 A

00373.5.6.02.42A  Watermist Fire System-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.42A  Watermist Fire System-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.42A  Watermist Fire System-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.42A  Watermist Fire System-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.42A  Watermist Fire System-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.42A  Watermist Fire System-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.42A  Watermist Fire System-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.42A  Watermist Fire System-1 Civil/Structural

PLU1-WIS1-1010 Excavate Watermist Fire System 0d 10-Dec-25 07:00 A 10-Dec-25 15:00 A

PLU1-WIS1-1020 Underground Rough-In Watermist Fire System 0d 10-Dec-25 15:00 A 11-Dec-25 13:00 A

PLU1-WIS1-1030 Mud Mat Watermist Fire System 1d 12-Feb-26 12:00 13-Feb-26 10:00 284d

PLU1-WIS1-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Watermist Fire System 5d 13-Feb-26 10:00 20-Feb-26 10:00 284d

PLU1-WIS1-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement Watermist Fire System 5d 20-Feb-26 10:00 26-Feb-26 10:00 284d

PLU1-WIS1-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Watermist Fire System 3d 26-Feb-26 10:00 02-Mar-26 14:00 284d

PLU1-WIS1-1070 Backfill Watermist Fire System 2d 02-Mar-26 14:00 04-Mar-26 10:00 284d

00373.5.6.02.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-1 Civil/Structural

PLU1-EPDC1-1010 Excavate Closed Cooling Water Skid 3d 06-Feb-26 15:30 11-Feb-26 09:30 123d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Base Slab Reinforcement GTSU1

Base Slab Forming and Embeds GTSU1

Pour & Wreck Baee Slab GTSU1

Containment Sump Reinforcement GTSU1

Containment Sump Forming & Embeds GTSU1

Grounding

Pour & Wreck Containment Sump Walls

GTSU1 Equipment Pad Reinforcement + Embeds

Pour & Wreck GTSU1 Equipment Pad

Backfill GTSU1

Excavate GSUTW1

Form Footing GSUTW1

Footing Reinforcement GSUTW1

Pour and Wreck Footing GSUTW1

Form Walls GSUTW 1

Wall Reinforcement GSUTW1

Pour and Wreck Walls GSUTW1

Backfill GSUTW1

Excavate Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid

Underground Rough-In Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid

Mud Mat Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid

Base Slab Reinforcement Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid

Excavate CT Excitation Foundation

Underground Rough-In CT Excitation Foundation

Mud Mat CT Excitation Foundation

Base Slab Forming and Embeds CT Excitation Foundation

Base Slab Reinforcement CT Excitation Foundation

Pour and Wreck Base Slab CT Excitation Foundation

Excavate Closed Cooling Water Skid

Underground Rough-In Closed Cooling Water Skid

Mud Mat Closed Cooling Water Skid

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Closed Cooling Water Skid

Base Slab Reinforcement Closed Cooling Water Skid

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Closed Cooling Water Skid (Check Scott Note)

Backfill Closed Cooling Water Skid

Excavate Watermist Fire System

Underground Rough-In Watermist Fire System

Mud Mat Watermist Fire System

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Watermist Fire System

Base Slab Reinforcement Watermist Fire System

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Watermist Fire System

Backfill Watermist Fire System

Excavate Closed Cooling Water Skid

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PLU1-EPDC1-1020 Underground Rough-In Closed Cooling Water Skid 15d 11-Feb-26 09:30 02-Mar-26 09:30 123d

PLU1-EPDC1-1030 Mud Mat Closed Cooling Water Skid 2d 02-Mar-26 09:30 03-Mar-26 15:30 123d

PLU1-EPDC1-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Closed Cooling Water Skid 10d 03-Mar-26 15:30 13-Mar-26 15:30 123d

PLU1-EPDC1-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement Closed Cooling Water Skid 10d 13-Mar-26 15:30 25-Mar-26 15:30 123d

PLU1-EPDC1-1100 Grounding Closed Cooling Water Skid 3d 25-Mar-26 15:30 30-Mar-26 09:30 123d

PLU1-EPDC1-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Closed Cooling Water Skid 3d 30-Mar-26 09:30 01-Apr-26 13:30 123d

PLU1-EPDC1-1070 Pedestal Reinforcement Closed Cooling Water Skid 4d 01-Apr-26 13:30 06-Apr-26 15:30 123d

PLU1-EPDC1-1080 Pour and Wreck Pedestals Closed Cooling Water Skid 4d 06-Apr-26 15:30 10-Apr-26 07:30 123d

PLU1-EPDC1-1090 Backfill Closed Cooling Water Skid 3d 10-Apr-26 07:30 14-Apr-26 11:30 255d

00373.5.6.02.30A  Station Service Transformers-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.30A  Station Service Transformers-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.30A  Station Service Transformers-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.30A  Station Service Transformers-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.30A  Station Service Transformers-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.30A  Station Service Transformers-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.30A  Station Service Transformers-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.30A  Station Service Transformers-1 Civil/Structural

PLU1-SST1-1010 Excavate SST1 3d 24-Feb-26 14:00 27-Feb-26 08:00 230d

PLU1-SST1-1020 Underground Rough-In SST1 5d 27-Feb-26 08:00 05-Mar-26 08:00 280d

PLU1-SST1-1030 Mud Mat SST1 2d 05-Mar-26 08:00 06-Mar-26 14:00 280d

PLU1-SST1-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds SST1 10d 06-Mar-26 14:00 18-Mar-26 14:00 280d

PLU1-SST1-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement SST1 10d 18-Mar-26 14:00 30-Mar-26 14:00 280d

PLU1-SST1-1080 Grounding 2d 30-Mar-26 14:00 01-Apr-26 10:00 280d

PLU1-SST1-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab SST1 3d 01-Apr-26 10:00 03-Apr-26 14:00 280d

PLU1-SST1-1070 Backfill SST1 3d 03-Apr-26 14:00 08-Apr-26 08:00 280d

00373.5.6.02.23A  Air Processing Unit Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.23A  Air Processing Unit Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.23A  Air Processing Unit Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.23A  Air Processing Unit Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.23A  Air Processing Unit Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.23A  Air Processing Unit Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.23A  Air Processing Unit Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.23A  Air Processing Unit Foundation-1 Civil/Structural

PLU1-FP1-1000 Form, Reinforce and Pour Slab Air Processing Unit Foundation 4d 10-Apr-26 07:30 15-Apr-26 09:30 123d

00373.5.6.02.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-1 Civil/Structural

PLU1-WMFP1-1000 Form, Reinforce and Pour Slab Compressed Air Receiver Foundation 4d 15-Apr-26 09:30 20-Apr-26 11:30 123d

00373.5.6.02.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-1 Civil /Structural

PLU1-EPDC-1130 Excavate CT1 Electrical Building 1d 14-Apr-26 11:30 15-Apr-26 09:30 255d

PLU1-EPDC-1140 Excavate AUX Transformer Foundations 1d 15-Apr-26 09:30 16-Apr-26 07:30 255d

PLU1-EPDC-1060 Underground Rough-In CT1 Electrical Building & AUX Transformers 5d 15-Apr-26 09:30 21-Apr-26 09:30 255d

PLU1-EPDC-1070 Mud Mat CT1 Electrical Building 2d 21-Apr-26 09:30 22-Apr-26 15:30 255d

PLU1-EPDC-1080 Base Slab Forming CT1 Electrical Building 1d 22-Apr-26 15:30 23-Apr-26 13:30 255d

PLU1-EPDC-1090 Base Slab Reinforcement CT1 Electrical Building 3d 23-Apr-26 13:30 28-Apr-26 07:30 255d

PLU1-EPDC-1150 AUX Transformer Slab Reinforcement 3d 23-Apr-26 13:30 28-Apr-26 07:30 261d

PLU1-EPDC-1120 CT1 Electrical Building Grounding 2d 28-Apr-26 07:30 29-Apr-26 13:30 255d

PLU1-EPDC-1100 Pour and Wreck Base Slab CT1 Electrical Building 3d 29-Apr-26 13:30 04-May-26 07:30 255d

PLU1-EPDC-1160 Pour & Wreck AUX Transformer Foundations 2d 04-May-26 07:30 05-May-26 13:30 256d

PLU1-EPDC-1110 Backfill CT1 Electrical Building 3d 04-May-26 07:30 06-May-26 11:30 255d

00373.5.6.02.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-1 Civil /Structural

PLU1-FGC1-1060 Excavate Gas Fuel Filtering Skid 1d 16-Feb-26 16:00 18-Feb-26 14:00 200d

PLU1-FGC1-1010 Underground Rough-In Gas Fuel Filtering Skid 5d 18-Feb-26 14:00 24-Feb-26 14:00 200d

PLU1-FGC1-1020 Mud Mat Gas Fuel Filtering Skid 2d 24-Feb-26 14:00 26-Feb-26 10:00 200d

PLU1-FGC1-1030 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Gas Fuel Filtering Skid 10d 26-Feb-26 10:00 10-Mar-26 10:00 200d

PLU1-FGC1-1040 Base Slab Reinforcement Gas Fuel Filtering Skid 10d 10-Mar-26 10:00 20-Mar-26 10:00 200d

PLU1-FGC1-1050 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Gas Fuel Filtering Skid 3d 20-Mar-26 10:00 24-Mar-26 14:00 200d

00373.5.6.02.33A  AC Reactor-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.33A  AC Reactor-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.33A  AC Reactor-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.33A  AC Reactor-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.33A  AC Reactor-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.33A  AC Reactor-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.33A  AC Reactor-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.33A  AC Reactor-1 Civil/Structural

PLU1-VTC1-1010 Excavate AC Reactor 1d 27-Feb-26 08:00 27-Feb-26 16:00 230d

PLU1-VTC1-1020 Underground Rough-In AC Reactor 3d 27-Feb-26 16:00 04-Mar-26 10:00 230d

PLU1-VTC1-1030 Mud Mat AC Reactor 1d 04-Mar-26 10:00 05-Mar-26 08:00 230d

PLU1-VTC1-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds AC Reactor 5d 05-Mar-26 08:00 11-Mar-26 08:00 230d

PLU1-VTC1-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement AC Reactor 5d 11-Mar-26 08:00 17-Mar-26 08:00 230d

PLU1-VTC1-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab AC Reactor 3d 17-Mar-26 08:00 19-Mar-26 12:00 230d

PLU1-VTC1-1070 Backfill AC Reactor 2d 19-Mar-26 12:00 23-Mar-26 08:00 230d

00373.5.6.02.34A  DC Link Reactor-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.34A  DC Link Reactor-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.34A  DC Link Reactor-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.34A  DC Link Reactor-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.34A  DC Link Reactor-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.34A  DC Link Reactor-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.34A  DC Link Reactor-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.34A  DC Link Reactor-1 Civil/Structural

PLU1-GTET1-1010 Excavate DC Link Reactor 1d 23-Mar-26 08:00 23-Mar-26 16:00 230d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Underground Rough-In Closed Cooling Water Skid

Mud Mat Closed Cooling Water Skid

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Closed Cooling Water Skid

Base Slab Reinforcement Closed Cooling Water Skid

Grounding Closed Cooling Water Skid

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Closed Cooling Water Skid

Pedestal Reinforcement Closed Cooling Water Skid

Pour and Wreck Pedestals Closed Cooling Water Skid

Backfill Closed Cooling Water Skid

Excavate SST1

Underground Rough-In SST1

Mud Mat SST1

Base Slab Forming and Embeds SST1

Base Slab Reinforcement SST1

Grounding

Pour and Wreck Base Slab SST1

Backfill SST1

Form, Reinforce and Pour Slab Air Processing Unit Foundation

Form, Reinforce and Pour Slab Compressed Air Receiver Foundation

Excavate CT1 Electrical Building

Excavate AUX Transformer Foundations

Underground Rough-In CT1 Electrical Building & AUX Transformers

Mud Mat CT1 Electrical Building

Base Slab Forming CT1 Electrical Building

Base Slab Reinforcement CT1 Electrical Building

AUX Transformer Slab Reinforcement

CT1 Electrical Building Grounding

Pour and Wreck Base Slab CT1 Electrical Building

Pour & Wreck AUX Transformer Foundations

Backfill CT1 Electrical Building

Excavate Gas Fuel Filtering Skid

Underground Rough-In Gas Fuel Filtering Skid

Mud Mat Gas Fuel Filtering Skid

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Gas Fuel Filtering Skid

Base Slab Reinforcement Gas Fuel Filtering Skid

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Gas Fuel Filtering Skid

Excavate AC Reactor

Underground Rough-In AC Reactor

Mud Mat AC Reactor

Base Slab Forming and Embeds AC Reactor

Base Slab Reinforcement AC Reactor

Pour and Wreck Base Slab AC Reactor

Backfill AC Reactor

Excavate DC Link Reactor

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Milestone Page 51 of 78

 

Exhibit A

-- --­D==CJ ---
• • 



Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PLU1-GTET1-1020 Underground Rough-In DC Link Reactor 3d 23-Mar-26 16:00 26-Mar-26 10:00 269d

PLU1-GTET1-1030 Mud Mat DC Link Reactor 1d 26-Mar-26 10:00 27-Mar-26 08:00 269d

PLU1-GTET1-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds DC Link Reactor 5d 27-Mar-26 08:00 02-Apr-26 08:00 269d

PLU1-GTET1-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement DC Link Reactor 5d 02-Apr-26 08:00 08-Apr-26 08:00 269d

PLU1-GTET1-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab DC Link Reactor 3d 08-Apr-26 08:00 10-Apr-26 12:00 269d

PLU1-GTET1-1070 Backfill DC Link Reactor 2d 10-Apr-26 12:00 14-Apr-26 08:00 269d

00373.5.6.02.36A  CT Isolation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.36A  CT Isolation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.36A  CT Isolation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.36A  CT Isolation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.36A  CT Isolation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.36A  CT Isolation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.36A  CT Isolation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.36A  CT Isolation-1 Civil/Structural

PLU1-IT1-1010 Excavate CT Isolation 1d 23-Mar-26 16:00 24-Mar-26 14:00 230d

PLU1-IT1-1020 Underground Rough-In CT Isolation 3d 24-Mar-26 14:00 27-Mar-26 08:00 230d

PLU1-IT1-1030 Mud Mat CT Isolation 1d 27-Mar-26 08:00 27-Mar-26 16:00 230d

PLU1-IT1-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds CT Isolation 5d 27-Mar-26 16:00 02-Apr-26 16:00 230d

PLU1-IT1-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement CT Isolation 5d 02-Apr-26 16:00 08-Apr-26 16:00 230d

PLU1-IT1-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab CT Isolation 3d 08-Apr-26 16:00 13-Apr-26 10:00 230d

PLU1-IT1-1070 Backfill CT Isolation 2d 13-Apr-26 10:00 14-Apr-26 16:00 230d

00373.5.6.02.35A  LEC & PEC1-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.35A  LEC & PEC1-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.35A  LEC & PEC1-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.35A  LEC & PEC1-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.35A  LEC & PEC1-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.35A  LEC & PEC1-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.35A  LEC & PEC1-1 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.02.35A  LEC & PEC1-1 Civil /Structural

PLU1-LEC1-1010 Excavate LEC1 & PEC1 1d 24-Mar-26 14:00 25-Mar-26 12:00 281d

PLU1-LEC1-1020 Underground Rough-In LEC1 & PEC1 3d 25-Mar-26 12:00 27-Mar-26 16:00 281d

PLU1-LEC1-1030 Mud Mat LEC1 & PEC1 1d 27-Mar-26 16:00 30-Mar-26 14:00 281d

PLU1-LEC1-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds LEC1 & PEC1 5d 30-Mar-26 14:00 03-Apr-26 14:00 281d

PLU1-LEC1-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement LEC1 & PEC1 5d 03-Apr-26 14:00 09-Apr-26 14:00 281d

PLU1-LEC1-1080 Grounding LEC & PEC1 3d 09-Apr-26 14:00 14-Apr-26 08:00 281d

PLU1-LEC1-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab LEC1 & PEC1 3d 14-Apr-26 08:00 16-Apr-26 12:00 281d

PLU1-LEC1-1070 Backfill LEC1 & PEC1 2d 16-Apr-26 12:00 20-Apr-26 08:00 281d

00373.5.6.02.37A  Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.37A  Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.37A  Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.37A  Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.37A  Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.37A  Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.37A  Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.37A  Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation-1 Civil/Structural

PLU1-HVB1-1010 Excavate Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation 1d 14-Apr-26 16:00 15-Apr-26 14:00 230d

PLU1-HVB1-1020 Underground Rough-In Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation 3d 15-Apr-26 14:00 20-Apr-26 08:00 259d

PLU1-HVB1-1030 Mud Mat Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation 1d 20-Apr-26 08:00 20-Apr-26 16:00 259d

PLU1-HVB1-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation 5d 20-Apr-26 16:00 24-Apr-26 16:00 259d

PLU1-HVB1-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation 5d 24-Apr-26 16:00 30-Apr-26 16:00 259d

PLU1-HVB1-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation 3d 30-Apr-26 16:00 05-May-26 10:00 259d

PLU1-HVB1-1070 Backfill Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation 2d 05-May-26 10:00 06-May-26 16:00 259d

00373.5.6.02.38A  Dehumidification Skid Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.38A  Dehumidification Skid Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.38A  Dehumidification Skid Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.38A  Dehumidification Skid Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.38A  Dehumidification Skid Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.38A  Dehumidification Skid Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.38A  Dehumidification Skid Foundation-1 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.02.38A  Dehumidification Skid Foundation-1 Civil/Structural

PLU1-FGFF1-1000 Excavate Dehumidification Skid Foundation 1d 15-Apr-26 14:00 16-Apr-26 12:00 230d

PLU1-FGFF1-1010 Underground Rough-In Dehumidification Skid Foundation 3d 16-Apr-26 12:00 20-Apr-26 16:00 230d

PLU1-FGFF1-1020 Mud Mat Dehumidification Skid Foundation 1d 20-Apr-26 16:00 21-Apr-26 14:00 230d

PLU1-FGFF1-1030 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Dehumidification Skid Foundation 3d 21-Apr-26 14:00 24-Apr-26 08:00 230d

PLU1-FGFF1-1040 Base Slab Reinforcement Dehumidification Skid Foundation 3d 24-Apr-26 08:00 28-Apr-26 12:00 230d

PLU1-FGFF1-1050 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Dehumidification Skid Foundation 2d 28-Apr-26 12:00 30-Apr-26 08:00 230d

PLU1-FGFF1-1060 Backfill Dehumidification Skid Foundation 1d 30-Apr-26 08:00 30-Apr-26 16:00 230d

00373.5.6.02.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-100373.5.6.02.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-100373.5.6.02.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-100373.5.6.02.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-100373.5.6.02.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-100373.5.6.02.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-100373.5.6.02.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-100373.5.6.02.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-1

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1040 Prep & Set Rail Spur Gantry 2d 05-Jun-26 12:00 09-Jun-26 08:00 19d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1050 CTG1 Prep & Set Gantry @ CTG 2d 09-Jun-26 08:00 10-Jun-26 14:00 34d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1060 CTG1 Unload & Set turbine 1d 02-Jul-26 07:00 02-Jul-26 15:00 15d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1070 CTG1 Unload & Set Generator 1d 02-Jul-26 15:00 06-Jul-26 13:00 15d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1080 CTG1 Disassemble Gantry 2d 06-Jul-26 13:00 08-Jul-26 09:00 15d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1090 CTG1 Align and Level CTG 6d 08-Jul-26 09:00 14-Jul-26 17:00 15d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1020 CTG1 Receive Filter House Equipment 1d 30-Jul-26 08:00 30-Jul-26 16:00 2d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1030 CTG1 Receive GE Exhaust Diffuser/Stack 1d 30-Jul-26 08:00 30-Jul-26 16:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1100 CTG1 Set GE Exhaust Diffuser Steel 2d 30-Jul-26 16:00 03-Aug-26 12:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1170 CTG1 Set GE Exhaust Diffuser/Stack 6d 03-Aug-26 12:00 10-Aug-26 10:00 2d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Underground Rough-In DC Link Reactor

Mud Mat DC Link Reactor

Base Slab Forming and Embeds DC Link Reactor

Base Slab Reinforcement DC Link Reactor

Pour and Wreck Base Slab DC Link Reactor

Backfill DC Link Reactor

Excavate CT Isolation

Underground Rough-In CT Isolation

Mud Mat CT Isolation

Base Slab Forming and Embeds CT Isolation

Base Slab Reinforcement CT Isolation

Pour and Wreck Base Slab CT Isolation

Backfill CT Isolation

Excavate LEC1 & PEC1

Underground Rough-In LEC1 & PEC1

Mud Mat LEC1 & PEC1

Base Slab Forming and Embeds LEC1 & PEC1

Base Slab Reinforcement LEC1 & PEC1

Grounding LEC & PEC1

Pour and Wreck Base Slab LEC1 & PEC1

Backfill LEC1 & PEC1

Excavate Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation

Underground Rough-In Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation

Mud Mat Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation

Base Slab Reinforcement Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation

Backfill Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation

Excavate Dehumidification Skid Foundation

Underground Rough-In Dehumidification Skid Foundation

Mud Mat Dehumidification Skid Foundation

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Dehumidification Skid Foundation

Base Slab Reinforcement Dehumidification Skid Foundation

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Dehumidification Skid Foundation

Backfill Dehumidification Skid Foundation

Prep & Set Rail Spur Gantry

CTG1 Prep & Set Gantry @ CTG

CTG1 Unload & Set turbine

CTG1 Unload & Set Generator

CTG1 Disassemble Gantry 

CTG1 Align and Level CTG

CTG1 Receive Filter House Equipment

CTG1 Receive GE Exhaust Diffuser/Stack

CTG1 Set GE Exhaust Diffuser Steel

CTG1 Set GE Exhaust Diffuser/Stack

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1110 CTG1 Set Inlet Plenum Support Steel 8d 03-Aug-26 12:00 11-Aug-26 16:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1120 CTG1 Set GE Exhaust Duct Lower Half 1d 10-Aug-26 10:00 11-Aug-26 08:00 7d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1130 CTG1 Support Legs Drop Check 5d 11-Aug-26 08:00 17-Aug-26 08:00 14d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1180 CTG1 Set Inlet Plenum Lower Half 2d 11-Aug-26 16:00 13-Aug-26 12:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1190 CTG1 Prep & Install Load Coupling to Turbine 4d 13-Aug-26 12:00 18-Aug-26 14:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1140 CTG1 Set Accessory Module 1d 17-Aug-26 08:00 17-Aug-26 16:00 14d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1160 CTG1 Align Accessory Module 2d 17-Aug-26 16:00 19-Aug-26 12:00 14d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1210 CTG1 Set GE Exhaust Duct Upper Half 1d 18-Aug-26 14:00 19-Aug-26 12:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1220 CTG1 Filter House – External Scaffolding for Bolting & Caulking -Install 1d 19-Aug-26 12:00 20-Aug-26 10:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1230 CTG1 Filter House – Internal Scaffolding for Detailing & cleaning – Install 1d 20-Aug-26 10:00 21-Aug-26 08:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1240 CTG1 Filter House – Inlet Duct Filter House to CT – Install 1d 21-Aug-26 08:00 21-Aug-26 16:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1260 CTG1 Rough Set Collector Cab & Roof 5d 21-Aug-26 16:00 27-Aug-26 16:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1250 CTG1 Weld Joint Between Exhaust Diffuser & Turbine 10d 21-Aug-26 16:00 03-Sep-26 16:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1280 CTG1 Filter House – External Scaffolding for Bolting & Caulking – Remove 1d 27-Aug-26 16:00 28-Aug-26 14:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1270 CTG1 Bolt up Upper & Lower Half of Exhaust Duct 8d 27-Aug-26 16:00 08-Sep-26 10:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1290 CTG1 Filter House – Internal Scaffolding for detailing & Cleaning – Remove 1d 28-Aug-26 14:00 31-Aug-26 12:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1300 CTG1 Filter House – Inlet Duct Filter House to CT- Remove 1d 31-Aug-26 12:00 02-Sep-26 10:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1310 CTG1 Rough Set Turning Gear 3d 02-Sep-26 10:00 04-Sep-26 14:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1320 CTG1 Install Accessory Module Exhaust Fans 2d 04-Sep-26 14:00 08-Sep-26 10:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1330 CTG1 Set water Mist Skid 1d 08-Sep-26 10:00 09-Sep-26 08:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1350 CTG1 Set Inlet Plenum Upper Half 2d 08-Sep-26 10:00 09-Sep-26 16:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1340 CTG1 Install Transformers/Reactors 10d 08-Sep-26 10:00 18-Sep-26 10:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1360 CTG1 Set Fuel Gas Scrubber 1d 09-Sep-26 16:00 10-Sep-26 14:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1370 CTG1 Set Fuel Gas Scrubber Drain Tank 1d 09-Sep-26 16:00 10-Sep-26 14:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1380 CTG1 Set CTG1 Stair Tower & Fill in Steel C1D 3d 10-Sep-26 14:00 15-Sep-26 08:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1390 CTG1 Set/Install Fuel Gas Electric Start-up Heater 2d 15-Sep-26 08:00 16-Sep-26 14:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1410 CTG1 Install Load Compartment 5d 16-Sep-26 14:00 22-Sep-26 14:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1400 CTG1 Seal weld outside exhaust Diffuser 15d 16-Sep-26 14:00 02-Oct-26 14:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1420 CTG1 Install Lower Half Turbine Enclosure 10d 22-Sep-26 14:00 02-Oct-26 14:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1430 CTG1 Detail CTG1 Building Stair Tower C1D 10d 22-Sep-26 14:00 02-Oct-26 14:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1450 CTG1 Install Inlet Duct – Silencer to Transition 1d 02-Oct-26 14:00 05-Oct-26 12:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1440 CTG1 Final Set Fuel Gas Electric Start-up Heater 2d 02-Oct-26 14:00 06-Oct-26 10:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1460 CTG1 Install Upper Half Turbine Enclosure 5d 05-Oct-26 12:00 09-Oct-26 12:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1480 CTG1 Install Generator Output Termination Assembly 10d 09-Oct-26 12:00 21-Oct-26 12:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1470 CTG1 Install Inlet Duct -Detail Duct to Support Steel 15d 09-Oct-26 12:00 27-Oct-26 12:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1490 CTG1 Install Inside turbine Enclosure Platforms 3d 21-Oct-26 12:00 23-Oct-26 16:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1500 CTG1 Install Turbine Enclosure Roof 5d 23-Oct-26 16:00 29-Oct-26 16:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1510 CTG1 Install Turbine Enclosure Roof Cooling Fans 2d 29-Oct-26 16:00 02-Nov-26 12:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1530 CTG1 Install Filter House Support Steel 4d 02-Nov-26 12:00 05-Nov-26 14:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1520 CTG1 Install Outside Turbine Enclosure Platforms 10d 02-Nov-26 12:00 12-Nov-26 12:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1540 CTG1 Install Guide Keys 5d 05-Nov-26 14:00 11-Nov-26 14:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1550 CTG1 Pre Assemble Filter House Transition Assembly 10d 11-Nov-26 14:00 23-Nov-26 14:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1560 CTG1 Install Support Steel and Grating for Electrical PEEC Bldg. 10d 23-Nov-26 14:00 04-Dec-26 14:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1590 CTG1 Install Inlet Duct – Set Filter House Transition Assembly 2d 04-Dec-26 14:00 08-Dec-26 10:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1600 CTG1 Install Support Steel and Grating for Accessory Module 10d 08-Dec-26 10:00 18-Dec-26 10:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1630 CTG1 Weld Studs on Diffuser for Insulation 10d 18-Dec-26 10:00 04-Jan-27 10:00 8d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1610 CTG1 Pre Assemble Lower sections for Pulse Filter Modules 15d 18-Dec-26 10:00 08-Jan-27 10:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1620 CTG1 Weld Inlet Duct to Support Steel 18d 18-Dec-26 10:00 12-Jan-27 14:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1640 CTG1 Set Evap Cooler Module’s 2d 04-Jan-27 10:00 05-Jan-27 16:00 8d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1790 Install Duct Silencers Stack 2d 04-Jan-27 10:00 06-Jan-27 10:00 11d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

CTG1 Set Inlet Plenum Support Steel

CTG1 Set GE Exhaust Duct Lower Half

CTG1 Support Legs Drop Check

CTG1 Set Inlet Plenum Lower Half

CTG1 Prep & Install Load Coupling to Turbine

CTG1 Set Accessory Module

CTG1 Align Accessory Module

CTG1 Set GE Exhaust Duct Upper Half

CTG1 Filter House – External Scaffolding for Bolting & Caulking -Install

CTG1 Filter House – Internal Scaffolding for Detailing & cleaning – Install

CTG1 Filter House – Inlet Duct Filter House to CT – Install 

CTG1 Rough Set Collector Cab & Roof

CTG1 Weld Joint Between Exhaust Diffuser & Turbine

CTG1 Filter House – External Scaffolding for Bolting & Caulking – Remove

CTG1 Bolt up Upper & Lower Half of Exhaust Duct

CTG1 Filter House – Internal Scaffolding for detailing & Cleaning – Remove

CTG1 Filter House – Inlet Duct Filter House to CT- Remove

CTG1 Rough Set Turning Gear

CTG1 Install Accessory Module Exhaust Fans

CTG1 Set water Mist Skid

CTG1 Set Inlet Plenum Upper Half

CTG1 Install Transformers/Reactors

CTG1 Set Fuel Gas Scrubber

CTG1 Set Fuel Gas Scrubber Drain Tank

CTG1 Set CTG1 Stair Tower & Fill in Steel C1D

CTG1 Set/Install Fuel Gas Electric Start-up Heater

CTG1 Install Load Compartment

CTG1 Seal weld outside exhaust Diffuser

CTG1 Install Lower Half Turbine Enclosure

CTG1 Detail CTG1 Building Stair Tower C1D

CTG1 Install Inlet Duct – Silencer to Transition

CTG1 Final Set Fuel Gas Electric Start-up Heater

CTG1 Install Upper Half Turbine Enclosure

CTG1 Install Generator Output Termination Assembly 

CTG1 Install Inlet Duct -Detail Duct to Support Steel

CTG1 Install Inside turbine Enclosure Platforms

CTG1 Install Turbine Enclosure Roof 

CTG1 Install Turbine Enclosure Roof Cooling Fans

CTG1 Install Filter House Support Steel

CTG1 Install Outside Turbine Enclosure Platforms

CTG1 Install Guide Keys 

CTG1 Pre Assemble Filter House Transition Assembly

CTG1 Install Support Steel and Grating for Electrical PEEC Bldg.

CTG1 Install Inlet Duct – Set Filter House Transition Assembly 

CTG1 Install Support Steel and Grating for Accessory Module

CTG1 Weld Studs on Diffuser for Insulation 

CTG1 Pre Assemble Lower sections for Pulse Filter Modules

CTG1 Weld Inlet Duct to Support Steel

CTG1 Set Evap Cooler Module’s 

Install Duct Silencers Stack

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1650 CTG1 Set Evap Cooler Sumps 1d 05-Jan-27 16:00 06-Jan-27 14:00 8d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1800 Install Duct Silencers Inlet Duct 2d 12-Jan-27 14:00 14-Jan-27 14:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1660 CTG1 Set Pulse Filter Modules 5d 14-Jan-27 14:00 20-Jan-27 14:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1670 CTG1 Install Remaining Steel and Grating Exterior CT 10d 20-Jan-27 14:00 01-Feb-27 14:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1680 CTG1 Bolt up & Caulk Modules 15d 20-Jan-27 14:00 05-Feb-27 14:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1690 CTG1 Install Insulation & Liner Plate Inside AFT Diffuser 15d 25-Jan-27 16:00 10-Feb-27 16:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1700 CTG1 Walkdown/Punch List 8d 10-Feb-27 16:00 22-Feb-27 10:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1710 CTG1 Caulk & Detail Filter House Internal 20d 10-Feb-27 16:00 05-Mar-27 16:00 5d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1720 CTG1 Final Align Turbine/Generator 8d 22-Feb-27 10:00 02-Mar-27 14:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1780 CTG1 Final Clean Inlet Filter House 15d 22-Feb-27 10:00 10-Mar-27 10:00 91d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1730 CTG1 Final Torgue Load Coupling Bolts 2d 02-Mar-27 14:00 04-Mar-27 10:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1740 CTG1 Final Align Turning Gear 3d 04-Mar-27 10:00 08-Mar-27 14:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1750 CTG1 Grout Turbine 4d 08-Mar-27 14:00 11-Mar-27 16:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1770 CTG1 Lube Oil Foundation Floor, Piers, & Sides to top of wall – Q Coating 5d 08-Mar-27 14:00 12-Mar-27 14:00 88d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1760 CTG1 Complete for Turnover 0d 11-Mar-27 16:00 0d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1810 CTG1 Install Media 10d 12-Mar-27 14:00 24-Mar-27 14:00 88d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1820 CTG1 Trip Test, Combustion Test 1d 24-Mar-27 14:00 25-Mar-27 12:00 88d

00373.5.6.02.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 100373.5.6.02.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 100373.5.6.02.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 100373.5.6.02.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 100373.5.6.02.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 100373.5.6.02.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 100373.5.6.02.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 100373.5.6.02.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 1

PLU1-CT1-1120 Set Unit 1 Waterwash/ False Starts Drain tank 2d 23-Mar-26 08:00 24-Mar-26 14:00 659d

PLU1-CT1-1130 Set Unit 1 water wash Skid Drains Tank 1d 08-Jul-26 09:00 08-Jul-26 17:00 291d

PLU1-CT1-1150 Set Unit 1 CT Waste Water Sump Pumps (1&2) 2d 08-Jul-26 09:00 09-Jul-26 15:00 128d

PLU1-CT1-1330 Set Unit 1 Water Mist Skid 2d 08-Jul-26 09:00 09-Jul-26 15:00 211d

PLU1-CT1-1100 Set Unit 1 Fuel Gas Drain Tank 1d 09-Jul-26 15:00 10-Jul-26 13:00 128d

PLU1-CT1-1180 Set Unit 1 Evap Cooler 1d 09-Jul-26 15:00 10-Jul-26 13:00 211d

PLU1-CT1-1190 Set Unit 1 Fuel Gas Absolute Separator 2d 10-Jul-26 13:00 13-Jul-26 09:00 211d

PLU1-CT1-1200 Set Unit 1 Air Processing Skid 1d 13-Jul-26 09:00 13-Jul-26 17:00 211d

PLU1-CT1-1050 Set Unit 1 CT Air Receiver 1d 30-Jul-26 08:00 30-Jul-26 16:00 203d

PLU1-CT1-1340 Set Unit 1 Fuel Oil Pump 1d 30-Jul-26 08:00 30-Jul-26 16:00 269d

PLU1-CT1-1320 Set Unit 1 Lube Oil Compartment 2d 30-Jul-26 08:00 31-Jul-26 14:00 226d

PLU1-CT1-1220 Set Unit 1 Closed Cooling Water Air Colled Heat Exchanger 6d 30-Jul-26 08:00 04-Aug-26 16:00 193d

PLU1-CT1-1350 Set Unit 1 Water Inject ion Skid 1d 04-Aug-26 16:00 05-Aug-26 14:00 193d

PLU1-CT1-1230 Set Unit 1 Closed Cooling Water Pumps (1&2) 2d 05-Aug-26 14:00 07-Aug-26 10:00 193d

PLU1-CT1-1240 Set Unit 1 Closed Cooling Water Expansion Tank 1d 18-Aug-26 07:00 18-Aug-26 15:00 182d

PLU1-CT1-1110 Set Unit 1 Closed Cooling Water Chemical Pot Feeder 1d 18-Aug-26 15:00 19-Aug-26 13:00 190d

PLU1-CT1-1250 Set Unit 1 LCI Drive 1d 08-Sep-26 16:00 09-Sep-26 14:00 160d

PLU1-CT1-1260 Set Unit 1 LCI Cooler 1d 09-Sep-26 14:00 10-Sep-26 12:00 160d

PLU1-CT1-1270 Set Unit 1 H2 Dryer 1d 10-Sep-26 12:00 11-Sep-26 10:00 160d

PLU1-CT1-1170 Set Unit 1 PEECC Area Saftey Shower 1d 12-Oct-26 14:00 13-Oct-26 12:00 161d

PLU1-CT1-1210 Set Unit 1 CEMS Enclosure 1d 16-Oct-26 16:00 17-Oct-26 14:00 46d

PLU1-CT1-1160 Set Unit 1 CEMS Area Saftey Shower 1d 17-Oct-26 14:00 19-Oct-26 12:00 155d

PLU1-CT1-1300 Set Unit 1 Generator Coolers 1d 23-Oct-26 16:00 24-Oct-26 14:00 119d

PLU1-CT1-1140 Set Unit 1 CT Oil Containing Sump Pumps (1&2) 2d 07-Nov-26 07:00 09-Nov-26 13:00 94d

00373.5.6.02.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-100373.5.6.02.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-100373.5.6.02.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-100373.5.6.02.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-100373.5.6.02.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-100373.5.6.02.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-100373.5.6.02.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-100373.5.6.02.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-1

PLU1-CT1-1510 Erect Inlet Bleed Heat Piping and Supports 10d 13-Aug-26 12:00 22-Aug-26 12:00 120d

PLU1-CT1-1580 Erect Fuel Gas Piping and Supports 13d 25-Aug-26 07:00 05-Sep-26 11:00 80d

PLU1-CT1-1530 Erect Liquid fuel Emulsion Piping and Supports 26d 05-Sep-26 11:00 30-Sep-26 09:00 110d

PLU1-CT1-1620 Erect Generator Lube Oil / Cooling Water / Vents Piping and Supports 21d 30-Sep-26 09:00 19-Oct-26 17:00 125d

PLU1-CT1-1540 Erect Cooling / Sealing / Atomizing Air Piping and Supports 36d 30-Sep-26 09:00 02-Nov-26 17:00 110d

PLU1-CT1-1650 Erect CEMS Tubing & Supports 14d 17-Oct-26 14:00 30-Oct-26 16:00 46d

PLU1-CT1-1560 Erect Water wash system Piping and Supports 10d 30-Oct-26 16:00 09-Nov-26 16:00 46d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

CTG1 Set Evap Cooler Sumps

Install Duct Silencers Inlet Duct

CTG1 Set Pulse Filter Modules

CTG1 Install Remaining Steel and Grating Exterior CT

CTG1 Bolt up & Caulk Modules

CTG1 Install Insulation & Liner Plate Inside AFT Diffuser

CTG1 Walkdown/Punch List

CTG1 Caulk & Detail Filter House Internal

CTG1 Final Align Turbine/Generator

CTG1 Final Clean Inlet Filter House 

CTG1 Final Torgue Load Coupling Bolts

CTG1 Final Align Turning Gear 

CTG1 Grout Turbine

CTG1 Lube Oil Foundation Floor, Piers, & Sides to top of wall – Q Coating
CTG1 Complete for Turnover

CTG1 Install Media

CTG1 Trip Test, Combustion Test

Set Unit 1 Waterwash/ False Starts Drain tank

Set Unit 1 water wash Skid Drains Tank

Set Unit 1 CT Waste Water Sump Pumps (1&2)

Set Unit 1 Water Mist Skid

Set Unit 1 Fuel Gas Drain Tank

Set Unit 1 Evap Cooler

Set Unit 1 Fuel Gas Absolute Separator

Set Unit 1 Air Processing Skid

Set Unit 1 CT Air Receiver

Set Unit 1 Fuel Oil Pump

Set Unit 1 Lube Oil Compartment

Set Unit 1 Closed Cooling Water Air Colled Heat Exchanger

Set Unit 1 Water Inject ion Skid

Set Unit 1 Closed Cooling Water Pumps (1&2)

Set Unit 1 Closed Cooling Water Expansion Tank

Set Unit 1 Closed Cooling Water Chemical Pot Feeder

Set Unit 1 LCI Drive

Set Unit 1 LCI Cooler

Set Unit 1 H2 Dryer

Set Unit 1 PEECC Area Saftey Shower

Set Unit 1 CEMS Enclosure

Set Unit 1 CEMS Area Saftey Shower

Set Unit 1 Generator Coolers

Set Unit 1 CT Oil Containing Sump Pumps (1&2)

Erect Inlet Bleed Heat Piping and Supports

Erect Fuel Gas Piping and Supports

Erect Liquid fuel Emulsion Piping and Supports

Erect Generator Lube Oil / Cooling Water / Vents Piping and Supports

Erect Cooling / Sealing / Atomizing Air Piping and Supports

Erect CEMS Tubing & Supports

Erect Water wash system Piping and Supports

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PLU1-CT1-1070 Erect Cooling Water/Impingement Cooling Piping 29d 03-Nov-26 07:00 30-Nov-26 09:00 110d

PLU1-CT1-1520 Erect Plenum Drains Piping and Supports 5d 09-Nov-26 16:00 13-Nov-26 16:00 46d

PLU1-CT1-1550 Erect CO2 / H2 Manifolds 3d 13-Nov-26 16:00 17-Nov-26 10:00 46d

PLU1-CT1-1570 Erect Lube Oil Piping and Supports 26d 17-Nov-26 10:00 11-Dec-26 08:00 111d

PLU1-CT1-1590 Erect Hydraulic Piping / Tubing and Supports 40d 17-Nov-26 10:00 24-Dec-26 10:00 46d

PLU1-CT1-1630 Erect Performance Monitoring / Pressure Transducer /Misc. tubing 35d 11-Dec-26 08:00 13-Jan-27 08:00 111d

PLU1-CT1-1600 Erect Spray Wash Piping and Supports 28d 24-Dec-26 10:00 19-Jan-27 14:00 46d

PLU1-CT1-1610 Erect Water Mist Piping and Supports 10d 19-Jan-27 14:00 28-Jan-27 14:00 46d

PLU1-CT1-1660 CT1 GE / OEM Pipe Insulation 20d 05-May-27 11:00 24-May-27 11:00 43d

00373.5.6.02.98A  CTG Electrical Work-100373.5.6.02.98A  CTG Electrical Work-100373.5.6.02.98A  CTG Electrical Work-100373.5.6.02.98A  CTG Electrical Work-100373.5.6.02.98A  CTG Electrical Work-100373.5.6.02.98A  CTG Electrical Work-100373.5.6.02.98A  CTG Electrical Work-100373.5.6.02.98A  CTG Electrical Work-1

00373.5.6.02.98A.1  MV Ductbanks00373.5.6.02.98A.1  MV Ductbanks00373.5.6.02.98A.1  MV Ductbanks00373.5.6.02.98A.1  MV Ductbanks00373.5.6.02.98A.1  MV Ductbanks00373.5.6.02.98A.1  MV Ductbanks00373.5.6.02.98A.1  MV Ductbanks00373.5.6.02.98A.1  MV Ductbanks

PLU1-CT1-1960 DB SECTION PDC-1A 0d 01-Dec-25 07:00 A 01-Dec-25 15:00 A

PLU1-CT1-2180 DB SECTION O-O ROUGH IN 0d 01-Dec-25 07:00 A 01-Dec-25 15:00 A

PLU1-CT1-2190 DB SECTION A5-A5 ROUGH IN (Replaced this scope with new MH activities) 0d 01-Dec-25 07:00 A 01-Dec-25 15:00 A

PLU1-CT1-2170 ELECTRICAL BLDG DB TO DG & BKR ROUGH IN 0d 01-Dec-25 08:00 A 01-Dec-25 16:00 A

PLU1-CT1-2510 DB SECTION W-W ROUGH IN 0d 01-Dec-25 08:00 A 01-Dec-25 16:00 A

PLU1-CT1-1970 DB SECTION SS & WIP1 0d 01-Dec-25 08:00 A 01-Dec-25 17:00 A

PLU1-CT1-1980 DB SECTION U1/U2 0d 01-Dec-25 15:00 A 01-Dec-25 15:00 A

00373.5.6.02.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install00373.5.6.02.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install00373.5.6.02.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install00373.5.6.02.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install00373.5.6.02.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install00373.5.6.02.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install00373.5.6.02.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install00373.5.6.02.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install

PLU1-CT1-2070 ISOLATION XFMR - 3500KVA 4.16 -2.08KV 2d 30-Jul-26 08:00 31-Jul-26 14:00 177d

PLU1-CT1-2060 EXCITATION XFMR - 1800KVA 4.16 - 64KV 4d 30-Jul-26 08:00 04-Aug-26 10:00 175d

PLU1-CG1-MBS-1150 CTG1 Set LEC Cubicle 1d 08-Sep-26 08:00 08-Sep-26 16:00 44d

PLU1-CT1-2000 89SS -100 Amp MTR Disconnect Switch 5d 08-Sep-26 16:00 14-Sep-26 16:00 44d

PLU1-CT1-2080 LCI'S 2d 10-Sep-26 12:00 14-Sep-26 08:00 155d

PLU1-CT1-2160 Iso-Phase Bus Welding - Mobilize & Setup 5d 07-Oct-26 07:00 12-Oct-26 17:00 19d

PL-MBD-1180 Prep & Install Non Seg Bus Supports 20d 07-Oct-26 07:00 28-Oct-26 17:00 89d

PL-PGE-1110 Install MV Switchgear 25d 09-Oct-26 07:00 05-Nov-26 17:00 6d

PL-PGE-1120 Install LV Switchgear 25d 09-Oct-26 07:00 05-Nov-26 17:00 28d

PLU1-CT1-2090 PEECC Bldg 2d 09-Oct-26 08:00 12-Oct-26 14:00 38d

PLU1-CT1-2120 Iso-Phase Bus -Receiving & Handling 20d 13-Oct-26 07:00 03-Nov-26 17:00 19d

PLU1-CT1-2520 AUX Transformers 2d 23-Oct-26 07:00 26-Oct-26 13:00 107d

PL-MBD-1190 Install Non Seg Bus Duct 25d 29-Oct-26 07:00 25-Nov-26 17:00 89d

PLU1-CT1-2130 Iso-Phase Bus Installation & Welding  - A Phase 30d 04-Nov-26 07:00 08-Dec-26 17:00 19d

PLU1-CT1-2140 Iso-Phase Bus Installation & Welding - B Phase 30d 09-Dec-26 07:00 14-Jan-27 17:00 19d

PLU1-CT1-2030 GSU Step Up XFMR 4d 31-Dec-26 16:00 07-Jan-27 08:00 49d

PLU1-CT1-2050 SST XFMR Installation 5d 31-Dec-26 16:00 07-Jan-27 16:00 47d

PLU1-CT1-1990 Electrical Equipment Anchoring 5d 07-Jan-27 16:00 13-Jan-27 16:00 50d

PLU1-CT1-2150 Iso-Phase Bus Installation & Welding - C-Phase 30d 15-Jan-27 07:00 18-Feb-27 17:00 19d

PLU1-CT1-2100 DC LINK REACTOR 560A 3d 26-Jan-27 13:00 28-Jan-27 17:00 18d

PLU1-CT1-2110 AC REACTOR 3d 29-Jan-27 07:00 02-Feb-27 11:00 18d

PLU1-CT1-2040 138Kva 3000Amp GSU Breaker 7d 12-Feb-27 08:00 22-Feb-27 14:00 17d

PLU1-CT1-2020 SST Breaker 8d 12-Feb-27 08:00 23-Feb-27 12:00 16d

PLU1-CT1-1450 Heat Trace Panel + Devices Install 20d 18-Mar-27 07:00 08-Apr-27 17:00 35d

PLU1-CT1-1440 Heat Trace Cable Install 20d 09-Apr-27 07:00 30-Apr-27 17:00 35d

PLU1-CT1-1420 Heat Trace Feeders + Terminations 3d 03-May-27 07:00 05-May-27 11:00 35d

PLU1-CT1-1430 Heat Trace Branch Circuit & Terminations 15d 05-May-27 11:00 21-May-27 11:00 35d

00373.5.6.02.98A.4  125V DC System Install00373.5.6.02.98A.4  125V DC System Install00373.5.6.02.98A.4  125V DC System Install00373.5.6.02.98A.4  125V DC System Install00373.5.6.02.98A.4  125V DC System Install00373.5.6.02.98A.4  125V DC System Install00373.5.6.02.98A.4  125V DC System Install00373.5.6.02.98A.4  125V DC System Install

PLU1-CT1-2010 DC Equipment Receiving & Handling 2d 13-Jan-27 07:00 14-Jan-27 13:00 8d

PLU1-CT1-2200 DC Equipment Installation 10d 14-Jan-27 13:00 26-Jan-27 13:00 8d

PLU1-CT1-2280 DC Battery Installation 10d 26-Jan-27 13:00 05-Feb-27 13:00 8d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Erect Cooling Water/Impingement Cooling Piping

Erect Plenum Drains Piping and Supports

Erect CO2 / H2 Manifolds

Erect Lube Oil Piping and Supports

Erect Hydraulic Piping / Tubing and Supports

Erect Performance Monitoring / Pressure Transducer /Misc. tubing

Erect Spray Wash Piping and Supports

Erect Water Mist Piping and Supports

CT1 GE / OEM Pipe Insulation

DB SECTION PDC-1A

DB SECTION O-O ROUGH IN

DB SECTION A5-A5 ROUGH IN (Replaced this scope with new MH activities)

ELECTRICAL BLDG DB TO DG & BKR ROUGH IN

DB SECTION W-W ROUGH IN

DB SECTION SS & WIP1

DB SECTION U1/U2

ISOLATION XFMR - 3500KVA 4.16 -2.08KV

EXCITATION XFMR - 1800KVA 4.16 - 64KV

CTG1 Set LEC Cubicle

89SS -100 Amp MTR Disconnect Switch

LCI'S

Iso-Phase Bus Welding - Mobilize & Setup

Prep & Install Non Seg Bus Supports

Install MV Switchgear

Install LV Switchgear

PEECC Bldg

Iso-Phase Bus -Receiving & Handling

AUX Transformers

Install Non Seg Bus Duct

Iso-Phase Bus Installation & Welding  - A Phase

Iso-Phase Bus Installation & Welding - B Phase

GSU Step Up XFMR

SST XFMR Installation

Electrical Equipment Anchoring

Iso-Phase Bus Installation & Welding - C-Phase

DC LINK REACTOR 560A

AC REACTOR

138Kva 3000Amp GSU Breaker

SST Breaker

Heat Trace Panel + Devices Install

Heat Trace Cable Install

Heat Trace Feeders + Terminations

Heat Trace Branch Circuit & Terminations

DC Equipment Receiving & Handling

DC Equipment Installation

DC Battery Installation

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity IDActivity NameRemaining
Duration

StartFinishTotal
Float

PLU1-CT1-2250DC Branch Circuit Rough10d05-Feb-27 13:0018-Feb-27 13:008d

PLU1-CT1-2260DC Branch Circuit Install5d18-Feb-27 13:0024-Feb-27 13:008d

PLU1-CT1-2290DC BranchCircuit Terminations1d24-Feb-27 13:0025-Feb-27 11:0010d

PLU1-CT1-2220DC Equipment Feeder Pulls3d24-Feb-27 13:0026-Feb-27 17:008d

PLU1-CT1-2240DC Equipment Feeder Terminations3d01-Mar-27 07:0003-Mar-27 11:008d

00373.5.6.02.98A.5  MV Feeders 00373.5.6.02.98A.5  MV Feeders 00373.5.6.02.98A.5  MV Feeders 00373.5.6.02.98A.5  MV Feeders 00373.5.6.02.98A.5  MV Feeders 00373.5.6.02.98A.5  MV Feeders 00373.5.6.02.98A.5  MV Feeders 00373.5.6.02.98A.5  MV Feeders

PLU1-CT1-2310MV Cable Pulls40d06-Nov-26 07:0022-Dec-26 17:006d

PLU1-CT1-2300MV Terminations60d23-Dec-26 07:0004-Mar-27 17:006d

00373.5.6.02.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms 00373.5.6.02.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms 00373.5.6.02.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms 00373.5.6.02.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms 00373.5.6.02.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms 00373.5.6.02.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms 00373.5.6.02.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms 00373.5.6.02.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms

PLU1-CT1-2270600V Cable Pulls30d06-Nov-26 07:0010-Dec-26 17:0061d

PLU1-CT1-2340LV 600V Terminations10d11-Dec-26 07:0022-Dec-26 17:0066d

00373.5.6.02.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders 00373.5.6.02.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders 00373.5.6.02.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders 00373.5.6.02.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders 00373.5.6.02.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders 00373.5.6.02.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders 00373.5.6.02.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders 00373.5.6.02.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders

PLU1-CT1-2320Excitation & DC Link Cable Pulls5d02-Feb-27 11:0008-Feb-27 11:0018d

PLU1-CT1-2360Excitation & DC Link Cable Terminations10d08-Feb-27 11:0019-Feb-27 11:0018d

00373.5.6.02.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms 00373.5.6.02.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms 00373.5.6.02.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms 00373.5.6.02.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms 00373.5.6.02.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms 00373.5.6.02.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms 00373.5.6.02.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms 00373.5.6.02.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms

PLU1-CT1-2330Branch Cable Pulls10d11-Dec-26 07:0022-Dec-26 17:0061d

PLU1-CT1-2380Branch Terminations5d23-Dec-26 07:0030-Dec-26 17:0061d

00373.5.6.02.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections 00373.5.6.02.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections 00373.5.6.02.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections 00373.5.6.02.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections 00373.5.6.02.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections 00373.5.6.02.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections 00373.5.6.02.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections 00373.5.6.02.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections

PLU1-CT1-2350Equipment Rough-in15d17-Nov-26 07:0003-Dec-26 17:0068d

PLU1-CT1-2390Equipment Disconnects5d04-Dec-26 07:0009-Dec-26 17:0068d

PLU1-CT1-2370Equipment Wire Pulls5d10-Dec-26 07:0015-Dec-26 17:0068d

PLU1-CT1-2410Equipment /Motor Terminations5d16-Dec-26 07:0021-Dec-26 17:0068d

00373.5.6.02.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls 00373.5.6.02.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls 00373.5.6.02.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls 00373.5.6.02.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls 00373.5.6.02.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls 00373.5.6.02.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls 00373.5.6.02.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls 00373.5.6.02.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls

PLU1-CT1-2400Fire Alarm Cabling2d12-Oct-26 14:0014-Oct-26 10:00119d

PLU1-CT1-2420Fiber Cable Pulls3d14-Oct-26 10:0016-Oct-26 14:00119d

PLU1-CT1-2440Fiber Terminations5d16-Oct-26 14:0022-Oct-26 14:00119d

00373.5.6.02.98A.11  Instrumentation Install 00373.5.6.02.98A.11  Instrumentation Install 00373.5.6.02.98A.11  Instrumentation Install 00373.5.6.02.98A.11  Instrumentation Install 00373.5.6.02.98A.11  Instrumentation Install 00373.5.6.02.98A.11  Instrumentation Install 00373.5.6.02.98A.11  Instrumentation Install 00373.5.6.02.98A.11  Instrumentation Install

PLU1-CT1-2430Instrumentation Rough-In35d17-Sep-26 07:0026-Oct-26 17:0056d

PLU1-CT1-2450Instrumentation Cable Pulls20d27-Oct-26 07:0017-Nov-26 17:0056d

PLU1-CT1-2460Inst Device Installation & Field Terminations30d18-Nov-26 07:0022-Dec-26 17:0056d

PLU1-CT1-2480HeadEnd Terminations10d23-Dec-26 07:0006-Jan-27 17:0056d

00373.5.6.02.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting 00373.5.6.02.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting 00373.5.6.02.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting 00373.5.6.02.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting 00373.5.6.02.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting 00373.5.6.02.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting 00373.5.6.02.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting 00373.5.6.02.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting

PLU1-CT1-2470Site Lighting Rough-in15d29-Oct-26 16:0016-Nov-26 16:0099d

PLU1-CT1-2500Site Ltg Fixture Installation6d16-Nov-26 16:0023-Nov-26 14:0099d

PLU1-CT1-2490Site Ltg Branch Wire3d23-Nov-26 14:0026-Nov-26 08:0099d

00373.5.6.02.00373.5.6.02 99A  Startup 00373.5.6.02.00373.5.6.02 99A  Startup 00373.5.6.02.00373.5.6.02 99A  Startup 00373.5.6.02.00373.5.6.02 99A  Startup 00373.5.6.02.00373.5.6.02 99A  Startup 00373.5.6.02.00373.5.6.02 99A  Startup 00373.5.6.02.00373.5.6.02 99A  Startup 00373.5.6.02.00373.5.6.02 99A  Startup

PLU1-CT1-2530Startup Prior to First Fire80d11-Mar-27 16:0002-Jul-27 16:000d

00373.5.6.4  Unit 2 00373.5.6.4  Unit 2 00373.5.6.4  Unit 2 00373.5.6.4  Unit 2 00373.5.6.4  Unit 2 00373.5.6.4  Unit 2 00373.5.6.4  Unit 2 00373.5.6.4  Unit 2

00373.5.6.4.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area 00373.5.6.4.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area 00373.5.6.4.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area 00373.5.6.4.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area 00373.5.6.4.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area 00373.5.6.4.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area 00373.5.6.4.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area 00373.5.6.4.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area

PLU2-CT2-1000Drive Pile (72) CT20d25-Aug-25 07:00 A02-Sep-25 17:00 A

PLU2-ES2-1000Drive Pile (20) ES20d03-Sep-25 07:00 A04-Sep-25 11:00 A

PLU2-CEMS2-1000Drive Pile (5) CEMS20d03-Sep-25 11:00 A04-Sep-25 09:00 A

PLU2-EPDC2-1000Drive Pile (20) PECC0d01-Dec-25 07:00 A08-Dec-25 07:00 A

PLU2-GSUTW2-1000Drive Pile (8) GSUTW20d01-Dec-25 07:00 A08-Dec-25 07:00 A

PLU2-IT2-1000Drive Pile (6) IT20d01-Dec-25 07:00 A08-Dec-25 07:00 A

PLU2-LEC2-1000Drive Pile (6) LEC20d01-Dec-25 07:00 A08-Dec-25 07:00 A

PLU2-LOCM2-1000Drive Pile (8) LOCM20d01-Dec-25 07:00 A08-Dec-25 07:00 A

PLU2-SST2-1000Drive Pile (6) SST20d01-Dec-25 07:00 A08-Dec-25 07:00 A

PLU2-VTC2-1000Drive Pile (6) VTC20d01-Dec-25 07:00 A08-Dec-25 07:00 A

PLU2-CTGEPDC2-1000Drive Pile (32) Electrical Building7d23-Jan-26 16:0002-Feb-26 08:00124d

00373.5.6.4.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-2 Civil/Structural 00373.5.6.4.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-2 Civil/Structural 00373.5.6.4.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-2 Civil/Structural 00373.5.6.4.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-2 Civil/Structural 00373.5.6.4.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-2 Civil/Structural 00373.5.6.4.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-2 Civil/Structural 00373.5.6.4.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-2 Civil/Structural 00373.5.6.4.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-2 Civil/Structural

JAJJAJAJJASJAJJAJAJJAJAJJAJA
202520262027202820292030

DC Branch Circuit Rough

DC Branch Circuit Install

DC BranchCircuit Terminations

DC Equipment Feeder Pulls

DC Equipment Feeder Terminations

MV Cable Pulls

MV Terminations

600V Cable Pulls

LV 600V Terminations

Excitation & DC Link Cable Pulls

Excitation & DC Link Cable Terminations

Branch Cable Pulls

Branch Terminations

Equipment Rough-in

Equipment Disconnects

Equipment Wire Pulls

Equipment /Motor Terminations

Fire Alarm Cabling

Fiber Cable Pulls

Fiber Terminations

Instrumentation Rough-In

Instrumentation Cable Pulls

Inst Device Installation & Field Terminations

HeadEnd Terminations

Site Lighting Rough-in

Site Ltg Fixture Installation

Site Ltg Branch Wire

Startup Prior to First Fire

Drive Pile (72) CT2

Drive Pile (20) ES2

Drive Pile (5) CEMS2

Drive Pile (20) PECC

Drive Pile (8) GSUTW2

Drive Pile (6) IT2

Drive Pile (6) LEC2

Drive Pile (8) LOCM2

Drive Pile (6) SST2

Drive Pile (6) VTC2

Drive Pile (32) Electrical Building

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PLU2-WWDT-1000 Excavate WWDT (13.5 ft deep) 2d 23-Mar-26 08:00 24-Mar-26 14:00 245d

00373.5.6.4.01A  CTG-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.01A  CTG-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.01A  CTG-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.01A  CTG-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.01A  CTG-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.01A  CTG-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.01A  CTG-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.01A  CTG-2 Civil/Structural

PLU2-CT2-1005 Underground Rough-Under CTG 2 (All Electrical) 0d 15-Dec-25 07:00 A 29-Dec-25 17:00 A

PLU2-CT2-1010 Mud Mat CT2 0d 16-Dec-25 10:00 A 19-Dec-25 12:00 A

PLU2-CT2-1015 Base Slab Forming and Embeds CT2 0d 16-Dec-25 12:00 A 17-Dec-25 12:00 A

PLU2-CT2-1020 Base Slab Reinforcement & Mechanical Rough-In CT2 21d 02-Jan-26 07:00 A 27-Jan-26 17:00 39d

PLU2-CT2-1290 Grounding 0d 05-Jan-26 12:00 A 06-Jan-26 10:00 A

PLU2-CT2-1025 Pour and Wreck Base Slab CT2 7d 28-Jan-26 07:00 04-Feb-26 13:00 39d

PLU2-CT2-2580 Underground Rough-around CTG 2 (All MEPs) 60d 28-Jan-26 07:00 06-Apr-26 17:00 106d

PLU2-CT2-1030 Pedestal Forming and Embeds CT2 20d 04-Feb-26 13:00 27-Feb-26 13:00 130d

PLU2-CT2-1035 Pedestal Reinforcement CT2 20d 27-Feb-26 13:00 23-Mar-26 13:00 130d

PLU2-CT2-1040 Pour and Wreck Pedestals CT2 4d 23-Mar-26 13:00 26-Mar-26 15:00 130d

PLU2-CT2-2570 Install Above Ground Foundation (Embeds) CT2 15d 29-May-26 08:00 16-Jun-26 08:00 60d

00373.5.6.4.02A  Exhaust Stack-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.02A  Exhaust Stack-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.02A  Exhaust Stack-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.02A  Exhaust Stack-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.02A  Exhaust Stack-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.02A  Exhaust Stack-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.02A  Exhaust Stack-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.02A  Exhaust Stack-2 Civil /Structural

PLU2-ES2-1010 Underground Rough-In Exhaust Stack 2d 28-Jan-26 07:00 29-Jan-26 13:00 39d

PLU2-ES2-1020 Mud Mat Exhaust Stack 2d 29-Jan-26 13:00 02-Feb-26 09:00 39d

PLU2-ES2-1030 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Exhaust Stack 10d 02-Feb-26 09:00 12-Feb-26 09:00 39d

PLU2-ES2-1040 Base Slab Reinforcement Exhaust Stack 10d 12-Feb-26 09:00 25-Feb-26 09:00 39d

PLU2-ES2-1060 Grounding 3d 25-Feb-26 09:00 27-Feb-26 13:00 39d

PLU2-ES2-1050 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Exhaust Stack 3d 27-Feb-26 13:00 03-Mar-26 17:00 39d

00373.5.6.4.03A  CEMS-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.03A  CEMS-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.03A  CEMS-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.03A  CEMS-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.03A  CEMS-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.03A  CEMS-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.03A  CEMS-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.03A  CEMS-2 Civil /Structural

PLU2-CEMS2-1010 Underground Rough-In CEMS2 1d 04-Mar-26 07:00 04-Mar-26 15:00 39d

PLU2-CEMS2-1020 Mud Mat CEMS2 1d 04-Mar-26 15:00 05-Mar-26 13:00 39d

PLU2-CEMS2-1030 Base Slab Forming and Embeds CEMS2 3d 05-Mar-26 13:00 09-Mar-26 17:00 39d

PLU2-CEMS2-1040 Base Slab Reinforcement CEMS2 3d 10-Mar-26 07:00 12-Mar-26 11:00 39d

PLU2-CEMS2-1060 Grounding 2d 12-Mar-26 11:00 13-Mar-26 17:00 39d

PLU2-CEMS2-1050 Pour and Wreck Base Slab CEMS2 2d 16-Mar-26 07:00 17-Mar-26 13:00 39d

00373.5.6.4.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-2 Civil/Structural

PLU2-GTSU2-1010 Excavation GTSU2 3d 17-Mar-26 13:00 19-Mar-26 17:00 103d

PLU2-GTSU2-1020 Underground Rough-In GTSU2 5d 20-Mar-26 07:00 25-Mar-26 17:00 103d

PLU2-GTSU2-1030 Mud Mat GTSU2 2d 26-Mar-26 07:00 27-Mar-26 13:00 103d

PLU2-GTSU2-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds GTSU2 10d 27-Mar-26 13:00 08-Apr-26 13:00 103d

PLU2-GTSU2-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement GTSU2 3d 08-Apr-26 13:00 10-Apr-26 17:00 103d

PLU2-GTSU2-1070 Grounding 3d 13-Apr-26 07:00 15-Apr-26 11:00 103d

PLU2-GTSU2-1080 Pour & Wreck GTSU Base Slab 3d 15-Apr-26 11:00 17-Apr-26 15:00 103d

PLU2-GTSU2-1060 Backfill GTSU2 3d 17-Apr-26 15:00 22-Apr-26 09:00 103d

00373.5.6.4.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-2 Civil/Structural

PLU2-GSUTW2-1010 Excavate GSUTW2 2d 22-Apr-26 09:00 23-Apr-26 15:00 254d

PLU2-GSUTW2-1020 Form Footing GSUTW2 5d 23-Apr-26 15:00 29-Apr-26 15:00 254d

PLU2-GSUTW2-1030 Footing Reinforcement GSUTW2 5d 29-Apr-26 15:00 05-May-26 15:00 254d

PLU2-GSUTW2-1040 Pour and Wreck Footing GSUTW2 2d 05-May-26 15:00 07-May-26 11:00 254d

PLU2-GSUTW2-1050 Form Walls GSUTW 2 7d 07-May-26 11:00 14-May-26 17:00 254d

PLU2-GSUTW2-1060 Wall Reinforcement GSUTW2 7d 15-May-26 07:00 22-May-26 13:00 254d

PLU2-GSUTW2-1070 Pour and Wreck Walls GSUTW2 5d 22-May-26 13:00 29-May-26 13:00 254d

PLU2-GSUTW2-1080 Backfill GSUTW2 2d 29-May-26 13:00 02-Jun-26 09:00 254d

00373.5.6.4.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Pump Skid-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Pump Skid-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Pump Skid-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Pump Skid-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Pump Skid-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Pump Skid-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Pump Skid-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Pump Skid-2 Civil/Structural

PLU2-LFPS2-1010 Underground Rough-In Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid 5d 04-Feb-26 13:00 10-Feb-26 13:00 121d

PLU2-LFPS2-1020 Mud Mat Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid 2d 10-Feb-26 13:00 12-Feb-26 09:00 121d

PLU2-LFPS2-1030 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid 10d 12-Feb-26 09:00 25-Feb-26 09:00 121d

PLU2-LFPS2-1040 Base Slab Reinforcement Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid 10d 25-Feb-26 09:00 09-Mar-26 09:00 121d

PLU2-LFPS2-1050 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid 3d 09-Mar-26 09:00 11-Mar-26 13:00 121d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Excavate WWDT (13.5 ft deep)

Underground Rough-Under CTG 2 (All Electrical)

Mud Mat CT2

Base Slab Forming and Embeds CT2

Base Slab Reinforcement & Mechanical Rough-In CT2

Grounding

Pour and Wreck Base Slab CT2

Underground Rough-around CTG 2 (All MEPs)

Pedestal Forming and Embeds CT2

Pedestal Reinforcement CT2

Pour and Wreck Pedestals CT2

Install Above Ground Foundation (Embeds) CT2

Underground Rough-In Exhaust Stack

Mud Mat Exhaust Stack

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Exhaust Stack

Base Slab Reinforcement Exhaust Stack

Grounding

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Exhaust Stack

Underground Rough-In CEMS2

Mud Mat CEMS2

Base Slab Forming and Embeds CEMS2

Base Slab Reinforcement CEMS2

Grounding

Pour and Wreck Base Slab CEMS2

Excavation GTSU2

Underground Rough-In GTSU2

Mud Mat GTSU2

Base Slab Forming and Embeds GTSU2

Base Slab Reinforcement GTSU2

Grounding

Pour & Wreck GTSU Base Slab

Backfill GTSU2

Excavate GSUTW2

Form Footing GSUTW2

Footing Reinforcement GSUTW2

Pour and Wreck Footing GSUTW2

Form Walls GSUTW 2

Wall Reinforcement GSUTW2

Pour and Wreck Walls GSUTW2

Backfill GSUTW2

Underground Rough-In Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid

Mud Mat Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid

Base Slab Reinforcement Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

00373.5.6.4.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-2 Civil /Structural

PLU2-LOCM2-1010 Excavate LOCM2 1d 10-Feb-26 13:00 11-Feb-26 11:00 226d

PLU2-LOCM2-1020 Underground Rough-In LOCM2 3d 11-Feb-26 11:00 13-Feb-26 15:00 226d

PLU2-LOCM2-1030 Mud Mat LOCM2 1d 13-Feb-26 15:00 16-Feb-26 13:00 226d

PLU2-LOCM2-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds LOCM2 5d 16-Feb-26 13:00 23-Feb-26 13:00 226d

PLU2-LOCM2-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement LOCM2 5d 23-Feb-26 13:00 27-Feb-26 13:00 226d

PLU2-LOCM2-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab LOCM2 3d 27-Feb-26 13:00 03-Mar-26 17:00 226d

PLU2-LOCM2-1070 Backfill LOCM2 2d 04-Mar-26 07:00 05-Mar-26 13:00 226d

00373.5.6.4.42A  Watermist Fire System-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.42A  Watermist Fire System-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.42A  Watermist Fire System-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.42A  Watermist Fire System-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.42A  Watermist Fire System-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.42A  Watermist Fire System-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.42A  Watermist Fire System-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.42A  Watermist Fire System-2 Civil/Structural

PLU2-WIS2-1010 Excavate Watermist Fire System 1d 05-Mar-26 13:00 06-Mar-26 11:00 226d

PLU2-WIS2-1020 Underground Rough-In Watermist Fire System 3d 06-Mar-26 11:00 10-Mar-26 15:00 226d

PLU2-WIS2-1030 Mud Mat Watermist Fire System 1d 10-Mar-26 15:00 11-Mar-26 13:00 226d

PLU2-WIS2-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Watermist Fire System 5d 11-Mar-26 13:00 17-Mar-26 13:00 226d

PLU2-WIS2-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement Watermist Fire System 5d 17-Mar-26 13:00 23-Mar-26 13:00 226d

PLU2-WIS2-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Watermist Fire System 3d 23-Mar-26 13:00 25-Mar-26 17:00 226d

PLU2-WIS2-1070 Backfill Watermist Fire System 2d 26-Mar-26 07:00 27-Mar-26 13:00 226d

00373.5.6.4.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-2 (PEECC) Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-2 (PEECC) Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-2 (PEECC) Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-2 (PEECC) Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-2 (PEECC) Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-2 (PEECC) Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-2 (PEECC) Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-2 (PEECC) Civil/Structural

PLU2-EPDC2-1010 Excavate Closed Cooling Water Skid 3d 17-Mar-26 13:00 19-Mar-26 17:00 39d

PLU2-EPDC2-1020 Underground Rough-In Closed Cooling Water Skid 15d 20-Mar-26 07:00 06-Apr-26 17:00 39d

PLU2-EPDC2-1030 Mud Mat Closed Cooling Water Skid 2d 07-Apr-26 07:00 08-Apr-26 13:00 39d

PLU2-EPDC2-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Closed Cooling Water Skid 10d 08-Apr-26 13:00 20-Apr-26 13:00 39d

PLU2-EPDC2-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement Closed Cooling Water Skid 10d 20-Apr-26 13:00 30-Apr-26 13:00 39d

PLU2-EPDC2-1100 Grounding 3d 30-Apr-26 13:00 04-May-26 17:00 39d

PLU2-EPDC2-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Closed Cooling Water Skid 3d 05-May-26 07:00 07-May-26 11:00 39d

PLU2-EPDC2-1070 Pedestal Reinforcement Closed Cooling Water Skid 4d 07-May-26 11:00 12-May-26 13:00 39d

PLU2-EPDC2-1080 Pour and Wreck Pedestals Closed Cooling Water Skid 4d 12-May-26 13:00 15-May-26 15:00 39d

PLU2-EPDC2-1090 Backfill Closed Cooling Water Skid 3d 15-May-26 15:00 20-May-26 09:00 39d

00373.5.6.4.30A  Station Service Transformers-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.30A  Station Service Transformers-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.30A  Station Service Transformers-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.30A  Station Service Transformers-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.30A  Station Service Transformers-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.30A  Station Service Transformers-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.30A  Station Service Transformers-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.30A  Station Service Transformers-2 Civil/Structural

PLU2-SST2-1010 Excavate SST2 3d 19-Jun-26 07:00 23-Jun-26 11:00 39d

PLU2-SST2-1020 Underground Rough-In SST2 5d 23-Jun-26 11:00 29-Jun-26 11:00 203d

PLU2-SST2-1030 Mud Mat SST2 2d 29-Jun-26 11:00 30-Jun-26 17:00 203d

PLU2-SST2-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds SST2 10d 01-Jul-26 07:00 13-Jul-26 17:00 203d

PLU2-SST2-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement SST2 10d 14-Jul-26 07:00 23-Jul-26 17:00 203d

PLU2-SST2-1080 Grounding 2d 24-Jul-26 07:00 27-Jul-26 13:00 203d

PLU2-SST2-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab SST2 3d 27-Jul-26 13:00 29-Jul-26 17:00 203d

PLU2-SST2-1070 Backfill SST2 3d 30-Jul-26 07:00 03-Aug-26 11:00 203d

00373.5.6.4.23A  Air Processing Unit -2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.23A  Air Processing Unit -2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.23A  Air Processing Unit -2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.23A  Air Processing Unit -2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.23A  Air Processing Unit -2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.23A  Air Processing Unit -2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.23A  Air Processing Unit -2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.23A  Air Processing Unit -2 Civil/Structural

PLU2-FP2-1000 Form, Reinforce and Pour Slab Air Processing Unit Foundation 4d 15-May-26 15:00 20-May-26 17:00 116d

00373.5.6.4.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-2 Civil/Structural

PLU2-WMFP2-1000 Form, Reinforce and Pour Slab Compressed Air Receiver 4d 21-May-26 07:00 27-May-26 09:00 116d

00373.5.6.4.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-2 Civil /Structural

PLU2-EPDC-1130 Excavate Electrical Building 1d 20-May-26 09:00 20-May-26 17:00 39d

PLU2-EPDC-1140 Excavate AUX Transformer Foundations 1d 21-May-26 07:00 21-May-26 15:00 39d

PLU2-EPDC-1060 Underground Rough-In Electrical Building & AUX Transformers 5d 21-May-26 07:00 27-May-26 17:00 39d

PLU2-EPDC-1070 Mud Mat Electrical Building 2d 28-May-26 07:00 29-May-26 13:00 39d

PLU2-EPDC-1080 Base Slab Forming Electrical Building 1d 29-May-26 13:00 01-Jun-26 11:00 39d

PLU2-EPDC-1090 Base Slab Reinforcement Electrical Building 3d 01-Jun-26 11:00 03-Jun-26 15:00 39d

PLU2-EPDC-1120 Grounding 2d 03-Jun-26 15:00 05-Jun-26 11:00 39d

PLU2-EPDC-1150 AUX Transformer Slab Reinforcement 3d 03-Jun-26 15:00 08-Jun-26 09:00 251d

PLU2-EPDC-1100 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Electrical Building 3d 05-Jun-26 11:00 09-Jun-26 15:00 39d

PLU2-EPDC-1160 Pour & Wreck AUX Transformer Foundations 2d 09-Jun-26 15:00 11-Jun-26 11:00 249d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Excavate LOCM2

Underground Rough-In LOCM2

Mud Mat LOCM2

Base Slab Forming and Embeds LOCM2

Base Slab Reinforcement LOCM2

Pour and Wreck Base Slab LOCM2

Backfill LOCM2

Excavate Watermist Fire System

Underground Rough-In Watermist Fire System

Mud Mat Watermist Fire System

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Watermist Fire System

Base Slab Reinforcement Watermist Fire System

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Watermist Fire System

Backfill Watermist Fire System

Excavate Closed Cooling Water Skid

Underground Rough-In Closed Cooling Water Skid

Mud Mat Closed Cooling Water Skid

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Closed Cooling Water Skid

Base Slab Reinforcement Closed Cooling Water Skid

Grounding

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Closed Cooling Water Skid

Pedestal Reinforcement Closed Cooling Water Skid

Pour and Wreck Pedestals Closed Cooling Water Skid

Backfill Closed Cooling Water Skid

Excavate SST2

Underground Rough-In SST2

Mud Mat SST2

Base Slab Forming and Embeds SST2

Base Slab Reinforcement SST2

Grounding

Pour and Wreck Base Slab SST2

Backfill SST2

Form, Reinforce and Pour Slab Air Processing Unit Foundation

Form, Reinforce and Pour Slab Compressed Air Receiver

Excavate Electrical Building

Excavate AUX Transformer Foundations

Underground Rough-In Electrical Building & AUX Transformers

Mud Mat Electrical Building

Base Slab Forming Electrical Building

Base Slab Reinforcement Electrical Building

Grounding

AUX Transformer Slab Reinforcement

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Electrical Building

Pour & Wreck AUX Transformer Foundations

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PLU2-EPDC-1110 Backfill Electrical Building 3d 09-Jun-26 15:00 12-Jun-26 09:00 39d

00373.5.6.4.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-2 Civil /Structural

PLU2-FGC2-1060 Excavate Gas Fuel Filtering Skid 1d 12-Jun-26 09:00 12-Jun-26 17:00 39d

PLU2-FGC2-1010 Underground Rough-In Gas Fuel Filtering Skid 5d 15-Jun-26 07:00 18-Jun-26 17:00 39d

PLU2-FGC2-1020 Mud Mat Gas Fuel Filtering Skid 2d 19-Jun-26 07:00 22-Jun-26 13:00 125d

PLU2-FGC2-1030 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Gas Fuel Filtering Skid 10d 22-Jun-26 13:00 02-Jul-26 13:00 125d

PLU2-FGC2-1040 Base Slab Reinforcement Gas Fuel Filtering Skid 10d 02-Jul-26 13:00 15-Jul-26 13:00 125d

PLU2-FGC2-1050 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Gas Fuel Filtering Skid 3d 15-Jul-26 13:00 17-Jul-26 17:00 125d

00373.5.6.4.33A  AC Reactor-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.33A  AC Reactor-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.33A  AC Reactor-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.33A  AC Reactor-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.33A  AC Reactor-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.33A  AC Reactor-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.33A  AC Reactor-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.33A  AC Reactor-2 Civil/Structural

PLU2-VTC2-1010 Excavate AC Reactor 1d 23-Jun-26 11:00 24-Jun-26 09:00 39d

PLU2-VTC2-1020 Underground Rough-In AC Reactor 3d 24-Jun-26 09:00 26-Jun-26 13:00 39d

PLU2-VTC2-1030 Mud Mat AC Reactor 1d 26-Jun-26 13:00 29-Jun-26 11:00 39d

PLU2-VTC2-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds AC Reactor 5d 29-Jun-26 11:00 06-Jul-26 11:00 39d

PLU2-VTC2-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement AC Reactor 5d 06-Jul-26 11:00 10-Jul-26 11:00 39d

PLU2-VTC2-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab AC Reactor 3d 10-Jul-26 11:00 14-Jul-26 15:00 91d

PLU2-VTC2-1070 Backfill AC Reactor 2d 14-Jul-26 15:00 16-Jul-26 11:00 91d

00373.5.6.4.34A  DC Link Reactor-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.34A  DC Link Reactor-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.34A  DC Link Reactor-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.34A  DC Link Reactor-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.34A  DC Link Reactor-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.34A  DC Link Reactor-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.34A  DC Link Reactor-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.34A  DC Link Reactor-2 Civil/Structural

PLU2-GTET2-1010 Excavate DC Link Reactor 1d 16-Jul-26 11:00 17-Jul-26 09:00 91d

PLU2-GTET2-1020 Underground Rough-In DC Link Reactor 3d 17-Jul-26 09:00 21-Jul-26 13:00 145d

PLU2-GTET2-1030 Mud Mat DC Link Reactor 1d 21-Jul-26 13:00 22-Jul-26 11:00 192d

PLU2-GTET2-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds DC Link Reactor 5d 22-Jul-26 11:00 28-Jul-26 11:00 192d

PLU2-GTET2-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement DC Link Reactor 5d 28-Jul-26 11:00 03-Aug-26 11:00 192d

PLU2-GTET2-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab DC Link Reactor 3d 03-Aug-26 11:00 05-Aug-26 15:00 192d

PLU2-GTET2-1070 Backfill DC Link Reactor 2d 05-Aug-26 15:00 07-Aug-26 11:00 192d

00373.5.6.4.36A  CT Isolation-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.36A  CT Isolation-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.36A  CT Isolation-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.36A  CT Isolation-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.36A  CT Isolation-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.36A  CT Isolation-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.36A  CT Isolation-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.36A  CT Isolation-2 Civil/Structural

PLU2-IT2-1010 Excavate CT Isolation 1d 17-Jul-26 09:00 17-Jul-26 17:00 91d

PLU2-IT2-1020 Underground Rough-In CT Isolation 3d 20-Jul-26 07:00 22-Jul-26 11:00 91d

PLU2-IT2-1030 Mud Mat CT Isolation 1d 22-Jul-26 11:00 23-Jul-26 09:00 91d

PLU2-IT2-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds CT Isolation 5d 23-Jul-26 09:00 29-Jul-26 09:00 91d

PLU2-IT2-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement CT Isolation 5d 29-Jul-26 09:00 04-Aug-26 09:00 91d

PLU2-IT2-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab CT Isolation 3d 04-Aug-26 09:00 06-Aug-26 13:00 91d

PLU2-IT2-1070 Backfill CT Isolation 2d 06-Aug-26 13:00 10-Aug-26 09:00 91d

00373.5.6.4.35A  LEC2 & PEC2-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.35A  LEC2 & PEC2-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.35A  LEC2 & PEC2-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.35A  LEC2 & PEC2-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.35A  LEC2 & PEC2-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.35A  LEC2 & PEC2-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.35A  LEC2 & PEC2-2 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.4.35A  LEC2 & PEC2-2 Civil /Structural

PLU2-LEC2-1010 Excavate LEC & PEC 1d 20-Jul-26 07:00 20-Jul-26 15:00 114d

PLU2-LEC2-1020 Underground Rough-In LEC & PEC 3d 20-Jul-26 15:00 23-Jul-26 09:00 114d

PLU2-LEC2-1030 Mud Mat LEC & PEC 1d 23-Jul-26 09:00 23-Jul-26 17:00 114d

PLU2-LEC2-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds LEC & PEC 5d 24-Jul-26 07:00 29-Jul-26 17:00 114d

PLU2-LEC2-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement LEC & PEC 5d 30-Jul-26 07:00 04-Aug-26 17:00 114d

PLU2-LEC2-1080 Grounding 3d 05-Aug-26 07:00 07-Aug-26 11:00 114d

PLU2-LEC2-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab LEC3 3d 07-Aug-26 11:00 11-Aug-26 15:00 114d

PLU2-LEC2-1070 Backfill LEC & PEC 2d 11-Aug-26 15:00 13-Aug-26 11:00 114d

00373.5.6.4.37A  Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.37A  Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.37A  Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.37A  Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.37A  Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.37A  Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.37A  Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.37A  Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation-2 Civil/Structural

PLU2-HVB2-1010 Excavate Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation 1d 10-Aug-26 09:00 10-Aug-26 17:00 91d

PLU2-HVB2-1020 Underground Rough-In Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation 3d 11-Aug-26 07:00 13-Aug-26 11:00 183d

PLU2-HVB2-1030 Mud Mat Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation 1d 13-Aug-26 11:00 14-Aug-26 09:00 183d

PLU2-HVB2-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation 5d 14-Aug-26 09:00 20-Aug-26 09:00 183d

PLU2-HVB2-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation 5d 20-Aug-26 09:00 26-Aug-26 09:00 183d

PLU2-HVB2-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation 3d 26-Aug-26 09:00 28-Aug-26 13:00 183d

PLU2-HVB2-1070 Backfill Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation 2d 28-Aug-26 13:00 02-Sep-26 09:00 183d

00373.5.6.4.38A  Dehumidification Skid Foundation-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.38A  Dehumidification Skid Foundation-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.38A  Dehumidification Skid Foundation-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.38A  Dehumidification Skid Foundation-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.38A  Dehumidification Skid Foundation-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.38A  Dehumidification Skid Foundation-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.38A  Dehumidification Skid Foundation-2 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.4.38A  Dehumidification Skid Foundation-2 Civil/Structural

PLU2-FGFF2-1000 Excavate Dehumidification Skid Foundation 1d 11-Aug-26 07:00 11-Aug-26 15:00 91d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Backfill Electrical Building

Excavate Gas Fuel Filtering Skid

Underground Rough-In Gas Fuel Filtering Skid

Mud Mat Gas Fuel Filtering Skid

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Gas Fuel Filtering Skid

Base Slab Reinforcement Gas Fuel Filtering Skid

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Gas Fuel Filtering Skid

Excavate AC Reactor

Underground Rough-In AC Reactor

Mud Mat AC Reactor

Base Slab Forming and Embeds AC Reactor

Base Slab Reinforcement AC Reactor

Pour and Wreck Base Slab AC Reactor

Backfill AC Reactor

Excavate DC Link Reactor

Underground Rough-In DC Link Reactor

Mud Mat DC Link Reactor

Base Slab Forming and Embeds DC Link Reactor

Base Slab Reinforcement DC Link Reactor

Pour and Wreck Base Slab DC Link Reactor

Backfill DC Link Reactor

Excavate CT Isolation

Underground Rough-In CT Isolation

Mud Mat CT Isolation

Base Slab Forming and Embeds CT Isolation

Base Slab Reinforcement CT Isolation

Pour and Wreck Base Slab CT Isolation

Backfill CT Isolation

Excavate LEC & PEC

Underground Rough-In LEC & PEC

Mud Mat LEC & PEC

Base Slab Forming and Embeds LEC & PEC

Base Slab Reinforcement LEC & PEC

Grounding

Pour and Wreck Base Slab LEC3

Backfill LEC & PEC

Excavate Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation

Underground Rough-In Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation

Mud Mat Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation

Base Slab Reinforcement Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation

Backfill Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation

Excavate Dehumidification Skid Foundation

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PLU2-FGFF2-1010 Underground Rough-In Dehumidification Skid Foundation 3d 11-Aug-26 15:00 14-Aug-26 09:00 91d

PLU2-FGFF2-1020 Mud Mat Dehumidification Skid Foundation 1d 14-Aug-26 09:00 14-Aug-26 17:00 91d

PLU2-FGFF2-1030 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Dehumidification Skid Foundation 3d 17-Aug-26 07:00 19-Aug-26 11:00 91d

PLU2-FGFF2-1040 Base Slab Reinforcement Dehumidification Skid Foundation 3d 19-Aug-26 11:00 21-Aug-26 15:00 91d

PLU2-FGFF2-1050 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Dehumidification Skid Foundation 2d 21-Aug-26 15:00 25-Aug-26 11:00 91d

PLU2-FGFF2-1060 Backfill Dehumidification Skid Foundation 1d 25-Aug-26 11:00 26-Aug-26 09:00 91d

00373.5.6.4.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-200373.5.6.4.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-200373.5.6.4.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-200373.5.6.4.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-200373.5.6.4.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-200373.5.6.4.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-200373.5.6.4.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-200373.5.6.4.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-2

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1040 Prep & Set Rail Spur Gantry 2d 06-Jul-26 11:00 07-Jul-26 17:00 39d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1050 CTG2 Prep & Set Gantry @ CTG 2d 08-Jul-26 07:00 09-Jul-26 13:00 39d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1060 CTG2 Unload & Set turbine 1d 03-Aug-26 07:00 03-Aug-26 15:00 18d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1070 CTG2 Unload & Set Generator 1d 03-Aug-26 15:00 04-Aug-26 13:00 18d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1080 CTG2 Disassemble Gantry 2d 04-Aug-26 13:00 06-Aug-26 09:00 18d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1090 CTG2 Align and Level CTG 6d 06-Aug-26 09:00 12-Aug-26 17:00 18d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1020 CTG2 Receive Filter House Equipment 0d 31-Aug-26 08:00 6d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1030 CTG2 Receive GE Exhaust Diffuser/Stack 0d 31-Aug-26 08:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1100 CTG2 Set GE Exhaust Diffuser Steel 2d 31-Aug-26 08:00 02-Sep-26 17:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1170 CTG2 Set GE Exhaust Diffuser/Stack 6d 03-Sep-26 07:00 09-Sep-26 15:00 5d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1110 CTG2 Set Inlet Plenum Support Steel 8d 03-Sep-26 07:00 11-Sep-26 11:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1120 CTG2 Set GE Exhaust Duct Lower Half 1d 09-Sep-26 15:00 10-Sep-26 13:00 10d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1130 CTG2 Support Legs Drop Check 5d 10-Sep-26 13:00 16-Sep-26 13:00 12d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1180 CTG2 Set Inlet Plenum Lower Half 2d 11-Sep-26 11:00 14-Sep-26 17:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1190 CTG2 Prep & Install Load Coupling to Turbine 4d 15-Sep-26 07:00 18-Sep-26 09:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1140 CTG2 Set Accessory Module 1d 16-Sep-26 13:00 17-Sep-26 11:00 12d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1210 CTG2 Set GE Exhaust Duct Upper Half 1d 18-Sep-26 09:00 18-Sep-26 17:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1160 CTG2 Align Accessory Module 2d 18-Sep-26 09:00 21-Sep-26 15:00 12d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1220 CTG2 Filter House – External Scaffolding for Bolting & Caulking -Install 1d 21-Sep-26 07:00 21-Sep-26 15:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1230 CTG2 Filter House – Internal Scaffolding for Detailing & cleaning – Install 1d 21-Sep-26 15:00 22-Sep-26 13:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1240 CTG2 Filter House – Inlet Duct Filter House to CT – Install 1d 22-Sep-26 13:00 22-Sep-26 17:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1260 CTG2 Rough Set Collector Cab & Roof 2d 23-Sep-26 07:00 24-Sep-26 15:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1250 CTG2 Weld Joint Between Exhaust Diffuser & Turbine 15d 23-Sep-26 07:00 08-Oct-26 17:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1280 CTG2 Filter House – External Scaffolding for Bolting & Caulking – Remove 1d 24-Sep-26 15:00 25-Sep-26 13:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1290 CTG2 Filter House – Internal Scaffolding for detailing & Cleaning – Remove 1d 24-Sep-26 15:00 25-Sep-26 13:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1270 CTG2 Bolt up Upper & Lower Half of Exhaust Duct 8d 24-Sep-26 15:00 05-Oct-26 09:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1300 CTG2 Filter House – Inlet Duct Filter House to CT- Remove 1d 25-Sep-26 13:00 28-Sep-26 11:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1310 CTG2 Rough Set Turning Gear 3d 28-Sep-26 11:00 30-Sep-26 15:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1320 CTG2 Install Accessory Module Exhaust Fans 2d 30-Sep-26 15:00 02-Oct-26 11:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1330 CTG2 Set water Mist Skid 1d 02-Oct-26 11:00 05-Oct-26 09:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1350 CTG2 Set Inlet Plenum Upper Half 2d 05-Oct-26 09:00 06-Oct-26 15:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1340 CTG2 Install Transformers/Reactors 10d 05-Oct-26 09:00 15-Oct-26 09:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1360 CTG2 Set Fuel Gas Scrubber 1d 06-Oct-26 15:00 07-Oct-26 13:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1370 CTG2 Set Fuel Gas Scrubber Drain Tank 1d 06-Oct-26 15:00 07-Oct-26 13:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1380 CTG2 Set CTG1 Stair Tower & Fill in Steel C1D 3d 07-Oct-26 13:00 09-Oct-26 17:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1390 CTG2 Set/Install Fuel Gas Electric Start-up Heater 2d 12-Oct-26 07:00 13-Oct-26 13:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1410 CTG2 Install Load Compartment 5d 13-Oct-26 13:00 19-Oct-26 13:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1400 CTG2 Seal weld outside exhaust Diffuser 20d 13-Oct-26 13:00 04-Nov-26 13:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1420 CTG2 Install Lower Half Turbine Enclosure 10d 19-Oct-26 13:00 29-Oct-26 13:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1430 CTG2 Detail CTG1 Building Stair Tower C1D 10d 19-Oct-26 13:00 29-Oct-26 13:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1450 CTG2 Install Inlet Duct – Silencer to Transition 1d 29-Oct-26 13:00 30-Oct-26 11:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1440 CTG2 Final Set Fuel Gas Electric Start-up Heater 2d 29-Oct-26 13:00 02-Nov-26 09:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1460 CTG2 Install Upper Half Turbine Enclosure 5d 30-Oct-26 11:00 05-Nov-26 11:00 3d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Underground Rough-In Dehumidification Skid Foundation

Mud Mat Dehumidification Skid Foundation

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Dehumidification Skid Foundation

Base Slab Reinforcement Dehumidification Skid Foundation

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Dehumidification Skid Foundation

Backfill Dehumidification Skid Foundation

Prep & Set Rail Spur Gantry

CTG2 Prep & Set Gantry @ CTG

CTG2 Unload & Set turbine

CTG2 Unload & Set Generator

CTG2 Disassemble Gantry

CTG2 Align and Level CTG
CTG2 Receive Filter House Equipment

CTG2 Receive GE Exhaust Diffuser/Stack

CTG2 Set GE Exhaust Diffuser Steel

CTG2 Set GE Exhaust Diffuser/Stack

CTG2 Set Inlet Plenum Support Steel

CTG2 Set GE Exhaust Duct Lower Half

CTG2 Support Legs Drop Check

CTG2 Set Inlet Plenum Lower Half

CTG2 Prep & Install Load Coupling to Turbine

CTG2 Set Accessory Module

CTG2 Set GE Exhaust Duct Upper Half

CTG2 Align Accessory Module

CTG2 Filter House – External Scaffolding for Bolting & Caulking -Install

CTG2 Filter House – Internal Scaffolding for Detailing & cleaning – Install

CTG2 Filter House – Inlet Duct Filter House to CT – Install

CTG2 Rough Set Collector Cab & Roof

CTG2 Weld Joint Between Exhaust Diffuser & Turbine

CTG2 Filter House – External Scaffolding for Bolting & Caulking – Remove

CTG2 Filter House – Internal Scaffolding for detailing & Cleaning – Remove

CTG2 Bolt up Upper & Lower Half of Exhaust Duct

CTG2 Filter House – Inlet Duct Filter House to CT- Remove

CTG2 Rough Set Turning Gear

CTG2 Install Accessory Module Exhaust Fans

CTG2 Set water Mist Skid

CTG2 Set Inlet Plenum Upper Half

CTG2 Install Transformers/Reactors

CTG2 Set Fuel Gas Scrubber

CTG2 Set Fuel Gas Scrubber Drain Tank

CTG2 Set CTG1 Stair Tower & Fill in Steel C1D

CTG2 Set/Install Fuel Gas Electric Start-up Heater

CTG2 Install Load Compartment

CTG2 Seal weld outside exhaust Diffuser

CTG2 Install Lower Half Turbine Enclosure

CTG2 Detail CTG1 Building Stair Tower C1D

CTG2 Install Inlet Duct – Silencer to Transition

CTG2 Final Set Fuel Gas Electric Start-up Heater

CTG2 Install Upper Half Turbine Enclosure

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1480 CTG2 Install Generator Output Termination Assembly 10d 05-Nov-26 11:00 17-Nov-26 11:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1470 CTG2 Install Inlet Duct -Detail Duct to Support Steel 15d 05-Nov-26 11:00 23-Nov-26 11:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1490 CTG2 Install Inside turbine Enclosure Platforms 4d 17-Nov-26 11:00 20-Nov-26 13:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1500 CTG2 Install Turbine Enclosure Roof 5d 20-Nov-26 13:00 26-Nov-26 13:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1510 CTG2 Install Turbine Enclosure Roof Cooling Fans 2d 26-Nov-26 13:00 01-Dec-26 09:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1530 CTG2 Install Filter House Support Steel 4d 01-Dec-26 09:00 04-Dec-26 11:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1520 CTG2 Install Outside Turbine Enclosure Platforms 10d 01-Dec-26 09:00 11-Dec-26 09:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1540 CTG2 Install Guide Keys 5d 04-Dec-26 11:00 10-Dec-26 11:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1550 CTG2 Pre Assemble Filter House Transition Assembly 10d 10-Dec-26 11:00 22-Dec-26 11:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1560 CTG2 Install Support Steel and Grating for Electrical PEEC Bldg. 10d 14-Dec-26 15:00 28-Dec-26 15:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1570 CTG2 Set Air Processing Skid & Receiver 1d 28-Dec-26 15:00 29-Dec-26 13:00 82d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1580 CTG2 Set Wash Water Skid 1d 28-Dec-26 15:00 29-Dec-26 13:00 11d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1590 CTG2 Install Inlet Duct – Set Filter House Transition Assembly 2d 28-Dec-26 15:00 30-Dec-26 11:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1600 CTG2 Install Support Steel and Grating for Accessory Module 10d 30-Dec-26 11:00 12-Jan-27 11:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1200 CTG2 Heavy Haul & Set GSU Transformer 5d 31-Dec-26 16:00 07-Jan-27 16:00 69d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1630 CTG2 Weld Studs on Diffuser for Insulation 10d 12-Jan-27 11:00 22-Jan-27 11:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1610 CTG2 Pre Assemble Lower sections for Pulse Filter Modules 15d 12-Jan-27 11:00 28-Jan-27 11:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1620 CTG2 Weld Inlet Duct to Support Steel 20d 12-Jan-27 11:00 03-Feb-27 11:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1640 CTG2 Set Evap Cooler Module’s 2d 22-Jan-27 11:00 25-Jan-27 17:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1790 Install silencers stack 2d 22-Jan-27 11:00 26-Jan-27 11:00 7d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1800 Install silencers inlet duct 2d 22-Jan-27 11:00 26-Jan-27 11:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1650 CTG2 Set Evap Cooler Sumps 1d 26-Jan-27 07:00 26-Jan-27 15:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1660 CTG2 Set Pulse Filter Modules 5d 26-Jan-27 15:00 01-Feb-27 15:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1670 CTG2 Install Remaining Steel and Grating Exterior CT 10d 01-Feb-27 15:00 11-Feb-27 15:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1680 CTG2 Bolt up & Caulk Modules 15d 01-Feb-27 15:00 18-Feb-27 15:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1690 CTG2 Install Insulation & Liner Plate Inside AFT Diffuser 15d 05-Feb-27 07:00 23-Feb-27 17:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1700 CTG2 Walkdown/Punch List 10d 24-Feb-27 07:00 05-Mar-27 17:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1710 CTG2 Caulk & Detail Filter House Internal 20d 24-Feb-27 07:00 17-Mar-27 17:00 20d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1720 CTG2 Final Align Turbine/Generator 8d 08-Mar-27 07:00 16-Mar-27 11:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1780 CTG2 Final Clean Inlet Filter House 15d 08-Mar-27 07:00 23-Mar-27 17:00 15d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1730 CTG2 Final Torgue Load Coupling Bolts 2d 16-Mar-27 11:00 17-Mar-27 17:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1740 CTG2 Final Align Turning Gear 6d 18-Mar-27 07:00 24-Mar-27 15:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1810 CTG2 Install Media 10d 24-Mar-27 07:00 02-Apr-27 17:00 102d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1770 CTG2 Lube Oil Foundation Floor, Piers, & Sides to top of wall – Q Coating 5d 24-Mar-27 15:00 30-Mar-27 15:00 9d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1750 CTG2 Grout Turbine 11d 24-Mar-27 15:00 06-Apr-27 13:00 3d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1820 CTG2 Trip Test, Combustion Test 1d 05-Apr-27 07:00 05-Apr-27 15:00 102d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1760 CTG2 Complete for Turnover 0d 06-Apr-27 13:00 3d

00373.5.6.4.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 200373.5.6.4.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 200373.5.6.4.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 200373.5.6.4.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 200373.5.6.4.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 200373.5.6.4.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 200373.5.6.4.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 200373.5.6.4.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 2

PLU2-CT2-1120 Set Unit 2 Waterwash/ False Starts Drain tank 2d 24-Mar-26 14:00 26-Mar-26 10:00 302d

PLU2-CT2-1150 Set Unit 2 CT Waste Water Sump Pumps (1&2) 2d 06-Aug-26 09:00 07-Aug-26 15:00 129d

PLU2-CT2-1050 Set Unit 2 CT Air Receiver 1d 31-Aug-26 08:00 31-Aug-26 16:00 202d

PLU2-CT2-1340 Set Unit 2 Fuel Oil Pump 1d 31-Aug-26 08:00 31-Aug-26 16:00 244d

PLU2-CT2-1320 Set Unit 2 Lube Oil Compartment 2d 31-Aug-26 08:00 01-Sep-26 14:00 202d

PLU2-CT2-1330 Set Unit 2 Water Mist Skid 2d 31-Aug-26 08:00 01-Sep-26 14:00 218d

PLU2-CT2-1140 Set Unit 2 CT Oil Containing Sump Pumps (1&2) 2d 07-Oct-26 15:00 09-Oct-26 11:00 160d

PLU2-CT2-1210 Set Unit 2 CEMS Enclosure 1d 16-Oct-26 16:00 17-Oct-26 14:00 68d

PLU2-CT2-1160 Set Unit 2 CEMS Area Saftey Shower 1d 17-Oct-26 14:00 19-Oct-26 12:00 185d

PLU2-CT2-1170 Set Unit 2 PEECC Area Saftey Shower 1d 27-Oct-26 08:00 27-Oct-26 16:00 44d

PLU2-CT2-1180 Set Unit 2 Evap Cooler 1d 27-Oct-26 16:00 28-Oct-26 14:00 44d

PLU2-CT2-1190 Set Unit 2 Fuel Gas Absolute Separator 2d 28-Oct-26 14:00 30-Oct-26 10:00 44d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

CTG2 Install Generator Output Termination Assembly

CTG2 Install Inlet Duct -Detail Duct to Support Steel

CTG2 Install Inside turbine Enclosure Platforms

CTG2 Install Turbine Enclosure Roof

CTG2 Install Turbine Enclosure Roof Cooling Fans

CTG2 Install Filter House Support Steel

CTG2 Install Outside Turbine Enclosure Platforms

CTG2 Install Guide Keys

CTG2 Pre Assemble Filter House Transition Assembly

CTG2 Install Support Steel and Grating for Electrical PEEC Bldg.

CTG2 Set Air Processing Skid & Receiver

CTG2 Set Wash Water Skid

CTG2 Install Inlet Duct – Set Filter House Transition Assembly

CTG2 Install Support Steel and Grating for Accessory Module

CTG2 Heavy Haul & Set GSU Transformer

CTG2 Weld Studs on Diffuser for Insulation

CTG2 Pre Assemble Lower sections for Pulse Filter Modules

CTG2 Weld Inlet Duct to Support Steel

CTG2 Set Evap Cooler Module’s

Install silencers stack

Install silencers inlet duct

CTG2 Set Evap Cooler Sumps

CTG2 Set Pulse Filter Modules

CTG2 Install Remaining Steel and Grating Exterior CT

CTG2 Bolt up & Caulk Modules

CTG2 Install Insulation & Liner Plate Inside AFT Diffuser

CTG2 Walkdown/Punch List

CTG2 Caulk & Detail Filter House Internal

CTG2 Final Align Turbine/Generator

CTG2 Final Clean Inlet Filter House

CTG2 Final Torgue Load Coupling Bolts

CTG2 Final Align Turning Gear

CTG2 Install Media

CTG2 Lube Oil Foundation Floor, Piers, & Sides to top of wall – Q Coating

CTG2 Grout Turbine

CTG2 Trip Test, Combustion Test
CTG2 Complete for Turnover

Set Unit 2 Waterwash/ False Starts Drain tank

Set Unit 2 CT Waste Water Sump Pumps (1&2)

Set Unit 2 CT Air Receiver

Set Unit 2 Fuel Oil Pump

Set Unit 2 Lube Oil Compartment

Set Unit 2 Water Mist Skid

Set Unit 2 CT Oil Containing Sump Pumps (1&2)

Set Unit 2 CEMS Enclosure

Set Unit 2 CEMS Area Saftey Shower

Set Unit 2 PEECC Area Saftey Shower

Set Unit 2 Evap Cooler

Set Unit 2 Fuel Gas Absolute Separator

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PLU2-CT2-1100 Set Unit 2 Fuel Gas Drain Tank 1d 30-Oct-26 10:00 31-Oct-26 08:00 49d

PLU2-CT2-1200 Set Unit 2 Air Processing Skid 1d 30-Oct-26 10:00 31-Oct-26 08:00 44d

PLU2-CT2-1130 Set Unit 2 water wash Skid Drains Tank 1d 31-Oct-26 08:00 31-Oct-26 16:00 49d

PLU2-CT2-1220 Set Unit 2 Closed Cooling Water Air Colled Heat Exchanger 6d 31-Oct-26 08:00 05-Nov-26 16:00 44d

PLU2-CT2-1350 Set Unit 2 Water Inject ion Skid 1d 05-Nov-26 16:00 06-Nov-26 14:00 44d

PLU2-CT2-1230 Set Unit 2 Closed Cooling Water Pumps (1&2) 2d 06-Nov-26 14:00 09-Nov-26 10:00 44d

PLU2-CT2-1240 Set Unit 2 Closed Cooling Water Expansion Tank 1d 09-Nov-26 10:00 10-Nov-26 08:00 44d

PLU2-CT2-1110 Set Unit 2 Closed Cooling Water Chemical Pot Feeder 1d 10-Nov-26 08:00 10-Nov-26 16:00 85d

PLU2-CT2-1250 Set Unit 2 LCI Drive 1d 10-Nov-26 08:00 10-Nov-26 16:00 44d

PLU2-CT2-1260 Set Unit 2 LCI Cooler 1d 10-Nov-26 16:00 11-Nov-26 14:00 44d

PLU2-CT2-1270 Set Unit 2 H2 Dryer 1d 11-Nov-26 14:00 12-Nov-26 12:00 118d

PLU2-CT2-1300 Set Unit 2 Generator Coolers 1d 01-Dec-26 09:00 01-Dec-26 17:00 63d

00373.5.6.4.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-200373.5.6.4.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-200373.5.6.4.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-200373.5.6.4.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-200373.5.6.4.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-200373.5.6.4.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-200373.5.6.4.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-200373.5.6.4.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-2

PLU2-CT2-1580 Erect Fuel Gas Piping and Supports 13d 13-Aug-26 07:00 25-Aug-26 11:00 107d

PLU2-CT2-1530 Erect Liquid fuel Emulsion Piping and Supports 26d 25-Aug-26 11:00 18-Sep-26 09:00 107d

PLU2-CT2-1510 Erect Inlet Bleed Heat Piping and Supports 10d 15-Sep-26 07:00 23-Sep-26 17:00 212d

PLU2-CT2-1620 Erect Generator Lube Oil / Cooling Water / Vents Piping and Supports 21d 18-Sep-26 09:00 07-Oct-26 17:00 122d

PLU2-CT2-1540 Erect Cooling / Sealing / Atomizing Air Piping and Supports 36d 18-Sep-26 09:00 21-Oct-26 17:00 107d

PLU2-CT2-1650 Erect CEMS Tubing & Supports 14d 17-Oct-26 14:00 30-Oct-26 16:00 68d

PLU2-CT2-1070 Erect Cooling Water/Impingement Cooling Piping 29d 02-Dec-26 07:00 29-Dec-26 09:00 63d

PLU2-CT2-1560 Erect Water wash system Piping and Supports 10d 19-Dec-26 13:00 29-Dec-26 13:00 14d

PLU2-CT2-1520 Erect Plenum Drains Piping and Supports 5d 29-Dec-26 13:00 02-Jan-27 13:00 14d

PLU2-CT2-1550 Erect CO2 / H2 Manifolds 3d 02-Jan-27 13:00 05-Jan-27 17:00 14d

PLU2-CT2-1570 Erect Lube Oil Piping and Supports 26d 06-Jan-27 07:00 29-Jan-27 15:00 66d

PLU2-CT2-1590 Erect Hydraulic Piping / Tubing and Supports 40d 06-Jan-27 07:00 11-Feb-27 17:00 14d

PLU2-CT2-1600 Erect Spray Wash Piping and Supports 28d 12-Feb-27 07:00 10-Mar-27 11:00 14d

PLU2-CT2-1610 Erect Water Mist Piping and Supports 10d 10-Mar-27 11:00 19-Mar-27 11:00 14d

PLU2-CT2-1630 Erect Performance Monitoring / Pressure Transducer /Misc. tubing 35d 19-Mar-27 11:00 21-Apr-27 11:00 14d

PLU2-CT2-1660 CT2 GE/OEM Pipe Insulation 20d 25-Jun-27 15:00 14-Jul-27 15:00 17d

00373.5.6.4.98A  CTG Electrical Work-200373.5.6.4.98A  CTG Electrical Work-200373.5.6.4.98A  CTG Electrical Work-200373.5.6.4.98A  CTG Electrical Work-200373.5.6.4.98A  CTG Electrical Work-200373.5.6.4.98A  CTG Electrical Work-200373.5.6.4.98A  CTG Electrical Work-200373.5.6.4.98A  CTG Electrical Work-2

00373.5.6.4.98A.1  MV Ductbanks00373.5.6.4.98A.1  MV Ductbanks00373.5.6.4.98A.1  MV Ductbanks00373.5.6.4.98A.1  MV Ductbanks00373.5.6.4.98A.1  MV Ductbanks00373.5.6.4.98A.1  MV Ductbanks00373.5.6.4.98A.1  MV Ductbanks00373.5.6.4.98A.1  MV Ductbanks

PLU2-CT2-2190 DB SECTION B3-B2 Rough In 5d 12-May-26 07:00 15-May-26 17:00 203d

PLU2-CT2-2180 DB SECTION Q-Q 10d 12-May-26 07:00 21-May-26 17:00 198d

PLU2-CT2-2170 ELECTRICAL BLDG DB to B1 10d 21-May-26 07:00 02-Jun-26 17:00 189d

PLU2-CT2-2510 DB SECTION X-X ROUGH IN 5d 20-Jul-26 07:00 23-Jul-26 17:00 144d

00373.5.6.4.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install00373.5.6.4.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install00373.5.6.4.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install00373.5.6.4.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install00373.5.6.4.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install00373.5.6.4.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install00373.5.6.4.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install00373.5.6.4.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install

PLU2-CT2-2070 ISOLATION XFMR - 3500KVA 4.16 -2.08KV 2d 06-Aug-26 13:00 10-Aug-26 09:00 195d

PLU2-CT2-2060 EXCITATION XFMR - 1800KVA 4.16 - 64KV 4d 07-Aug-26 11:00 12-Aug-26 13:00 192d

PLU2-CG2-MBS-1150 CTG2 Set LEC Cubicle 1d 17-Sep-26 11:00 18-Sep-26 09:00 12d

PLU2-CT2-2000 89SS -100 Amp MTR Disconnect Switch 5d 18-Sep-26 09:00 24-Sep-26 09:00 60d

PLU2-CT2-2160 Iso-Phase Bus Welding - Mobilize & Setup 5d 07-Oct-26 07:00 12-Oct-26 17:00 44d

PLU2-CT2-2090 PEECC Bldg 15d 09-Oct-26 08:00 27-Oct-26 08:00 35d

PLU2-CT2-2120 Iso-Phase Bus -Receiving & Handling 20d 13-Oct-26 07:00 03-Nov-26 17:00 44d

PLU2-CT2-2520 AUX Transformers 2d 27-Oct-26 08:00 28-Oct-26 14:00 129d

PL-PGE-1180 Install MV Switchgear 25d 06-Nov-26 07:00 04-Dec-26 17:00 27d

PL-PGE-1210 Install LV Switchgear 25d 06-Nov-26 07:00 04-Dec-26 17:00 28d

PLU2-CT2-2080 LCI's 2d 11-Nov-26 14:00 13-Nov-26 10:00 35d

PLU2-CT2-2130 Iso-Phase Bus Installation & Welding  - A Phase 30d 13-Nov-26 10:00 18-Dec-26 10:00 35d

PLU2-CT2-2140 Iso-Phase Bus Installation & Welding - B Phase 30d 18-Dec-26 10:00 26-Jan-27 10:00 35d

PLU2-CT2-2050 SST XFMR Installation 5d 31-Dec-26 16:00 07-Jan-27 16:00 72d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Set Unit 2 Fuel Gas Drain Tank

Set Unit 2 Air Processing Skid

Set Unit 2 water wash Skid Drains Tank

Set Unit 2 Closed Cooling Water Air Colled Heat Exchanger

Set Unit 2 Water Inject ion Skid

Set Unit 2 Closed Cooling Water Pumps (1&2)

Set Unit 2 Closed Cooling Water Expansion Tank

Set Unit 2 Closed Cooling Water Chemical Pot Feeder

Set Unit 2 LCI Drive

Set Unit 2 LCI Cooler

Set Unit 2 H2 Dryer

Set Unit 2 Generator Coolers

Erect Fuel Gas Piping and Supports

Erect Liquid fuel Emulsion Piping and Supports

Erect Inlet Bleed Heat Piping and Supports

Erect Generator Lube Oil / Cooling Water / Vents Piping and Supports

Erect Cooling / Sealing / Atomizing Air Piping and Supports

Erect CEMS Tubing & Supports

Erect Cooling Water/Impingement Cooling Piping

Erect Water wash system Piping and Supports

Erect Plenum Drains Piping and Supports

Erect CO2 / H2 Manifolds

Erect Lube Oil Piping and Supports

Erect Hydraulic Piping / Tubing and Supports

Erect Spray Wash Piping and Supports

Erect Water Mist Piping and Supports

Erect Performance Monitoring / Pressure Transducer /Misc. tubing

CT2 GE/OEM Pipe Insulation

DB SECTION B3-B2 Rough In

DB SECTION Q-Q

ELECTRICAL BLDG DB to B1

DB SECTION X-X ROUGH IN

ISOLATION XFMR - 3500KVA 4.16 -2.08KV

EXCITATION XFMR - 1800KVA 4.16 - 64KV

CTG2 Set LEC Cubicle

89SS -100 Amp MTR Disconnect Switch

Iso-Phase Bus Welding - Mobilize & Setup

PEECC Bldg

Iso-Phase Bus -Receiving & Handling

AUX Transformers

Install MV Switchgear

Install LV Switchgear

LCI's

Iso-Phase Bus Installation & Welding  - A Phase

Iso-Phase Bus Installation & Welding - B Phase

SST XFMR Installation

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PLU2-CT2-2030 GSU Step Up XFMR 4d 07-Jan-27 16:00 13-Jan-27 08:00 69d

PLU2-CT2-1990 Electrical Equipment Anchoring 5d 13-Jan-27 08:00 19-Jan-27 08:00 71d

PLU2-CT2-2150 Iso-Phase Bus Installation & Welding - C-Phase 30d 26-Jan-27 10:00 02-Mar-27 10:00 35d

PLU2-CT2-2100 DC LINK REACTOR 560A 3d 26-Jan-27 13:00 28-Jan-27 17:00 59d

PLU2-CT2-2110 AC REACTOR 3d 29-Jan-27 07:00 02-Feb-27 11:00 59d

PLU2-CT2-2040 138Kva 3000Amp GSU Breaker 7d 12-Feb-27 08:00 22-Feb-27 14:00 42d

PLU2-CT2-2020 SST Breaker 8d 12-Feb-27 08:00 23-Feb-27 12:00 41d

PLU2-CT2-2210 Heat Trace Panel + Devices Install 20d 21-Apr-27 11:00 13-May-27 11:00 12d

PLU2-CT2-2530 Heat Trace Cable Install 20d 13-May-27 11:00 07-Jun-27 11:00 12d

PLU2-CT2-2540 Heat Trace Feeders + Terminations 3d 07-Jun-27 11:00 09-Jun-27 15:00 12d

PLU2-CT2-2550 Heat Trace Branch Circuit & Terminations 15d 09-Jun-27 15:00 25-Jun-27 15:00 12d

00373.5.6.4.98A.4  125V DC System Install00373.5.6.4.98A.4  125V DC System Install00373.5.6.4.98A.4  125V DC System Install00373.5.6.4.98A.4  125V DC System Install00373.5.6.4.98A.4  125V DC System Install00373.5.6.4.98A.4  125V DC System Install00373.5.6.4.98A.4  125V DC System Install00373.5.6.4.98A.4  125V DC System Install

PLU2-CT2-2230 DC Equipent UG Rough 3d 21-May-26 07:00 26-May-26 11:00 228d

PLU2-CT2-2010 DC Equipment Receiving & Handling 2d 13-Jan-27 07:00 14-Jan-27 13:00 29d

PLU2-CT2-2200 DC Equipment Installation 10d 14-Jan-27 13:00 26-Jan-27 13:00 29d

PLU2-CT2-2280 DC Battery Installation 10d 26-Jan-27 13:00 05-Feb-27 13:00 29d

PLU2-CT2-2250 DC Branch Circuit Rough 10d 05-Feb-27 13:00 18-Feb-27 13:00 29d

PLU2-CT2-2260 DC Branch Circuit Install 5d 18-Feb-27 13:00 24-Feb-27 13:00 29d

PLU2-CT2-2290 DC BranchCircuit Terminations 1d 24-Feb-27 13:00 25-Feb-27 11:00 29d

PLU2-CT2-2220 DC Equipment Feeder Pulls 3d 24-Feb-27 13:00 26-Feb-27 17:00 34d

PLU2-CT2-2240 DC Equipment Feeder Terminations 3d 01-Mar-27 07:00 03-Mar-27 11:00 34d

00373.5.6.4.98A.5  MV Feeders00373.5.6.4.98A.5  MV Feeders00373.5.6.4.98A.5  MV Feeders00373.5.6.4.98A.5  MV Feeders00373.5.6.4.98A.5  MV Feeders00373.5.6.4.98A.5  MV Feeders00373.5.6.4.98A.5  MV Feeders00373.5.6.4.98A.5  MV Feeders

PLU2-CT2-2310 MV Cable Pulls 40d 07-Dec-26 07:00 22-Jan-27 17:00 27d

PLU2-CT2-2300 MV Terminations 60d 25-Jan-27 07:00 01-Apr-27 17:00 57d

00373.5.6.4.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms00373.5.6.4.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms00373.5.6.4.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms00373.5.6.4.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms00373.5.6.4.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms00373.5.6.4.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms00373.5.6.4.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms00373.5.6.4.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms

PLU2-CT2-2270 600V Cable Pulls 30d 25-Jan-27 07:00 26-Feb-27 17:00 27d

PLU2-CT2-2340 600V Terminations 10d 01-Mar-27 07:00 10-Mar-27 17:00 27d

00373.5.6.4.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders00373.5.6.4.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders00373.5.6.4.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders00373.5.6.4.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders00373.5.6.4.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders00373.5.6.4.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders00373.5.6.4.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders00373.5.6.4.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders

PLU2-CT2-2320 Excitation & DC Link Cable Pulls 5d 18-Sep-26 09:00 24-Sep-26 09:00 160d

PLU2-CT2-2360 Excitation & DC Link Cable Terminations 10d 24-Sep-26 09:00 06-Oct-26 09:00 160d

00373.5.6.4.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms00373.5.6.4.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms00373.5.6.4.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms00373.5.6.4.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms00373.5.6.4.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms00373.5.6.4.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms00373.5.6.4.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms00373.5.6.4.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms

PLU2-CT2-2330 Branch Cable Pulls 10d 25-Jan-27 07:00 03-Feb-27 17:00 57d

PLU2-CT2-2380 Branch Terminations 5d 04-Feb-27 07:00 09-Feb-27 17:00 57d

00373.5.6.4.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections00373.5.6.4.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections00373.5.6.4.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections00373.5.6.4.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections00373.5.6.4.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections00373.5.6.4.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections00373.5.6.4.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections00373.5.6.4.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections

PLU2-CT2-2350 Equipment Rough-in 15d 09-Nov-26 10:00 25-Nov-26 10:00 100d

PLU2-CT2-2390 Equipment Disconnects 5d 25-Nov-26 10:00 02-Dec-26 10:00 100d

PLU2-CT2-2370 Equipment Wire Pulls 5d 02-Dec-26 10:00 08-Dec-26 10:00 100d

PLU2-CT2-2410 Equipment /Motor Terminations 5d 08-Dec-26 10:00 14-Dec-26 10:00 100d

00373.5.6.4.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls00373.5.6.4.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls00373.5.6.4.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls00373.5.6.4.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls00373.5.6.4.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls00373.5.6.4.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls00373.5.6.4.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls00373.5.6.4.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls

PLU2-CT2-2400 Fire Alarm Cabling 2d 25-Feb-27 11:00 26-Feb-27 17:00 29d

PLU2-CT2-2420 Fiber Cable Pulls 3d 01-Mar-27 07:00 03-Mar-27 11:00 29d

PLU2-CT2-2440 Fiber Terminations 5d 03-Mar-27 11:00 09-Mar-27 11:00 29d

00373.5.6.4.98A.11  Instrumentation Install00373.5.6.4.98A.11  Instrumentation Install00373.5.6.4.98A.11  Instrumentation Install00373.5.6.4.98A.11  Instrumentation Install00373.5.6.4.98A.11  Instrumentation Install00373.5.6.4.98A.11  Instrumentation Install00373.5.6.4.98A.11  Instrumentation Install00373.5.6.4.98A.11  Instrumentation Install

PLU2-CT2-2430 Instrumentation Rough-In 35d 25-Aug-26 11:00 05-Oct-26 11:00 101d

PLU2-CT2-2450 Instrumentaltion Cable Pulls 20d 05-Oct-26 11:00 27-Oct-26 11:00 101d

PLU2-CT2-2460 Inst Device Installation & Field Terminations 30d 27-Oct-26 11:00 01-Dec-26 11:00 101d

PLU2-CT2-2480 HeadEnd Terminations 10d 01-Dec-26 11:00 11-Dec-26 11:00 101d

00373.5.6.4.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting00373.5.6.4.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting00373.5.6.4.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting00373.5.6.4.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting00373.5.6.4.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting00373.5.6.4.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting00373.5.6.4.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting00373.5.6.4.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting

PLU2-CT2-2470 Site Lighting Rough-in 15d 26-Nov-26 13:00 15-Dec-26 13:00 89d

PLU2-CT2-2500 Site Ltg Fixture Installation 6d 15-Dec-26 13:00 22-Dec-26 11:00 89d

PLU2-CT2-2490 Site Ltg Branch Wire 3d 22-Dec-26 11:00 28-Dec-26 15:00 89d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

GSU Step Up XFMR

Electrical Equipment Anchoring

Iso-Phase Bus Installation & Welding - C-Phase

DC LINK REACTOR 560A

AC REACTOR

138Kva 3000Amp GSU Breaker

SST Breaker

Heat Trace Panel + Devices Install

Heat Trace Cable Install

Heat Trace Feeders + Terminations

Heat Trace Branch Circuit & Terminations

DC Equipent UG Rough

DC Equipment Receiving & Handling

DC Equipment Installation

DC Battery Installation

DC Branch Circuit Rough

DC Branch Circuit Install

DC BranchCircuit Terminations

DC Equipment Feeder Pulls

DC Equipment Feeder Terminations

MV Cable Pulls

MV Terminations

600V Cable Pulls

600V Terminations

Excitation & DC Link Cable Pulls

Excitation & DC Link Cable Terminations

Branch Cable Pulls

Branch Terminations

Equipment Rough-in

Equipment Disconnects

Equipment Wire Pulls

Equipment /Motor Terminations

Fire Alarm Cabling

Fiber Cable Pulls

Fiber Terminations

Instrumentation Rough-In

Instrumentaltion Cable Pulls

Inst Device Installation & Field Terminations

HeadEnd Terminations

Site Lighting Rough-in

Site Ltg Fixture Installation

Site Ltg Branch Wire

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

00373.5.6.4.00373.5.6.4.99A  Startup00373.5.6.4.00373.5.6.4.99A  Startup00373.5.6.4.00373.5.6.4.99A  Startup00373.5.6.4.00373.5.6.4.99A  Startup00373.5.6.4.00373.5.6.4.99A  Startup00373.5.6.4.00373.5.6.4.99A  Startup00373.5.6.4.00373.5.6.4.99A  Startup00373.5.6.4.00373.5.6.4.99A  Startup

PLU2-CT2-2560 Startup Prior to First Fire 80d 06-Apr-27 13:00 27-Jul-27 12:00 3d

00373.5.6.5  Unit 300373.5.6.5  Unit 300373.5.6.5  Unit 300373.5.6.5  Unit 300373.5.6.5  Unit 300373.5.6.5  Unit 300373.5.6.5  Unit 300373.5.6.5  Unit 3

00373.5.6.5.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area00373.5.6.5.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area00373.5.6.5.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area00373.5.6.5.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area00373.5.6.5.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area00373.5.6.5.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area00373.5.6.5.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area00373.5.6.5.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area

PLU3-CT3-1000 Drive Pile (72) CT3 0d 17-Sep-25 07:00 A 24-Sep-25 17:00 A

PLU3-ES3-1000 Drive Pile (20) ES3 0d 22-Sep-25 07:00 A 24-Sep-25 11:00 A

PLU3-CEMS3-1000 Drive Pile (5) CEMS3 0d 02-Dec-25 13:00 A 03-Dec-25 11:00 A

PLU3-EPDC3-1000 Drive Pile (20) Closed Cooling Water Skid 0d 05-Dec-25 11:00 A 08-Dec-25 09:00 A

PLU3-GSUTW3-1000 Drive Pile (8) GSUTW3 0d 05-Dec-25 11:00 A 08-Dec-25 09:00 A

PLU3-GTSU3-1000 Drive Pile (6) GTSU3 0d 05-Dec-25 11:00 A 08-Dec-25 09:00 A

PLU3-FGC3-1000 Drive Pile (6) Gas Fuel Filtering Skid 0d 10-Dec-25 12:00 A 11-Dec-25 10:00 A

PLU3-VTC3-1000 Drive Pile (6) AC Reactor 0d 11-Dec-25 08:00 A 11-Dec-25 16:00 A

PLU3-SST3-1000 Drive Pile (6) SST3 0d 11-Dec-25 10:00 A 12-Dec-25 08:00 A

PLU3-LEC3-1000 Drive Pile (6) LEC & PEC 3 0d 11-Dec-25 16:00 A 12-Dec-25 14:00 A

PLU3-IT3-1000 Drive Pile (6) IT3 0d 15-Dec-25 14:00 A 16-Dec-25 12:00 A

PLU3-CTGEPDC3-1000 Drive Pile (32) Electrical Building 4d 02-Feb-26 08:00 05-Feb-26 10:00 167d

00373.5.6.5.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-3 Civil/Structural

PLU3-WWDT-1000 Excavate WWDT (13.5 ft deep) 2d 23-Mar-26 08:00 24-Mar-26 14:00 42d

00373.5.6.5.01A  CTG-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.01A  CTG-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.01A  CTG-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.01A  CTG-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.01A  CTG-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.01A  CTG-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.01A  CTG-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.01A  CTG-3 Civil/Structural

PLU3-CT3-1005 Underground Rough-In Under CT3 (All Electrical) 7d 27-Jan-26 07:00 03-Feb-26 13:00 86d

PLU3-CT3-1010 Mud Mat CT3 4d 26-Mar-26 10:00 31-Mar-26 12:00 41d

PLU3-CT3-1015 Base Slab Forming and Embeds CT3 25d 31-Mar-26 12:00 28-Apr-26 12:00 41d

PLU3-CT3-1020 Base Slab Reinforcement & Mechanical Rough In CT3 25d 28-Apr-26 12:00 27-May-26 12:00 41d

PLU3-CT3-1290 Grounding 5d 27-May-26 12:00 02-Jun-26 12:00 41d

PLU3-CT3-2590 Underground Rough-In Around CTG3 (All MEPS) 60d 27-May-26 12:00 04-Aug-26 12:00 191d

PLU3-CT3-1025 Pour and Wreck Base Slab CT3 5d 02-Jun-26 12:00 08-Jun-26 12:00 41d

PLU3-CT3-1030 Pedestal Forming and Embeds CT3 20d 08-Jun-26 12:00 30-Jun-26 12:00 41d

PLU3-CT3-2580 Install Above Ground Foundation (Embeds) CT3 15d 30-Jun-26 08:00 17-Jul-26 08:00 51d

PLU3-CT3-1035 Pedestal Reinforcement CT3 20d 30-Jun-26 12:00 23-Jul-26 12:00 41d

PLU3-CT3-1040 Pour and Wreck Pedestals CT3 4d 23-Jul-26 12:00 28-Jul-26 14:00 41d

00373.5.6.5.02A  Exhaust Stack-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.02A  Exhaust Stack-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.02A  Exhaust Stack-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.02A  Exhaust Stack-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.02A  Exhaust Stack-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.02A  Exhaust Stack-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.02A  Exhaust Stack-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.02A  Exhaust Stack-3 Civil /Structural

PLU3-ES3-1010 Underground Rough-In Exhaust Stack 2d 31-Mar-26 12:00 02-Apr-26 08:00 67d

PLU3-ES3-1020 Mud Mat Exhaust Stack 2d 02-Apr-26 08:00 03-Apr-26 14:00 67d

PLU3-ES3-1030 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Exhaust Stack 10d 03-Apr-26 14:00 15-Apr-26 14:00 67d

PLU3-ES3-1040 Base Slab Reinforcement Exhaust Stack 10d 15-Apr-26 14:00 27-Apr-26 14:00 67d

PLU3-ES3-1060 Grounding 3d 27-Apr-26 14:00 30-Apr-26 08:00 67d

PLU3-ES3-1050 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Exhaust Stack 3d 30-Apr-26 08:00 04-May-26 12:00 67d

00373.5.6.5.03A  CEMS-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.03A  CEMS-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.03A  CEMS-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.03A  CEMS-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.03A  CEMS-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.03A  CEMS-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.03A  CEMS-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.03A  CEMS-3 Civil /Structural

PLU3-CEMS3-1010 Underground Rough-In CEMS3 1d 04-May-26 12:00 05-May-26 10:00 67d

PLU3-CEMS3-1020 Mud Mat CEMS3 1d 05-May-26 10:00 06-May-26 08:00 67d

PLU3-CEMS3-1030 Base Slab Forming and Embeds CEMS3 3d 06-May-26 08:00 08-May-26 12:00 67d

PLU3-CEMS3-1040 Base Slab Reinforcement CEMS3 3d 08-May-26 12:00 12-May-26 16:00 67d

PLU3-CEMS3-1060 Grounding 2d 12-May-26 16:00 14-May-26 12:00 67d

PLU3-CEMS3-1050 Pour and Wreck Base Slab CEMS3 2d 14-May-26 12:00 18-May-26 08:00 67d

00373.5.6.5.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-3 Civil/Structural

PLU3-GTSU3-1010 Excavation GTSU3 3d 18-May-26 08:00 20-May-26 12:00 67d

PLU3-GTSU3-1020 Underground Rough-In GTSU3 5d 20-May-26 12:00 27-May-26 12:00 67d

PLU3-GTSU3-1030 Mud Mat GTSU3 2d 27-May-26 12:00 29-May-26 08:00 67d

PLU3-GTSU3-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds GTSU3 10d 29-May-26 08:00 10-Jun-26 08:00 67d

PLU3-GTSU3-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement GTSU3 3d 10-Jun-26 08:00 12-Jun-26 12:00 67d

PLU3-GTSU3-1070 Grounding 3d 12-Jun-26 12:00 16-Jun-26 16:00 67d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Startup Prior to First Fire

Drive Pile (72) CT3

Drive Pile (20) ES3

Drive Pile (5) CEMS3

Drive Pile (20) Closed Cooling Water Skid

Drive Pile (8) GSUTW3

Drive Pile (6) GTSU3

Drive Pile (6) Gas Fuel Filtering Skid

Drive Pile (6) AC Reactor

Drive Pile (6) SST3

Drive Pile (6) LEC & PEC 3

Drive Pile (6) IT3

Drive Pile (32) Electrical Building

Excavate WWDT (13.5 ft deep)

Underground Rough-In Under CT3 (All Electrical)

Mud Mat CT3

Base Slab Forming and Embeds CT3

Base Slab Reinforcement & Mechanical Rough In CT3

Grounding

Underground Rough-In Around CTG3 (All MEPS)

Pour and Wreck Base Slab CT3

Pedestal Forming and Embeds CT3

Install Above Ground Foundation (Embeds) CT3

Pedestal Reinforcement CT3

Pour and Wreck Pedestals CT3

Underground Rough-In Exhaust Stack

Mud Mat Exhaust Stack

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Exhaust Stack

Base Slab Reinforcement Exhaust Stack

Grounding

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Exhaust Stack

Underground Rough-In CEMS3

Mud Mat CEMS3

Base Slab Forming and Embeds CEMS3

Base Slab Reinforcement CEMS3

Grounding

Pour and Wreck Base Slab CEMS3

Excavation GTSU3

Underground Rough-In GTSU3

Mud Mat GTSU3

Base Slab Forming and Embeds GTSU3

Base Slab Reinforcement GTSU3

Grounding

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PLU3-GTSU3-1080 Pour & Wreck GTSU Base Slab 3d 16-Jun-26 16:00 19-Jun-26 10:00 67d

PLU3-GTSU3-1060 Backfill GTSU3 3d 19-Jun-26 10:00 23-Jun-26 14:00 67d

00373.5.6.5.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-3 Civil/Structural

PLU3-GSUTW3-1010 Excavate GSUTW3 2d 23-Jun-26 14:00 25-Jun-26 10:00 218d

PLU3-GSUTW3-1020 Form Footing GSUTW3 5d 25-Jun-26 10:00 01-Jul-26 10:00 218d

PLU3-GSUTW3-1030 Footing Reinforcement GSUTW3 5d 01-Jul-26 10:00 08-Jul-26 10:00 218d

PLU3-GSUTW3-1040 Pour and Wreck Footing GSUTW3 2d 08-Jul-26 10:00 09-Jul-26 16:00 218d

PLU3-GSUTW3-1050 Form Walls GSUTW 3 7d 09-Jul-26 16:00 17-Jul-26 12:00 218d

PLU3-GSUTW3-1060 Wall Reinforcement GSUTW3 7d 17-Jul-26 12:00 27-Jul-26 08:00 218d

PLU3-GSUTW3-1070 Pour and Wreck Walls GSUTW3 5d 27-Jul-26 08:00 31-Jul-26 08:00 218d

PLU3-GSUTW3-1080 Backfill GSUTW3 2d 31-Jul-26 08:00 03-Aug-26 14:00 218d

00373.5.6.5.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Pump Skid-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Pump Skid-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Pump Skid-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Pump Skid-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Pump Skid-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Pump Skid-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Pump Skid-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Pump Skid-3 Civil/Structural

PLU3-LFPS3-1010 Underground Rough-In Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid 5d 08-Jun-26 12:00 12-Jun-26 12:00 140d

PLU3-LFPS3-1020 Mud Mat Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid 2d 12-Jun-26 12:00 16-Jun-26 08:00 140d

PLU3-LFPS3-1030 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid 10d 16-Jun-26 08:00 26-Jun-26 08:00 140d

PLU3-LFPS3-1040 Base Slab Reinforcement Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid 10d 26-Jun-26 08:00 09-Jul-26 08:00 140d

PLU3-LFPS3-1050 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid 3d 09-Jul-26 08:00 13-Jul-26 12:00 140d

00373.5.6.5.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-3 Civil /Structural

PLU3-LOCM3-1010 Excavate LOCM3 1d 12-Jun-26 12:00 15-Jun-26 10:00 164d

PLU3-LOCM3-1020 Underground Rough-In LOCM3 3d 15-Jun-26 10:00 17-Jun-26 14:00 164d

PLU3-LOCM3-1030 Mud Mat LOCM3 1d 17-Jun-26 14:00 18-Jun-26 12:00 164d

PLU3-LOCM3-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds LOCM3 5d 18-Jun-26 12:00 24-Jun-26 12:00 164d

PLU3-LOCM3-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement LOCM3 5d 24-Jun-26 12:00 30-Jun-26 12:00 164d

PLU3-LOCM3-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab LOCM3 3d 30-Jun-26 12:00 02-Jul-26 16:00 164d

PLU3-LOCM3-1070 Backfill LOCM3 2d 02-Jul-26 16:00 07-Jul-26 12:00 164d

00373.5.6.5.42A  Watermist Fire System-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.42A  Watermist Fire System-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.42A  Watermist Fire System-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.42A  Watermist Fire System-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.42A  Watermist Fire System-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.42A  Watermist Fire System-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.42A  Watermist Fire System-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.42A  Watermist Fire System-3 Civil/Structural

PLU3-WIS3-1010 Excavate Watermist Fire System 1d 07-Jul-26 12:00 08-Jul-26 10:00 193d

PLU3-WIS3-1020 Underground Rough-In Watermist Fire System 3d 08-Jul-26 10:00 10-Jul-26 14:00 193d

PLU3-WIS3-1030 Mud Mat Watermist Fire System 1d 10-Jul-26 14:00 13-Jul-26 12:00 193d

PLU3-WIS3-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Watermist Fire System 5d 13-Jul-26 12:00 17-Jul-26 12:00 193d

PLU3-WIS3-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement Watermist Fire System 5d 17-Jul-26 12:00 23-Jul-26 12:00 193d

PLU3-WIS3-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Watermist Fire System 3d 23-Jul-26 12:00 27-Jul-26 16:00 193d

PLU3-WIS3-1070 Backfill Watermist Fire System 2d 27-Jul-26 16:00 29-Jul-26 12:00 193d

00373.5.6.5.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-3 (PEECC) Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-3 (PEECC) Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-3 (PEECC) Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-3 (PEECC) Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-3 (PEECC) Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-3 (PEECC) Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-3 (PEECC) Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-3 (PEECC) Civil/Structural

PLU3-EPDC3-1010 Excavate Closed Cooling Water Skid 3d 18-May-26 08:00 20-May-26 12:00 89d

PLU3-EPDC3-1020 Underground Rough-In Closed Cooling Water Skid 15d 20-May-26 12:00 08-Jun-26 12:00 89d

PLU3-EPDC3-1030 Mud Mat Closed Cooling Water Skid 2d 08-Jun-26 12:00 10-Jun-26 08:00 89d

PLU3-EPDC3-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Closed Cooling Water Skid 10d 10-Jun-26 08:00 22-Jun-26 08:00 89d

PLU3-EPDC3-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement Closed Cooling Water Skid 10d 22-Jun-26 08:00 02-Jul-26 08:00 89d

PLU3-EPDC3-1100 Grounding 3d 02-Jul-26 08:00 07-Jul-26 12:00 89d

PLU3-EPDC3-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Closed Cooling Water Skid 3d 07-Jul-26 12:00 09-Jul-26 16:00 89d

PLU3-EPDC3-1070 Pedestal Reinforcement Closed Cooling Water Skid 4d 09-Jul-26 16:00 15-Jul-26 08:00 89d

PLU3-EPDC3-1080 Pour and Wreck Pedestals Closed Cooling Water Skid 4d 15-Jul-26 08:00 20-Jul-26 10:00 89d

PLU3-EPDC3-1090 Backfill Closed Cooling Water Skid 3d 20-Jul-26 10:00 22-Jul-26 14:00 111d

00373.5.6.5.30A  Station Service Transformers-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.30A  Station Service Transformers-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.30A  Station Service Transformers-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.30A  Station Service Transformers-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.30A  Station Service Transformers-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.30A  Station Service Transformers-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.30A  Station Service Transformers-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.30A  Station Service Transformers-3 Civil/Structural

PLU3-SST3-1010 Excavate SST3 3d 20-Aug-26 12:00 24-Aug-26 16:00 111d

PLU3-SST3-1020 Underground Rough-In SST3 5d 24-Aug-26 16:00 28-Aug-26 16:00 158d

PLU3-SST3-1030 Mud Mat SST3 2d 28-Aug-26 16:00 02-Sep-26 12:00 158d

PLU3-SST3-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds SST3 10d 02-Sep-26 12:00 14-Sep-26 12:00 158d

PLU3-SST3-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement SST3 10d 14-Sep-26 12:00 24-Sep-26 12:00 158d

PLU3-SST3-1080 Grounding 2d 24-Sep-26 12:00 28-Sep-26 08:00 158d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Pour & Wreck GTSU Base Slab

Backfill GTSU3

Excavate GSUTW3

Form Footing GSUTW3

Footing Reinforcement GSUTW3

Pour and Wreck Footing GSUTW3

Form Walls GSUTW 3

Wall Reinforcement GSUTW3

Pour and Wreck Walls GSUTW3

Backfill GSUTW3

Underground Rough-In Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid

Mud Mat Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid

Base Slab Reinforcement Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid

Excavate LOCM3

Underground Rough-In LOCM3

Mud Mat LOCM3

Base Slab Forming and Embeds LOCM3

Base Slab Reinforcement LOCM3

Pour and Wreck Base Slab LOCM3

Backfill LOCM3

Excavate Watermist Fire System

Underground Rough-In Watermist Fire System

Mud Mat Watermist Fire System

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Watermist Fire System

Base Slab Reinforcement Watermist Fire System

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Watermist Fire System

Backfill Watermist Fire System

Excavate Closed Cooling Water Skid

Underground Rough-In Closed Cooling Water Skid

Mud Mat Closed Cooling Water Skid

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Closed Cooling Water Skid

Base Slab Reinforcement Closed Cooling Water Skid

Grounding

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Closed Cooling Water Skid

Pedestal Reinforcement Closed Cooling Water Skid

Pour and Wreck Pedestals Closed Cooling Water Skid

Backfill Closed Cooling Water Skid

Excavate SST3

Underground Rough-In SST3

Mud Mat SST3

Base Slab Forming and Embeds SST3

Base Slab Reinforcement SST3

Grounding

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PLU3-SST3-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab SST3 3d 28-Sep-26 08:00 30-Sep-26 12:00 158d

PLU3-SST3-1070 Backfill SST3 3d 30-Sep-26 12:00 02-Oct-26 16:00 158d

00373.5.6.5.23A  Air Processing Unit Foundation-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.23A  Air Processing Unit Foundation-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.23A  Air Processing Unit Foundation-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.23A  Air Processing Unit Foundation-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.23A  Air Processing Unit Foundation-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.23A  Air Processing Unit Foundation-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.23A  Air Processing Unit Foundation-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.23A  Air Processing Unit Foundation-3 Civil/Structural

PLU3-FP3-1000 Form, Reinforce and Pour Slab Air Processing Unit Foundation 4d 20-Jul-26 10:00 23-Jul-26 12:00 89d

00373.5.6.5.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-3 Civil/Structural

PLU3-WMFP3-1000 Form, Reinforce and Pour Slab Compressed Air Receiver 4d 23-Jul-26 12:00 28-Jul-26 14:00 89d

00373.5.6.5.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-3 Civil /Structural

PLU3-EPDC-1130 Excavate Electrical Building 1d 22-Jul-26 14:00 23-Jul-26 12:00 111d

PLU3-EPDC-1140 Excavate AUX Transformer Foundations 1d 23-Jul-26 12:00 24-Jul-26 10:00 111d

PLU3-EPDC-1060 Underground Rough-In Electrical Building & AUX Transformers 5d 23-Jul-26 12:00 29-Jul-26 12:00 111d

PLU3-EPDC-1070 Mud Mat Electrical Building 2d 29-Jul-26 12:00 31-Jul-26 08:00 111d

PLU3-EPDC-1080 Base Slab Forming Electrical Building 1d 31-Jul-26 08:00 31-Jul-26 16:00 111d

PLU3-EPDC-1090 Base Slab Reinforcement Electrical Building 3d 31-Jul-26 16:00 05-Aug-26 10:00 111d

PLU3-EPDC-1120 Grounding 2d 05-Aug-26 10:00 06-Aug-26 16:00 111d

PLU3-EPDC-1150 AUX Transformer Slab Reinforcement 3d 05-Aug-26 10:00 07-Aug-26 14:00 114d

PLU3-EPDC-1100 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Electrical Building 3d 06-Aug-26 16:00 11-Aug-26 10:00 111d

PLU3-EPDC-1160 Pour & Wreck AUX Transformer Foundations 2d 11-Aug-26 10:00 12-Aug-26 16:00 112d

PLU3-EPDC-1110 Backfill Electrical Building 3d 11-Aug-26 10:00 13-Aug-26 14:00 111d

00373.5.6.5.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-3 Civil /Structural

PLU3-FGC3-1060 Excavate Gas Fuel Filtering Skid 1d 13-Aug-26 14:00 14-Aug-26 12:00 111d

PLU3-FGC3-1010 Underground Rough-In Gas Fuel Filtering Skid 5d 14-Aug-26 12:00 20-Aug-26 12:00 111d

PLU3-FGC3-1020 Mud Mat Gas Fuel Filtering Skid 2d 20-Aug-26 12:00 24-Aug-26 08:00 145d

PLU3-FGC3-1030 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Gas Fuel Filtering Skid 10d 24-Aug-26 08:00 04-Sep-26 08:00 145d

PLU3-FGC3-1040 Base Slab Reinforcement Gas Fuel Filtering Skid 10d 04-Sep-26 08:00 16-Sep-26 08:00 145d

PLU3-FGC3-1050 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Gas Fuel Filtering Skid 3d 16-Sep-26 08:00 18-Sep-26 12:00 145d

00373.5.6.5.33A  AC Reactor-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.33A  AC Reactor-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.33A  AC Reactor-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.33A  AC Reactor-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.33A  AC Reactor-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.33A  AC Reactor-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.33A  AC Reactor-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.33A  AC Reactor-3 Civil/Structural

PLU3-VTC3-1010 Excavate AC Reactor 1d 24-Aug-26 16:00 25-Aug-26 14:00 111d

PLU3-VTC3-1020 Underground Rough-In AC Reactor 3d 25-Aug-26 14:00 28-Aug-26 08:00 111d

PLU3-VTC3-1030 Mud Mat AC Reactor 1d 28-Aug-26 08:00 28-Aug-26 16:00 111d

PLU3-VTC3-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds AC Reactor 5d 28-Aug-26 16:00 04-Sep-26 16:00 111d

PLU3-VTC3-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement AC Reactor 5d 04-Sep-26 16:00 10-Sep-26 16:00 111d

PLU3-VTC3-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab AC Reactor 3d 10-Sep-26 16:00 15-Sep-26 10:00 111d

PLU3-VTC3-1070 Backfill AC Reactor 2d 15-Sep-26 10:00 16-Sep-26 16:00 111d

00373.5.6.5.34A  DC Link Reactor-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.34A  DC Link Reactor-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.34A  DC Link Reactor-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.34A  DC Link Reactor-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.34A  DC Link Reactor-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.34A  DC Link Reactor-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.34A  DC Link Reactor-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.34A  DC Link Reactor-3 Civil/Structural

PLU3-GTET3-1010 Excavate DC Link Reactor 1d 16-Sep-26 16:00 17-Sep-26 14:00 111d

PLU3-GTET3-1020 Underground Rough-In DC Link Reactor 3d 17-Sep-26 14:00 22-Sep-26 08:00 156d

PLU3-GTET3-1030 Mud Mat DC Link Reactor 1d 22-Sep-26 08:00 22-Sep-26 16:00 156d

PLU3-GTET3-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds DC Link Reactor 5d 22-Sep-26 16:00 28-Sep-26 16:00 156d

PLU3-GTET3-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement DC Link Reactor 5d 28-Sep-26 16:00 02-Oct-26 16:00 156d

PLU3-GTET3-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab DC Link Reactor 3d 02-Oct-26 16:00 07-Oct-26 10:00 156d

PLU3-GTET3-1070 Backfill DC Link Reactor 2d 07-Oct-26 10:00 08-Oct-26 16:00 156d

00373.5.6.5.36A  CT Isolation-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.36A  CT Isolation-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.36A  CT Isolation-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.36A  CT Isolation-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.36A  CT Isolation-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.36A  CT Isolation-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.36A  CT Isolation-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.36A  CT Isolation-3 Civil/Structural

PLU3-IT3-1010 Excavate CT Isolation 1d 17-Sep-26 14:00 18-Sep-26 12:00 111d

PLU3-IT3-1020 Underground Rough-In CT Isolation 3d 18-Sep-26 12:00 22-Sep-26 16:00 111d

PLU3-IT3-1030 Mud Mat CT Isolation 1d 22-Sep-26 16:00 23-Sep-26 14:00 111d

PLU3-IT3-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds CT Isolation 5d 23-Sep-26 14:00 29-Sep-26 14:00 111d

PLU3-IT3-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement CT Isolation 5d 29-Sep-26 14:00 05-Oct-26 14:00 111d

PLU3-IT3-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab CT Isolation 3d 05-Oct-26 14:00 08-Oct-26 08:00 111d

PLU3-IT3-1070 Backfill CT Isolation 2d 08-Oct-26 08:00 09-Oct-26 14:00 111d

00373.5.6.5.35A  LEC & PEC-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.35A  LEC & PEC-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.35A  LEC & PEC-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.35A  LEC & PEC-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.35A  LEC & PEC-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.35A  LEC & PEC-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.35A  LEC & PEC-3 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.5.35A  LEC & PEC-3 Civil /Structural

PLU3-LEC3-1010 Excavate LEC & PEC 1d 18-Sep-26 12:00 21-Sep-26 10:00 168d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Pour and Wreck Base Slab SST3

Backfill SST3

Form, Reinforce and Pour Slab Air Processing Unit Foundation

Form, Reinforce and Pour Slab Compressed Air Receiver

Excavate Electrical Building

Excavate AUX Transformer Foundations

Underground Rough-In Electrical Building & AUX Transformers

Mud Mat Electrical Building

Base Slab Forming Electrical Building

Base Slab Reinforcement Electrical Building

Grounding

AUX Transformer Slab Reinforcement

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Electrical Building

Pour & Wreck AUX Transformer Foundations

Backfill Electrical Building

Excavate Gas Fuel Filtering Skid

Underground Rough-In Gas Fuel Filtering Skid

Mud Mat Gas Fuel Filtering Skid

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Gas Fuel Filtering Skid

Base Slab Reinforcement Gas Fuel Filtering Skid

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Gas Fuel Filtering Skid

Excavate AC Reactor

Underground Rough-In AC Reactor

Mud Mat AC Reactor

Base Slab Forming and Embeds AC Reactor

Base Slab Reinforcement AC Reactor

Pour and Wreck Base Slab AC Reactor

Backfill AC Reactor

Excavate DC Link Reactor

Underground Rough-In DC Link Reactor

Mud Mat DC Link Reactor

Base Slab Forming and Embeds DC Link Reactor

Base Slab Reinforcement DC Link Reactor

Pour and Wreck Base Slab DC Link Reactor

Backfill DC Link Reactor

Excavate CT Isolation

Underground Rough-In CT Isolation

Mud Mat CT Isolation

Base Slab Forming and Embeds CT Isolation

Base Slab Reinforcement CT Isolation

Pour and Wreck Base Slab CT Isolation

Backfill CT Isolation

Excavate LEC & PEC

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PLU3-LEC3-1020 Underground Rough-In LEC & PEC 3d 21-Sep-26 10:00 23-Sep-26 14:00 168d

PLU3-LEC3-1030 Mud Mat LEC & PEC 1d 23-Sep-26 14:00 24-Sep-26 12:00 168d

PLU3-LEC3-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds LEC & PEC 5d 24-Sep-26 12:00 30-Sep-26 12:00 168d

PLU3-LEC3-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement LEC & PEC 5d 30-Sep-26 12:00 06-Oct-26 12:00 168d

PLU3-LEC3-1080 Grounding 3d 06-Oct-26 12:00 08-Oct-26 16:00 168d

PLU3-LEC3-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab LEC & PEC 3d 08-Oct-26 16:00 13-Oct-26 10:00 168d

PLU3-LEC3-1070 Backfill LEC & PEC 2d 13-Oct-26 10:00 14-Oct-26 16:00 168d

00373.5.6.5.37A  Stair Tower & IBH Piping-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.37A  Stair Tower & IBH Piping-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.37A  Stair Tower & IBH Piping-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.37A  Stair Tower & IBH Piping-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.37A  Stair Tower & IBH Piping-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.37A  Stair Tower & IBH Piping-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.37A  Stair Tower & IBH Piping-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.37A  Stair Tower & IBH Piping-3 Civil/Structural

PLU3-HVB3-1010 Excavate Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation 1d 09-Oct-26 14:00 12-Oct-26 12:00 111d

PLU3-HVB3-1020 Underground Rough-In Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation 3d 12-Oct-26 12:00 14-Oct-26 16:00 147d

PLU3-HVB3-1030 Mud Mat Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation 1d 14-Oct-26 16:00 15-Oct-26 14:00 147d

PLU3-HVB3-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation 5d 15-Oct-26 14:00 21-Oct-26 14:00 147d

PLU3-HVB3-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation 5d 21-Oct-26 14:00 27-Oct-26 14:00 147d

PLU3-HVB3-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation 3d 27-Oct-26 14:00 30-Oct-26 08:00 147d

PLU3-HVB3-1070 Backfill Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation 2d 30-Oct-26 08:00 02-Nov-26 14:00 147d

00373.5.6.5.38A  Dehumidication Skid Foundation-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.38A  Dehumidication Skid Foundation-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.38A  Dehumidication Skid Foundation-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.38A  Dehumidication Skid Foundation-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.38A  Dehumidication Skid Foundation-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.38A  Dehumidication Skid Foundation-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.38A  Dehumidication Skid Foundation-3 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.5.38A  Dehumidication Skid Foundation-3 Civil/Structural

PLU3-FGFF3-1000 Excavate Dehumidification Skid Foundation 1d 12-Oct-26 12:00 13-Oct-26 10:00 111d

PLU3-FGFF3-1010 Underground Rough-In Dehumidification Skid Foundation 3d 13-Oct-26 10:00 15-Oct-26 14:00 111d

PLU3-FGFF3-1020 Mud Mat Dehumidification Skid Foundation 1d 15-Oct-26 14:00 16-Oct-26 12:00 111d

PLU3-FGFF3-1030 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Dehumidification Skid Foundation 3d 16-Oct-26 12:00 20-Oct-26 16:00 111d

PLU3-FGFF3-1040 Base Slab Reinforcement Dehumidification Skid Foundation 3d 20-Oct-26 16:00 23-Oct-26 10:00 111d

PLU3-FGFF3-1050 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Dehumidification Skid Foundation 2d 23-Oct-26 10:00 26-Oct-26 16:00 111d

PLU3-FGFF3-1060 Backfill Dehumidification Skid Foundation 1d 26-Oct-26 16:00 27-Oct-26 14:00 111d

00373.5.6.5.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-300373.5.6.5.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-300373.5.6.5.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-300373.5.6.5.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-300373.5.6.5.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-300373.5.6.5.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-300373.5.6.5.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-300373.5.6.5.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-3

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1040 Prep & Set Rail Spur Gantry 2d 06-Jul-26 11:00 07-Jul-26 17:00 58d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1050 CTG3 Prep & Set Gantry @ CTG 2d 08-Jul-26 07:00 09-Jul-26 13:00 58d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1060 CTG3 Unload & Set turbine 1d 03-Sep-26 07:00 03-Sep-26 15:00 10d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1070 CTG3 Unload & Set Generator 1d 03-Sep-26 07:00 03-Sep-26 15:00 10d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1080 CTG3 Disassemble Gantry 2d 03-Sep-26 15:00 07-Sep-26 11:00 10d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1090 CTG3 Align and Level CTG 6d 07-Sep-26 11:00 14-Sep-26 09:00 10d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1020 CTG3 Receive Filter House Equipment 0d 30-Sep-26 08:00 2d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1030 CTG3 Receive GE Exhaust Diffuser/Stack 0d 30-Sep-26 08:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1100 CTG3 Set GE Exhaust Diffuser Steel 2d 30-Sep-26 08:00 01-Oct-26 14:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1170 CTG3 Set GE Exhaust Diffuser/Stack 6d 01-Oct-26 14:00 08-Oct-26 12:00 2d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1110 CTG3 Set Inlet Plenum Support Steel 8d 01-Oct-26 14:00 12-Oct-26 08:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1120 CTG3 Set GE Exhaust Duct Lower Half 1d 08-Oct-26 12:00 09-Oct-26 10:00 7d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1130 CTG3 Support Legs Drop Check 5d 09-Oct-26 10:00 15-Oct-26 10:00 13d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1180 CTG3 Set Inlet Plenum Lower Half 2d 12-Oct-26 08:00 13-Oct-26 14:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1190 CTG3 Prep & Install Load Coupling to Turbine 4d 13-Oct-26 14:00 16-Oct-26 16:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1140 CTG3 Set Accessory Module 1d 15-Oct-26 10:00 16-Oct-26 08:00 13d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1210 CTG3 Set GE Exhaust Duct Upper Half 1d 16-Oct-26 16:00 19-Oct-26 14:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1160 CTG3 Align Accessory Module 2d 16-Oct-26 16:00 20-Oct-26 12:00 13d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1220 CTG3 Filter House – External Scaffolding for Bolting & Caulking -Install 1d 19-Oct-26 14:00 20-Oct-26 12:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1230 CTG3 Filter House – Internal Scaffolding for Detailing & cleaning – Install 1d 20-Oct-26 12:00 21-Oct-26 10:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1240 CTG3 Filter House – Inlet Duct Filter House to CT – Install 1d 21-Oct-26 10:00 22-Oct-26 08:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1250 CTG3 Weld Joint Between Exhaust Diffuser & Turbine 5d 22-Oct-26 08:00 28-Oct-26 08:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1260 CTG3 Rough Set Collector Cab & Roof 5d 22-Oct-26 08:00 28-Oct-26 08:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1280 CTG3 Filter House – External Scaffolding for Bolting & Caulking – Remove 1d 28-Oct-26 08:00 28-Oct-26 16:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1270 CTG3 Bolt up Upper & Lower Half of Exhaust Duct 8d 28-Oct-26 08:00 05-Nov-26 12:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1290 CTG3 Filter House – Internal Scaffolding for detailing & Cleaning – Remove 1d 28-Oct-26 16:00 29-Oct-26 14:00 0d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Underground Rough-In LEC & PEC

Mud Mat LEC & PEC

Base Slab Forming and Embeds LEC & PEC

Base Slab Reinforcement LEC & PEC

Grounding

Pour and Wreck Base Slab LEC & PEC

Backfill LEC & PEC

Excavate Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation

Underground Rough-In Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation

Mud Mat Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation

Base Slab Reinforcement Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation

Backfill Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation

Excavate Dehumidification Skid Foundation

Underground Rough-In Dehumidification Skid Foundation

Mud Mat Dehumidification Skid Foundation

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Dehumidification Skid Foundation

Base Slab Reinforcement Dehumidification Skid Foundation

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Dehumidification Skid Foundation

Backfill Dehumidification Skid Foundation

Prep & Set Rail Spur Gantry

CTG3 Prep & Set Gantry @ CTG

CTG3 Unload & Set turbine

CTG3 Unload & Set Generator

CTG3 Disassemble Gantry

CTG3 Align and Level CTG
CTG3 Receive Filter House Equipment

CTG3 Receive GE Exhaust Diffuser/Stack

CTG3 Set GE Exhaust Diffuser Steel

CTG3 Set GE Exhaust Diffuser/Stack

CTG3 Set Inlet Plenum Support Steel

CTG3 Set GE Exhaust Duct Lower Half

CTG3 Support Legs Drop Check

CTG3 Set Inlet Plenum Lower Half

CTG3 Prep & Install Load Coupling to Turbine

CTG3 Set Accessory Module

CTG3 Set GE Exhaust Duct Upper Half

CTG3 Align Accessory Module

CTG3 Filter House – External Scaffolding for Bolting & Caulking -Install

CTG3 Filter House – Internal Scaffolding for Detailing & cleaning – Install

CTG3 Filter House – Inlet Duct Filter House to CT – Install

CTG3 Weld Joint Between Exhaust Diffuser & Turbine

CTG3 Rough Set Collector Cab & Roof

CTG3 Filter House – External Scaffolding for Bolting & Caulking – Remove

CTG3 Bolt up Upper & Lower Half of Exhaust Duct

CTG3 Filter House – Internal Scaffolding for detailing & Cleaning – Remove

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1300 CTG3 Filter House – Inlet Duct Filter House to CT- Remove 1d 29-Oct-26 14:00 30-Oct-26 12:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1310 CTG3 Rough Set Turning Gear 3d 30-Oct-26 12:00 03-Nov-26 16:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1320 CTG3 Install Accessory Module Exhaust Fans 2d 03-Nov-26 16:00 05-Nov-26 12:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1330 CTG3 Set water Mist Skid 1d 05-Nov-26 12:00 06-Nov-26 10:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1350 CTG3 Set Inlet Plenum Upper Half 2d 06-Nov-26 10:00 09-Nov-26 16:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1340 CTG3 Install Transformers/Reactors 10d 06-Nov-26 10:00 18-Nov-26 10:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1360 CTG3 Set Fuel Gas Scrubber 1d 09-Nov-26 16:00 10-Nov-26 14:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1370 CTG3 Set Fuel Gas Scrubber Drain Tank 1d 09-Nov-26 16:00 10-Nov-26 14:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1380 CTG3 Set CTG1 Stair Tower & Fill in Steel C1D 3d 10-Nov-26 14:00 13-Nov-26 08:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1390 CTG3 Set/Install Fuel Gas Electric Start-up Heater 2d 13-Nov-26 08:00 16-Nov-26 14:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1410 CTG3 Install Load Compartment 5d 16-Nov-26 14:00 20-Nov-26 14:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1400 CTG3 Seal weld outside exhaust Diffuser 20d 16-Nov-26 14:00 09-Dec-26 14:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1420 CTG3 Install Lower Half Turbine Enclosure 10d 20-Nov-26 14:00 03-Dec-26 14:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1430 CTG3 Detail CTG1 Building Stair Tower C1D 10d 20-Nov-26 14:00 03-Dec-26 14:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1450 CTG3 Install Inlet Duct – Silencer to Transition 1d 03-Dec-26 14:00 04-Dec-26 12:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1440 CTG3 Final Set Fuel Gas Electric Start-up Heater 2d 03-Dec-26 14:00 07-Dec-26 10:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1460 CTG3 Install Upper Half Turbine Enclosure 5d 04-Dec-26 12:00 10-Dec-26 12:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1480 CTG3 Install Generator Output Termination Assembly 10d 10-Dec-26 12:00 22-Dec-26 12:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1470 CTG3 Install Inlet Duct -Detail Duct to Support Steel 15d 10-Dec-26 12:00 30-Dec-26 12:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1490 CTG3 Install Inside turbine Enclosure Platforms 4d 22-Dec-26 12:00 29-Dec-26 14:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1500 CTG3 Install Turbine Enclosure Roof 5d 29-Dec-26 14:00 05-Jan-27 14:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1200 CTG3 Heavy Haul & Set GSU Transformer 5d 31-Dec-26 16:00 07-Jan-27 16:00 88d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1510 CTG3 Install Turbine Enclosure Roof Cooling Fans 2d 05-Jan-27 14:00 07-Jan-27 10:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1530 CTG3 Install Filter House Support Steel 4d 07-Jan-27 10:00 12-Jan-27 12:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1520 CTG3 Install Outside Turbine Enclosure Platforms 8d 07-Jan-27 10:00 15-Jan-27 14:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1540 CTG3 Install Guide Keys 5d 12-Jan-27 12:00 18-Jan-27 12:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1550 CTG3 Pre Assemble Filter House Transition Assembly 8d 18-Jan-27 12:00 26-Jan-27 16:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1560 CTG3 Install Support Steel and Grating for Electrical PEEC Bldg. 8d 20-Jan-27 08:00 28-Jan-27 12:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1570 CTG3 Set Air Processing Skid & Receiver 1d 28-Jan-27 12:00 29-Jan-27 10:00 38d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1590 CTG3 Install Inlet Duct – Set Filter House Transition Assembly 2d 28-Jan-27 12:00 01-Feb-27 08:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1580 CTG3 Set Wash Water Skid 1d 29-Jan-27 10:00 01-Feb-27 08:00 38d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1600 CTG3 Install Support Steel and Grating for Accessory Module 8d 01-Feb-27 08:00 09-Feb-27 12:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1630 CTG3 Weld Studs on Diffuser for Insulation 10d 09-Feb-27 12:00 22-Feb-27 12:00 7d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1610 CTG3 Pre Assemble Lower sections for Pulse Filter Modules 13d 09-Feb-27 12:00 24-Feb-27 16:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1620 CTG3 Weld Inlet Duct to Support Steel 17d 09-Feb-27 12:00 02-Mar-27 08:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1640 CTG3 Set Evap Cooler Module’s 2d 22-Feb-27 12:00 24-Feb-27 08:00 7d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1650 CTG3 Set Evap Cooler Sumps 1d 24-Feb-27 08:00 24-Feb-27 16:00 7d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1790 Install silencers stack 2d 02-Mar-27 08:00 03-Mar-27 17:00 4d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1800 Install silencers inlet filter 2d 02-Mar-27 08:00 03-Mar-27 17:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1660 CTG3 Set Pulse Filter Modules 4d 04-Mar-27 07:00 09-Mar-27 09:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1670 CTG3 Install Remaining Steel and Grating Exterior CT 10d 09-Mar-27 09:00 19-Mar-27 09:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1680 CTG3 Bolt up & Caulk Modules 14d 09-Mar-27 09:00 24-Mar-27 11:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1690 CTG3 Install Insulation & Liner Plate Inside AFT Diffuser 15d 12-Mar-27 11:00 30-Mar-27 11:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1700 CTG3 Walkdown/Punch List 10d 30-Mar-27 11:00 09-Apr-27 11:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1710 CTG3 Caulk & Detail Filter House Internal 20d 30-Mar-27 11:00 21-Apr-27 11:00 95d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1720 CTG3 Final Align Turbine/Generator 8d 09-Apr-27 11:00 19-Apr-27 15:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1780 CTG3 Final Clean Inlet Filter House 15d 09-Apr-27 11:00 27-Apr-27 11:00 90d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1730 CTG3 Final Torgue Load Coupling Bolts 2d 19-Apr-27 15:00 21-Apr-27 11:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1740 CTG3 Final Align Turning Gear 4d 21-Apr-27 11:00 26-Apr-27 13:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1770 CTG3 Lube Oil Foundation Floor, Piers, & Sides to top of wall – Q Coating 3d 26-Apr-27 13:00 28-Apr-27 17:00 1d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

CTG3 Filter House – Inlet Duct Filter House to CT- Remove

CTG3 Rough Set Turning Gear

CTG3 Install Accessory Module Exhaust Fans

CTG3 Set water Mist Skid

CTG3 Set Inlet Plenum Upper Half

CTG3 Install Transformers/Reactors

CTG3 Set Fuel Gas Scrubber

CTG3 Set Fuel Gas Scrubber Drain Tank

CTG3 Set CTG1 Stair Tower & Fill in Steel C1D

CTG3 Set/Install Fuel Gas Electric Start-up Heater

CTG3 Install Load Compartment

CTG3 Seal weld outside exhaust Diffuser

CTG3 Install Lower Half Turbine Enclosure

CTG3 Detail CTG1 Building Stair Tower C1D

CTG3 Install Inlet Duct – Silencer to Transition

CTG3 Final Set Fuel Gas Electric Start-up Heater

CTG3 Install Upper Half Turbine Enclosure

CTG3 Install Generator Output Termination Assembly

CTG3 Install Inlet Duct -Detail Duct to Support Steel

CTG3 Install Inside turbine Enclosure Platforms

CTG3 Install Turbine Enclosure Roof

CTG3 Heavy Haul & Set GSU Transformer

CTG3 Install Turbine Enclosure Roof Cooling Fans

CTG3 Install Filter House Support Steel

CTG3 Install Outside Turbine Enclosure Platforms

CTG3 Install Guide Keys

CTG3 Pre Assemble Filter House Transition Assembly

CTG3 Install Support Steel and Grating for Electrical PEEC Bldg.

CTG3 Set Air Processing Skid & Receiver

CTG3 Install Inlet Duct – Set Filter House Transition Assembly

CTG3 Set Wash Water Skid

CTG3 Install Support Steel and Grating for Accessory Module

CTG3 Weld Studs on Diffuser for Insulation

CTG3 Pre Assemble Lower sections for Pulse Filter Modules

CTG3 Weld Inlet Duct to Support Steel

CTG3 Set Evap Cooler Module’s

CTG3 Set Evap Cooler Sumps

Install silencers stack

Install silencers inlet filter

CTG3 Set Pulse Filter Modules

CTG3 Install Remaining Steel and Grating Exterior CT

CTG3 Bolt up & Caulk Modules

CTG3 Install Insulation & Liner Plate Inside AFT Diffuser

CTG3 Walkdown/Punch List

CTG3 Caulk & Detail Filter House Internal

CTG3 Final Align Turbine/Generator

CTG3 Final Clean Inlet Filter House

CTG3 Final Torgue Load Coupling Bolts

CTG3 Final Align Turning Gear

CTG3 Lube Oil Foundation Floor, Piers, & Sides to top of wall – Q Coating

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1750 CTG3 Grout Turbine 4d 26-Apr-27 13:00 29-Apr-27 15:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1810 CTG3 Install Media 10d 27-Apr-27 11:00 07-May-27 11:00 90d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1760 CTG3Complete for Turnover 0d 29-Apr-27 15:00 0d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1820 CTG3 Trip Test, Combustion Test 1d 07-May-27 11:00 10-May-27 09:00 90d

00373.5.6.5.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 300373.5.6.5.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 300373.5.6.5.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 300373.5.6.5.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 300373.5.6.5.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 300373.5.6.5.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 300373.5.6.5.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 300373.5.6.5.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 3

PLU3-CT3-1120 Set Unit 3 Waterwash/ False Starts Drain tank 2d 24-Mar-26 14:00 26-Mar-26 10:00 50d

PLU3-CT3-1150 Set Unit 3 CT Waste Water Sump Pumps (1&2) 2d 07-Sep-26 11:00 08-Sep-26 17:00 191d

PLU3-CT3-1320 Set Unit 3 Lube Oil Compartment 2d 30-Sep-26 08:00 01-Oct-26 14:00 113d

PLU3-CT3-1330 Set Unit 3 Water Mist Skid 2d 30-Sep-26 08:00 01-Oct-26 14:00 207d

PLU3-CT3-1340 Set Unit 3 Fuel Oil Pump 1d 06-Oct-26 08:00 06-Oct-26 16:00 227d

PLU3-CT3-1210 Set Unit 3 CEMS Enclosure 1d 16-Oct-26 16:00 17-Oct-26 14:00 190d

PLU3-CT3-1160 Set Unit 3 CEMS Area Saftey Shower 1d 17-Oct-26 14:00 19-Oct-26 12:00 207d

PLU3-CT3-1170 Set Unit 3 PEECC Area Saftey Shower 1d 27-Oct-26 08:00 27-Oct-26 16:00 140d

PLU3-CT3-1180 Set Unit 3 Evap Cooler 1d 27-Oct-26 16:00 28-Oct-26 14:00 140d

PLU3-CT3-1300 Set Unit 3 Generator Coolers 1d 28-Oct-26 08:00 28-Oct-26 16:00 37d

PLU3-CT3-1190 Set Unit 3 Fuel Gas Absolute Separator 2d 28-Oct-26 14:00 30-Oct-26 10:00 140d

PLU3-CT3-1100 Set Unit 3 Fuel Gas Drain Tank 1d 30-Oct-26 10:00 31-Oct-26 08:00 145d

PLU3-CT3-1200 Set Unit 3 Air Processing Skid 1d 30-Oct-26 10:00 31-Oct-26 08:00 140d

PLU3-CT3-1130 Set Unit 3 water wash Skid Drains Tank 1d 31-Oct-26 08:00 31-Oct-26 16:00 145d

PLU3-CT3-1220 Set Unit 3 Closed Cooling Water Air Colled Heat Exchanger 6d 31-Oct-26 08:00 05-Nov-26 16:00 140d

PLU3-CT3-1140 Set Unit 3 CT Oil Containing Sump Pumps (1&2) 2d 05-Nov-26 12:00 07-Nov-26 08:00 151d

PLU3-CT3-1050 Set Unit 3 CT Air Receiver 1d 29-Jan-27 10:00 30-Jan-27 08:00 61d

PLU3-CT3-1350 Set Unit 3 Water Inject ion Skid 1d 01-Feb-27 08:00 01-Feb-27 16:00 47d

PLU3-CT3-1230 Set Unit 3 Closed Cooling Water Pumps (1&2) 2d 01-Feb-27 16:00 03-Feb-27 12:00 47d

PLU3-CT3-1240 Set Unit 3 Closed Cooling Water Expansion Tank 1d 03-Feb-27 12:00 04-Feb-27 10:00 47d

PLU3-CT3-1110 Set Unit 3 Closed Cooling Water Chemical Pot Feeder 1d 04-Feb-27 10:00 05-Feb-27 08:00 47d

PLU3-CT3-1250 Set Unit 3 LCI Drive 1d 05-Feb-27 08:00 05-Feb-27 16:00 47d

PLU3-CT3-1260 Set Unit 3 LCI Cooler 1d 05-Feb-27 16:00 06-Feb-27 14:00 47d

PLU3-CT3-1270 Set Unit 3 H2 Dryer 1d 06-Feb-27 14:00 08-Feb-27 12:00 47d

00373.5.6.5.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-300373.5.6.5.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-300373.5.6.5.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-300373.5.6.5.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-300373.5.6.5.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-300373.5.6.5.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-300373.5.6.5.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-300373.5.6.5.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-3

PLU3-CT3-1580 Erect Fuel Gas Piping and Supports 13d 14-Sep-26 09:00 25-Sep-26 13:00 11d

PLU3-CT3-1530 Erect Liquid fuel Emulsion Piping and Supports 26d 25-Sep-26 13:00 20-Oct-26 11:00 11d

PLU3-CT3-1510 Erect Inlet Bleed Heat Piping and Supports 10d 13-Oct-26 14:00 22-Oct-26 14:00 203d

PLU3-CT3-1650 Erect CEMS Tubing & Supports 14d 17-Oct-26 14:00 30-Oct-26 16:00 190d

PLU3-CT3-1620 Erect Generator Lube Oil / Cooling Water / Vents Piping and Supports 21d 20-Oct-26 11:00 09-Nov-26 09:00 26d

PLU3-CT3-1540 Erect Cooling / Sealing / Atomizing Air Piping and Supports 36d 20-Oct-26 11:00 23-Nov-26 09:00 11d

PLU3-CT3-1070 Erect Cooling Water/Impingement Cooling Piping 29d 23-Nov-26 09:00 19-Dec-26 11:00 11d

PLU3-CT3-1560 Erect Water wash system Piping and Supports 10d 19-Dec-26 11:00 29-Dec-26 11:00 11d

PLU3-CT3-1520 Erect Plenum Drains Piping and Supports 5d 29-Dec-26 11:00 02-Jan-27 11:00 11d

PLU3-CT3-1550 Erect CO2 / H2 Manifolds 3d 02-Jan-27 11:00 05-Jan-27 15:00 11d

PLU3-CT3-1570 Erect Lube Oil Piping and Supports 26d 05-Jan-27 15:00 29-Jan-27 13:00 11d

PLU3-CT3-1590 Erect Hydraulic Piping / Tubing and Supports 40d 29-Jan-27 13:00 08-Mar-27 13:00 11d

PLU3-CT3-1600 Erect Spray Wash Piping and Supports 28d 08-Mar-27 13:00 02-Apr-27 17:00 11d

PLU3-CT3-1610 Erect Water Mist Piping and Supports 10d 03-Apr-27 07:00 12-Apr-27 17:00 11d

PLU3-CT3-1630 Erect Performance Monitoring / Pressure Transducer /Misc. tubing 35d 13-Apr-27 07:00 14-May-27 17:00 11d

PLU3-CT3-1660 CT3 GE/OEM Pipe Insulation 20d 22-Jul-27 11:00 10-Aug-27 11:00 11d

00373.5.6.5.98A  CTG Electrical Work-300373.5.6.5.98A  CTG Electrical Work-300373.5.6.5.98A  CTG Electrical Work-300373.5.6.5.98A  CTG Electrical Work-300373.5.6.5.98A  CTG Electrical Work-300373.5.6.5.98A  CTG Electrical Work-300373.5.6.5.98A  CTG Electrical Work-300373.5.6.5.98A  CTG Electrical Work-3

00373.5.6.5.98A.1  MV Ductbanks00373.5.6.5.98A.1  MV Ductbanks00373.5.6.5.98A.1  MV Ductbanks00373.5.6.5.98A.1  MV Ductbanks00373.5.6.5.98A.1  MV Ductbanks00373.5.6.5.98A.1  MV Ductbanks00373.5.6.5.98A.1  MV Ductbanks00373.5.6.5.98A.1  MV Ductbanks

PLU3-CT3-2180 DB SECTION R-R ROUGH IN 10d 16-Jun-26 07:00 25-Jun-26 17:00 249d

PLU3-CT3-2190 DB SECTION C2-C3 ROUGH IN 5d 08-Jul-26 10:00 14-Jul-26 10:00 235d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

CTG3 Grout Turbine

CTG3 Install Media
CTG3Complete for Turnover

CTG3 Trip Test, Combustion Test

Set Unit 3 Waterwash/ False Starts Drain tank

Set Unit 3 CT Waste Water Sump Pumps (1&2)

Set Unit 3 Lube Oil Compartment

Set Unit 3 Water Mist Skid

Set Unit 3 Fuel Oil Pump

Set Unit 3 CEMS Enclosure

Set Unit 3 CEMS Area Saftey Shower

Set Unit 3 PEECC Area Saftey Shower

Set Unit 3 Evap Cooler

Set Unit 3 Generator Coolers

Set Unit 3 Fuel Gas Absolute Separator

Set Unit 3 Fuel Gas Drain Tank

Set Unit 3 Air Processing Skid

Set Unit 3 water wash Skid Drains Tank

Set Unit 3 Closed Cooling Water Air Colled Heat Exchanger

Set Unit 3 CT Oil Containing Sump Pumps (1&2)

Set Unit 3 CT Air Receiver

Set Unit 3 Water Inject ion Skid

Set Unit 3 Closed Cooling Water Pumps (1&2)

Set Unit 3 Closed Cooling Water Expansion Tank

Set Unit 3 Closed Cooling Water Chemical Pot Feeder

Set Unit 3 LCI Drive

Set Unit 3 LCI Cooler

Set Unit 3 H2 Dryer

Erect Fuel Gas Piping and Supports

Erect Liquid fuel Emulsion Piping and Supports

Erect Inlet Bleed Heat Piping and Supports

Erect CEMS Tubing & Supports

Erect Generator Lube Oil / Cooling Water / Vents Piping and Supports

Erect Cooling / Sealing / Atomizing Air Piping and Supports

Erect Cooling Water/Impingement Cooling Piping

Erect Water wash system Piping and Supports

Erect Plenum Drains Piping and Supports

Erect CO2 / H2 Manifolds

Erect Lube Oil Piping and Supports

Erect Hydraulic Piping / Tubing and Supports

Erect Spray Wash Piping and Supports

Erect Water Mist Piping and Supports

Erect Performance Monitoring / Pressure Transducer /Misc. tubing

CT3 GE/OEM Pipe Insulation

DB SECTION R-R ROUGH IN

DB SECTION C2-C3 ROUGH IN

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PLU3-CT3-2170 ELECTRICAL BLDG DB TO C1 10d 23-Jul-26 12:00 04-Aug-26 12:00 216d

PLU3-CT3-2510 DB SECTION Y-Y ROUGH IN 5d 18-Sep-26 12:00 24-Sep-26 12:00 171d

00373.5.6.5.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install00373.5.6.5.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install00373.5.6.5.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install00373.5.6.5.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install00373.5.6.5.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install00373.5.6.5.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install00373.5.6.5.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install00373.5.6.5.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install

PLU3-CT3-2160 Iso-Phase Bus Welding - Mobilize & Setup 5d 07-Oct-26 07:00 12-Oct-26 17:00 63d

PLU3-CT3-2070 ISOLATION XFMR - 3500KVA 4.16 -2.08KV 2d 08-Oct-26 08:00 09-Oct-26 14:00 159d

PLU3-CT3-2060 EXCITATION XFMR - 1800KVA 4.16 - 64KV 4d 08-Oct-26 16:00 14-Oct-26 08:00 156d

PLU3-CT3-2090 PEECC Bldg 15d 09-Oct-26 08:00 27-Oct-26 08:00 72d

PLU3-CG3-MBS-1150 CTG3 Set LEC Cubicle 1d 16-Oct-26 08:00 16-Oct-26 16:00 13d

PLU3-CT3-2000 89SS -100 Amp MTR Disconnect Switch 5d 16-Oct-26 16:00 22-Oct-26 16:00 53d

PLU3-CT3-2120 Iso-Phase Bus -Receiving & Handling 20d 22-Oct-26 16:00 13-Nov-26 16:00 53d

PLU3-CT3-2520 AUX Transformers 2d 27-Oct-26 08:00 28-Oct-26 14:00 124d

PLU3-CT3-2130 Iso-Phase Bus Installation & Welding  - A Phase 30d 13-Nov-26 16:00 18-Dec-26 16:00 53d

PL-PGE-1190 Install MV Switchgear 25d 07-Dec-26 07:00 06-Jan-27 17:00 70d

PL-PGE-1220 Install LV Switchgear 25d 07-Dec-26 07:00 06-Jan-27 17:00 28d

PLU3-CT3-2140 Iso-Phase Bus Installation & Welding - B Phase 30d 18-Dec-26 16:00 26-Jan-27 16:00 53d

PLU3-CT3-2050 SST XFMR Installation 5d 31-Dec-26 16:00 07-Jan-27 16:00 81d

PLU3-CT3-2030 GSU Step Up XFMR 4d 07-Jan-27 16:00 13-Jan-27 08:00 88d

PLU3-CT3-1990 Electrical Equipment Anchoring 5d 13-Jan-27 08:00 19-Jan-27 08:00 90d

PLU3-CT3-2100 DC LINK REACTOR 560A 3d 26-Jan-27 13:00 28-Jan-27 17:00 77d

PLU3-CT3-2150 Iso-Phase Bus Installation & Welding - C-Phase 30d 26-Jan-27 16:00 02-Mar-27 16:00 53d

PLU3-CT3-2110 AC REACTOR 3d 29-Jan-27 07:00 02-Feb-27 11:00 77d

PLU3-CT3-2080 LCI'S 2d 08-Feb-27 07:00 09-Feb-27 13:00 71d

PLU3-CT3-2040 138Kva 3000Amp GSU Breaker 7d 12-Feb-27 08:00 22-Feb-27 14:00 61d

PLU3-CT3-2020 SST Breaker 8d 12-Feb-27 08:00 23-Feb-27 12:00 60d

PLU3-CT3-2210 Heat Trace Panel + Devices Install 20d 17-May-27 07:00 08-Jun-27 17:00 8d

PLU3-CT3-2530 Heat Trace Cable Install 20d 09-Jun-27 07:00 30-Jun-27 17:00 8d

PLU3-CT3-2540 Heat Trace Feeders + Terminations 3d 01-Jul-27 07:00 06-Jul-27 11:00 8d

PLU3-CT3-2550 Heat Trace Branch Circuit & Terminations 15d 06-Jul-27 11:00 22-Jul-27 11:00 8d

00373.5.6.5.98A.4  125V DC System Install00373.5.6.5.98A.4  125V DC System Install00373.5.6.5.98A.4  125V DC System Install00373.5.6.5.98A.4  125V DC System Install00373.5.6.5.98A.4  125V DC System Install00373.5.6.5.98A.4  125V DC System Install00373.5.6.5.98A.4  125V DC System Install00373.5.6.5.98A.4  125V DC System Install

PLU3-CT3-2230 DC Equipent UG Rough 3d 23-Jul-26 12:00 27-Jul-26 16:00 192d

PLU3-CT3-2010 DC Equipment Receiving & Handling 2d 13-Jan-27 07:00 14-Jan-27 13:00 47d

PLU3-CT3-2200 DC Equipment Installation 10d 14-Jan-27 13:00 26-Jan-27 13:00 47d

PLU3-CT3-2280 DC Battery Installation 10d 26-Jan-27 13:00 05-Feb-27 13:00 47d

PLU3-CT3-2250 DC Branch Circuit Rough 10d 05-Feb-27 13:00 18-Feb-27 13:00 47d

PLU3-CT3-2260 DC Branch Circuit Install 5d 18-Feb-27 13:00 24-Feb-27 13:00 47d

PLU3-CT3-2290 DC BranchCircuit Terminations 1d 24-Feb-27 13:00 25-Feb-27 11:00 47d

PLU3-CT3-2220 DC Equipment Feeder Pulls 3d 24-Feb-27 13:00 26-Feb-27 17:00 52d

PLU3-CT3-2240 DC Equipment Feeder Terminations 3d 01-Mar-27 07:00 03-Mar-27 11:00 52d

00373.5.6.5.98A.5  MV Feeders00373.5.6.5.98A.5  MV Feeders00373.5.6.5.98A.5  MV Feeders00373.5.6.5.98A.5  MV Feeders00373.5.6.5.98A.5  MV Feeders00373.5.6.5.98A.5  MV Feeders00373.5.6.5.98A.5  MV Feeders00373.5.6.5.98A.5  MV Feeders

PLU3-CT3-2310 MV Cable Pulls 40d 07-Jan-27 16:00 23-Feb-27 16:00 81d

PLU3-CT3-2300 MV Terminations 60d 23-Feb-27 16:00 30-Apr-27 16:00 81d

00373.5.6.5.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms00373.5.6.5.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms00373.5.6.5.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms00373.5.6.5.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms00373.5.6.5.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms00373.5.6.5.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms00373.5.6.5.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms00373.5.6.5.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms

PLU3-CT3-2270 600V Cable Pulls 30d 07-Jan-27 07:00 09-Feb-27 17:00 36d

PLU3-CT3-2340 600V Terminations 10d 10-Feb-27 07:00 22-Feb-27 17:00 36d

00373.5.6.5.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders00373.5.6.5.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders00373.5.6.5.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders00373.5.6.5.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders00373.5.6.5.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders00373.5.6.5.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders00373.5.6.5.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders00373.5.6.5.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders

PLU3-CT3-2320 Excitation & DC Link Cable Pulls 5d 16-Oct-26 16:00 22-Oct-26 16:00 153d

PLU3-CT3-2360 Excitation & DC Link Cable Terminations 10d 22-Oct-26 16:00 03-Nov-26 16:00 153d

00373.5.6.5.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms00373.5.6.5.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms00373.5.6.5.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms00373.5.6.5.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms00373.5.6.5.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms00373.5.6.5.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms00373.5.6.5.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms00373.5.6.5.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms

PLU3-CT3-2330 Branch Cable Pulls 10d 30-Apr-27 16:00 12-May-27 16:00 81d

PLU3-CT3-2380 Branch Terminations 5d 12-May-27 16:00 18-May-27 16:00 81d

00373.5.6.5.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections00373.5.6.5.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections00373.5.6.5.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections00373.5.6.5.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections00373.5.6.5.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections00373.5.6.5.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections00373.5.6.5.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections00373.5.6.5.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

ELECTRICAL BLDG DB TO C1

DB SECTION Y-Y ROUGH IN

Iso-Phase Bus Welding - Mobilize & Setup

ISOLATION XFMR - 3500KVA 4.16 -2.08KV

EXCITATION XFMR - 1800KVA 4.16 - 64KV

PEECC Bldg

CTG3 Set LEC Cubicle

89SS -100 Amp MTR Disconnect Switch

Iso-Phase Bus -Receiving & Handling

AUX Transformers

Iso-Phase Bus Installation & Welding  - A Phase

Install MV Switchgear

Install LV Switchgear

Iso-Phase Bus Installation & Welding - B Phase

SST XFMR Installation

GSU Step Up XFMR

Electrical Equipment Anchoring

DC LINK REACTOR 560A

Iso-Phase Bus Installation & Welding - C-Phase

AC REACTOR

LCI'S

138Kva 3000Amp GSU Breaker

SST Breaker

Heat Trace Panel + Devices Install

Heat Trace Cable Install

Heat Trace Feeders + Terminations

Heat Trace Branch Circuit & Terminations

DC Equipent UG Rough

DC Equipment Receiving & Handling

DC Equipment Installation

DC Battery Installation

DC Branch Circuit Rough

DC Branch Circuit Install

DC BranchCircuit Terminations

DC Equipment Feeder Pulls

DC Equipment Feeder Terminations

MV Cable Pulls

MV Terminations

600V Cable Pulls

600V Terminations

Excitation & DC Link Cable Pulls

Excitation & DC Link Cable Terminations

Branch Cable Pulls

Branch Terminations

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PLU3-CT3-2350 Equipment Rough-in 15d 03-Feb-27 12:00 22-Feb-27 12:00 46d

PLU3-CT3-2390 Equipment Disconnects 5d 22-Feb-27 12:00 26-Feb-27 12:00 46d

PLU3-CT3-2370 Equipment Wire Pulls 5d 26-Feb-27 12:00 04-Mar-27 12:00 46d

PLU3-CT3-2410 Equipment /Motor Terminations 5d 04-Mar-27 12:00 10-Mar-27 12:00 46d

00373.5.6.5.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls00373.5.6.5.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls00373.5.6.5.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls00373.5.6.5.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls00373.5.6.5.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls00373.5.6.5.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls00373.5.6.5.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls00373.5.6.5.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls

PLU3-CT3-2400 Fire Alarm Cabling 2d 25-Feb-27 11:00 26-Feb-27 17:00 47d

PLU3-CT3-2420 Fiber Cable Pulls 3d 01-Mar-27 07:00 03-Mar-27 11:00 47d

PLU3-CT3-2440 Fiber Terminations 5d 03-Mar-27 11:00 09-Mar-27 11:00 47d

00373.5.6.5.98A.11  Instrumentation Install00373.5.6.5.98A.11  Instrumentation Install00373.5.6.5.98A.11  Instrumentation Install00373.5.6.5.98A.11  Instrumentation Install00373.5.6.5.98A.11  Instrumentation Install00373.5.6.5.98A.11  Instrumentation Install00373.5.6.5.98A.11  Instrumentation Install00373.5.6.5.98A.11  Instrumentation Install

PLU3-CT3-2430 Instrumentation Rough-In 35d 25-Sep-26 13:00 04-Nov-26 13:00 92d

PLU3-CT3-2450 Instrumentaltion Cable Pulls 20d 04-Nov-26 13:00 26-Nov-26 13:00 92d

PLU3-CT3-2460 Inst Device Installation & Field Terminations 30d 26-Nov-26 13:00 05-Jan-27 13:00 92d

PLU3-CT3-2480 HeadEnd Terminations 10d 05-Jan-27 13:00 15-Jan-27 13:00 92d

00373.5.6.5.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting00373.5.6.5.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting00373.5.6.5.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting00373.5.6.5.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting00373.5.6.5.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting00373.5.6.5.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting00373.5.6.5.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting00373.5.6.5.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting

PLU3-CT3-2470 Site Lighting Rough-in 15d 23-Feb-27 07:00 10-Mar-27 17:00 36d

PLU3-CT3-2500 Site Ltg Fixture Installation 6d 11-Mar-27 07:00 17-Mar-27 15:00 36d

PLU3-CT3-2490 Site Ltg Branch Wire 3d 17-Mar-27 15:00 22-Mar-27 09:00 36d

00373.5.6.5.00373.5.6.5.99A  Startup00373.5.6.5.00373.5.6.5.99A  Startup00373.5.6.5.00373.5.6.5.99A  Startup00373.5.6.5.00373.5.6.5.99A  Startup00373.5.6.5.00373.5.6.5.99A  Startup00373.5.6.5.00373.5.6.5.99A  Startup00373.5.6.5.00373.5.6.5.99A  Startup00373.5.6.5.00373.5.6.5.99A  Startup

PLU3-CT3-2560 Startup Prior to First Fire 80d 29-Apr-27 15:00 19-Aug-27 15:00 0d

00373.5.6.6  Unit 400373.5.6.6  Unit 400373.5.6.6  Unit 400373.5.6.6  Unit 400373.5.6.6  Unit 400373.5.6.6  Unit 400373.5.6.6  Unit 400373.5.6.6  Unit 4

00373.5.6.6.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area00373.5.6.6.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area00373.5.6.6.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area00373.5.6.6.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area00373.5.6.6.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area00373.5.6.6.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area00373.5.6.6.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area00373.5.6.6.01  Pile Driving Throughout CTG Area

PLU4-CT4-1000 Drive Pile (72) CT4 0d 27-Oct-25 07:00 A 14-Nov-25 07:00 A

PLU4-ES4-1000 Drive Pile (20) Exhaust Stack 0d 19-Nov-25 07:00 A 20-Nov-25 11:00 A

PLU4-VTC4-1000 Drive Pile (6) AC Reactor 0d 08-Dec-25 12:00 A 09-Dec-25 10:00 A

PLU4-SST4-1000 Drive Pile (6) SST4 0d 08-Dec-25 14:00 A 09-Dec-25 12:00 A

PLU4-LEC4-1000 Drive Pile (6) LEC & PEC 4 0d 10-Dec-25 10:00 A 11-Dec-25 08:00 A

PLU4-IT4-1000 Drive Pile (6) IT4 0d 11-Dec-25 08:00 A 11-Dec-25 16:00 A

PLU4-LOCM4-1000 Drive Pile (8) LOCM4 0d 15-Dec-25 16:00 A 16-Dec-25 14:00 A

PLU4-CEMS4-1000 Drive Pile (5) CEMS4 0d 18-Dec-25 08:00 A 18-Dec-25 16:00 A

PLU4-GTSU4-1000 Drive Pile (6) GTSU4 0d 18-Dec-25 16:00 A 19-Dec-25 14:00 A

PLU4-GSUTW4-1000 Drive Pile (8) GSUTW4 0d 19-Dec-25 14:00 A 22-Dec-25 12:00 A

PLU4-EPDC4-1000 Drive Pile (20) Closed Cooling Water Skid (PECC) 0d 22-Dec-25 12:00 A 29-Dec-25 16:00 A

PLU4-CTGEPDC4-1000 Drive Pile (32) Electrical Building 4d 05-Feb-26 10:00 10-Feb-26 12:00 167d

00373.5.6.6.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.54A  Water Wash / False Start Drains Tank-4 Civil/Structural

PLU4-WWDT-1000 Excavate WWDT (13.5 ft deep) 2d 23-Mar-26 08:00 24-Mar-26 14:00 36d

00373.5.6.6.01A  CTG-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.01A  CTG-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.01A  CTG-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.01A  CTG-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.01A  CTG-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.01A  CTG-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.01A  CTG-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.01A  CTG-4 Civil/Structural

PLU4-CT4-1005 Underground Rough-In Under CTG4 (All Electrical) 7d 16-Feb-26 07:00 24-Feb-26 13:00 63d

PLU4-CT4-1010 Mud Mat CT4 4d 26-Mar-26 10:00 31-Mar-26 12:00 36d

PLU4-CT4-1015 Base Slab Forming and Embeds CT4 25d 31-Mar-26 12:00 28-Apr-26 12:00 57d

PLU4-CT4-1020 Base Slab Reinforcement & Mechanical Rough-In CT4 25d 28-Apr-26 12:00 27-May-26 12:00 57d

PLU4-CT4-1290 Grounding 5d 27-May-26 12:00 02-Jun-26 12:00 57d

PLU4-CT4-2600 Underground Rough-In Around CTG4 (All MEPS) 60d 27-May-26 12:00 04-Aug-26 12:00 112d

PLU4-CT4-1025 Pour and Wreck Base Slab CT4 5d 02-Jun-26 12:00 08-Jun-26 12:00 57d

PLU4-CT4-1030 Pedestal Forming and Embeds CT4 20d 08-Jun-26 12:00 30-Jun-26 12:00 57d

PLU4-CT4-1035 Pedestal Reinforcement CT4 20d 30-Jun-26 12:00 23-Jul-26 12:00 57d

PLU4-CT4-1040 Pour and Wreck Pedestals CT4 4d 23-Jul-26 12:00 28-Jul-26 14:00 57d

PLU4-CT4-2590 Install Above Ground Foundation (Embeds) CT4 15d 30-Jul-26 08:00 17-Aug-26 08:00 40d

00373.5.6.6.02A  Exhaust Stack-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.02A  Exhaust Stack-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.02A  Exhaust Stack-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.02A  Exhaust Stack-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.02A  Exhaust Stack-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.02A  Exhaust Stack-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.02A  Exhaust Stack-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.02A  Exhaust Stack-4 Civil /Structural

PLU4-ES4-1010 Underground Rough-In Exhaust Stack 2d 31-Mar-26 12:00 02-Apr-26 08:00 36d

PLU4-ES4-1020 Mud Mat Exhaust Stack 2d 02-Apr-26 08:00 03-Apr-26 14:00 36d

PLU4-ES4-1030 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Exhaust Stack 10d 03-Apr-26 14:00 15-Apr-26 14:00 36d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Equipment Rough-in

Equipment Disconnects

Equipment Wire Pulls

Equipment /Motor Terminations

Fire Alarm Cabling

Fiber Cable Pulls

Fiber Terminations

Instrumentation Rough-In

Instrumentaltion Cable Pulls

Inst Device Installation & Field Terminations

HeadEnd Terminations

Site Lighting Rough-in

Site Ltg Fixture Installation

Site Ltg Branch Wire

Startup Prior to First Fire

Drive Pile (72) CT4

Drive Pile (20) Exhaust Stack

Drive Pile (6) AC Reactor

Drive Pile (6) SST4

Drive Pile (6) LEC & PEC 4

Drive Pile (6) IT4

Drive Pile (8) LOCM4

Drive Pile (5) CEMS4

Drive Pile (6) GTSU4

Drive Pile (8) GSUTW4

Drive Pile (20) Closed Cooling Water Skid (PECC)

Drive Pile (32) Electrical Building

Excavate WWDT (13.5 ft deep)

Underground Rough-In Under CTG4 (All Electrical)

Mud Mat CT4

Base Slab Forming and Embeds CT4

Base Slab Reinforcement & Mechanical Rough-In CT4

Grounding

Underground Rough-In Around CTG4 (All MEPS)

Pour and Wreck Base Slab CT4

Pedestal Forming and Embeds CT4

Pedestal Reinforcement CT4

Pour and Wreck Pedestals CT4

Install Above Ground Foundation (Embeds) CT4

Underground Rough-In Exhaust Stack

Mud Mat Exhaust Stack

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Exhaust Stack

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PLU4-ES4-1040 Base Slab Reinforcement Exhaust Stack 10d 15-Apr-26 14:00 27-Apr-26 14:00 36d

PLU4-ES4-1060 Grounding 3d 27-Apr-26 14:00 30-Apr-26 08:00 36d

PLU4-ES4-1050 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Exhaust Stack 3d 30-Apr-26 08:00 04-May-26 12:00 36d

00373.5.6.6.03A  CEMS-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.03A  CEMS-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.03A  CEMS-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.03A  CEMS-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.03A  CEMS-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.03A  CEMS-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.03A  CEMS-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.03A  CEMS-4 Civil /Structural

PLU4-CEMS4-1010 Underground Rough-In CEMS4 1d 04-May-26 12:00 05-May-26 10:00 36d

PLU4-CEMS4-1020 Mud Mat CEMS4 1d 05-May-26 10:00 06-May-26 08:00 36d

PLU4-CEMS4-1030 Base Slab Forming and Embeds CEMS4 3d 06-May-26 08:00 08-May-26 12:00 36d

PLU4-CEMS4-1040 Base Slab Reinforcement CEMS4 3d 08-May-26 12:00 12-May-26 16:00 36d

PLU4-CEMS4-1060 Grounding 2d 12-May-26 16:00 14-May-26 12:00 36d

PLU4-CEMS4-1050 Pour and Wreck Base Slab CEMS4 2d 14-May-26 12:00 18-May-26 08:00 36d

00373.5.6.6.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.04A  Generator Step Up Transformer-4 Civil/Structural

PLU4-GTSU4-1010 Excavation GTSU4 3d 18-May-26 08:00 20-May-26 12:00 83d

PLU4-GTSU4-1020 Underground Rough-In GTSU4 5d 20-May-26 12:00 27-May-26 12:00 83d

PLU4-GTSU4-1030 Mud Mat GTSU4 2d 27-May-26 12:00 29-May-26 08:00 83d

PLU4-GTSU4-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds GTSU4 10d 29-May-26 08:00 10-Jun-26 08:00 83d

PLU4-GTSU4-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement GTSU4 3d 10-Jun-26 08:00 12-Jun-26 12:00 83d

PLU4-GTSU4-1070 Grounding 3d 12-Jun-26 12:00 16-Jun-26 16:00 83d

PLU4-GTSU4-1080 Pour & Wreck GTSU Base Slab 3d 16-Jun-26 16:00 19-Jun-26 10:00 83d

PLU4-GTSU4-1060 Backfill GTSU4 3d 19-Jun-26 10:00 23-Jun-26 14:00* 83d

00373.5.6.6.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.05A  Generator Step Up Transformer Fire Wall-4 Civil/Structural

PLU4-GSUTW4-1010 Excavate GSUTW4 2d 23-Jun-26 14:00 25-Jun-26 10:00 232d

PLU4-GSUTW4-1020 Form Footing GSUTW4 5d 25-Jun-26 10:00 01-Jul-26 10:00 232d

PLU4-GSUTW4-1030 Footing Reinforcement GSUTW4 5d 01-Jul-26 10:00 08-Jul-26 10:00 232d

PLU4-GSUTW4-1040 Pour and Wreck Footing GSUTW4 2d 08-Jul-26 10:00 09-Jul-26 16:00 232d

PLU4-GSUTW4-1050 Form Walls GSUTW 4 7d 09-Jul-26 16:00 17-Jul-26 12:00 232d

PLU4-GSUTW4-1060 Wall Reinforcement GSUTW4 7d 17-Jul-26 12:00 27-Jul-26 08:00 232d

PLU4-GSUTW4-1070 Pour and Wreck Walls GSUTW4 5d 27-Jul-26 08:00 31-Jul-26 08:00 232d

PLU4-GSUTW4-1080 Backfill GSUTW4 2d 31-Jul-26 08:00 03-Aug-26 14:00 232d

00373.5.6.6.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Pump Skid-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Pump Skid-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Pump Skid-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Pump Skid-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Pump Skid-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Pump Skid-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Pump Skid-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.28A  Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Pump Skid-4 Civil/Structural

PLU4-LFPS4-1010 Underground Rough-In Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid 5d 08-Jun-26 12:00 12-Jun-26 12:00 65d

PLU4-LFPS4-1020 Mud Mat Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid 2d 12-Jun-26 12:00 16-Jun-26 08:00 65d

PLU4-LFPS4-1030 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid 10d 16-Jun-26 08:00 26-Jun-26 08:00 65d

PLU4-LFPS4-1040 Base Slab Reinforcement Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid 10d 26-Jun-26 08:00 09-Jul-26 08:00 65d

PLU4-LFPS4-1050 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid 3d 09-Jul-26 08:00 13-Jul-26 12:00 65d

00373.5.6.6.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.41A  Lube Oil Control Module-4 Civil /Structural

PLU4-LOCM4-1010 Excavate LOCM4 1d 12-Jun-26 12:00 15-Jun-26 10:00 119d

PLU4-LOCM4-1020 Underground Rough-In LOCM4 3d 15-Jun-26 10:00 17-Jun-26 14:00 119d

PLU4-LOCM4-1030 Mud Mat LOCM4 1d 17-Jun-26 14:00 18-Jun-26 12:00 119d

PLU4-LOCM4-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds LOCM4 5d 18-Jun-26 12:00 24-Jun-26 12:00 119d

PLU4-LOCM4-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement LOCM4 5d 24-Jun-26 12:00 30-Jun-26 12:00 119d

PLU4-LOCM4-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab LOCM4 3d 30-Jun-26 12:00 02-Jul-26 16:00 119d

PLU4-LOCM4-1070 Backfill LOCM4 2d 02-Jul-26 16:00 07-Jul-26 12:00 119d

00373.5.6.6.42A  Watermist Fire System-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.42A  Watermist Fire System-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.42A  Watermist Fire System-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.42A  Watermist Fire System-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.42A  Watermist Fire System-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.42A  Watermist Fire System-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.42A  Watermist Fire System-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.42A  Watermist Fire System-4 Civil/Structural

PLU4-WIS4-1010 Excavate Watermist Fire System 1d 07-Jul-26 12:00 08-Jul-26 10:00 119d

PLU4-WIS4-1020 Underground Rough-In Watermist Fire System 3d 08-Jul-26 10:00 10-Jul-26 14:00 119d

PLU4-WIS4-1030 Mud Mat Watermist Fire System 1d 10-Jul-26 14:00 13-Jul-26 12:00 119d

PLU4-WIS4-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Watermist Fire System 5d 13-Jul-26 12:00 17-Jul-26 12:00 119d

PLU4-WIS4-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement Watermist Fire System 5d 17-Jul-26 12:00 23-Jul-26 12:00 119d

PLU4-WIS4-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Watermist Fire System 3d 23-Jul-26 12:00 27-Jul-26 16:00 119d

PLU4-WIS4-1070 Backfill Watermist Fire System 2d 27-Jul-26 16:00 29-Jul-26 12:00 119d

00373.5.6.6.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.07A  Closed Cooling Water Skid-4 Civil/Structural

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Base Slab Reinforcement Exhaust Stack

Grounding

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Exhaust Stack

Underground Rough-In CEMS4

Mud Mat CEMS4

Base Slab Forming and Embeds CEMS4

Base Slab Reinforcement CEMS4

Grounding

Pour and Wreck Base Slab CEMS4

Excavation GTSU4

Underground Rough-In GTSU4

Mud Mat GTSU4

Base Slab Forming and Embeds GTSU4

Base Slab Reinforcement GTSU4

Grounding

Pour & Wreck GTSU Base Slab

Backfill GTSU4

Excavate GSUTW4

Form Footing GSUTW4

Footing Reinforcement GSUTW4

Pour and Wreck Footing GSUTW4

Form Walls GSUTW 4

Wall Reinforcement GSUTW4

Pour and Wreck Walls GSUTW4

Backfill GSUTW4

Underground Rough-In Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid

Mud Mat Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid

Base Slab Reinforcement Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Accessory Module & Liquid Fuel Skid

Excavate LOCM4

Underground Rough-In LOCM4

Mud Mat LOCM4

Base Slab Forming and Embeds LOCM4

Base Slab Reinforcement LOCM4

Pour and Wreck Base Slab LOCM4

Backfill LOCM4

Excavate Watermist Fire System

Underground Rough-In Watermist Fire System

Mud Mat Watermist Fire System

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Watermist Fire System

Base Slab Reinforcement Watermist Fire System

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Watermist Fire System

Backfill Watermist Fire System

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PLU4-EPDC4-1010 Excavate Closed Cooling Water Skid 3d 18-May-26 08:00 20-May-26 12:00 36d

PLU4-EPDC4-1020 Underground Rough-In Closed Cooling Water Skid 15d 20-May-26 12:00 08-Jun-26 12:00 36d

PLU4-EPDC4-1030 Mud Mat Closed Cooling Water Skid 2d 08-Jun-26 12:00 10-Jun-26 08:00 36d

PLU4-EPDC4-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Closed Cooling Water Skid 10d 10-Jun-26 08:00 22-Jun-26 08:00 36d

PLU4-EPDC4-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement Closed Cooling Water Skid 10d 22-Jun-26 08:00 02-Jul-26 08:00 36d

PLU4-EPDC4-1100 Grounding 3d 02-Jul-26 08:00 07-Jul-26 12:00 36d

PLU4-EPDC4-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Closed Cooling Water Skid 3d 07-Jul-26 12:00 09-Jul-26 16:00 36d

PLU4-EPDC4-1070 Pedestal Reinforcement Closed Cooling Water Skid 4d 09-Jul-26 16:00 15-Jul-26 08:00 36d

PLU4-EPDC4-1080 Pour and Wreck Pedestals Closed Cooling Water Skid 4d 15-Jul-26 08:00 20-Jul-26 10:00 36d

PLU4-EPDC4-1090 Backfill Closed Cooling Water Skid 3d 20-Jul-26 10:00 22-Jul-26 14:00 36d

00373.5.6.6.30A  Station Service Transformers-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.30A  Station Service Transformers-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.30A  Station Service Transformers-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.30A  Station Service Transformers-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.30A  Station Service Transformers-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.30A  Station Service Transformers-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.30A  Station Service Transformers-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.30A  Station Service Transformers-4 Civil/Structural

PLU4-SST4-1010 Excavate SST4 3d 20-Aug-26 12:00 24-Aug-26 16:00 36d

PLU4-SST4-1020 Underground Rough-In SST4 5d 24-Aug-26 16:00 28-Aug-26 16:00 161d

PLU4-SST4-1030 Mud Mat SST4 2d 28-Aug-26 16:00 02-Sep-26 12:00 161d

PLU4-SST4-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds SST4 10d 02-Sep-26 12:00 14-Sep-26 12:00 161d

PLU4-SST4-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement SST4 10d 14-Sep-26 12:00 24-Sep-26 12:00 161d

PLU4-SST4-1080 Grounding 2d 24-Sep-26 12:00 28-Sep-26 08:00 161d

PLU4-SST4-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab SST4 3d 28-Sep-26 08:00 30-Sep-26 12:00 161d

PLU4-SST4-1070 Backfill SST4 3d 30-Sep-26 12:00 02-Oct-26 16:00 161d

00373.5.6.6.23A  Air Processing Unit-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.23A  Air Processing Unit-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.23A  Air Processing Unit-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.23A  Air Processing Unit-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.23A  Air Processing Unit-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.23A  Air Processing Unit-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.23A  Air Processing Unit-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.23A  Air Processing Unit-4 Civil/Structural

PLU4-FP4-1000 Form, Reinforce and Pour Slab Air Procesing Unit Foundation 4d 20-Jul-26 10:00 23-Jul-26 12:00 117d

00373.5.6.6.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.24A  Compressed Air Receiver Foundation-4 Civil/Structural

PLU4-WMFP4-1000 Form, Reinforce and Pour Slab Compressed Air Receiver 4d 23-Jul-26 12:00 28-Jul-26 14:00 117d

00373.5.6.6.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.25A  CTG Electrical PDC-4 Civil /Structural

PLU4-EPDC-1130 Excavate Electrical Building 1d 22-Jul-26 14:00 23-Jul-26 12:00 36d

PLU4-EPDC-1140 Excavate AUX Transformer Foundations 1d 23-Jul-26 12:00 24-Jul-26 10:00 36d

PLU4-EPDC-1060 Underground Rough-In Electrical Building & AUX Transformers 5d 23-Jul-26 12:00 29-Jul-26 12:00 36d

PLU4-EPDC-1070 Mud Mat Electrical Building 2d 29-Jul-26 12:00 31-Jul-26 08:00 36d

PLU4-EPDC-1080 Base Slab Forming Electrical Building 1d 31-Jul-26 08:00 31-Jul-26 16:00 36d

PLU4-EPDC-1090 Base Slab Reinforcement Electrical Building 3d 31-Jul-26 16:00 05-Aug-26 10:00 36d

PLU4-EPDC-1120 Grounding 2d 05-Aug-26 10:00 06-Aug-26 16:00 36d

PLU4-EPDC-1150 AUX Transformer Slab Reinforcement 3d 05-Aug-26 10:00 07-Aug-26 14:00 208d

PLU4-EPDC-1100 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Electrical Building 3d 06-Aug-26 16:00 11-Aug-26 10:00 36d

PLU4-EPDC-1160 Pour & Wreck AUX Transformer Foundations 2d 11-Aug-26 10:00 12-Aug-26 16:00 206d

PLU4-EPDC-1110 Backfill Electrical Building 3d 11-Aug-26 10:00 13-Aug-26 14:00 36d

00373.5.6.6.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.29A  Gas Fuel Filtering Skid-4 Civil /Structural

PLU4-FGC4-1060 Excavate Gas Fuel Filtering Skid 1d 13-Aug-26 14:00 14-Aug-26 12:00 36d

PLU4-FGC4-1010 Underground Rough-In Gas Fuel Filtering Skid 5d 14-Aug-26 12:00 20-Aug-26 12:00 36d

PLU4-FGC4-1020 Mud Mat Gas Fuel Filtering Skid 2d 20-Aug-26 12:00 24-Aug-26 08:00 70d

PLU4-FGC4-1030 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Gas Fuel Filtering Skid 10d 24-Aug-26 08:00 04-Sep-26 08:00 70d

PLU4-FGC4-1040 Base Slab Reinforcement Gas Fuel Filtering Skid 10d 04-Sep-26 08:00 16-Sep-26 08:00 70d

PLU4-FGC4-1050 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Gas Fuel Filtering Skid 3d 16-Sep-26 08:00 18-Sep-26 12:00 70d

00373.5.6.6.33A  AC Reactort-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.33A  AC Reactort-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.33A  AC Reactort-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.33A  AC Reactort-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.33A  AC Reactort-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.33A  AC Reactort-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.33A  AC Reactort-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.33A  AC Reactort-4 Civil/Structural

PLU4-VTC4-1010 Excavate AC Reactor 1d 24-Aug-26 16:00 25-Aug-26 14:00 36d

PLU4-VTC4-1020 Underground Rough-In AC Reactor 3d 25-Aug-26 14:00 28-Aug-26 08:00 36d

PLU4-VTC4-1030 Mud Mat AC Reactor 1d 28-Aug-26 08:00 28-Aug-26 16:00 36d

PLU4-VTC4-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds AC Reactor 5d 28-Aug-26 16:00 04-Sep-26 16:00 36d

PLU4-VTC4-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement AC Reactor 5d 04-Sep-26 16:00 10-Sep-26 16:00 36d

PLU4-VTC4-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab AC Reactor 3d 10-Sep-26 16:00 15-Sep-26 10:00 36d

PLU4-VTC4-1070 Backfill AC Reactor 2d 15-Sep-26 10:00 16-Sep-26 16:00 36d

00373.5.6.6.34A  DC Link Reactor-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.34A  DC Link Reactor-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.34A  DC Link Reactor-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.34A  DC Link Reactor-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.34A  DC Link Reactor-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.34A  DC Link Reactor-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.34A  DC Link Reactor-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.34A  DC Link Reactor-4 Civil/Structural

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Excavate Closed Cooling Water Skid

Underground Rough-In Closed Cooling Water Skid

Mud Mat Closed Cooling Water Skid

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Closed Cooling Water Skid

Base Slab Reinforcement Closed Cooling Water Skid

Grounding

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Closed Cooling Water Skid

Pedestal Reinforcement Closed Cooling Water Skid

Pour and Wreck Pedestals Closed Cooling Water Skid

Backfill Closed Cooling Water Skid

Excavate SST4

Underground Rough-In SST4

Mud Mat SST4

Base Slab Forming and Embeds SST4

Base Slab Reinforcement SST4

Grounding

Pour and Wreck Base Slab SST4

Backfill SST4

Form, Reinforce and Pour Slab Air Procesing Unit Foundation

Form, Reinforce and Pour Slab Compressed Air Receiver

Excavate Electrical Building

Excavate AUX Transformer Foundations

Underground Rough-In Electrical Building & AUX Transformers

Mud Mat Electrical Building

Base Slab Forming Electrical Building

Base Slab Reinforcement Electrical Building

Grounding

AUX Transformer Slab Reinforcement

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Electrical Building

Pour & Wreck AUX Transformer Foundations

Backfill Electrical Building

Excavate Gas Fuel Filtering Skid

Underground Rough-In Gas Fuel Filtering Skid

Mud Mat Gas Fuel Filtering Skid

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Gas Fuel Filtering Skid

Base Slab Reinforcement Gas Fuel Filtering Skid

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Gas Fuel Filtering Skid

Excavate AC Reactor

Underground Rough-In AC Reactor

Mud Mat AC Reactor

Base Slab Forming and Embeds AC Reactor

Base Slab Reinforcement AC Reactor

Pour and Wreck Base Slab AC Reactor

Backfill AC Reactor

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PLU4-GTET4-1010 Excavate DC Link Reactor 1d 16-Sep-26 16:00 17-Sep-26 14:00 36d

PLU4-GTET4-1020 Underground Rough-In DC Link Reactor 3d 17-Sep-26 14:00 22-Sep-26 08:00 170d

PLU4-GTET4-1030 Mud Mat DC Link Reactor 1d 22-Sep-26 08:00 22-Sep-26 16:00 170d

PLU4-GTET4-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds DC Link Reactor 5d 22-Sep-26 16:00 28-Sep-26 16:00 170d

PLU4-GTET4-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement DC Link Reactor 5d 28-Sep-26 16:00 02-Oct-26 16:00 170d

PLU4-GTET4-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab DC Link Reactor 3d 02-Oct-26 16:00 07-Oct-26 10:00 170d

PLU4-GTET4-1070 Backfill DC Link Reactor 2d 07-Oct-26 10:00 08-Oct-26 16:00 170d

00373.5.6.6.36A  CT Isolation-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.36A  CT Isolation-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.36A  CT Isolation-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.36A  CT Isolation-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.36A  CT Isolation-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.36A  CT Isolation-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.36A  CT Isolation-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.36A  CT Isolation-4 Civil/Structural

PLU4-IT4-1010 Excavate CT Isolation 1d 17-Sep-26 14:00 18-Sep-26 12:00 36d

PLU4-IT4-1020 Underground Rough-In CT Isolation 3d 18-Sep-26 12:00 22-Sep-26 16:00 36d

PLU4-IT4-1030 Mud Mat CT Isolation 1d 22-Sep-26 16:00 23-Sep-26 14:00 36d

PLU4-IT4-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds CT Isolation 5d 23-Sep-26 14:00 29-Sep-26 14:00 36d

PLU4-IT4-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement CT Isolation 5d 29-Sep-26 14:00 05-Oct-26 14:00 36d

PLU4-IT4-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab CT Isolation 3d 05-Oct-26 14:00 08-Oct-26 08:00 36d

PLU4-IT4-1070 Backfill CT Isolation 2d 08-Oct-26 08:00 09-Oct-26 14:00 36d

00373.5.6.6.35A  LEC & PEC-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.35A  LEC & PEC-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.35A  LEC & PEC-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.35A  LEC & PEC-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.35A  LEC & PEC-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.35A  LEC & PEC-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.35A  LEC & PEC-4 Civil /Structural00373.5.6.6.35A  LEC & PEC-4 Civil /Structural

PLU4-LEC4-1010 Excavate LEC & PEC 1d 18-Sep-26 12:00 21-Sep-26 10:00 43d

PLU4-LEC4-1020 Underground Rough-In LEC & PEC 3d 21-Sep-26 10:00 23-Sep-26 14:00 43d

PLU4-LEC4-1030 Mud Mat LEC & PEC 1d 23-Sep-26 14:00 24-Sep-26 12:00 43d

PLU4-LEC4-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds LEC & PEC 5d 24-Sep-26 12:00 30-Sep-26 12:00 43d

PLU4-LEC4-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement LEC & PEC 5d 30-Sep-26 12:00 06-Oct-26 12:00 43d

PLU4-LEC4-1080 Grounding 3d 06-Oct-26 12:00 08-Oct-26 16:00 43d

PLU4-LEC4-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab LEC & PEC 3d 08-Oct-26 16:00 13-Oct-26 10:00 43d

PLU4-LEC4-1070 Backfill LEC & PEC 2d 13-Oct-26 10:00 14-Oct-26 16:00 43d

00373.5.6.6.37A  High Voltage Breaker-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.37A  High Voltage Breaker-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.37A  High Voltage Breaker-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.37A  High Voltage Breaker-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.37A  High Voltage Breaker-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.37A  High Voltage Breaker-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.37A  High Voltage Breaker-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.37A  High Voltage Breaker-4 Civil/Structural

PLU4-HVB4-1010 Excavate Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation 1d 09-Oct-26 14:00 12-Oct-26 12:00 36d

PLU4-HVB4-1020 Underground Rough-In Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation 3d 12-Oct-26 12:00 14-Oct-26 16:00 161d

PLU4-HVB4-1030 Mud Mat Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation 1d 14-Oct-26 16:00 15-Oct-26 14:00 161d

PLU4-HVB4-1040 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation 5d 15-Oct-26 14:00 21-Oct-26 14:00 161d

PLU4-HVB4-1050 Base Slab Reinforcement Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation 5d 21-Oct-26 14:00 27-Oct-26 14:00 161d

PLU4-HVB4-1060 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation 3d 27-Oct-26 14:00 30-Oct-26 08:00 161d

PLU4-HVB4-1070 Backfill Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation 2d 30-Oct-26 08:00 02-Nov-26 14:00 161d

00373.5.6.6.38A  Dehumidification Skid Foundation-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.38A  Dehumidification Skid Foundation-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.38A  Dehumidification Skid Foundation-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.38A  Dehumidification Skid Foundation-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.38A  Dehumidification Skid Foundation-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.38A  Dehumidification Skid Foundation-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.38A  Dehumidification Skid Foundation-4 Civil/Structural00373.5.6.6.38A  Dehumidification Skid Foundation-4 Civil/Structural

PLU4-FGFF4-1000 Excavate Dehumidification Skid Foundation 1d 12-Oct-26 12:00 13-Oct-26 10:00 36d

PLU4-FGFF4-1010 Underground Rough-In Dehumidification Skid Foundation 3d 13-Oct-26 10:00 15-Oct-26 14:00 36d

PLU4-FGFF4-1020 Mud Mat Dehumidification Skid Foundation 1d 15-Oct-26 14:00 16-Oct-26 12:00 36d

PLU4-FGFF4-1030 Base Slab Forming and Embeds Dehumidification Skid Foundation 3d 16-Oct-26 12:00 20-Oct-26 16:00 36d

PLU4-FGFF4-1040 Base Slab Reinforcement Dehumidification Skid Foundation 3d 20-Oct-26 16:00 23-Oct-26 10:00 36d

PLU4-FGFF4-1050 Pour and Wreck Base Slab Dehumidification Skid Foundation 2d 23-Oct-26 10:00 26-Oct-26 16:00 36d

PLU4-FGFF4-1060 Backfill Dehumidification Skid Foundation 1d 26-Oct-26 16:00 27-Oct-26 14:00 36d

00373.5.6.6.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-400373.5.6.6.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-400373.5.6.6.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-400373.5.6.6.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-400373.5.6.6.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-400373.5.6.6.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-400373.5.6.6.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-400373.5.6.6.90A  Millwright / Steel Erection / Boilermaker Scope-4

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1040 Prep & Set Rail Spur Gantry 2d 03-Sep-26 15:00 07-Sep-26 11:00 21d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1050 CTG4 Prep & Set Gantry @ CTG 2d 07-Sep-26 11:00 08-Sep-26 17:00 21d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1060 CTG4 Unload & Set turbine 1d 30-Sep-26 08:00 30-Sep-26 16:00 2d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1070 CTG4 Unload & Set Generator 1d 30-Sep-26 16:00 01-Oct-26 14:00 2d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1080 CTG4 Disassemble Gantry 2d 01-Oct-26 14:00 05-Oct-26 10:00 2d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1090 CTG4 Align and Level CTG 6d 05-Oct-26 10:00 12-Oct-26 08:00 2d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1020 CTG4 Receive Filter House Equipment 0d 30-Oct-26 08:00 3d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1030 CTG4 Receive GE Exhaust Diffuser/Stack 0d 30-Oct-26 08:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1100 CTG4 Set GE Exhaust Diffuser Steel 3d 30-Oct-26 08:00 03-Nov-26 12:00 0d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Excavate DC Link Reactor

Underground Rough-In DC Link Reactor

Mud Mat DC Link Reactor

Base Slab Forming and Embeds DC Link Reactor

Base Slab Reinforcement DC Link Reactor

Pour and Wreck Base Slab DC Link Reactor

Backfill DC Link Reactor

Excavate CT Isolation

Underground Rough-In CT Isolation

Mud Mat CT Isolation

Base Slab Forming and Embeds CT Isolation

Base Slab Reinforcement CT Isolation

Pour and Wreck Base Slab CT Isolation

Backfill CT Isolation

Excavate LEC & PEC

Underground Rough-In LEC & PEC

Mud Mat LEC & PEC

Base Slab Forming and Embeds LEC & PEC

Base Slab Reinforcement LEC & PEC

Grounding

Pour and Wreck Base Slab LEC & PEC

Backfill LEC & PEC

Excavate Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation

Underground Rough-In Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation

Mud Mat Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation

Base Slab Reinforcement Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation

Backfill Stair Tower & IBH Piping Foundation

Excavate Dehumidification Skid Foundation

Underground Rough-In Dehumidification Skid Foundation

Mud Mat Dehumidification Skid Foundation

Base Slab Forming and Embeds Dehumidification Skid Foundation

Base Slab Reinforcement Dehumidification Skid Foundation

Pour and Wreck Base Slab Dehumidification Skid Foundation

Backfill Dehumidification Skid Foundation

Prep & Set Rail Spur Gantry

CTG4 Prep & Set Gantry @ CTG

CTG4 Unload & Set turbine

CTG4 Unload & Set Generator

CTG4 Disassemble Gantry

CTG4 Align and Level CTG
CTG4 Receive Filter House Equipment

CTG4 Receive GE Exhaust Diffuser/Stack

CTG4 Set GE Exhaust Diffuser Steel

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1170 CTG4 Set GE Exhaust Diffuser/Stack 6d 03-Nov-26 12:00 10-Nov-26 10:00 2d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1110 CTG4 Set Inlet Plenum Support Steel 8d 03-Nov-26 12:00 11-Nov-26 16:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1120 CTG4 Set GE Exhaust Duct Lower Half 1d 10-Nov-26 10:00 11-Nov-26 08:00 7d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1130 CTG4 Support Legs Drop Check 5d 11-Nov-26 08:00 17-Nov-26 08:00 13d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1180 CTG4 Set Inlet Plenum Lower Half 2d 11-Nov-26 16:00 13-Nov-26 12:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1190 CTG4 Prep & Install Load Coupling to Turbine 4d 13-Nov-26 12:00 18-Nov-26 14:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1140 CTG4 Set Accessory Module 1d 17-Nov-26 08:00 17-Nov-26 16:00 13d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1210 CTG4 Set GE Exhaust Duct Upper Half 1d 18-Nov-26 14:00 19-Nov-26 12:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1160 CTG4 Align Accessory Module 2d 18-Nov-26 14:00 20-Nov-26 10:00 13d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1220 CTG4 Filter House – External Scaffolding for Bolting & Caulking -Install 1d 19-Nov-26 12:00 20-Nov-26 10:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1230 CTG4 Filter House – Internal Scaffolding for Detailing & cleaning – Install 1d 20-Nov-26 10:00 23-Nov-26 08:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1240 CTG4 Filter House – Inlet Duct Filter House to CT – Install 1d 23-Nov-26 08:00 23-Nov-26 16:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1260 CTG4 Rough Set Collector Cab & Roof 5d 23-Nov-26 16:00 30-Nov-26 16:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1250 CTG4 Weld Joint Between Exhaust Diffuser & Turbine 10d 23-Nov-26 16:00 04-Dec-26 16:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1280 CTG4 Filter House – External Scaffolding for Bolting & Caulking – Remove 1d 30-Nov-26 16:00 01-Dec-26 14:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1270 CTG4 Bolt up Upper & Lower Half of Exhaust Duct 8d 30-Nov-26 16:00 09-Dec-26 10:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1290 CTG4 Filter House – Internal Scaffolding for detailing & Cleaning – Remove 1d 01-Dec-26 14:00 02-Dec-26 12:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1300 CTG4 Filter House – Inlet Duct Filter House to CT- Remove 1d 02-Dec-26 12:00 03-Dec-26 10:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1310 CTG4 Rough Set Turning Gear 3d 03-Dec-26 10:00 07-Dec-26 14:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1320 CTG4 Install Accessory Module Exhaust Fans 2d 07-Dec-26 14:00 09-Dec-26 10:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1330 CTG4 Set water Mist Skid 1d 09-Dec-26 10:00 10-Dec-26 08:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1350 CTG4 Set Inlet Plenum Upper Half 2d 10-Dec-26 08:00 11-Dec-26 14:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1340 CTG4 Install Transformers/Reactors 10d 10-Dec-26 08:00 22-Dec-26 08:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1360 CTG4 Set Fuel Gas Scrubber 1d 11-Dec-26 14:00 14-Dec-26 12:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1370 CTG4 Set Fuel Gas Scrubber Drain Tank 1d 11-Dec-26 14:00 14-Dec-26 12:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1380 CTG4 Set CTG1 Stair Tower & Fill in Steel C1D 3d 14-Dec-26 12:00 16-Dec-26 16:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1390 CTG4 Set/Install Fuel Gas Electric Start-up Heater 2d 16-Dec-26 16:00 18-Dec-26 12:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1410 CTG4 Install Load Compartment 5d 18-Dec-26 12:00 28-Dec-26 12:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1400 CTG4 Seal weld outside exhaust Diffuser 20d 18-Dec-26 12:00 14-Jan-27 12:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1430 CTG4 Detail CTG1 Building Stair Tower C1D 7d 28-Dec-26 12:00 06-Jan-27 08:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1420 CTG4 Install Lower Half Turbine Enclosure 10d 28-Dec-26 12:00 08-Jan-27 12:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1200 CTG4 Heavy Haul & Set GSU Transformer 5d 31-Dec-26 16:00 07-Jan-27 16:00 102d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1450 CTG4 Install Inlet Duct – Silencer to Transition 1d 06-Jan-27 08:00 06-Jan-27 16:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1440 CTG4 Final Set Fuel Gas Electric Start-up Heater 2d 06-Jan-27 08:00 07-Jan-27 14:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1460 CTG4 Install Upper Half Turbine Enclosure 5d 06-Jan-27 16:00 12-Jan-27 16:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1480 CTG4 Install Generator Output Termination Assembly 10d 12-Jan-27 16:00 22-Jan-27 16:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1470 CTG4 Install Inlet Duct -Detail Duct to Support Steel 15d 12-Jan-27 16:00 28-Jan-27 16:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1490 CTG4 Install Inside turbine Enclosure Platforms 4d 22-Jan-27 16:00 28-Jan-27 08:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1500 CTG4 Install Turbine Enclosure Roof 5d 28-Jan-27 08:00 03-Feb-27 08:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1510 CTG4 Install Turbine Enclosure Roof Cooling Fans 2d 03-Feb-27 08:00 04-Feb-27 14:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1530 CTG4 Install Filter House Support Steel 4d 04-Feb-27 14:00 09-Feb-27 16:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1520 CTG4 Install Outside Turbine Enclosure Platforms 10d 04-Feb-27 14:00 16-Feb-27 14:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1540 CTG4 Install Guide Keys 5d 09-Feb-27 16:00 15-Feb-27 16:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1550 CTG4 Pre Assemble Filter House Transition Assembly 8d 15-Feb-27 16:00 25-Feb-27 10:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1560 CTG4 Install Support Steel and Grating for Electrical PEEC Bldg. 10d 25-Feb-27 10:00 09-Mar-27 10:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1570 CTG4 Set Air Processing Skid & Receiver 1d 09-Mar-27 10:00 10-Mar-27 08:00 21d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1590 CTG4 Install Inlet Duct – Set Filter House Transition Assembly 2d 09-Mar-27 10:00 10-Mar-27 16:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1580 CTG4 Set Wash Water Skid 1d 10-Mar-27 08:00 10-Mar-27 16:00 21d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1600 CTG4 Install Support Steel and Grating for Accessory Module 10d 10-Mar-27 16:00 22-Mar-27 16:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1630 CTG4 Weld Studs on Diffuser for Insulation 8d 22-Mar-27 16:00 31-Mar-27 10:00 0d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

CTG4 Set GE Exhaust Diffuser/Stack

CTG4 Set Inlet Plenum Support Steel

CTG4 Set GE Exhaust Duct Lower Half

CTG4 Support Legs Drop Check

CTG4 Set Inlet Plenum Lower Half

CTG4 Prep & Install Load Coupling to Turbine

CTG4 Set Accessory Module

CTG4 Set GE Exhaust Duct Upper Half

CTG4 Align Accessory Module

CTG4 Filter House – External Scaffolding for Bolting & Caulking -Install

CTG4 Filter House – Internal Scaffolding for Detailing & cleaning – Install

CTG4 Filter House – Inlet Duct Filter House to CT – Install

CTG4 Rough Set Collector Cab & Roof

CTG4 Weld Joint Between Exhaust Diffuser & Turbine

CTG4 Filter House – External Scaffolding for Bolting & Caulking – Remove

CTG4 Bolt up Upper & Lower Half of Exhaust Duct

CTG4 Filter House – Internal Scaffolding for detailing & Cleaning – Remove

CTG4 Filter House – Inlet Duct Filter House to CT- Remove

CTG4 Rough Set Turning Gear

CTG4 Install Accessory Module Exhaust Fans

CTG4 Set water Mist Skid

CTG4 Set Inlet Plenum Upper Half

CTG4 Install Transformers/Reactors

CTG4 Set Fuel Gas Scrubber

CTG4 Set Fuel Gas Scrubber Drain Tank

CTG4 Set CTG1 Stair Tower & Fill in Steel C1D

CTG4 Set/Install Fuel Gas Electric Start-up Heater

CTG4 Install Load Compartment

CTG4 Seal weld outside exhaust Diffuser

CTG4 Detail CTG1 Building Stair Tower C1D

CTG4 Install Lower Half Turbine Enclosure

CTG4 Heavy Haul & Set GSU Transformer

CTG4 Install Inlet Duct – Silencer to Transition

CTG4 Final Set Fuel Gas Electric Start-up Heater

CTG4 Install Upper Half Turbine Enclosure

CTG4 Install Generator Output Termination Assembly

CTG4 Install Inlet Duct -Detail Duct to Support Steel

CTG4 Install Inside turbine Enclosure Platforms

CTG4 Install Turbine Enclosure Roof

CTG4 Install Turbine Enclosure Roof Cooling Fans

CTG4 Install Filter House Support Steel

CTG4 Install Outside Turbine Enclosure Platforms

CTG4 Install Guide Keys

CTG4 Pre Assemble Filter House Transition Assembly

CTG4 Install Support Steel and Grating for Electrical PEEC Bldg.

CTG4 Set Air Processing Skid & Receiver

CTG4 Install Inlet Duct – Set Filter House Transition Assembly

CTG4 Set Wash Water Skid

CTG4 Install Support Steel and Grating for Accessory Module

CTG4 Weld Studs on Diffuser for Insulation

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1610 CTG4 Pre Assemble Lower sections for Pulse Filter Modules 15d 22-Mar-27 16:00 07-Apr-27 16:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1620 CTG4 Weld Inlet Duct to Support Steel 20d 22-Mar-27 16:00 13-Apr-27 16:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1640 CTG4 Set Evap Cooler Module’s 2d 31-Mar-27 10:00 01-Apr-27 16:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1790 Install silencers stack 2d 31-Mar-27 10:00 02-Apr-27 10:00 4d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1800 Install silencers inlet filter 2d 31-Mar-27 10:00 02-Apr-27 10:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1650 CTG4 Set Evap Cooler Sumps 1d 01-Apr-27 16:00 02-Apr-27 14:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1660 CTG4 Set Pulse Filter Modules 5d 02-Apr-27 14:00 08-Apr-27 14:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1670 CTG4 Install Remaining Steel and Grating Exterior CT 10d 08-Apr-27 14:00 20-Apr-27 14:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1680 CTG4 Bolt up & Caulk Modules 15d 08-Apr-27 14:00 26-Apr-27 14:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1690 CTG4 Install Insulation & Liner Plate Inside AFT Diffuser 15d 13-Apr-27 16:00 29-Apr-27 16:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1720 CTG4 Final Align Turbine/Generator 8d 26-Apr-27 14:00 05-May-27 08:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1700 CTG4 Walkdown/Punch List 10d 29-Apr-27 16:00 11-May-27 16:00 74d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1710 CTG4 Caulk & Detail Filter House Internal 14d 29-Apr-27 16:00 17-May-27 08:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1730 CTG4 Final Torgue Load Coupling Bolts 2d 05-May-27 08:00 06-May-27 14:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1740 CTG4 Final Align Turning Gear 3d 06-May-27 14:00 11-May-27 08:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1750 CTG4 Grout Turbine 5d 11-May-27 08:00 17-May-27 08:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1770 CTG4 Lube Oil Foundation Floor, Piers, & Sides to top of wall – Q Coating 5d 11-May-27 08:00 17-May-27 08:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1780 CTG4 Final Clean Inlet Filter House 15d 11-May-27 16:00 27-May-27 16:00 74d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1760 CTG4 Complete for Turnover 0d 17-May-27 08:00 0d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1810 CTG4 Install Media 10d 27-May-27 16:00 09-Jun-27 16:00 74d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1820 CTG4 Trip Test, Combustion Test 1d 09-Jun-27 16:00 10-Jun-27 14:00 74d

00373.5.6.6.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 400373.5.6.6.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 400373.5.6.6.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 400373.5.6.6.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 400373.5.6.6.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 400373.5.6.6.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 400373.5.6.6.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 400373.5.6.6.94A  Mechanical Equipment Setting - 4

PLU4-CT4-1120 Set Unit 4 Waterwash/ False Starts Drain tank 2d 24-Mar-26 14:00 26-Mar-26 10:00 43d

PLU4-CT4-1150 Set Unit 4 CT Waste Water Sump Pumps (1&2) 2d 05-Oct-26 10:00 06-Oct-26 16:00 65d

PLU4-CT4-1330 Set Unit 4 Water Mist Skid 2d 05-Oct-26 10:00 06-Oct-26 16:00 223d

PLU4-CT4-1210 Set Unit 4 CEMS Enclosure 1d 16-Oct-26 16:00 17-Oct-26 14:00 207d

PLU4-CT4-1160 Set Unit 4 CEMS Area Saftey Shower 1d 17-Oct-26 14:00 19-Oct-26 12:00 225d

PLU4-CT4-1170 Set Unit 4 PEECC Area Saftey Shower 1d 27-Oct-26 08:00 27-Oct-26 16:00 43d

PLU4-CT4-1180 Set Unit 4 Evap Cooler 1d 27-Oct-26 16:00 28-Oct-26 14:00 43d

PLU4-CT4-1190 Set Unit 4 Fuel Gas Absolute Separator 2d 28-Oct-26 14:00 30-Oct-26 10:00 43d

PLU4-CT4-1050 Set Unit 4 CT Air Receiver 1d 30-Oct-26 08:00 30-Oct-26 16:00 175d

PLU4-CT4-1340 Set Unit 4 Fuel Oil Pump 1d 30-Oct-26 08:00 30-Oct-26 16:00 221d

PLU4-CT4-1320 Set Unit 4 Lube Oil Compartment 2d 30-Oct-26 08:00 31-Oct-26 14:00 102d

PLU4-CT4-1100 Set Unit 4 Fuel Gas Drain Tank 1d 30-Oct-26 10:00 31-Oct-26 08:00 43d

PLU4-CT4-1200 Set Unit 4 Air Processing Skid 1d 30-Oct-26 10:00 31-Oct-26 08:00 44d

PLU4-CT4-1130 Set Unit 4 water wash Skid Drains Tank 1d 31-Oct-26 08:00 31-Oct-26 16:00 43d

PLU4-CT4-1220 Set Unit 4 Closed Cooling Water Air Colled Heat Exchanger 6d 31-Oct-26 16:00 06-Nov-26 14:00 43d

PLU4-CT4-1300 Set Unit 4 Generator Coolers 1d 06-Nov-26 14:00 07-Nov-26 12:00 47d

PLU4-CT4-1350 Set Unit 4 Water Inject ion Skid 1d 23-Nov-26 16:00 24-Nov-26 14:00 26d

PLU4-CT4-1230 Set Unit 4 Closed Cooling Water Pumps (1&2) 2d 24-Nov-26 14:00 26-Nov-26 10:00 26d

PLU4-CT4-1240 Set Unit 4 Closed Cooling Water Expansion Tank 1d 26-Nov-26 10:00 27-Nov-26 08:00 26d

PLU4-CT4-1110 Set Unit 4 Closed Cooling Water Chemical Pot Feeder 1d 27-Nov-26 08:00 27-Nov-26 16:00 26d

PLU4-CT4-1250 Set Unit 4 LCI Drive 1d 27-Nov-26 08:00 27-Nov-26 16:00 138d

PLU4-CT4-1260 Set Unit 4 LCI Cooler 1d 27-Nov-26 16:00 28-Nov-26 14:00 138d

PLU4-CT4-1270 Set Unit 4 H2 Dryer 1d 28-Nov-26 14:00 30-Nov-26 12:00 138d

PLU4-CT4-1140 Set Unit 4 CT Oil Containing Sump Pumps (1&2) 2d 09-Dec-26 10:00 10-Dec-26 16:00 132d

00373.5.6.6.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-400373.5.6.6.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-400373.5.6.6.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-400373.5.6.6.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-400373.5.6.6.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-400373.5.6.6.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-400373.5.6.6.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-400373.5.6.6.96A  OEM Supplied Piping & Supports Install-4

PLU4-CT4-1580 Erect Fuel Gas Piping and Supports 13d 12-Oct-26 08:00 23-Oct-26 12:00 2d

PLU4-CT4-1650 Erect CEMS Tubing & Supports 14d 17-Oct-26 14:00 30-Oct-26 16:00 207d

PLU4-CT4-1530 Erect Liquid fuel Emulsion Piping and Supports 26d 23-Oct-26 12:00 17-Nov-26 10:00 2d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

CTG4 Pre Assemble Lower sections for Pulse Filter Modules

CTG4 Weld Inlet Duct to Support Steel

CTG4 Set Evap Cooler Module’s

Install silencers stack

Install silencers inlet filter

CTG4 Set Evap Cooler Sumps

CTG4 Set Pulse Filter Modules

CTG4 Install Remaining Steel and Grating Exterior CT

CTG4 Bolt up & Caulk Modules

CTG4 Install Insulation & Liner Plate Inside AFT Diffuser

CTG4 Final Align Turbine/Generator

CTG4 Walkdown/Punch List

CTG4 Caulk & Detail Filter House Internal

CTG4 Final Torgue Load Coupling Bolts

CTG4 Final Align Turning Gear

CTG4 Grout Turbine

CTG4 Lube Oil Foundation Floor, Piers, & Sides to top of wall – Q Coating

CTG4 Final Clean Inlet Filter House
CTG4 Complete for Turnover

CTG4 Install Media

CTG4 Trip Test, Combustion Test

Set Unit 4 Waterwash/ False Starts Drain tank

Set Unit 4 CT Waste Water Sump Pumps (1&2)

Set Unit 4 Water Mist Skid

Set Unit 4 CEMS Enclosure

Set Unit 4 CEMS Area Saftey Shower

Set Unit 4 PEECC Area Saftey Shower

Set Unit 4 Evap Cooler

Set Unit 4 Fuel Gas Absolute Separator

Set Unit 4 CT Air Receiver

Set Unit 4 Fuel Oil Pump

Set Unit 4 Lube Oil Compartment

Set Unit 4 Fuel Gas Drain Tank

Set Unit 4 Air Processing Skid

Set Unit 4 water wash Skid Drains Tank

Set Unit 4 Closed Cooling Water Air Colled Heat Exchanger

Set Unit 4 Generator Coolers

Set Unit 4 Water Inject ion Skid

Set Unit 4 Closed Cooling Water Pumps (1&2)

Set Unit 4 Closed Cooling Water Expansion Tank

Set Unit 4 Closed Cooling Water Chemical Pot Feeder

Set Unit 4 LCI Drive

Set Unit 4 LCI Cooler

Set Unit 4 H2 Dryer

Set Unit 4 CT Oil Containing Sump Pumps (1&2)

Erect Fuel Gas Piping and Supports

Erect CEMS Tubing & Supports

Erect Liquid fuel Emulsion Piping and Supports

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Milestone Page 76 of 78
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PLU4-CT4-1510 Erect Inlet Bleed Heat Piping and Supports 10d 13-Nov-26 12:00 23-Nov-26 12:00 187d

PLU4-CT4-1620 Erect Generator Lube Oil / Cooling Water / Vents Piping and Supports 21d 17-Nov-26 10:00 07-Dec-26 08:00 17d

PLU4-CT4-1540 Erect Cooling / Sealing / Atomizing Air Piping and Supports 36d 17-Nov-26 10:00 21-Dec-26 08:00 2d

PLU4-CT4-1070 Erect Cooling Water/Impingement Cooling Piping 29d 21-Dec-26 08:00 16-Jan-27 10:00 2d

PLU4-CT4-1560 Erect Water wash system Piping and Supports 10d 16-Jan-27 10:00 26-Jan-27 10:00 2d

PLU4-CT4-1520 Erect Plenum Drains Piping and Supports 5d 26-Jan-27 10:00 30-Jan-27 10:00 2d

PLU4-CT4-1550 Erect CO2 / H2 Manifolds 3d 30-Jan-27 10:00 02-Feb-27 14:00 2d

PLU4-CT4-1570 Erect Lube Oil Piping and Supports 26d 02-Feb-27 14:00 26-Feb-27 12:00 2d

PLU4-CT4-1590 Erect Hydraulic Piping / Tubing and Supports 40d 26-Feb-27 12:00 05-Apr-27 12:00 2d

PLU4-CT4-1600 Erect Spray Wash Piping and Supports 28d 05-Apr-27 12:00 30-Apr-27 16:00 2d

PLU4-CT4-1610 Erect Water Mist Piping and Supports 10d 30-Apr-27 16:00 10-May-27 16:00 2d

PLU4-CT4-1630 Erect Performance Monitoring / Pressure Transducer /Misc. tubing 35d 10-May-27 16:00 11-Jun-27 16:00 2d

PLU4-CT4-1660 CT4 GE/OEM Pipe Insulation 18d 18-Aug-27 10:00 03-Sep-27 14:00 0d

00373.5.6.6.98A  CTG Electrical Work-400373.5.6.6.98A  CTG Electrical Work-400373.5.6.6.98A  CTG Electrical Work-400373.5.6.6.98A  CTG Electrical Work-400373.5.6.6.98A  CTG Electrical Work-400373.5.6.6.98A  CTG Electrical Work-400373.5.6.6.98A  CTG Electrical Work-400373.5.6.6.98A  CTG Electrical Work-4

00373.5.6.6.98A.1  MV Ductbanks00373.5.6.6.98A.1  MV Ductbanks00373.5.6.6.98A.1  MV Ductbanks00373.5.6.6.98A.1  MV Ductbanks00373.5.6.6.98A.1  MV Ductbanks00373.5.6.6.98A.1  MV Ductbanks00373.5.6.6.98A.1  MV Ductbanks00373.5.6.6.98A.1  MV Ductbanks

PLU4-CT4-2190 DB SECTION WIP4 ROUGH IN 5d 21-Jul-26 07:00 24-Jul-26 17:00 236d

PLU4-CT4-2180 DB SECTION D1-D1 ROUGH IN 10d 21-Jul-26 07:00 30-Jul-26 17:00 231d

PLU4-CT4-2170 ELECTRICAL BLDG DB TO D-D ROUGH IN 10d 23-Jul-26 12:00 04-Aug-26 12:00 228d

PLU4-CT4-2510 DB SECTION Z-Z ROUGH IN 5d 18-Sep-26 12:00 24-Sep-26 12:00 183d

00373.5.6.6.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install00373.5.6.6.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install00373.5.6.6.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install00373.5.6.6.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install00373.5.6.6.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install00373.5.6.6.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install00373.5.6.6.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install00373.5.6.6.98A.3  CTG Electrical Equipment Install

PLU4-CT4-2160 Iso-Phase Bus Welding - Mobilize & Setup 5d 07-Oct-26 07:00 12-Oct-26 17:00 76d

PLU4-CT4-2070 ISOLATION XFMR - 3500KVA 4.16 -2.08KV 2d 08-Oct-26 08:00 09-Oct-26 14:00 173d

PLU4-CT4-2060 EXCITATION XFMR - 1800KVA 4.16 - 64KV 4d 08-Oct-26 16:00 14-Oct-26 08:00 170d

PLU4-CT4-2090 PEECC Bldg 15d 09-Oct-26 08:00 27-Oct-26 08:00 35d

PLU4-CT4-2520 AUX Transformers 2d 27-Oct-26 08:00 28-Oct-26 14:00 141d

PLU4-CG4-MBS-1150 CTG4 Set LEC Cubicle 1d 17-Nov-26 16:00 18-Nov-26 14:00 13d

PLU4-CT4-2000 89SS -100 Amp MTR Disconnect Switch 5d 18-Nov-26 14:00 24-Nov-26 14:00 38d

PLU4-CT4-2120 Iso-Phase Bus -Receiving & Handling 20d 24-Nov-26 14:00 17-Dec-26 14:00 38d

PLU4-CT4-2080 LCI'S 2d 30-Nov-26 07:00 01-Dec-26 13:00 143d

PLU4-CT4-2130 Iso-Phase Bus Installation & Welding  - A Phase 30d 17-Dec-26 14:00 25-Jan-27 14:00 38d

PLU4-CT4-2050 SST XFMR Installation 5d 31-Dec-26 16:00 07-Jan-27 16:00 105d

PL-PGE-1200 Install MV Switchgear 25d 07-Jan-27 07:00 03-Feb-27 17:00 70d

PL-PGE-1230 Install LV Switchgear 25d 07-Jan-27 07:00 03-Feb-27 17:00 28d

PLU4-CT4-2030 GSU Step Up XFMR 4d 07-Jan-27 16:00 13-Jan-27 08:00 102d

PLU4-CT4-1990 Electrical Equipment Anchoring 5d 13-Jan-27 08:00 19-Jan-27 08:00 104d

PLU4-CT4-2140 Iso-Phase Bus Installation & Welding - B Phase 30d 25-Jan-27 14:00 01-Mar-27 14:00 38d

PLU4-CT4-2100 DC LINK REACTOR 560A 3d 26-Jan-27 13:00 28-Jan-27 17:00 91d

PLU4-CT4-2110 AC REACTOR 3d 29-Jan-27 07:00 02-Feb-27 11:00 91d

PLU4-CT4-2040 138Kva 3000Amp GSU Breaker 7d 12-Feb-27 08:00 22-Feb-27 14:00 74d

PLU4-CT4-2020 SST Breaker 8d 12-Feb-27 08:00 23-Feb-27 12:00 73d

PLU4-CT4-2150 Iso-Phase Bus Installation & Welding - C-Phase 30d 01-Mar-27 14:00 02-Apr-27 14:00 38d

PLU4-CT4-2210 Heat Trace Panel + Devices Install 20d 11-Jun-27 16:00 06-Jul-27 16:00 0d

PLU4-CT4-2530 Heat Trace Cable Install 20d 06-Jul-27 16:00 28-Jul-27 16:00 0d

PLU4-CT4-2540 Heat Trace Feeders + Terminations 3d 28-Jul-27 16:00 02-Aug-27 10:00 0d

PLU4-CT4-2550 Heat Trace Branch Circuit + Terminations 15d 02-Aug-27 10:00 18-Aug-27 10:00 0d

00373.5.6.6.98A.4  125V DC System Install00373.5.6.6.98A.4  125V DC System Install00373.5.6.6.98A.4  125V DC System Install00373.5.6.6.98A.4  125V DC System Install00373.5.6.6.98A.4  125V DC System Install00373.5.6.6.98A.4  125V DC System Install00373.5.6.6.98A.4  125V DC System Install00373.5.6.6.98A.4  125V DC System Install

PLU4-CT4-2230 DC Equipent UG Rough 3d 23-Jul-26 12:00 27-Jul-26 16:00 206d

PLU4-CT4-2010 DC Equipment Receiving & Handling 2d 13-Jan-27 07:00 14-Jan-27 13:00 61d

PLU4-CT4-2200 DC Equipment Installation 10d 14-Jan-27 13:00 26-Jan-27 13:00 61d

PLU4-CT4-2280 DC Battery Installation 10d 26-Jan-27 13:00 05-Feb-27 13:00 61d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Erect Inlet Bleed Heat Piping and Supports

Erect Generator Lube Oil / Cooling Water / Vents Piping and Supports

Erect Cooling / Sealing / Atomizing Air Piping and Supports

Erect Cooling Water/Impingement Cooling Piping

Erect Water wash system Piping and Supports

Erect Plenum Drains Piping and Supports

Erect CO2 / H2 Manifolds

Erect Lube Oil Piping and Supports

Erect Hydraulic Piping / Tubing and Supports

Erect Spray Wash Piping and Supports

Erect Water Mist Piping and Supports

Erect Performance Monitoring / Pressure Transducer /Misc. tubing

CT4 GE/OEM Pipe Insulation

DB SECTION WIP4 ROUGH IN

DB SECTION D1-D1 ROUGH IN

ELECTRICAL BLDG DB TO D-D ROUGH IN

DB SECTION Z-Z ROUGH IN

Iso-Phase Bus Welding - Mobilize & Setup

ISOLATION XFMR - 3500KVA 4.16 -2.08KV

EXCITATION XFMR - 1800KVA 4.16 - 64KV

PEECC Bldg

AUX Transformers

CTG4 Set LEC Cubicle

89SS -100 Amp MTR Disconnect Switch

Iso-Phase Bus -Receiving & Handling

LCI'S

Iso-Phase Bus Installation & Welding  - A Phase

SST XFMR Installation

Install MV Switchgear

Install LV Switchgear

GSU Step Up XFMR

Electrical Equipment Anchoring

Iso-Phase Bus Installation & Welding - B Phase

DC LINK REACTOR 560A

AC REACTOR

138Kva 3000Amp GSU Breaker

SST Breaker

Iso-Phase Bus Installation & Welding - C-Phase

Heat Trace Panel + Devices Install

Heat Trace Cable Install

Heat Trace Feeders + Terminations

Heat Trace Branch Circuit + Terminations

DC Equipent UG Rough

DC Equipment Receiving & Handling

DC Equipment Installation

DC Battery Installation

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Milestone Page 77 of 78
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Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
Duration

Start Finish Total
Float

PLU4-CT4-2250 DC Branch Circuit Rough 10d 05-Feb-27 13:00 18-Feb-27 13:00 61d

PLU4-CT4-2260 DC Branch Circuit Install 5d 18-Feb-27 13:00 24-Feb-27 13:00 61d

PLU4-CT4-2290 DC BranchCircuit Terminations 1d 24-Feb-27 13:00 25-Feb-27 11:00 61d

PLU4-CT4-2220 DC Equipment Feeder Pulls 3d 24-Feb-27 13:00 26-Feb-27 17:00 66d

PLU4-CT4-2240 DC Equipment Feeder Terminations 3d 01-Mar-27 07:00 03-Mar-27 11:00 66d

00373.5.6.6.98A.5  MV Feeders00373.5.6.6.98A.5  MV Feeders00373.5.6.6.98A.5  MV Feeders00373.5.6.6.98A.5  MV Feeders00373.5.6.6.98A.5  MV Feeders00373.5.6.6.98A.5  MV Feeders00373.5.6.6.98A.5  MV Feeders00373.5.6.6.98A.5  MV Feeders

PLU4-CT4-2310 MV Cable Pulls 40d 04-Feb-27 07:00 22-Mar-27 17:00 70d

PLU4-CT4-2300 MV Terminations 60d 23-Mar-27 07:00 27-May-27 17:00 70d

00373.5.6.6.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms00373.5.6.6.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms00373.5.6.6.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms00373.5.6.6.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms00373.5.6.6.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms00373.5.6.6.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms00373.5.6.6.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms00373.5.6.6.98A.6  600V Feeders & Terms

PLU4-CT4-2270 600V Cable Pulls 30d 04-Feb-27 07:00 10-Mar-27 17:00 28d

PLU4-CT4-2340 600V Terminations 10d 11-Mar-27 07:00 22-Mar-27 17:00 28d

00373.5.6.6.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders00373.5.6.6.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders00373.5.6.6.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders00373.5.6.6.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders00373.5.6.6.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders00373.5.6.6.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders00373.5.6.6.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders00373.5.6.6.98A.7  Excitation & DC Link - 777DLO Feeders

PLU4-CT4-2320 Excitation & DC Link Cable Pulls 5d 18-Nov-26 14:00 24-Nov-26 14:00 138d

PLU4-CT4-2360 Excitation & DC Link Cable Terminations 10d 24-Nov-26 14:00 07-Dec-26 14:00 138d

00373.5.6.6.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms00373.5.6.6.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms00373.5.6.6.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms00373.5.6.6.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms00373.5.6.6.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms00373.5.6.6.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms00373.5.6.6.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms00373.5.6.6.98A.8  Branch Circuits & Terms

PLU4-CT4-2330 Branch Cable Pulls 10d 28-May-27 07:00 09-Jun-27 17:00 70d

PLU4-CT4-2380 Branch Terminations 5d 10-Jun-27 07:00 15-Jun-27 17:00 70d

00373.5.6.6.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections00373.5.6.6.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections00373.5.6.6.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections00373.5.6.6.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections00373.5.6.6.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections00373.5.6.6.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections00373.5.6.6.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections00373.5.6.6.98A.9  Motor & Misc Equipment Connections

PLU4-CT4-2350 Equipment Rough-in 15d 10-Dec-26 16:00 30-Dec-26 16:00 104d

PLU4-CT4-2390 Equipment Disconnects 5d 30-Dec-26 16:00 06-Jan-27 16:00 104d

PLU4-CT4-2370 Equipment Wire Pulls 5d 06-Jan-27 16:00 12-Jan-27 16:00 104d

PLU4-CT4-2410 Equipment /Motor Terminations 5d 12-Jan-27 16:00 18-Jan-27 16:00 104d

00373.5.6.6.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls00373.5.6.6.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls00373.5.6.6.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls00373.5.6.6.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls00373.5.6.6.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls00373.5.6.6.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls00373.5.6.6.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls00373.5.6.6.98A.10  Fire Alarm & Fiber Pulls

PLU4-CT4-2400 Fire Alarm Cabling 2d 25-Feb-27 11:00 26-Feb-27 17:00 61d

PLU4-CT4-2420 Fiber Cable Pulls 3d 01-Mar-27 07:00 03-Mar-27 11:00 61d

PLU4-CT4-2440 Fiber Terminations 5d 03-Mar-27 11:00 09-Mar-27 11:00 61d

00373.5.6.6.98A.11  Instrumentation Install00373.5.6.6.98A.11  Instrumentation Install00373.5.6.6.98A.11  Instrumentation Install00373.5.6.6.98A.11  Instrumentation Install00373.5.6.6.98A.11  Instrumentation Install00373.5.6.6.98A.11  Instrumentation Install00373.5.6.6.98A.11  Instrumentation Install00373.5.6.6.98A.11  Instrumentation Install

PLU4-CT4-2430 Instrumentation Rough-In 35d 23-Oct-26 12:00 03-Dec-26 12:00 81d

PLU4-CT4-2450 Instrumentaltion Cable Pulls 20d 03-Dec-26 12:00 29-Dec-26 12:00 81d

PLU4-CT4-2460 Inst Device Installation & Field Terminations 30d 29-Dec-26 12:00 02-Feb-27 12:00 81d

PLU4-CT4-2480 HeadEnd Terminations 10d 02-Feb-27 12:00 12-Feb-27 12:00 81d

00373.5.6.6.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting00373.5.6.6.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting00373.5.6.6.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting00373.5.6.6.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting00373.5.6.6.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting00373.5.6.6.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting00373.5.6.6.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting00373.5.6.6.98A.12  CTG Area Lighting

PLU4-CT4-2470 Site Lighting Rough-in 15d 23-Mar-27 07:00 07-Apr-27 17:00 28d

PLU4-CT4-2500 Site Ltg Fixture Installation 6d 08-Apr-27 07:00 14-Apr-27 15:00 28d

PLU4-CT4-2490 Site Ltg Branch Wire 3d 14-Apr-27 15:00 19-Apr-27 09:00 28d

00373.5.6.6.00373.5.6.6.99A  Startup00373.5.6.6.00373.5.6.6.99A  Startup00373.5.6.6.00373.5.6.6.99A  Startup00373.5.6.6.00373.5.6.6.99A  Startup00373.5.6.6.00373.5.6.6.99A  Startup00373.5.6.6.00373.5.6.6.99A  Startup00373.5.6.6.00373.5.6.6.99A  Startup00373.5.6.6.00373.5.6.6.99A  Startup

PLU4-CT4-2560 Startup Prior to First Fire 80d 17-May-27 08:00 03-Sep-27 17:00 0d

J A J JA J A J JAS J A J JA J A J JA J A J JA J A
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

DC Branch Circuit Rough

DC Branch Circuit Install

DC BranchCircuit Terminations

DC Equipment Feeder Pulls

DC Equipment Feeder Terminations

MV Cable Pulls

MV Terminations

600V Cable Pulls

600V Terminations

Excitation & DC Link Cable Pulls

Excitation & DC Link Cable Terminations

Branch Cable Pulls

Branch Terminations

Equipment Rough-in

Equipment Disconnects

Equipment Wire Pulls

Equipment /Motor Terminations

Fire Alarm Cabling

Fiber Cable Pulls

Fiber Terminations

Instrumentation Rough-In

Instrumentaltion Cable Pulls

Inst Device Installation & Field Terminations

HeadEnd Terminations

Site Lighting Rough-in

Site Ltg Fixture Installation

Site Ltg Branch Wire

Startup Prior to First Fire

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Primary Baseline

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work
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